


Dear Valued Customers & Partners,
We at "OXFORD LAB FINE CHEM LLP" would like to thanks for all your valuable support and for 
outstanding business for the year 2024-2025.

With the expansion of business since decades of expertise in the field of Laboratory chemicals, 
Reagents and Dehydrated Culture Media we are committed to customer service and to have a 
clear vision on Quality without Compromise.

Our well-recognised market presence with a broad product portfolio, which is being marked 
up with newer product ranges and efficient manufacturing capabilities that boasts of high 
quality production and cost effectiveness.

More than 2000 products in ready stock we strive to take care of the timely and prompt 
Delivery and execution of orders which ensures that we not only suffice but exceed your 
expectations while encouraging mutual growth and a long term accomplishment. With a 
presence in over 50 countries, Oxford Lab Fine Chem LLP is a trusted partner for laboratories 
and institutions worldwide.

Finally we would like to thank all our present customers and Distributors all over the Globe for 
making for all successful years of business till date and looking forward to achieving new 
milestones together in the upcoming years.

Thank you for choosing OXFORD LAB FINE CHEM LLP !!!

Thanking You,

Mr Tushar Shah
Partner

www.oxfordlabchem.com

From The 
Management



Our Core Values
Passion for Excellence

Customer Attention

Character Counts

Focused

Collaborative

Employee Respect & Teamwork

We are committed to our internal & external customers, consistently providing 

superior service & products. We have a positive attitude & promote a winning spirit.

Commit to profitably meet or exceed customer requirements and expectations for performance 

chemical products. Verify satisfaction though planned customer engagement.

We are ethical and act with integrity in all our dealings.We treat our colleagues, customers, buyers with 

respect.We are trustworthy.

We know what we're good at, and we participate where we can excel. When we commit, you can count 

on us for the long term.

We're a responsive partner to our customers, suppliers, employees, and communities. They inspire us to 

create solutions that add value. We believe their success is our success.

To foster a positive and collaborative environment for our employees to grow and thrive.



Certifications



Flammable Liquids Oxidizing Liquids Compressed Gases Corrosive to Metals

Acute
Toxicity

Skin Corrosion Skin Irration Hazardous to the
Aquatic Environment

, ,CMR  STOT1) 2)

Aspiration Hazard

Hazard Pictograms

Explosives

New Label Specimen



Terms of Sale

OXFORD LAB FINE CHEM LLP



Grades of Purity



‘s Packaging



‘s Packaging



Acid Fuchsin

Alcian Blue

Alizarin Complexone

Alizarin Red S

Aluminon

Ammonium Purpurate

Aniline Blue (W/S)

Aurin (p-Rosolic Acid)

Azur A

Azur B

Azur C

Azur II Eosine

Biebrich Scarlet

Brilliant Cresyl Blue

Brilliant Green

Bromocresol Green

Bromocresol Purple

Bromo Phenol Blue

Bromo Thymol Blue

Calcon

Calcon Carboxylic Acid

Calmagite

Carbol Fuchsin

Chloro Phenol Red

Chromotrope 2R

Chromotrope 2B

O-Cresolphthalein

O-Cresolphthalein Complexon

Cresol Red

Diethyl Safranine

Eosin B

Eosin Y

Eriochrome Black T

Evan's Blue

Fluorescein

Fluorescein Sodium Salt

Giemsa Stain

Hydroxy Naphthol Blue

Janus Green B

Jenner's Stain

Leishman Stain

May & Grunwald Stain

Methyl Green

Methyl Orange

Methyl Red

Methylene Blue

a-Naphtholpthalein

Neutral Red

Nile Blue Sulphate

Nitroso R salt

Orange G

Stains & Indicators

Orcein

PAN Indicator AR

PAR Indicator AR

Pararosaniline Hydrochloride

Phenol Red

Phenolphthalein

Phenosafranine

Phloxine B

Ponceau S

Rhodamine B

Rose Bengal

Safranine O

Spadns

Sudan III

Sudan IV

Thymol Blue

Thymolphthalein

Thymolphthalein Complexon

Titan Yellow

Toluidine Blue

Tropaeolin O

Trypan Blue

Wright Stain

p-Xylenol Blue

Xylenol Orange



25 mg
100 mg
500 mg

500 gm
5 kg

500 gm 

100 gm
500 gm

 
5 gm

25 gm

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

250 gm
500 gm

500 gm 

25 gm
100 gm

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

1 Ltr.
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml

500 ml

500 ml

500 ml

500 ml

1 Ltr.

1 Ltr.

500 gm

100 ml
250 ml
500 ml

100 ml
500 ml

1 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

A-00141     

 

A-00151       

 
A-00154

A-00158

 
A-00160
 

A-00163
 

A-00168

A-00178

A-00184

A-00188      

A-00188/100

A-00188/110

A-00190

A-00190/100

A-00190/110

A-00190/120

A-00190/130

A-00190/135

A-00190/140

A-00193

A-00205

 
A-00206

A-00210

 

A-00210/100
 

21293-29-8
 

9000-01-5
 

9000-01-5
 
83-32-9
 

7365-82-4
 

75-07-0
 

60-35-5

103-84-4

1068-57-1

64-19-7
 

64-19-7
 

64-19-7

64-19-7

64-19-7

64-19-7

102-01-2

 

 

67-64-1

 
67-64-1
 

1350
4500

20000

500
4700

700

850
4000

600
1800

900
3600

630
1050

1100

2400
7500

350
1300

400
1450

1100
2250

320

240

260

300

160

350

500

950

1100
2400
4200

1300
2700
8000

400
1500
2700

440
1600 

18

5

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

5

5

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

38089340

13012000

13012000

29029090

29241900

29121200

29241900

29242910

29280090

29152100

29152100

29152100

38220090

38220090

38220090

38220090

29152100

29152100

29152100

29242920

32030090 

32030090

29141100

29141100

1

A
PRICE LIST 

2026
52

ABSCISIC ACID 98%  (For Biochemistry) 
(ABA)
     

ACACIA Extra Pure (Confirming to IP)
(Gum Acacia Powder )

ACACIA AR  (Enzyme Free)
 
ACENAPHTHENE 96% (For Synthesis)

ACES BUFFER 99% Extra Pure
[N-(2-Acetamido)-2-Aminoethane Sulphonic Acid]  

ACETALDEHYDE SOLUTION 20-30% (For Synthesis)
(Ethanal)     

ACETAMIDE 99%  (For Synthesis)  

ACETANILIDE 98.5% Extra Pure (N-Phenyl Acetamide)

ACETHYDRAZIDE 90% (For Synthesis)
(Acetic acid hydrazide, Acetylhydrazine)

ACETIC ACID GLACIAL 99.5% Extra Pure

ACETIC ACID GLACIAL 99.7% AR
  

ACETIC ACID GLACIAL 99.8% For HPLC

ACETIC ACID 0.1M (0.1N)  Standard Solution

ACETIC ACID 2M (2N)  Standard Solution

ACETIC ACID 0.5M (0.5N)  Standard Solution

ACETIC ACID 1M (1N)  Standard Solution

ACETIC ACID 30% Extra Pure

ACETIC ACID 60% Extra Pure

ACETIC ACID 90% SOLUTION AR

ACETOACETANILIDE 98% (For Synthesis)

ACETO CARMINE SOLUTION (For Microscopy)
(CARMINE ACETO SOLUTION)

ACETO CARMINE SOLUTION AR
(CARMINE ACETO SOLUTION)

ACETONE 99% Extra Pure

ACETONE 99.5% AR 

TM

LABORATORY CHEMICALS

www.oxfordlabchem.com

Cat No. Product NameCas No. PricePackingHSN Code GST(%)



Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

A-00210/110

A-00210/120

A-00214       

A-00216

 
A-00221

 
A-00222

A-00224

A-00227

 
A-00230       
 

A-00231

A-00236

 

A-00236/100
 

A-00238

A-00239

 
 
A-00239/100
 

A-00240

A-00241
 

A-00244
 
 

A-00244/100
 

A-00244/140

 
A-00244/145

A-00244/148

A-00244/150

67-64-1

67-64-1 

75-05-8

 
75-05-8

 
75-05-8

75-05-8

 

98-86-2

 
98-86-2

123-54-6

 
123-54-6
 

66-23-9

60-31-1

 
 
2260-50-6

 
97-69-8

997-55-7
 

616-91-1
         
 

7652-46-2

 
1188-37-0
 

2490-97-3

2620-63-5

543-24-8

1 Ltr.
2.5 Ltr.

250 ml
1 Ltr.

500 ml
5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

1 Ltr.
2.5 Ltr.

1 Ltr.
2.5 Ltr.

100 ml
500 ml

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

250 ml
500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

250 ml
500 ml

5 gm
25 gm

5 gm 
25 gm

100 gm

5 gm
25 gm

5 gm
25 gm

5 gm
25 gm

10 gm
25 gm

100 gm

5 gm
25 gm

10 gm
25 gm

25 gm
100 gm

1 gm
5 gm

25 gm

25 gm
100 gm

1100
2200

650
1850

280
2600

700
3200

750
3400

1550
3300

1900
3600

650
2800

900
3400

1000
3600

750
1400
5600

850
1600

4600
20000

1700
7000

26000

3000
10000

1300
4800

2500
9500

480
1050
3600

3400
13600

600
1200

4000
15000

400
1600
6400

1100
3000

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

29141100

29141100

29144000

29269000

29269000

29269000

29269000

32030090

29143910

29143910

29141990

29141990

29239000

29239000

29239000

29241900

29241900

29309040

29309099

29420090

29241900

98020000

29379020
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A
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52

ACETONE 99.8% For HPLC & UV Spectroscopy 

ACETONE 99% GC

ACETONE ALCOHOL (For Synthesis)
(Decolourizer 50% Solution)

ACETONITRILE 99% Extra Pure   
(Methyl Cyanide)

ACETONITRILE 99.5% AR

  
ACETONITRILE 99.9% For HPLC & UV Spectroscopy 

ACETONITRILE 99.9% HPLC Gradient Grade

ACETO ORCEIN SOLUTION  
(Orcein Aceto Solution)

ACETOPHENONE 99% (For Synthesis)
(Methyl phenyl ketone)

ACETOPHENONE 99.5% AR

ACETYL ACETONE 98% (For Synthesis)

ACETYL ACETONE 99.5% AR
  

O-ACETYL CHOLINE BROMIDE 99% AR 
(Store In Refrigerator)

ACETYL CHOLINE CHLORIDE 99% AR
(Store In Refrigerator)

ACETYL CHOLINE IODIDE AR  
(Store in Refrigerator)

N-ACETYL-L-ALANINE 99% (For Biochemistry) 

N-ACETYL-L-ASPARTIC ACID 99% 
(For Biochemistry)   
   
N-ACETYL-L-CYSTEINE 99% (For Biochemistry)

 
N-ACETYL-L-CYSTEINE METHYL ESTER  
(For Biochemistry)

N-ACETYL-L-GLUTAMIC ACID 99% Extra Pure
(For Biochemistry)   

N-ACETYL-L-GLUTAMINE 99% Extra Pure

N-ACETYLGLYCINAMIDE 96% Extra Pure

N-ACETYL-GLYCINE 99% Extra Pure

N
e
w

 
N

e
w

 
N

e
w
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

A-00245
 

A-00245/100

 
A-00245/110

A-00245/120

A-00245/160

A-00247

 
A-00248

A-00249
 

A-00249/100

A-00249/120
 
A-00250

 
A-00254

A-00254/100

 
A-00258

A-00259  
 
A-00262
 
 

A-00275

A-00276
 
 

A-00277

A-00278

A-00280

A-00281

A-00282       

 
A-00296

A-00297

1182-21-2

 
1115-47-5

 
65-82-7

68-95-1

13889-98-0

 50-78-2

 
87-32-1

537-55-3

 
36546-50-6

 

3244-88-0
 

494-38-2

10127-02-3

 
135-49-9

8063-24-9

 
 
79-06-1

79-06-1

 
 
79-06-1

79-10-7

107-13-1

66-81-9

 
7440-44-0

7440-44-0

5 gm
25 gm

25 gm
100 gm

5 gm
25 gm

5 gm
25 gm

5 gm
25 gm

500 gm

25 gm

5 gm
25 gm

5 gm

125 ml

25 gm
100 gm

125 ml
500 ml

5 gm
25 gm

10 gm
25 gm

25 gm

5 gm
25 gm

100 gm

500 gm

25 gm
100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

250 ml
500 ml

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

1 gm
5 gm

500 gm

500 gm
10x500 gm

1000
4800

1900
7200

1000
3600

3000
9500

800
2800

1800

2200

3800
12500

9000

260

600
2200

200
600

4000
9500

2500
5000

5000

450
1600
4700

700

200
560

1450

700
3000

3000
5800

900
3800

750
3100

3100
14500

550

550
4700

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

18

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

29221990

29309099

29309099

29420090

29335990

30049062

29339990

29420090

29242990

38229090

32049000

38220090

32041391

32041391

32129090

38249900

29241900

29241900

29241900

29241900

29161100

29261000

29419011

38021000

38021000

N-ACETYL-L-LEUCINE 99% (For Biochemistry) 

N-ACETYL-DL-METHIONINE 99% (For Biochemistry)

N-ACETYL-L-METHIONINE 99% (For Biochemistry)

N-ACETYL-L-PROLINE 99% (For Biochemistry)

1-ACETYLPIPERAZINE 98.5% For Synthesis

ACETYL SALICYLIC ACID 98% (For Synthesis) 
(Aspirin)

N-ACETYL-DL-TRYPTOPHAN 99% (For Biochemistry) 
(Store In Refrigerator)

N-ACETYL-L-TYROSINE 98% (For Biochemistry)

 
N-ACETYL-L-TYROSINE ETHYL ESTER 99% 
(ATEE)

ACID FAST DECOLOURIZER

ACID FUCHSIN (For Microscopy) (C.I.NO.42685)
(Fuchsin Acid)  

ACID FUCHSIN 1% STAINING SOLUTION  
(Fuchsin Acid Solution)

ACRIDINE ORANGE BASE

ACRIDINE ORANGE HEMI (Zin chloride) Salt
(For Microscopy) (C.I.NO.46005)   

ACRIDINE YELLOW G (C.I. No. 46025)

ACRIFLAVINE  (C.I.NO.46000)
(Acriflavine Hydrochloride) 
(For Biochemistry)  

ACRYLAMIDE 98% (For Synthesis)

ACRYLAMIDE 99% (For Electrophoresis) 
(Store at 2-8°C)

 
ACRYLAMIDE 99.5% (Molecular Biology)
(Store at 2-8°C)

ACRYLAMIDE 40% SOLUTION IN WATER
(For Molecular Biology)

ACRYLIC ACID 99% (For Synthesis)

ACRYLONITRILE (Stabalised) 99% Extra Pure
(Vinyl Cyanide)

ACTIDIONE 98% AR  
(Cycloheximide)

ACTIVATED CHARCOAL GRANULAR Extra Pure

ACTIVATED CHARCOAL POWDER 
(Decolorizing powder) (Acid Washed)

3
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

A-00297/100

A-00298
 

A-00300
 

A-00303

 
A-00305

 
 
A-00310
  

A-00318
 
 

A-00322
 
 

A-00328
 

 
A-00335

A-00339
 

A-00342

 
A-00345

 
A-00347

A-00348

A-00349

 
A-00350

 

A-00351

 
A-00355

A-00356 

A-00357

A-00360

7440-44-0

26239-55-4

 
73-24-5

2922-28-3
 

321-30-2
 
 

58-61-7
 
 
16178-48-6
 
 

4578-31-8

 
 
987-65-5

 
 
124-04-9

488-81-3

 
51-43-4

 
51-42-3
 

7631-86-9

66778-17-4

 
9002-18-0
 

9002-18-0
 

9002-18-0

9012-36-6

9012-36-6

9012-36-6

9012-36-6

500 gm
10x500 gm

25 gm
100 gm

5 gm
25 gm

5 gm
25 gm

10 gm
25 gm

100 gm

5 gm
25 gm

100 mg
1 gm
5 gm

1 gm
5 gm

25 gm

1 gm
5 gm

500 gm

5 gm
10 gm

1 gm
5 gm

1 gm
5 gm

250 gm
500 gm

5 gm
25 gm

250 gm
500 gm

100 gm
250 gm
500 gm

250 gm
500 gm

10 gm
25 gm

100 gm

10 gm
25 gm

100 gm

10 gm
25 gm

100 gm

10 gm
25 gm

100 gm

600
4800

800
3100

400
1160

2000
8000

600
1350
5100

440
1850

550
1500
6500

280
850

3300

500
2000

700

1880
3700

2900
13000

2800
12000

950
1800

3500
16800

2000
3800

1100
2100
4000

2500
4600

650
1500
5800

700
1600
5900

800
1800
6500

1400
2600
8500

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

18

5

5

5

5

5

5

18

38021000

29241900

29335990

29339900

29335990

29349990

29349990

29349990

29349990

29171200

29054900

29379090

29379090

38249090

29389090

13023100

13023100

13023100

13021915

13021915

13021915

39139090
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ACTIVATED CHARCOAL POWDER Special Grade AR
(Acid Washed) (MB Value 240)

ADA BUFFER  
[N- (2-Acetamido) iminodiacetic acid ]

ADENINE 99% (For Biochemistry)

ADENINE HYDROCHLORIDE 99% 
(For Biochemistry)
 
ADENINE SULPHATE 99.5% AR (For Biochemistry)
(Adenine Hemisulphate)

ADENOSINE 99% (For Biochemistry)

 
ADENOSINE-5-DIPHOSPHORIC ACID  
DISODIUM SALT 98% (For Biochemistry)
(A.D.P)

ADENOSINE-5-MONOPHOSPHORIC ACID 
SODIUM SALT 95% (For Biochemistry)
(A.M.P)

ADENOSINE-5-TRIPHOSPHORIC ACID 
DISODIUM SALT 95% (For Biochemistry)
(A.T.P)

ADIPIC ACID 99%  Extra Pure (Hexanedioc acid)

ADONITOL 99% (For Biochemistry) 
(Adonite)  

L-ADRENALINE 99% AR    
(Epinephrine)

ADRENALINE BITARTRATE 99% AR 
(Adrenaline Hydrogen Tartrate)                

AEROSIL 200 Extra Pure

AESCULIN 98% Extra Pure   
(Esculin)

AGAR AGAR POWDER (Food Grade)

AGAR AGAR POWDER (For Bacteriology)
 

AGAR AGAR POWDER (For Microbiology)

AGAROSE (L) (For Electrophoresis)
(Low EEO)

AGAROSE (M) (For Electrophoresis)
(Medium EEO)

AGAROSE (H) (For Electrophoresis)
(High EEO)

 
AGAROSE TYPE A Molecular Biology

TM
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

A-00361

A-00365

A-00367

A-00372
 
 
A-00379

 
 
A-00384
 

A-00390

 
A-00392

 
A-00395
 

 
A-00398
 

 
A-00398/100

A-00399

A-00405

A-00412
 

A-00417
 
 
A-00420

 
A-00425

 
A-00426

A-00427

 
A-00435

 
A-00436

 
A-00439 

AGAROSE TYPE B Molecular Biology

B-ALANINE 99% (For Biochemistry) 
(B-Aminopropionic Acid)
 

D-ALANINE 99% (For Biochemistry) 
(D-2 Aminopropionic Acid)

DL-ALANINE 99% (For Biochemistry) 
(DL-Aminopropionic Acid)

L-ALANINE 99% (For Biochemistry) 
(2-Aminopropionic Acid)
 

ALAR (B-9) 99% AR   
(Diaminozide)

ALBERT STAIN 'A' SOLUTION 

 
ALBERT STAIN 'B' SOLUTION 

 
ALBUMIN BOVINE FRACTION V (Powder)
(Bovine Albumine) (Microbiological Grade)
(Store at 2-8°C)

ALCIAN BLUE 8GX (C.I.NO.74240)
(For Microscopy)

 
ALCIAN BLUE SOLUTION  (For Microscopy)

ALCIAN YELLOW (C.I.NO.12840)

ALGINIC ACID 

ALIZARIN AR  (C.I.NO.58000)
(pH Indicator)

ALIZARIN COMPLEXONE AR 
(Indicator for EDTA Titration) 

ALIZARIN CYANINE GREEN (C.I.NO.61570)

ALIZARIN RED S (C.I.NO.58005)
(pH Indicator)

ALIZARIN RED S AR (C.I.NO.58005) 
(pH Indicator)

ALIZARIN RED S, 1% W/V 
(Aqueous Indicator Solution)

ALIZARIN YELLOW G (C.I.NO.14030) 
(Alizarin Yellow R)      

ALIZARIN YELLOW GG (C.I.NO.14025)
 

ALKALI BLUE 6B INDICATOR (C.I.NO.42750)

9012-36-6

107-95-9

 
 
338-69-2

302-72-7
 
 
56-41-7
 

1596-84-5
 

 

 
90604-29-8
 

 
33864-99-2

 
 
9005-32-7

72-48-0
 

3952-78-1
 
 
4403-90-1

 
130-22-3

 
130-22-3

 

2243-76-7

 
584-42-9

 
1324-76-1

10 gm
25 gm

100 gm

25 gm
100 gm
500 gm

1 gm
5 gm

25 gm

25 gm
100 gm

25 gm
100 gm

1 kg

1 gm
5 gm

125 ml
500 ml

125 ml
500 ml

5 gm
25 gm

100 gm

5 gm
10 gm
25 gm

100 ml

1 gm

250 gm
500 gm

25 gm
100 gm

1 gm
5 gm

25 gm
100 gm

25 gm
100 gm

25 gm
100 gm

100 ml
500 ml

25 gm
100 gm

5 gm
25 gm

5 gm
25 gm

100 gm

1400
2600
8500

250
800

3000

200
700

3200

200
580

220
700

4900

450
1600

240
550

240
550

1040
4800

14300

1800
3450
7500

750

16000

1900
3400

500
1900

850
3800

1000
3000

700
2100

800
2500

200
700

600
2200

700
2300

600
2500
9600

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

5

18

18

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

18

18

18

39139090

29224990

29224990

29224990

29224990

38089340

38220090

38220090

35029000

32041979

38229090

39131010

39131010

32129090

32129090

29147990

32041268

32041268

38220090

32129090

32129090

32129090
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

A-00440      

A-00441       

A-00443

 A-00446

A-00448

A-00450

A-00453

 
A-00453/100

A-00454

A-00455

A-00460

A-00482
 

A-00483

A-00495

A-00512

A-00514

A-00515

A-00517 

A-00520

A-00526

A-00529

A-00540

A-00546

A-00548

A-00558         

A-00560        

A-00563       

A-00565       

A-00568

97-59-6 

2244-11-3

25956-17-6

109-57-9

 

7429-90-5

7429-90-5

7429-90-5

7784-26-1
 

7784-26-1

11121-16-7

7446-70-0

7784-13-6

7784-13-6

15098-87-0

21645-51-2

555-31-7

7784-27-2

7784-27-2

1344-28-1

1344-28-1

1344-28-1

1344-28-1

1344-28-1

125 ml
500 ml

500 ml

100 gm
500 gm

25 gm
100 gm

100 gm
500 gm

25 gm
100 gm

100 ml
500 ml

100 ml
500 ml

100 gm
500 gm

250 gm
500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 ml

1 Ltr.

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

200
650

400

480
2000

900
3100

800
2900

1900
5500

1800
3000

1800
3000

400
1150

1800
3200

1000

350

500

1350

500

600

900

900

420

900

550

1560

420

850

700

500

600

700

400

5

5

18

18

18

18

5

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

38220090

38220090

29332100

29333990

32050000

29309099

38220090

38220090

76072090

76072090

76031010

28333010

28333010

28402090

28273200

28273200

28273200

38220090

28273200

28261200

28183000

29051990

28342990

28342990

28182090

28182090

28182090

28182090

28182090
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ALKALI BLUE 6B INDICATOR SOLUTION

ALKALINE COPPER SOLUTION
(Folin & Wu's Alkaline Copper Solution)

ALLANTOIN 98.5%  (Fine Powder)
(Glyoxylic Acid Diureide)

ALLOXAN (Monohydrate) 98%
(Store at 2-8ºC)

ALLURA RED 80%

ALLYLTHIOUREA 98%
(1-Allyl-2-thiourea, Thiosinamin)

ALUMINIUM AAS STANDARD SOLUTION
1000 mg/l Al in Diluted HCl

ALUMINIUM AAS STANDARD SOLUTION
1000 mg/l Al in Diluted HNO³

ALUMINIUM METAL FOIL 99% Extra Pure

ALUMINIUM METAL FOIL 99.9% AR  
(0.14mm Thickness, 76mm Width)

ALUMINIUM METAL FINE POWDER 98% Extra Pure

ALUMINIUM AMMONIUM SULPHATE 
Dodecahydrate 98% Extra Pure

ALUMINIUM AMMONIUM SULPHATE 
Dodecahydrate 99.5% AR 

ALUMINIUM BORATE 

ALUMINIUM CHLORIDE (Anhydrous) 98%
(Decomposes with water) Extra Pure

ALUMINIUM CHLORIDE Hexahydrate 97% Purified

ALUMINIUM CHLORIDE Hexahydrate 99% AR

ALUMINIUM CHLORIDE 20% W/V Solution in Water

ALUMINIUM CHLORIDE 0.16M SOLUTION

ALUMINIUM FLUORIDE 97% Extra Pure (3-Hydrate)  

ALUMINIUM HYDROXIDE GEL Extra Pure

ALUMINIUM ISOPROPOXIDE 98% Extra Pure

ALUMINIUM NITRATE (Nonahydrate) 98% Extra Pure

ALUMINIUM NITRATE (Nonahydrate) 98.5% AR  
  
ALUMINIUM OXIDE G (NEUTRAL)   
(For TLC)

ALUMINIUM OXIDE ACTIVE (BASIC)  
(Column Chromatography)

ALUMINIUM OXIDE ACTIVE (NEUTRAL) 
(Column Chromatography)

ALUMINIUM OXIDE ACTIVE (ACIDIC)
(Column Chromatography)

ALUMINIUM OXIDE CALCINED 98% Practical Grade
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A-00574

A-00580 

A-00581 

A-00584

A-00588 

A-00589 

A-00619

 

A-00620 

 
A-00625

A-00626 

A-00635

A-00638

 
A-00639

 
A-00639/100

A-00640 

A-00643  
 

A-00646
 

A-00646/200

A-00647

 
A-00648 
 

A-00650

A-00652 
 

A-00653

 

7784-30-7

7784-24-9

7784-24-9

637-12-7

7784-31-8

7784-31-8

569-58-4

 

915-67-3

1064-48-8

122-80-5

 
551-93-9

 
99-03-6

99-92-3

 

 
83-07-8
 

60-09-3

99-05-8

 
150-13-0

 
13325-10-5

56-12-2
 
 

60-32-2
 

 

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

10 gm
25 gm

100 gm

125 ml
500 ml

25 gm
100 gm

100 ml
500 ml

25 gm
100 gm

100 gm
500 gm

10 gm
100 gm

25 gm
100 gm

100 gm

KIT

 
25 gm

100 gm

25 gm
100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

1 gm
5 gm

25 gm

25 gm
100 gm

25 gm
100 gm
500 gm

1050

300

360

400

300

350

800
1700
6300

400
1000

180
600

230
900

300
900

550
2400

1200
10500

800
2800

4400

5500

1500
5000

300
900

3600

1000
3000

740
2650

1000
3500

15000

350
1100

1350
3500

16000

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

18

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

28352990

28333030

28333030

29157090

28332210

28332210

29181990

38220090

32041984

38229090

32049000

29242990

29223900

29223900

29223900

29223900

29331100

29270010.

29224990

29224990

29221990

29224990

29224990
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ALUMINIUM PHOSPHATE

ALUMINIUM POTASSIUM SULPHATE 
Dodecahydrate 98% Extra Pure

ALUMINIUM POTASSIUM SULPHATE 
Dodecahydrate 99% AR 

ALUMINIUM STEARATE Extra Pure

ALUMINIUM SULPHATE 98% Extra Pure  
(18-Hydrate)    

ALUMINIUM SULPHATE 99% AR  (18-Hydrate)  

ALUMINON AR 
(Tri-Ammonium Aurine Tricarboxylate)

ALUMINON REAGENT SOLUTION

 
AMARANTH (C.I.NO.16185)

AMARANTH  INDICATOR SOLUTION

AMIDO BLACK 10B  (C.I.NO.20470)
(Naphthalene Black 12B)

4-AMINO ACETANILIDE 99% (For Synthesis)
(N-Acetyl-P-Phenylene Diamine)

2-AMINO ACETOPHENONE 98% (For Synthesis)
(Ortho Amino Acetophenone) (Store at 2-8°C)

3-AMINO ACETOPHENONE 98% (For Synthesis)
(Meta Amino Acetophenone) (Store at 2-8°C)

4-AMINO ACETOPHENONE 99% (For Synthesis)
(Para Amino Acetophenone) (Store at 2-8°C)

AMINO ACID KIT  
(KIT OF 24 ITEMS SET)

P-AMINO ANTIPYRINE 99% Extra Pure 
(4-Amino Phenazone)(4-Amino Antipyrine)

4-AMINOAZOBENZENE 98% For Synthesis

3-AMINO BENZOIC ACID 98% (For Synthesis)

4-AMINO BENZOIC ACID 99% Pure 
(p-Amino Benzoic Acid)

4-AMINO-1-BUTANOL 98% For Synthesis

P-AMINO BUTYRIC ACID 98% AR 
(Gama Amino Butyric Acid)(GABA)
(4-Amino Butyric Acid)

6-AMINO CAPROIC ACID 99%  
(For Biochemistry)
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

A-00654/100

A-00655

 
A-00656

A-00668
 

A-00670

A-00672

 
A-00674

 
A-00675
 

 
A-00676
 

A-00695/90

 
A-00695/100

A-00695/110

 
A-00695/140
 

A-00696 
 

A-00699 

 
A-00699/100

A-00699/110

A-00699/120

A-00701 

A-00702

A-00702/100

A-00702/200

A-00702/300

A-00702/400

A-00703

A-00711

2582-30-1

116-63-2

 
116-63-2

 
95-55-6

 
591-27-5

123-30-8

 
504-29-0

 
462-08-8

 
 
504-24-5
 

570-23-0
 

65-49-6

 
89-57-6

 
584-13-4
 

1336-21-6
 

1336-21-6

1336-21-6

1336-21-6

631-61-8

631-61-8

631-61-8

631-61-8

3385-41-9

1863-63-4

 100 gm
500 gm

25 gm
100 gm

25 gm
100 gm

100 gm
250 gm

100 gm
250 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
250 gm

25 gm 
100 gm 
500 gm

 
25 gm

100 gm

100 mg
1 gm

25 gm
100 gm

25 gm
100 gm

100 gm
500 gm

500 ml
5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

5 Ltr.

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

1 Ltr.

250 ml
500 ml

1 Ltr.

500 gm

500 gm

340
1500

400
1400

600
1800

700
1260

1600
3600

550
2300

700
1600

1400
4400

19500

1200
3700

4300
28000

1300
4200

2500
8800

3200
14000

250
1700

300
800

330
880

260
650
900

280
700

1000

400

580

800

240

1600
3100

230

640

1400

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

5

5

5

5

18

18

18

5

5

5

18

18

29280090

29222130

29222130

29222990

29222912

29222913

29333919

29333100

29333990

29222990

29222990

29225090

29339900

38220090

28142000

28142000

28142000

28142000

29152990

29152990

29152990

29152990

29152990

29152990

29171990

29163190
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1-AMINO GUANIDINE BICARBONATE 97%
(For Synthesis)

1-AMINO-2-NAPHTHOL-4-SULPHONIC ACID 90%
Extra Pure

1-AMINO-2-NAPHTHOL-4-SULPHONIC ACID 95% AR
 

2-AMINO PHENOL 99% Extra Pure
(o-Amino Phenol)    

3-AMINO PHENOL 99% Extra Pure
(m-Amino Phenol)

4-AMINO PHENOL 98% Extra Pure
(p-Amino Phenol)

2-AMINO PYRIDINE 98% (For Synthesis)
(o-Amino pyridine)

3-AMINO PYRIDINE 99% (For Synthesis)
(m-Amino pyridine )
  
 
4-AMINO PYRIDINE 98% (For Synthesis)
(p-Amino pyridine )  

3-AMINO SALICYLIC ACID 98% AR
(3-amino-2-Hydroxybenzoic Acid)

4-AMINO SALICYLIC ACID 98% Extra Pure
(p-Amino Salicylic Acid)

5-AMINO SALICYLIC ACID 99% Extra Pure
 

4-AMINO 1,2,4-TRIAZOLE 98% Extra Pure

 
AMMONIA BUFFER SOLUTION
(For Water Hardness Determination)

AMMONIA SOLUTION 28-30% Extra Pure      
(sp.gr.0.89)

AMMONIA SOLUTION 28-30% AR

AMMONIA SOLUTION 25% Extra Pure      
(sp.gr.0.91)

AMMONIA SOLUTION 25% AR

AMMONIUM ACETATE 96% Extra Pure

AMMONIUM ACETATE 98% AR

AMMONIUM ACETATE 99% For HPLC

AMMONIUM ACETATE 6.7% w/v SOLUTION

AMMONIUM ACETATE 5M ULTRAPURE SOLUTION
(For Molecular Biology)

AMMONIUM ACETATE 0.1N SOLUTION

AMMONIUM ADIPATE 99% Purified

AMMONIUM BENZOATE 98% Extra Pure
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

A-00714
 

A-00715

 
A-00722

A-00727 

A-00732

A-00732/100

A-00734

A-00734/160

A-00735

 
A-00736

 
A-00737 

 
A-00738

 
A-00739

 
A-00745

A-00746

A-00758

A-00761

A-00762

A-00766 
 

A-00767 

A-00770

A-00774

A-00774/100

A-00774/200

A-00775

A-00775/50

A-00776
 

A-00777

 
A-00778 

1066-33-7
 

1066-33-7
 

1341-49-7

12007-89-5

12124-97-9

12124-97-9

506-87-6

506-87-6

16774-21-3

 
16774-21-3

 

 
10378-47-9

 
10378-47-9

12125-02-9

12125-02-9

3012-65-5

3458-72-8

3458-72-8

7789-09-5

7789-09-5

21124-33-4

12125-01-8

12125-01-8

540-69-2

540-69-2

12027-06-4

12027-06-4

 
7803-55-6

 

 

500 gm
5 kg

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

500 ml

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

500 gm
5 Kg

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

10 gm

500 gm

250 gm

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 gm

500 gm

25 gm
100 gm
250 gm

50 gm
100 gm

100 gm
500 gm

280
1700

400

880

1000

1200

1300

480

550

1000
4500

1200
4800

350

1300
5700

1600
6400

300
2200

430

1300

1400

1650

960

1050

23000

900

1500

800
3600

580

700

1300
3800
8500

2400
4500

1300
6200

28369990

28369990

28261990

28402090

28275990

28275990

28369990

28369990

28461090

28461090

38220090

28461090

28461090

28271000

28271000

29181590

29181590

29181590

28415090

28415090

29302000 

28261990

28261990

28261990

29151290

29151290

28276090

28276090

28419000

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18
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AMMONIUM BICARBONATE 98.5% Extra Pure
(Ammonium Hydrogen Carbonate) 

AMMONIUM BICARBONATE 99% AR
(Ammonium Hydrogen Carbonate)

AMMONIUM BIFLUORIDE 98% Pure

AMMONIUM BORATE (Penta) 99%

AMMONIUM BROMIDE 99% Extra Pure

AMMONIUM BROMIDE 99.5% AR

AMMONIUM CARBONATE Extra Pure 

AMMONIUM CARBONATE AR

AMMONIUM CERIC NITRATE 98% Extra Pure
(Ceric Ammonium Nitrate)

AMMONIUM CERIC NITRATE 99% AR
(Ceric Ammonium Nitrate)

AMMONIUM CERIC NITRATE SOLUTION 
0.05N Volumetric Solution (N/20)

AMMONIUM CERIC SULPHATE Dihydrate 98% 
Extra Pure

AMMONIUM CERIC SULPHATE Dihydrate 99% AR

AMMONIUM CHLORIDE 99% Extra Pure

AMMONIUM CHLORIDE 99.5% AR

Di-AMMONIUM CITRATE 98% Extra Pure
(Di Ammonium Hydrogen Citrate)

Tri-AMMONIUM CITRATE 98% Extra Pure

Tri-AMMONIUM CITRATE 98.5% AR

AMMONIUM DICHROMATE 99% Extra Pure
(Ammonium Bichromate)

AMMONIUM DICHROMATE 99.5% AR

AMMONIUM DIETHYL DITHIOCARBAMATE 98% AR

AMMONIUM FLUORIDE 95% Extra Pure

AMMONIUM FLUORIDE 98% AR

AMMONIUM FLUORIDE 40% Solution in Water 
(Extra Pure)

AMMONIUM FORMATE 97% Extra Pure

AMMONIUM FORMATE 98% AR

AMMONIUM IODIDE 99% Extra Pure

AMMONIUM IODIDE 99% AR

 
AMMONIUM METAVANADATE 98% Extra Pure 
(Ammonium Monovanadate)
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)
 
A-00779

 
A-00785 
 
 

A-00786 
 

A-00787 

A-00794

A-00795

A-00802 

 
A-00803

A-00805 

A-00806 

A-00808 

A-00809 

A-00818 
 

A-00819

 

A-00819/100 

 
A-00820

 
A-00822 

 
A-00823 

 
A-00828

 
A-00834 

A-00835 

A-00840 

A-00841 

A-00843 

A-00846 

A-00850

7803-55-6

 
12054-85-2
 

12054-85-2

6009-70-7

6009-70-7

7727-54-0

 
7727-54-0

7783-28-0

7783-28-0

7722-76-1

7722-76-1

3051-09-0
 
 

3051-09-0

 

 
5108-96-3

 
13573-16-5

 
13573-16-5

 
13011-54-6

7773-06-0

7773-06-0

7783-20-2

7783-20-2

12135-76-1

3164-29-2

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
250 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

500 ml

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm 

500 gm
 

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

5 gm
25 gm

100 gm
500 gm

5 gm
25 gm

100 gm

125 ml
500 ml

10 gm
25 gm

25 gm
100 gm

10 gm
25 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 ml

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 gm

1500
6600

1600
3500
6400

1800
6800

650

500

600

400

450

750

850

700

800

400
1350
5000

18500

450
1600
5300

280
650

2000
4000

2800
6500

1300
2500

4800

560

900

300

350

450

350
1200

1800

28419000

28417090

28417090

28417090

29171190

29171190

28334000

28334000

31053000

31053000

31054000

31054000

29335990

29335990

29335400

29309099

28429090

28429090

28429090

28429090

28429090

31022100

31022100

38229090

28309010

29181390

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

18

18

10

A
PRICE LIST 

2026
52

N
e
w

 

AMMONIUM METAVANADATE 99% AR
(Ammonium Monovanadate)

AMMONIUM MOLYBDATE Tetrahydrate 
98% Extra Pure 

AMMONIUM MOLYBDATE Tetrahydrate 99% AR 
(Ammonium Heptamolybdate)

AMMONIUM MOLYBDATE REAGENT SOLUTION

AMMONIUM OXALATE Monohydrate 
99% Extra Pure

AMMONIUM OXALATE Monohydrate 99.5% AR

AMMONIUM PERSULPHATE 98% Extra Pure
(Ammonium Peroxy Disulphate) 

AMMONIUM PERSULPHATE 98.5% AR

AMMONIUM PHOSPHATE DIBASIC Anhydrous 
97% Extra Pure

AMMONIUM PHOSPHATE DIBASIC Anhydrous
98% AR

AMMONIUM PHOSPHATE MONOBASIC 98% 
Extra Pure ( Ammonium Dihydrogen Phosphate)

AMMONIUM PHOSPHATE MONOBASIC 99% AR 

AMMONIUM PURPURATE (C.I.NO.56085)
(Murexide) 
 

AMMONIUM PURPURATE AR (C.I. NO.56085)
(Murexide) 
 

AMMONIUM PURPURATE SOLUTION

 
AMMONIUM PYRROLIDINE DITHIOCARBAMATE 
98% AR (Ammonium Tetramethylene Dithiocarbamate)

AMMONIUM REINECKATE (Monohydrate) 95% 
Extra Pure (Colour Reagent & Precipitant For Mercury)

AMMONIUM REINECKATE (Monohydrate) 96% AR

 
AMMONIUM SODIUM PHOSPHATE 99%
Dibasic Tetrahydrate (Microcosmic Salt) 

AMMONIUM SULPHAMATE 98.5% Extra Pure

AMMONIUM SULPHAMATE 98.5% AR

AMMONIUM SULPHATE 98.5% Extra Pure

AMMONIUM SULPHATE 99% AR

AMMONIUM SULPHATE 0.5M (1N) SOLUTION

AMMONIUM SULPHIDE YELLOW SOLUTION 20%

AMMONIUM TARTRATE 99% Extra Pure
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

A-00851

A-00857

A-00858

A-00859 

A-00865

A-00879

A-00879/100

A-00879/110

 
A-00879/120

A-00879/130

A-00880
 

A-00881

A-00885
 

A-00885/100 

A-00893

A-00894

A-00895 

A-00900

 
A-00901

A-00904
 
 
A-00905

A-00906  

A-00912

A-00916

A-00923

 

AMMONIUM TARTRATE 99% AR

AMMONIUM THIOCYANATE 98.5% Extra Pure

AMMONIUM THIOCYANATE 99% AR

AMMONIUM THIOCYANATE 0.1N SOLUTION

AMMONIUM TUNGSTATE 99% (Hydrate)

iso-AMYL ACETATE 98% (For Synthesis)

n-AMYL ALCOHOL 99% (For Synthesis)

n-AMYL ALCOHOL 99% AR 

 
tert-AMYL ALCOHOL 99% (For Synthesis)

tert-AMYL ALCOHOL 99% AR

iso-AMYL ALCOHOL 98% Extra Pure
(For Milk Testing)

iso-AMYL ALCOHOL 99%  AR  
(Mixture Of Isomer)

a-AMYLASE  (Activity 1 : 2000)
(Fungal Diastase) (Diastase)

a-AMYLASE SOLUTION

AMYL SALICYLATE

ANETHOLE 99% Extra Pure
(Oil of Anethole)

ANDRADE'S REAGENT SOLUTION

 
ANILINE 99% Extra Pure

ANILINE 99.5% AR

ANILINE BLUE (C.I.NO.42775) (For Microscopy)
(Spirit Soluble)  

ANILINE BLUE (C.I.NO.42780) (For Microscopy)
(Water Soluble) (Cotton Blue)

ANILINE BLUE STAIN SOLUTION
(Cotton Blue Solution)

ANILINE HYDROCHLORIDE 99%  (For Synthesis)

ANILINE SULPHATE 98% Extra Pure

ANISALDEHYDE 98% Extra Pure
(4-Methoxy Benzaldehyde)

3164-29-2

1762-95-4

1762-95-4

12028-48-7

123-92-2

71-41-0

71-41-0
 

75-85-4

75-85-4

123-51-3
 

123-51-3

9000-92-4
 

2050-08-0

4180-23-8

 
62-53-3

 
62-53-3

8004-91-9

28983-56-4

142-04-1 

542-16-5

123-11-5

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 ml

100 gm

500 ml
   2.5 Ltr

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

100 gm
500 gm

500 ml

500 gm

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

125 ml
500 ml

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

25 gm
100 gm

25 gm
100 gm

125 ml
500 ml

250 gm
500 gm

250 gm
500 gm

100 ml
250 ml
500 ml

2000

580

700

600

6000

650
2700

1200
4500

1700
5800

1400
6600

1550
7000

550
2200

650
2500

600
2400

600

3000

2700
11000

250
700

620
2800

740
3100

920
3000

600
2000

150
400

800
1500

1000
1600

600
1200
2100

29181390

28429090

28429090

38220090

28418090

29153990

29054290

29054290

29051990

29051990

29051990

29051990

35079062

38220090

29093090

29093090

38220090

29214110

29214110

32041251

32041251

38220090

29214120

29214190

29124910

18

18

18

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

18

18

5

18

18

18

18

5

18

18

18
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A-00933

  
A-00935

 
A-00939

 
A-00940

A-00942

 
A-00948

A-00957

A-00969 

A-00970 

 
A-00971 

A-00980
 

A-00981

A-00984 

A-00986

 
A-00989
 

A-00994

A-01052

 
A-01062

 
A-01063

 
A-01074

A-01080

 
A-01086

 

A-01087

A-01089

2-ANISIC ACID 98% (For Synthesis)
(Ortho-Methoxy benzoic Acid)

4-ANISIC ACID 98% (For Synthesis)
(para-Methoxy benzoic Acid)

2-ANISIDINE 98% (For Synthesis)  
(ortho-ANISIDINE)

3-ANISIDINE 98% (For Synthesis)   
(meta-ANISIDINE)

4-ANISIDINE 98% (For Synthesis)   
(para-ANISIDINE)

ANISOLE 99% (For Synthesis)   
(Methoxybenzene)
 
ANTHRACENE 96% Extra Pure

ANTHRAQUINONE 98% (For Synthesis)

ANTHRAQUINONE-2-SULPHONIC ACID
SODIUM SALT 98% Extra Pure  (Silver Salt)

ANTHRAQUINONE-2-SULPHONIC ACID
SODIUM SALT (1-Hydrate) 98% AR (Silver Salt)

ANTHRONE 98% (For Synthesis)

ANTHRONE 99% AR

ANTIMONY AAS STANDARD SOLUTION 
1000mg/Ltr. Sb In Diluted HCl

ANTIMONY METAL LUMPS 99.5%

 
ANTIMONY METAL POWDER 99%
 

ANTIMONY (III) ACETATE

ANTIMONY PENTOXIDE 98% Extra Pure
(Antimony (V) Oxide)

ANTIMONY POTASSIUM TARTRATE Trihydrate
98.5% Extra Pure (Potassium Antimony Tartrate)

ANTIMONY POTASSIUM TARTRATE Trihydrate
99.5% AR (Potassium Antimony Tartrate)

ANTIMONY SULPHIDE BLACK 95% Extra Pure
(Antimony Tri Sulphide)

ANTIMONY SULPHIDE GOLDEN Extra Pure
(Antimony Penta Sulphide)

ANTIMONY TRICHLORIDE 98.5% Extra Pure
(Antimony (III) Chloride)

ANTIMONY TRICHLORIDE 99% AR 
(Antimony (III) Chloride)

ANTIMONY TRIOXIDE 98.5% Extra Pure
(Antimony (III) Oxide)

 
579-75-9

 
100-09-4

 
90-04-0

536-90-3

104-94-9

 
100-66-3

120-12-7

84-65-1

153277-35-1

 
153277-35-1

90-44-8

90-44-8

7440-36-0
 

7440-36-0
 

6923-52-0

1314-60-9

28300-74-5
 

28300-74-5
 

1345-04-6

1315-04-4

 
10025-91-9

 

10025-91-9

1309-64-4

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

100 ml
500 ml

250 gm
500 gm

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

100 gm
500 gm

500 gm

25 gm
100 gm

25 gm
100 gm

25 gm
100 gm

25 gm
100 gm

100 ml
500 ml

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
250 gm
500 gm

250 gm

100 gm
250 gm
500 gm

250 gm
 500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
250 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

1500
5800

750
2500

1500
5800

3000
9500

700
1200

900
4000

1450
5800

1200

500
1600

600
1800

650
2200

800
2600

1800
3000

2100
8900

2300
4800
9500

7000

3800
7000

13500

6200
11000

3000
12000

2800
12000

3000
12500

3700
7200

13000

4000
14000

3900
15500

29189900

29189900

29222990

29221990

29222990

29093090

29029090

29146990

29146990

29146990

29143920

29143920

38220090

81101000

81101000

29152990

28258000

29181390

29181390

28309010

28309010

28273990

28273990

28258000

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18
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A-01092

A-01096

A-01100

 
 
A-01103
 

 
A-01108

 
 
A-01110
 

A-01113

 
A-01116

A-01116/90

A-01117 

A-01140 

A-01141 

 
A-01162 

A-01163 
 

A-01164 

 
A-01166

 
 
A-01168

 
A-01169

 
A-01170

 
 
A-01173

 
 
A-01174
 

 

1309-64-4

60-80-0

10323-20-3

 

5328-37-0

  
74-79-3

 
 
1119-34-2 

 
66019-20-3

1668-00-4

 

1327-53-3

1327-53-3
 

50-81-7

50-81-7
 

134-03-2

 
5794-13-8

 
22839-47-0

1783-96-6

617-45-8

 

56-84-8

 
5908-99-6

 
 

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

5 gm
25 gm

100 gm

10 gm
25 gm

100 gm

25 gm
100 gm

1 kg

25 gm
100 gm

1 kg

1 gm
5 gm

1 gm

500 ml

100 ml
500 ml

500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

25 gm
100 gm

1 kg

5 gm
25 gm

5 gm
25 gm

25 gm
100 gm

1 kg

25 gm
100 gm

1 kg

5 gm
25 gm

100 gm

4900
18500

1200
5200

400
1500
5800

430
820

3100

250
780

7200

230
760

6500

1150
5400

8000

2400

1800
3000

450

200
600

320
1150

350
1200

600
2600

320
1050
8100

1800
5200

900
2600

200
560

4600

135
370

3100

1500
6900

24500

28258000

29331100

29400000

29400000

29224990

29224990

29319090

29319090

38220090

38220090

28112920

28112920

29362700

29362700

29362700

29224990

29242990

29224990

29224990

29224990

30044910

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

ANTIMONY TRIOXIDE 99% AR  
(Antimony (III) Oxide)

ANTIPYRIN 99% Extra Pure  
(Phenazone)

D (-) ARABINOSE 98% AR

L (+) ARABINOSE 99% AR

 
L-ARGININE 99% (For Biochemistry) 
 

L-ARGININE MONOHYDROCHLORIDE 99%
(For Biochemistry)
 

ARSENAZO I AR (Neothorone)
(Reagent for Thorium)  

ARSENAZO III AR (Reagent For Thorium)

ARSENZO MOLYBDATE REAGENT

ARSENIC AAS STANDARD SOLUTION 
1000mg/Ltr Ar In Diluted HCI

ARSENIC TRIOXIDE 98% Extra Pure  
(Arsenous Trioxide)

ARSENIC TRIOXIDE 99% AR    
(Arsenic (III) Oxide)

L-ASCORBIC ACID 99% Extra Pure  
(Vitamin C)   

L-ASCORBIC ACID 99.5% AR (For Biochemistry)

L-ASCORBIC ACID SODIUM SALT 99% Extra Pure
(Sodium L (+) Ascorbate)

L-ASPARGINE (Monohydrate) 99%
(For Biochemistry)

ASPARTAME 98%

 
D-ASPARTIC ACID 99% (For Biochemistry)

DL-ASPARTIC ACID 99% Extra Pure 

 

L-ASPARTIC ACID 99% (For Biochemistry)
 

 
ATROPINE SULPHATE Monohydrate AR
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AURAMINE (C.I.NO.41000) (For Microscopy)
(AURAMINE O)       

AURIN (C.I.NO.43800)  (For Biochemistry) 
(P-Rosolic Acid Indicator)

AVICEL - 101 (pH 101)

AVICEL - 102  (pH 102)

7-AZAINDOLE 98% (For Synthesis)

AZELAIC ACID 98% (Nonanedioic Acid)   

AZOBENZENE 97% 

AZOCARMINE G (For Histology) (C.I.NO.50085)

AIBN 98% (For Synthesis)
(a,a-AZOISOBUTYRONITRILE)

AZOMETHINE H MONOSODIUM SALT Hydrate 
95% AR

AZUR A (For Microscopy) (C.I.NO.52005)

AZUR B (For Microscopy) (C.I.NO.52010)
(AZUR I) 

AZUR C (For Microscopy) (C.I.NO.52002)

AZUR II (For Microscopy) (C.I.NO.52010)

AZUR II EOSINE (For Microscopy)

BALSAM CANADA (For Synthesis)
(Canada Balsam)

BALSAM PERU

BALSAM TOLU

BARBITURIC ACID 99% (For Synthesis) 

BARBITURIC ACID 99.5% AR 

BARFOED'S REAGENT

BARIUM AAS STANDARD SOLUTION 
1000mg/l Ba In Diluted HCI 

BARIUM AAS STANDARD SOLUTION 
1000 mg/L Ba In Diluted HNO  ³

BARIUM ACETATE 99% Extra Pure

BARIUM ACETATE 99% AR

BARIUM BROMIDE Dihydrate 98% Extra Pure

BARIUM BROMIDE 98.5% AR

2465-27-2

603-45-2

 
99331-82-5

99331-82-5

271-63-6

123-99-9

103-33-3

25641-18-3

78-67-1
 

206752-32-1

531-53-3

531-55-5

531-57-7

37247-10-2

 
53092-85-6

8007-47-4

8007-00-9

9000-64-0

67-52-7

 
67-52-7

 

543-80-6    

543-80-6

7791-28-8

7791-28-8

25 gm
100 gm

1 kg

25 gm
100 gm

250 gm

250 gm

1 gm
5 gm

25 gm

5 gm
25 gm

5 gm
25 gm

100 gm
500 gm

1 gm 
5 gm

5 gm
25 gm

5 gm
25 gm

25 gm
100 gm

10 gm
25 gm

25 gm
100 gm

100 ml
500 ml

100 gm
500 gm

250 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

25 gm
100 gm

125 ml
500 ml

100 ml
500 ml

100 ml
500 ml

500 gm

500 gm

250 gm
500 gm

500 gm

200
480

3200

800
2900

1100

1100

1000
2600

1100

4000
14500

700
2600

1000
4500

600
2700

220
700

350
800

2000
7000

370
750

470
1800

400
1500

1500
6500

3400
6200

850
3600

400
1200

260
600

1800
3000

1800
3000

1000

1300

1200
2000

2300

32041321

32129020

39123919

39123919

29339900

29171910

29270090

32049000

29270090

29252990

32049000

32049000

32049000

32049000

32049000

38220090

13012000

33011990

29335200

29335200

38220090

38220090

38220090

29152990

29152990

28275990

28275990

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

18

18

18

18

5

5

5

18

18

18

18

A-01176

A-01179
 

A-01179/60

A-01179/61

A-01179/70

A-01179/100

A-01179/105

A-01179/110

A-01179/120
 

A-01179/130

A-01180

 
A-01181

A-01181/100

A-01183
 

A-01184

B-01186 

B-01187

B-01188

B-01189

 
B-01190

 
B-01193 

B-01195 

B-01196
 

B-01198

B-01199

B-01222

B-01223
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BARIUM CARBONATE 98.5% Extra Pure 

BARIUM CARBONATE 99% AR

BARIUM CHLORANILATE 98.5% AR
(Chloranilic Acid Barium Salt)

BARIUM CHLORIDE Dihydrate 99% Extra Pure

BARIUM CHLORIDE Dihydrate 99.5% AR 

BARIUM CHLORIDE STANDARD SOLUTION 
10% W/V 

BARIUM CHLORIDE 0.05M (0.1N) SOLUTION

BARIUM CHROMATE 98% Extra Pure

BARIUM CHROMATE 99% AR

BARIUM DIPHENYLAMINE SULPHONATE 98% AR 
(Diphenylamine-4-Sulphonic Acid Barium Salt)

BARIUM FLUORIDE 98.5% Extra Pure

BARIUM FLUORIDE 99% AR

BARIUM HYDROXIDE Octahydrate 97% 
Extra Pure

BARIUM HYDROXIDE Octahydrate 98% AR

BARIUM IODIDE 99% AR

BARIUM NITRATE 98.5% Extra Pure

BARIUM NITRATE 99% AR

BARIUM PEROXIDE 86% Extra Pure

BARIUM STEARATE  Extra Pure

BARIUM SULPHATE 97% Extra Pure

BARIUM SULPHATE 98% AR 

BARRITT'S REAGENT “A” FOR VP TEST

BARRITT'S REAGENT “B” FOR VP TEST

BASIC FUCHSIN (For Microscopy) (C.I.NO.42510)
(Fuchsin Basic) 

BASIC FUCHSIN 0.1% W/V SOLUTION 
(Aqueous Staining Soution) (Gram's Counter Stain)

BATHOCUPROINE 99%
(2,9-Dimethyl-4,7-Diphenyl-1,10-Phenanthroline)

BATHOCUPROINE DISULPHONIC ACID                                    
DISODIUM SALT 98% AR 

BATHOPHENANTHROLINE 99% AR
(4,7-Diphenyl-1,10-Phenanthroline)

500 gm

500 gm

25 gm
100 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 ml

500 ml

500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

5 gm
25 gm

100 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

100 gm
250 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

125 ml 
500 ml

125 ml 
500 ml

25 gm
100 gm
500 gm

125 ml 
500 ml

100 mg
1 gm

100 mg
500 mg

100 mg
1 gm

500

700

2000
7000

370

450

200

430

1300

450
1650

300
1000
3600

1100

3600

450

1400

5600
13300

480

580

1000

450

350

580

300
900

130
390

240
700

3100

220
600

2450
20500

2000
9000

1800
9000

28366000

28366000

28273990

28273990

28273990

38220090

38220090

28415090

28415090

29214490

28261990

28261990

28164000

28164000

28276050

28342930

28342930

28164000

29157090

28332700

28332700

38220090

38220090

32041343

32041399

29335200

29339900

29339900

18

18

18

18

18

5

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

5

18

18

18

18

18

513-77-9

513-77-9

32458-20-1

 
10326-27-9

10326-27-9

10294-40-3

10294-40-3

6211-24-1

 
7787-32-8

7787-32-8

12230-71-6

12230-71-6

13718-50-8

10022-31-8

10022-31-8

1304-29-6

6865-35-6

7727-43-7

7727-43-7

632-99-5

4733-39-5

52698-84-7

 
1662-01-7

B-01230

B-01231

B-01234 

B-01237

B-01238

B-01239

B-01240 

B-01242

B-01243 

B-01250
 

 
B-01257

B-01258

B-01262

B-01263

B-01266

B-01278

B-01279

B-01296

B-01312

B-01314 

B-01315

B-01320  

B-01321 

B-01332

B-01334  

B-01343

B-01346

 
B-01356
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B-01357

B-01360 

B-01361
 
B-01363

B-01365 

B-01371

B-01372

B-01380 

B-01381 

B-01383 

B-01386 

B-01392

B-01393

B-01398

B-01399

B-01406

B-01412

B-01413

B-01413/100

B-01413/110

B-01414  

B-01418

B-01426

B-01430 

B-01436

BATHOPHENANTHROLINE DISULPHONIC ACID 
DISODIUM SALT 99% AR

BAYER'S REAGENT 

BEAM'S REAGENT SOLUTION 

BEEF EXTRACT PASTE (For Bacteriology)
(Store at 15-25°C)

BEEF EXTRACT POWDER (Bacteriological Grade)                   
(Lab Lemco Powder)

BEES WAX PURE WHITE (For Histology)

BEES WAX YELLOW (For Histology)

BENEDICT'S REAGENT (Qualitative)

BENEDICT'S REAGENT (Quantitative)

BENEDICT'S URIC ACID REAGENT 
(Uric acid reagent benedict's)

BENTONITE POWDER Extra Pure 
(Aluminium Silicate hydrate) (Confirming to BP)

BENZALDEHYDE 98.5% Extra Pure

BENZALDEHYDE 99% AR

BENZALKONIUM CHLORIDE POWDER 98% AR

BENZALKONIUM CHLORIDE Pure
(50% W/V Aqueous Solution) 

BENZAMIDE 98% (For Synthesis)

BENZANILIDE 99% (For Synthesis)

BENZENE 99% Extra Pure
(Crystallizable)

BENZENE 99.5% AR

BENZENE 99.8% For HPLC & UV Spectroscopy

BENZHYDROL 98% (For Synthesis)
(Diphenyl Carbinol)

BENZETHONIUM CHLORIDE 99% For Tensile test
(Hyamine 1622) (Store at 2-8°C)

BENZIL 99% (For Synthesis)

BENZILIC ACID 98% (For Synthesis)

BENZIMIDAZOLE 99% (For Synthesis)

53744-42-6
 

68990-09-0

68990-09-0

8012-89-3

8012-89-3

 

 

1302-78-9

100-52-7

100-52-7

8001-54-5

63449-41-2

55-21-0

93-98-1

71-43-2

71-43-2

71-43-2

91-01-0

121-54-0

134-81-6

76-93-7

51-17-2

250 mg

500 ml

500 ml

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 ml
5 Ltr.

500 ml
5 Ltr.

125 ml
500 ml

500 gm

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

100 gm
500 gm

500 ml
5 Ltr.

500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
1 Ltr.

100 gm
500 gm

25 gm
100 gm

100 gm
250 gm
500 gm

100 gm
250 gm

1 kg

25 gm
100 gm

4500

1800

1700

800

1000

900

900

250
1400

380
2800

400
1450

200

700
2800

800
3000

3000
12000

510
3800

1400

820
3000

400
1600

500
1900

750
1220

650
2200

1000
3500

650
1300
2400

800
1900
6000

300
800

29339900

38220090

38220090

16030010

16030010

15219010

15219010

38220090

38220090

38220090

25081090

29122100

29122100

34021200

38229090

29242990

29242990

29022000

29022000

29022000

29061990

29239000

29143990

29181990

29339900

18

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

18

18

18

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18
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B-01442

B-01442/100

B-01443

B-01450

B-01456

B-01456/500    

B-01457

B-01464

B-01469

B-01475

B-01478

B-01486

B-01505

B-01506 

B-01508

B-01510

B-01525

B-01527

B-01530

B-01532

B-01532/95 

B-01538
 

B-01539

B-01540 
 

B-01541

 
B-01543

65-85-0

65-85-0

93-97-0

119-53-9

441-38-3

100-47-0

119-61-9

106-51-4

95-14-7

273-53-0

94-36-0

100-51-6

100-51-6

100-46-9

120-51-4

538-28-3

23616-79-7

56-37-1

56-93-9

100-85-6
 

10191-18-1

 
7585-39-9

150-25-4

 
4196-99-0

500 gm

500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
250 gm
500 gm

25 gm
100 gm

100 ml

500 ml

500 gm

100 gm
250 gm

100 gm
500 gm

5  gm
25 gm

500 gm

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

25 gm
100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

100 ml
500 ml

25 gm
100 gm

100 gm
500 gm

125 ml
500 ml

25 gm
100 gm

25 gm
100 gm

500

650

1600
6000

420
730

1300

480
1600

560

2400

1250

1200
2450

450
2000

1100
4100

950

700
2800

780
3200

1300
5000

800
3600

300
1000
4000

700
2800

1300

1600

1200
4100

1300
4500

370
1700

220
600

1000
3700

800
3000

29163110

29163110

29163990

29143990

29143990

38220090

29269000

29143930

29146990

29339900

29349990

29163200

29062100

29062100

29214990

29163120

29309099

29239000

29239000

29239000

29239000

29221990

29420090

38220090

29224990

32049000

18

18

18

18

18

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

18

18
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BENZOIC ACID 99% Extra Pure

BENZOIC ACID 99.5% AR

BENZOIC ANHYDRIDE 99% (For Synthesis)

BENZOIN 99% (For Synthesis)

a-BENZOIN OXIME AR  
(Cupron)

a-BENZOIN OXIME SOLUTION

BENZONITRILE 99% (For Synthesis) 

BENZOPHENONE 99% Extra Pure

p-BENZOQUINONE 99% (For Synthesis)
(Quinone)

1,2,3-BENZOTRIAZOLE 99% (For Synthesis) 
(1-H Benzotriazole)

BENZOXAZOLE 97.5% Extra Pure

BENZOYL PEROXIDE 98% Extra Pure
Moisturized with 25% water

BENZYL ALCOHOL 98.5% Extra Pure

BENZYL ALCOHOL 99% AR

BENZYLAMINE 99% (For Synthesis)

BENZYL BENZOATE 99% Extra Pure

S-BENZYLTHIURONIUM CHLORIDE 98%   
(For Synthesis)

BENZYL TRIBUTYL AMMONIUM CHLORIDE 98%
(For Synthesis)

BENZYL TRIETHYL AMMONIUM CHLORIDE 98%
(For Synthesis)

BENZYL TRIMETHYL AMMONIUM CHLORIDE 98%
(For Synthesis)

BENZYL TRIMETHYL AMMONIUM HYDROXIDE 40%
IN METHANOL (TRITON B)

BES BUFFER 99% (For Biochemistry)
[N,N-Bis(2-HydroxyEthyl)2-AminoEthane-Sulfonic Acid)

BETA CYCLODEXTRIN 97%

BIAL'S ORCINOL REAGENT (Sumner)
 

BICINE 99% Extra Pure
[N,N-Bis (2-HydroxyEthyl) Glycine]

BIEBRICH SCARLET (C.I.NO.26905)
(For Microscopy) (Water Soluble)

TM

LABORATORY CHEMICALS
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

B-01543/200

B-01543/500

B-01544 

 
B-01548

 
B-01551 

 
 
B-01552

B-01554

B-01558

 
B-01560

 
B-01560/40

B-01560/70

B-01560/100

B-01561

 
B-01562 

 
B-01570

 
B-01571

 
B-01576

B-01585

 
B-01602

B-01614

  
B-01625

 
B-01637

 
B-01646
 

B-01647

B-01654

 
B-01660

 
B-01665

11006-55-6

 
635-65-4
 
 
58-85-5
 

 
92-52-4

366-18-7

119-91-5

 
370-81-0

 
14220-64-5

32005-36-0

10114-58-6

5421-66-9
 

 

7440-69-9

7440-69-9

 
22306-37-2

31886-41-6

 
37233-77-5

5892-10-4
 
 
813-93-4
 

7787-64-6
 

10035-06-0

 
10035-06-0

6591-55-5

 
1304-76-3

 
7787-59-9 

100 ml

125 ml

100 gm
500 gm

100 mg
1 gm

100 mg
1 gm

10 gm

100 gm
500 gm

5 gm
25 gm

1 gm
5 gm

10 gm
25 gm

1gm
5gm

1gm
5gm

25 gm
100 gm

1 kg

25 gm
100 gm

1 kg

100 ml
500 ml

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm 
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

25 gm
100 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

550

400

1600
7500

1400
10900

100
800

7500

400
1200

700
2800

1300
5900

1800
4000

11000
48000

5600
25000

200
520

3800

220
560

4300

1800
3000

1200
5800

2600
11000

3500

3000
13000

3000
11500

3600
14500

2000
8000

8000
25000

2600
11800

2800
12500

3500
14000

3000
12500

3000
13000

38229090

38220090

38210000

29339900

29362950

29029030

29333990

29333990

29280090

28439019

28439019

32129020

32129090

38220090

81060010

81060010

29152990

29181590

28402090

28369990

29181530

28276090

28342990

28342990

28259090

28259090

28273990

5

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

BIEBRICH SCARLET ACETIC SOLUTION

BICARBONATE INDICATOR SOLUTION

BILE SALT (For Bacteriology) 
(Sodium Tauroglycocholate)  (Store at 15-25ºC)

BILIRUBIN AR
(Store at 2-8ºC)

D-BIOTIN 97% (For Biochemistry) 
(Vitamin 'H')   
(Store at 2-8ºC)

BIPHENYL 99% (For Synthesis)  
(Diphenyl)  

2,2'-BIPYRIDYL 99.5% AR 
(2,2'Dipyridyl)

2,2'-BIQUINOLINE 99% AR   
(2,2'Diquinoline)

BIS-CYCLOHEXANONE OXALYL 
DIHYDRAZIDE 99% AR

BIS (BENZONITRILE) DICHLORO PALLADIUM (II) 
(26.5% Pd) For synthesis

"BIS (DIBENZYLIDENEACETONE) PALLADIUM (0)
(18.5 % Pd) For Synthesis"

BISMARCK BROWN Y (G) (C.I.NO.21000)
(Vesuvine) (For Microscopy)

BISMARCK BROWN (R) (C.I.NO.21010)
(Basic Brown 4) (For Microscopy)

BISMUTH AAS STANDARD SOLUTION 
1000mg/l Bi In Diluted HNO  ³

BISMUTH METAL GRANULAR 99.5% Extra Pure

BISMUTH METAL POWDER 99.5% AR

  
BISMUTH ACETATE 99.9% AR

BISMUTH AMMONIUM CITRATE Extra Pure

 
BISMUTH BORATE 99% Extra Pure

BISMUTH CARBONATE (Basic) Extra Pure 

  
BISMUTH CITRATE 98% Extra Pure

  
BISMUTH IODIDE 99% AR 
(Bismuth Tri Iodide)

BISMUTH NITRATE Pentahydrate 98% Extra Pure
(Bismuth (II) Nitrate)

BISMUTH NITRATE Pentahydrate 99% AR
(Bismuth (II) Nitrate)

BISMUTH OXALATE

 
BISMUTH OXIDE 99% Extra Pure 
(Bismuth (III) Oxide)

BISMUTH OXYCHLORIDE 98% Extra Pure
[Bismuth Chloride(oxy)]
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28352990

28152000

29182990

28342990

28342990

28332990

28273990

29071190

29319090

28439019

29221990

29241900

38220090

28289011

32129090

29209099

28401100

28401100

32030090

38229090

38229090

38229090

28100020

28100020

28100020

38220090

10049-01-1

41944-01-8

99-26-3

 
1304-85-4 

1304-85-4

7787-68-0

 
7787-60-2

 
80-05-7

25561-30-2

13965-03-2

6976-37-0

 
108-19-0

7778-54-3

 
1871-22-3

 
24424-99-5

1303-96-4

 
1303-96-4

 

 

10043-35-3

10043-35-3

10043-35-3

BISMUTH PHOSPHATE
 

BISMUTH POTASSIUM IODIDE 
(Potassium Iodo Bismuthate)

BISMUTH SUBGALLATE Extra Pure 
(Bismuth Gallate Basic)

BISMUTH SUBNITRATE Extra Pure
(Bismuth Oxynitrate)

BISMUTH SUBNITRATE AR 
(Bismuth Oxynitrate)

BISMUTH SULPHATE 90% Extra Pure
(Bismuth (III) Sulphate)

BISMUTH TRICHLORIDE 97% Extra Pure
  

BISPHENOL-A 98% (For Synthesis)

N,O-Bis-(TRIMETHYLSILYL)TRIFLUORO 
ACETAMIDE 98% (BSTFA)

BIS (TRIPHENYL PHOSPHINE) PALLADIUM (II) 
CHLORIDE 98% For Synthesis

BIS-TRIS 99% (For Molecular Biology)
(2,2- Bis(hydroxymethyl)-2,2,2 nitrilotriethanol)

BIURET 96% AR

BIURET REAGENT 

BLEACHING POWDER Extra Pure
(Calcium Hypochlorite)

BLUE TETRAZOLIUM 95% AR (For Microscopy) 
[(Blue Tetrazolium Chloride) (Tetrazolium Blue)]

BOC ANHYDRIDE 98% (For Synthesis)
(Di-tert-butyl Pyrocarbonate) 

BORAX (Decahydrate) 99% Extra Pure
(Di-Sodium Tetraborate)

BORAX (Decahydrate) 99.5% AR 
(Di-Sodium Tetraborate)

BORAX CARMINE POWDER (Grenacher) 
(For Microscopical Staining)

BORAX CARMINE (Grenacher) 
(Alcoholic Staining Solution)

BORAX CARMINE (Grenacher) 
(Aqueous Staining Solution)

BORSCHE’S REAGENT

BORIC ACID POWDER 99.5% Extra Pure

BORIC ACID POWDER 99.5% AR

BORIC ACID CRYSTALS 99.5% Extra Pure 

BORON AAS STANDARD SOLUTION 
1000mg/l B IN H2O

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

5

5

18

18

18

5

100 gm
500 gm

25 gm
100 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

500 gm

25 ml
100 ml

1 gm
5 gm

25 gm
100 gm

25 gm
100 gm

125 ml
500 ml

500 gm

 
1 gm
5 gm

100 ml
500 ml

 
500 gm

500 gm

25 gm
100 gm

125 ml
500 ml

125 ml
500 ml

500 ml

500 gm
5 kg

500 gm

500 gm
5 kg

100 ml
500 ml

3500
14000

4800
18000

3800
15000

2900
11800

3200
13500

3400
14600

6800
27500

720

2600
9500

4000
18000

1300
4600

1100
4000

170
500

300

1600
7800

1150
4000

320

500

1200
4000

250
700

210
650

1000

520
4500

600

500
4500

2000
3600

B-01670
 

B-01671

B-01672
 

B-01675
 

B-01676

B-01680 
 

B-01704
 

B-01711

B-01713/100

B-01713/500

B-01714
 

B-01716
 

B-01718

B-01720 
 

B-01722

B-01725
 

B-01729

 
B-01730

B-01734

B-01735 

 
B-01736 

 
B-01739 

B-01742
 

B-01743

B-01743/100

B-01746

19

N
e
w

 
PRICE LIST 

2026
52 B

TM

LABORATORY CHEMICALS



sales@oxfordlabchem.com

Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

25 gm
100 gm

50 gm
250 gm

250 gm
500 gm

250 gm
500 gm

125 ml
500 ml

5 gm
25 gm

100 gm

125 ml
500 ml

100 gm 
500 gm

 
500 ml

100 ml

500 gm

 
500 ml

5 gm 
25 gm 

5 gm
25 gm

100 gm

125 ml
500 ml

125 ml
500 ml

25 gm
100 gm

1 Kg

125 ml
500 ml

25 gm
100 gm

500 ml

25 gm 
100 gm 
500 gm

 
100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
250 gm

25 gm
100 gm
500 gm

100 ml
500 ml

1400
5000

4500
20000

3100
6000

4000
7500

160
500

1040
4800

14300

220
600

2900
11800

1600

500

1300

1100

350
1300

650
2600
7800

320
900

150
550

260
700

6300

100
300

360
1200

600

550
1300
6000

1000
4000

1600
3000

550
1400
5400

1800
6500

18

18

18

18

5

5

5

18

5

5

18

18

18

18

5

5

18

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

28499010

28500020

28100010

28100010

38220090

35029000

38220090

74061000

38220090

38229090

34021300

34021300

32049000

32049000

38220090

38220090

32049000

38220090

32049000

28013020

29242990

29159090

29147990

29214110

29093012

B-01748

 
B-01750

 
B-01751

B-01752

B-01753 

A-00395 

B-01755/100 

B-01755/110

 
B-01755/120 

B-01755/125

B-01755/130 

 
B-01755/140 

 
B-01756

 
B-01760

 
 
B-01761 

 
B-01762 

B-01765
 

 
B-01766 

 
B-01770

 
B-01772 

B-01774
 

 
B-01776

B-01778

 
B-01781
 

 
B-01782

 

12069-32-8
 

10043-11-5

 
1303-86-2

1303-86-2

90604-29-8

 

63338-02-3

9002-92-0
 

9002-92-0

 
3844-45-9
 

81029-05-2
 

 
 

 

633-03-4
 
 

 

3051-11-4

103-88-8
 
 
 
79-08-3

99-90-1

 
106-40-1
 

 
2398-37-0

 

BORON CARBIDE POWDER 99% Extra Pure 
(90 Mesh)

BORON NITRIDE (LAB) 99% Extra Pure

  
Di-BORON TRIOXIDE (Anhydrous) 98% Extra Pure
(Boric Anhydride)

Di-BORON TRIOXIDE (Anhydrous) 99% AR
(Boric Anhydride)

BOUIN'S FLUID (Histopathology Fixative)
(Bouin's Picro Formal Fixing Solution)

BOVINE ALBUMINE FRACTION V (POWDER)
(Albumin Bovine) (Microbiological Grade)
(Store at 2-8ºC)

BRADY'S REAGENT

BRASS POWDER 

 
BRAEMER’S REAGENT SOLUTION 

BREEDS'S STAIN (For bacterial in milk smear)

BRIJ-35 ® (Main Component)
(Polyoxyethylene Lauryl Ether)

BRIJ-35 ® (30% Aqueous Solution)
(Polyoxyethylene Lauryl Ether)

BRILLIANT BLUE FCF (C.I.NO.42090)  
(Erioglaucine A) (Redox Indicator)

BRILLIANT CRESYL BLUE (C.I.NO.51010)
(For Microscopy)
 

BRILLIANT CRESYL BLUE SOLUTION
(Alcoholic Solution)

BRILLIANT CRESYL BLUE SOLUTION 
(Aqueous Solution)

BRILLIANT GREEN INDICATOR 95%
(C.I.N0.42040)

BRILLIANT GREEN 1% W/V AQUEOUS SOLUTION

BRILLIANT YELLOW (C.I.NO. 24890)
 

BROMINE WATER (Concentrated)

p-BROMO ACETANILIDE 98% (For Synthesis)
(4-Bromoacetanilide)

BROMOACETIC ACID 98% (For Synthesis)
(Store at 2-8°C)  

4-BROMO ACETOPHENONE 98% (For Synthesis)  
(P-Bromo Acetophenone)

4-BROMO ANILINE 98% (For Synthesis)   
(p-Bromoaniline)

 
3-BROMO ANISOLE 98% (For Synthesis)  
(m-Bromo Anisole)
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B-01783

 
B-01784

 
B-01785

 
B-01785/100

B-01785/110

B-01786

B-01787

B-01788

 

B-01795
 

 
B-01799

B-01800    

 
B-01801

B-01801/50

B-01802

 
B-01805
 

 
B-01806 

B-01807

B-01809

 
B-01811

B-01812

B-01813

 
B-01817

 
B-01821

 
B-01831

B-01832

4-BROMO ANISOLE 99% (For Synthesis)  
(p-Bromo Anisole)

3-BROMO BENZALDEHYDE 97% (For Synthesis)
(m-Bromo Benzaldehyde)

4-BROMO BENZALDEHYDE 98% (For Synthesis)
(p-Bromo Benzaldehyde)

BROMOBENZENE 99% Extra Pure
(Phenyl Bromide)

BROMOBENZENE 99.5% AR (Phenyl Bromide)

2-BROMO BENZOIC ACID 98% Extra Pure
(o-Bromo Benzoic Acid)

3-BROMO BENZOIC ACID 98% (For Synthesis)
(m-Bromo Benzoic Acid)

4-BROMO BENZOIC ACID 98% (For Synthesis)
(p-Bromo Benzoic Acid)

BROMOCRESOL GREEN INDICATOR AR  
(Bromo Cresol Blue)
(Dye content 95%)

BROMOCRESOL GREEN (0.04%) SOLUTION

BROMOCRESOL GREEN 0.1% W/V 
AQUEOUS SOLUTION

BROMOCRESOL GREEN 1% 
AQUEOUS SOLUTION

BROMOCRESOL GREEN 0.1% w/v SOLUTION IN IPA

BROMOCRESOL GREEN SODIUM SALT AR 
(Water Soluble)

BROMOCRESOL PURPLE INDICATOR AR 
 
 

BROMOCRESOL PURPLE INDICATOR SOLUTION
(0.04% Soln.)

BROMOCRESOL PURPLE SODIUM SALT AR

2-BROMOETHYLAMINE  HYDROBROMIDE 99%
(For Synthesis)
 
BROMOFORM 98% Extra Pure (Tri Bromomethane)  

5-BROMO-2-NITROPYRIDINE 98.5% Extra Pure

5-BROMO INDOLE 97% (For Synthesis) 
 

1-BROMO NAPHTHALENE 97% (For Synthesis) 
(a-bromonaphthalene)

2-BROMOPHENOL 98% Extra Pure
(Ortho-Bromo Phenol)

BROMOPHENOL BLUE INDICATOR AR

BROMOPHENOL BLUE INDICATOR SOLUTION 
(0.04%)

104-92-7

 
3132-99-8

 
1122-91-4

 
108-86-1

108-86-1

88-65-3

585-76-2

586-76-5
 

76-60-8

 
 

 

62625-32-5

 
115-40-2

62625-30-3
 
2576-47-8
 

75-25-2

39856-50-3

10075-50-0

 
90-11-9

 
95-56-7

 
115-39-9

100 ml 
500 ml

25 ml
100 ml

25 gm
100 gm

250 ml
500 ml

250 ml

25 gm
100 gm
500 gm

5 gm
25 gm

10 gm
25 gm

100 gm

5 gm
25 gm

100 gm

125 ml
500 ml

125 ml
500 ml

125 ml
500 ml

125 ml

5 gm
25 gm

5 gm
25 gm

100 gm

125 ml
500 ml

10 gm

100 gm 
500 gm

 
250 ml

5 gm

10 gm 
25 gm

 
100 ml
500 ml

25 gm
100 gm

 
5 gm

25 gm
100 gm

125 ml
500 ml

1850
6700

1500
4000

2000
7000

1150
2100

1500

500
1150
4600

900
2600

280
600

2000

700
3100

11500

160
460

200
500

300
900

300

800
3400

300
1000
3450

150
400

700

1300
4800

6500

1800

900
1500

1800
7600

3200
11000

260
1050
3460

150
400

29093012

29130090

29130090

29039990

29039990

29163990

29163990

29163990

29349900

38220090

38220090

38220090

29349990

29349900

29349900

38229090

29349900

29033990

29039990

29333990

29333990

29039990

29089990

29349900

38220090

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

5

5

5

18

18

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

B-01833

B-01834   

 
B-01838

 
B-01844

 
B-01847 

B-01850
 

 
B-01851

B-01851/300 

B-01851/600  

 
B-01852 

 
B-01853

B-01855

B-01856

B-01860
 
 

B-01866 
 

 
B-01867 

B-01868  

B-01869 

B-01869/100 

B-01869/110 

B-01870 

B-01871 

B-01872 

BROMOPHENOL BLUE 0.1% W/V 
AQUEOUS SOLUTION

BROMOPHENOL BLUE 0.1% W/V 
ALCOHOLIC SOLUTION

BROMO PYROGALLOL RED AR

N-BROMO SUCCINIMIDE 98% Extra Pure
(Store at 0-8ºC)

BROMOSULPHALEIN Extra Pure

BROMOTHYMOL BLUE INDICATOR AR

 
 
BROMOTHYMOL BLUE INDICATOR SOLUTION 
(0.04% Soln.)

BROMOTHYMOL BLUE 0.1% W/V 
AQUEOUS SOLUTION

BROMOTHYMOL BLUE 0.1% ALCOHOLIC SOLUTION

BROMOTHYMOL BLUE INDICATOR PAPERS 
(For Suger Analysis)

BROMOTHYMOL BLUE SODIUM SALT AR 

5-BROMO-URACIL 97% Extra Pure

BRONOPOL 98% (For Synthesis)
(2-Bromo-2-Nitropropane-1,3-Diol)

BRUCINE (Anhydrous) 99% AR
(Reagent for Bismuth)
 

BRUCINE SULPHATE Heptahydrate AR
 
 

BUFFER SOLUTION pH 4.0 (Phthalate)

BUFFER SOLUTION pH 7.0 (Phosphate)

BUFFER SOLUTION pH 9.0 (Borate)

BUFFER SOLUTION pH 9.2

BUFFER SOLUTION pH 10.0

BUFFER CAPSULES pH 4.0

BUFFER  CAPSULES  pH 7.0

BUFFER CAPSULES pH 9.2

16574-43-9
 

128-08-5

71-67-0

76-59-5
 

 

 

34722-90-2

51-20-7

52-51-7

357-57-3

 
 
60583-39-3

125 ml
500 ml

125 ml
500 ml

1 gm
5 gm

100 gm
500 gm

1 gm

5 gm
25 gm

100 gm

125 ml
500 ml

125 ml
500 ml

125 ml
500 ml

100 lvs
200 lvs

10 gm

1 gm
5 gm

100 gm
500 gm

10 gm
25 gm

100 gm

25 gm
100 gm
250 gm

500 ml
2.5 Ltr

500 ml
2.5 Ltr

500 ml
2.5 Ltr

500 ml
2.5 Ltr

500 ml
2.5 Ltr

10 cap
50 cap

100 cap

10 cap
50 cap

100 cap

10 cap
50 cap

100 cap

240
720

200
500

690
2900

450
1900

2600

350
1350
4800

160
450

210
640

270
700

180
310

460

300
1200

760
2700

900
2000
7600

2200
8000

18500

250
1050

270
1050

270
1050

270
1050

270
1050

220
800

1400

220
800

1400

220
800

1400

38220090

38220090

29322090

29251900

29349900

29349900

38220090

38220090

38220090

38220090

29349900

29335990

29053990

29398000

29398000

38220090

38220090

38220090

38220090

38220090

38220090

38220090

38220090

5

5

18

18

18

18

5

5

5

5

18

18

18

18

18

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

5 gm
25 gm

100 gm

5 gm
25 gm

100 gm

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 ltr.

500 ml
2.5 ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

 
100 gm
500 gm 

 
500 gm

5 kg

500 gm

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

250 gm
500 gm

2.5 kg

500 gm

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

360
1050
4000

360
1050
4000

600
2100

700
2600

1100
4500

500
2000

600
2200

500
1700

560
2000

600
2700

650
3000

600
2500

680
2700

900
3800

600
2600

700
2800

700
2500

900
3300

1100
9400

1800

700
2850

800
3050

1100
2100

10000

1850

650
2800

700
2850

1200
4700

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

29041090

29041090

29153300

29153300

29161210

29051490

29051490

29051300

29051300

29051490

29051490

29051490

29051490

29211990

29211990

29211990

29094300

29095090

29072990

29072990

29094300

29094300

29147990

29183090

29121990

29156010

29329900

1-BUTANE SULPHONIC ACID SODIUM SALT 
(ANHYDROUS) 99% HPLC
 

1-BUTANE SULPHONIC ACID SODIUM SALT 
(MONOHYDRATE) 99% HPLC 

n-BUTYL ACETATE 99% Extra Pure

n-BUTYL ACETATE 99.5% AR

BUTYL ACRYLATE (Monomer) 99% (For Synthesis)

iso-BUTYL ALCOHOL 98.5% (For Synthesis)
(Iso-Butanol, 2 Methyl Propane-1-ol)

iso-BUTYL ALCOHOL 99% AR
(Iso-Butanol, 2 Methyl Propane-1-Ol)

n-BUTYL ALCOHOL 99% (For Synthesis)
(n-butanol) (1-Butanol) (Butan-1-ol)

n-BUTYL ALCOHOL 99.5% AR
(n-butanol) (1-Butanol) (Butanl-1-ol)

BUTAN-2-OL 99% (For Synthesis)  
(Sec-Butyl Alcohol)

BUTAN-2-OL 99.5% AR  
(Sec-Butyl Alcohol)

tert-BUTANOL 98.5% (For Synthesis)

tert-BUTANOL 99% AR

tert-BUTYLAMINE 99% (For Synthesis)
(2-Amine-2-Methylpropane)

n-BUTYLAMINE 98% Extra Pure
(1-Butanamine; 1-Aminobutane)

n-BUTYLAMINE 99% AR
(1-Butanamine; 1-Aminobutane)

BUTYL CARBITOL 98% (For Synthesis) 
(Diethylene Glycol Monobutyl Ether, Butyl Digol)

BUTYLATED HYDROXY ANISOLE 98% (B.H.A)
(2-Tert-Butyl-4-Methoxy Phenol) 
   
BUTYLATED HYDROXY TOLUENE 99% (B.H.T) 
(2,6-Di-Tert-Butyl-p-Cresol)

4-TERT-BUTYL CATECHOL 98% Extra Pure

BUTYL CELLOSOLVE 98% Extra Pure
(Ethylene Glycol Monobutyl Ether)

BUTYL CELLOSOLVE 99% AR (2-Butoxyethanol)
(Ethylene Glycol Monobutyl Ether)

TERT-BUTYL HYDROQUINONE 98% Extra Pure
(TBHQ)

 
BUTYL PARABEN 99% Extra Pure
(Butyl-4-hydroxybenzoate)

BUTYRALDEHYDE 99% (For Synthesis)

n-BUTYRIC ACID 99% (For Synthesis)

Y-BUTYROLACTONE 99% (For Synthesis)
(Store at 2-8°C)

2386-54-1
 
 

2386-54-1
 

 
123-86-4

123-86-4

141-32-2

78-83-1

78-83-1

71-36-3

71-36-3

78-92-2

78-92-2

75-65-0

75-65-0

75-64-9

109-73-9

109-73-9

112-34-5
 

25013-16-5

 
128-37-0

98-29-3

111-76-2

111-76-2

1948-33-0

 
 
94-26-8

123-72-8

107-92-6

96-48-0

B-01875

 
 
B-01876

 
 
B-01892

B-01893

B-01895

B-01899

B-01900

B-01905

B-01905/100

B-01905/110

B-01905/120

B-01905/130

B-01905/140

B-01905/150

B-01905/190

B-01905/200

B-01908

 
B-01915 
  
 
B-01920

B-01930

B-01935

B-01937

B-01940 
 
 

B-01948

B-01951

B-01952

B-01954
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

5 gm
25 gm

       100 ml
500 ml

100 ml
500 ml

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

25 gm
100 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
250 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
250 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

250 gm
500 gm

1350
5400

1800
3000

1800
3000

480
2000

500
1600

700
2000

900
3800

500
1900

500
2200

600
2600

1800
4500

500
2100

560
2200

2350
4500

500
2200

580
2350

600
2300

700
2400

800
2800

900
2000
3800

1050
4400

5000
9000

18

5

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

32049000

38220090

38220090

81079010

29152990

29152990

28275990

28369990

28273990

28273990

28276090

28342990

28342990

29171190

28259020

28259020

28332990

28332990

28309010

29393000

29393000

30049099

561-20-6

 

 

 
7440-43-9

5743-04-4

 
5743-04-4

7789-42-6

 
513-78-0

 
35658-65-2

35658-65-2

7790-80-9
 

10022-68-1
 
 
10022-68-1

814-88-0

1306-19-0

 
1306-19-0

7790-84-3
 

7790-84-3

1306-23-6
 

58-08-2

 
58-08-2

69-22-7

C-01970

 
C-01982 

C-01983 

 
C-01984

C-01990

 
C-01991

C-02011

 
C-02016

C-02022

C-02023

C-02044

 
C-02050
 
 
C-02051

C-02055

C-02060

 
C-02061

C-02075 

 
C-02076 

C-02080

C-02085

 
C-02086

C-02087

CACOTHELINE 95% AR 
(Redox Indicator)

CADMIUM AAS STANDARD SOLUTION 
1000mg/l Cd In Diluted HNO  ³

CADMIUM AAS STANDARD SOLUTION
1000mg/l Cd In Diluted HCI 

CADMIUM METAL GRANULAR 99.9% AR

CADMIUM ACETATE Dihydrate 98% Extra Pure

CADMIUM ACETATE Dihydrate 99% AR

CADMIUM BROMIDE 98% Extra Pure

CADMIUM CARBONATE Extra Pure
 

CADMIUM CHLORIDE (Monohydrate) 98% 
Extra Pure

CADMIUM CHLORIDE (Monohydrate) 99% AR

CADMIUM IODIDE 99% Extra Pure
  

CADMIUM NITRATE Tetrahydrate 98% Extra Pure

 
CADMIUM NITRATE Tetrahydrate 99% AR

CADMIUM OXALATE

CADMIUM OXIDE 99.5% Extra Pure

  
CADMIUM OXIDE 99.7% AR

CADMIUM SULPHATE Octahydrate 98%
Extra Pure
 
CADMIUM SULPHATE Octahydrate 99% AR

CADMIUM SULPHIDE (ORANGE) 99% Extra Pure

 
CAFFEINE (Anhydrous) 98% Extra Pure

 
CAFFEINE Anhydrous 99% AR

CAFFEINE CITRATE purified
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

500 gm

1 gm
5 gm

500 gm
 

100 ml
500 ml

100 ml
500 ml

100 gm
500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm
5 kg

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

100 tab

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

100 gm
250 gm

25 gm
100 gm
250 gm

500 gm
1 Kg

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

10 gm
25 gm

100 gm

500 gm

500 gm

850

220
800

4000

1800
3000

1800
3000

700
2200

780

1000

1700

270

320

500

240

300
2100

500

700

950

600

500

280

500

300

3000
6400

2200
5400

12000

650
1200

300

380

250

250
500

1300

650

550

5

18

5

5

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

30039090

32049000

38220090

38220090

38220090

28051200

29152910

29152910

28275990

28365000

28365000

28272000

28272000

28272000

28272000

29181590

28261990

29181610

38220090

28259040

28259040

28289011

29181120

28299010

29181120

28342990

28342990

28259090

29362400

28352500

28352500

C-02091

C-02095

 
C-02096

C-02097 

C-02097/100 

 
C-02098

 
C-02102

C-02103

C-02117

C-02125

C-02126

C-02133

C-02135

C-02136

C-02137

C-02149

C-02155

C-02158

C-02159

C-02168

C-02169

B-01720 
 
C-02178

C-02180

C-02186 

C-02191

C-02192

C-02200

C-02208 
 
 

C-02212
 

C-02214

 

8011-96-9

1461-15-0
 

7440-70-2
 

114460-21-8

114460-21-8

71626-99-8

471-34-1

471-34-1

10043-52-4

10043-52-4 

10035-04-8
 

10035-04-8

5785-44-4

7789-75-5

66905-23-5

1305-62-0

1305-62-0

7778-54-3

7789-80-2
 

10102-68-8

5743-47-5

13477-34-4

13477-34-4

1305-78-8

137-08-6
 

 
7757-93-9

 
7789-77-7

CALAMINE 98% Extra Pure

CALCEIN INDICATOR AR  
(Fluorescein complexone)    

CALCITE ORE 

CALCIUM AAS STANDARD SOLUTION 
1000mg/l Ca In Diluted HNO³

CALCIUM AAS STANDARD SOLUTION
1000mg/l Ca In Diluted HCl

CALCIUM METAL GRANULAR 98% Extra Pure

 
CALCIUM ACETATE (Hydrate) 98% Extra Pure

CALCIUM ACETATE (Hydrate) 99% AR

CALCIUM BROMIDE Hydrate 82% Extra Pure

CALCIUM CARBONATE 98% Extra Pure

CALCIUM CARBONATE Precipitated 99% AR

CALCIUM CHLORIDE Anhydrous 90% Extra Pure

CALCIUM CHLORIDE (FUSED) 95% Extra Pure

CALCIUM CHLORIDE Dihydrate 98% Extra Pure

CALCIUM CHLORIDE Dihydrate 99% AR

CALCIUM CITRATE (Tetrahydrate) 97% Extra Pure

CALCIUM FLUORIDE 97% Extra Pure (Fluorspar)

CALCIUM GLUCONATE (Monohydrate) 99%

CALCIUM HARDNESS INDICATOR (Tablets)

CALCIUM HYDROXIDE 95% Extra Pure

CALCIUM HYDROXIDE 96% AR

CALCIUM HYPOCHLORITE Pure (Bleaching Powder)

CALCIUM IODATE 96% Extra Pure

CALCIUM IODIDE 99% Extra Pure

CALCIUM LACTATE (Hydrate) 98% Extra Pure
(For Soil Test)

CALCIUM NITRATE (Tetrahydrate) 98% Extra Pure

CALCIUM NITRATE (Tetrahydrate) 99% AR

CALCIUM OXIDE (Powder) 90% Extra Pure

CALCIUM-D-PANTOTHENATE 98%
(For Biochemistry)
[D (+) Pantothenic Acid Calcium Salt)

CALCIUM PHOSPHATE DIBASIC (Anhydrous) 98% 
Extra Pure

CALCIUM PHOSPHATE DIBASIC (Dihydrate) 98% 
Extra Pure
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

500 gm

500 gm
5 kg

500 gm

100 gm
250 gm

500 gm

500 gm
5 kg

500 gm

500 gm

5 gm
25 gm

100 gm

5 gm
25 gm

100 gm

1 gm
5 gm

100 ml

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm

100 ml
500 ml

100 gm
500 gm

250 ml
500 ml

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

250 ml
500 ml

250 gm
1 kg

100 gm
250 gm

25 gm
100 gm

25 gm
100 gm

100 gm
500 gm

650

450
3500

650

1500
3100

640

380
3000

350

400

300
900

3000

260
910

3100

230
820

350

610
2700

2100
9200

3000

400
1500

1200
4600

1200
1950

1500
6400

950
1700

1550
4800

1950
4200

1500
5700

1600
5300

2600
11000

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

18

18

18

12

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

28352500

28352610

29159090

29400000

29159090

28332990

28332990

28332990

29270090

29270090

29270090

29270090

29142921

29147990

29147990

38220090

15211090

29159090

29159030

29159020

29159090

13023900

29222990

29221990

29339900

10031-30-8

7758-87-4

4075-81-4

5793-89-5

1592-23-0

7778-18-9

10101-41-4

10101-41-4

2538-85-4

 
3737-95-9
 
 

3147-14-6

76-22-2

3144-16-9

 
35963-20-3

8007-47-4

8006-44-8

 
334-48-5

142-62-1

124-07-2

1984-06-1

9062-07-1

1135-40-6

 
73463-39-5

86-74-8

C-02216

C-02218

C-02224

C-02226

C-02230

C-02236 

C-02238 

C-02239 

C-02263
 

C-02266
 
 

C-02270

C-02271

C-02277 

 
C-02278 

C-02279 
 
B-01186 

C-02290 

 
C-02292

C-02293

C-02295

C-02296

C-02298 

C-02300
 

C-02302

C-02324

 26

N
e
w

 
N

e
w

 
PRICE LIST 

2026
52 C

CALCIUM PHOSPHATE MONOBASIC (Monohydrate) 
95% Extra Pure
(Calcium Dihydrogen Phosphate Monohydrate)

CALCIUM PHOSPHATE TRIBASIC Extra Pure
(tri-calcium Phosphate)

CALCIUM PROPIONATE 98% Extra Pure

CALCIUM-D-SACCHARATE Tetrahydrate 98%

CALCIUM STEARATE Extra Pure

CALCIUM SULPHATE Anhydrous (Dried) 96%
(Plaster of Paris)

CALCIUM SULPHATE Dihydrate 98% Extra Pure

CALCIUM SULPHATE Dihydrate 99% AR

CALCON For Titrating Metal (C.I.NO.15705) 
(Solochrome Dark Blue) (Eriochrome Blue Black R)

CALCON CARBOXYLIC ACID AR 
(Patton & Reeder's Reagent)

CALMAGITE INDICATOR AR

CALMAGITE 0.1% w/v Aqueous Indicator Solution
(For Water Hardness)

CAMPHOR POWDER 99% Extra Pure 

D-10 CAMPHOR SULPHONIC ACID 
99% (For Synthesis)

L-(-) CAMPHOR SULPHONIC ACID 99% Extra Pure

CANADA BALSAM (Synthetic)
(Balsam Canada)

CANDELILA WAX

 
CAPRIC ACID 98% (For Synthesis)
(Decanoic Acid)

CAPROIC ACID 98% (For Synthesis)
(Hexanoic Acid)

CAPRYLIC ACID 99% (For Synthesis)
(Octanoic Acid)

CAPRYLIC ACID SODIUM SALT 99% Extra Pure
(Sodium Caprylate)

CARRAGEENAN SODIUM SALT (IRISH MOSH)

CAPS BUFFER 99% (For Biochemistry) 
[3-(Cyclohexylamino)-1-Propane Sulphonic Acid]

CAPSO BUFFER 99% (For Biochemistry) 
[3-(Cyclohexylamino)-2-Hydroxypropane Sulphonic Acid]

CARBAZOLE 95% (For Synthesis)
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

25 gm
100 gm
500 gm

125 ml
500 ml

125 ml
500 ml

500 ml
2.5 ltr

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

5 gm
25 gm

100 gm

100 ml

1 gm
5 gm

25 gm
100 gm

1 kg

25 gm
100 gm

100 ml
500 ml

100 gm
500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

400
1200
5400

160
480

170
500

2000
9420

2250
10100

1850
8000

800
3000

750
2900

1050

1200

1100

1200
5000

18500

1200

3200
10000

240
680

6200

2100
6000

340
1250

750
3000

2000

1900

1000
4000

1200
4900

400
1100

600
2000

5

5

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

18

18

18

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

38220019

38220090

38220090

29031400

29031400

29332990

39069090

39069090

39123100

39123100

39123100

32030090

38220090

32030090

32041219

29239000

38220090

15211090

35011000

35011000

35011000

35011000

29072990

29072990

4197-24-4

 
 

 56-23-5

56-23-5

530-62-1

 
9003-01-4

9003-01-4
 

9004-32-4

9004-32-4

9004-32-4
 

1390-65-4
 
 

1260-17-9
 

3567-69-9
 
 

541-15-1
 

 

8015-86-9 

9000-71-9
 

9000-71-9

65072-00-6
 

65072-00-6
 

120-80-9
 

120-80-9
 

C-02330
 

 
C-02331 

C-02332

C-02344

C-02344/100

C-02347

 
C-02349

C-02352

 
C-02363

C-02365

 
C-02370

 
C-02377
 

C-02377/500
 
C-02378

 
C-02381
 

C-02383 

 
C-02387 

 
C-02388 

 
C-02390

 
C-02392

C-02398 

 
C-02400 

 
C-02405

 
C-02406

CARBOL FUCHSIN POWDER (For Microscopy)
 

CARBOL FUCHSIN STAINING SOLUTION (Dilute) 
(Ziehl Neelsen)

CARBOL FUCHSIN STAINING SOLUTION (Strong) 
(Ziehl Neelsen)

CARBON TETRACHLORIDE 99% Extra Pure
(Tetrachloromethane)

CARBON TETRACHLORIDE 99.5% AR
(Tetrachloromethane)

1,1'-CARBONYLDIMIDAZOLE 99% (For Synthesis)
(CDI) (Reagent for Peptide Synthesis) 

CARBOPOL 934 Extra Pure
(Carboxy Vinyl Polymer 934)

CARBOPOL 940 Extra Pure
(Carboxy Vinyl Polymer 940)

CARBOXY METHYL CELLULOSE SODIUM SALT 
(Medium Viscosity) (250 - 350 Cps)

CARBOXY METHYL CELLULOSE SODIUM SALT
(High Viscosity) (400 - 800 Cps)

CARBOXY METHYL CELLULOSE SODIUM SALT
(High Viscosity) (1100 - 1900 Cps)

CARMINE (For Microscopy) (C.I.NO.75470)

CARMINE SOLUTION (Zorkin)

CARMINIC ACID 98% (For Microscopy)
(C.I.NO.75470)

CARMOISINE A (C.I.NO.14720) 
(Chromotrope FB)

L-CARNITINE 99% (For Biochemistry)
(Vitamin BT)

CARNOY'S FLUID
(Fixative) 

CARNUBA WAX 

CASEIN SOLUBLE IN ALKALI
(Nitrogen in dried material :13.5-15.5%)

CASEIN Purified
(Fat Free & Low In Vitamins)

CASEIN HYDROLYSATE (Technical)
(Cas Amino Acid ) (Casein Acid Hydrolysate)

CASEIN HYDROLYSATE (Certified) 
(Cas Amino Acid) (Casein Acid Hydrolysate)

CATECHOL 98% (For Synthesis)
(O-Dihydroxybenzene) (Pyrocatechol)

CATECHOL 99% AR 
(O-Dihydroxybenzene) (Pyrocatechol) 
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

25 gm
100 gm

25 gm
100 gm

5 gm
25 gm

500 gm
5 kg

5 gm
25 gm

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

100 gm
500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

500 ml

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

25 gm
100 gm
500 gm

25 gm
100 gm

500 ml

500 ml
1 Ltr

500 ml
1 Ltr

100 ml
500 ml

25 gm
100 gm

3000
11500

3400
12700

3100
14000

600
4000

1250
5000

580
2200

650
2400

600
2100

850
3500

650

600

750

1000
4500

1200
4800

350

1300
5700

1600
6400

550
1300
5900

900
2400

600

600
1000

600
1000

1800
3000

1600
5000

18

18

18

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

18

18

18

18

5

5

5

5

18

125572-95-4

125572-95-4

1562-90-9
 

61790-53-2

528-50-7
 

110-80-5

110-80-5

111-15-9

 
9004-38-0

 
9004-34-6

 
9004-34-6

8001-75-0

16774-21-3

 
16774-21-3

 
 
 

10378-47-9
 

10378-47-9
 

1306-38-3

 
13590-82-4
 

13590-82-4

 
 

206996-60-3

29224990

29224990

32049000

25120090

29400000

29096000

29096000

29153990

39121290

39129090

39129090

27122090

28461090

28461090

38220090

28461090

28461090

28461090

28461090

38220090

38220090

38220090

38220090

28461090

C-02408
 

C-02409

 
C-02418

 
C-02420 

C-02425
 

C-02428/100

C-02428/110

C-02428/120

C-02433
 

C-02435

 
C-02440

C-02442 

A-00735

A-00736
 

A-00737 

 
A-00738 
 

A-00739 

 
C-02465
 

C-02480 

C-02482

C-02482/100   

C-02482/110 

C-02483

C-02484
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C.D.T.A 99% Extra Pure
(Trans-1,2-Diaminocyclohexane N,N,N',N'-Tetra Acetic Acid)

C.D.T.A 99% AR 
(Trans-1,2-Diaminocyclohexane N,N,N',N'-Tetra Acetic Acid)

CELESTIN BLUE (C.I.NO.51050) (For Microscopy) 

CELITE 545 (Filter Aid) 

D-CELLOBIOSE 99% (For Biochemistry)
(Substrate for Glucosidase)

CELLOSOLVE 99% Extra Pure
(2-Ethoxyethanol) (Ethyl Cellosolve)

CELLOSOLVE 99.5% AR
(2-Ethoxyethanol) (Ethyl Cellosolve)

CELLOSOLVE ACETATE 99% (For Synthesis)
(2-Ethoxyethyl Acetate)

CELLULOSE ACETATE PHTHALATE
(C.A.P)

CELLULOSE MICROCRYSTALLINE  
(For Thin Layer Chromatography)

CELLULOSE POWDER
(For Column Chromatography)

CERESIN WAX (WHITE)

CERIC AMMONIUM NITRATE 98% Extra Pure
(Ammonium Ceric Nitrate)

CERIC AMMONIUM NITRATE 99% AR
(Ammonium Ceric Nitrate)

CERIC AMMONIUM NITRATE SOLUTION (N/20)
(0.05 N Volumetric Solution)

CERIC AMMONIUM SULPHATE Dihydrate 
98% Extra Pure (Ammonium Ceric Sulphate) 

CERIC AMMONIUM SULPHATE Dihydrate 99% AR
(Ammonium Ceric Sulphate)

CERIC OXIDE 99.95% AR
(Cerium (IV) Oxide)

CERIC SULPHATE Hydrate 85% AR
(Cerium IV Sulphate)

CERIC SULPHATE SOLUTION N/10
(0.1 N Volumetric Solution)

CERIC SULPHATE N/50 
(0.02N Volumetric Solution)

CERIC SULPHATE 0.2M  
(0.2N Volumetric Solution)

CERIUM AAS STANDARD SOLUTION
(1000mg/L Ce In Diluted HNO )³

CEROUS ACETATE Hydrate 99% AR
(Cerium (III) Acetate) (Anhydrous Basis)
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

25 gm
100 gm

100 gm
500 gm

10 gm 
25 gm

 
25 gm

100 gm

25 gm
100 gm

25 gm
100 gm

10 gm
25 gm

10 gm
25 gm

10 gm
25 gm

10 gm
25 gm

500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

1 gm
5 gm

1 gm
5 gm

25 gm
100 gm

5 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

1100
4000

 1100
4200

1900
3600

2000
7000

2400
8500

3700
11000

2800
6000

3000
6500

2800
4500

1300
2700

1600

510
2200

580
2300

700

800

700
3100

500
2100

560
2400

700
3300

5000
20000

2800
9000

6500

320
1300

1400
6000

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

28461090

28461090

28275990

28369910

28273990

28269000

28276090

28276090

28342990

28332990

34021900

29239000

29239000

38237090

29051700

29333990

29239000

29239000

29239000

29239000

29213090

29213090

39139090

29329900

18618-55-8
 

10294-41-4
 

7787-69-1

534-17-8

 
7647-17-8

 
13400-13-0

7789-17-5

7789-17-5 

 
7789-18-6
 
 
10294-54-9
 
 
9004-95-9

1119-97-7

 
1119-97-7

8005-44-5

36653-82-4

6004-24-6

57-09-0

57-09-0

75621-03-3
 

 
82473-24-3
 
 
103-47-9
 

3076-05-9 

 
1398-61-4

 
66-84-2

 

C-02500

 
C-02510

 
C-02530

C-02533

 
C-02535

C-02536 

 
C-02537

C-02538
 

C-02540
 
 
C-02544 
 
 
C-02547

C-02550

 
C-02551
 

C-02552

C-02553
 

C-02560

C-02562

C-02563

C-02564
  

C-02565
  

C-02567

 
C-02568

 
C-02569

 
C-02569/100
 

CEROUS CHLORIDE Heptahydrate 98.5% Extra Pure
(Cerium (III) Chloride) 

CEROUS NITRATE Hexahydrate 99.9% AR 
(Cerium (III) Nitrate) 

CESIUM BROMIDE 99.5% AR 

CESIUM CARBONATE 99% Extra Pure
 

CESIUM CHLORIDE 99.9% AR 
(Trace Metal Basis)

CESIUM FLUORIDE 99% AR

CESIUM IODIDE 99% Extra Pure

CESIUM IODIDE 99.5% AR
(For Scintillation Counting)
 
CESIUM NITRATE 99.5% AR
 
 
CESIUM SULPHATE 99.5% AR (For Molecular Biology)
 

CETOMACROGOL-1000
CT - 1000

CETRIMIDE 96% Extra Pure
(Tetradecyl-Trimethyl Ammonium Bromide)

CETRIMIDE 97% AR  
(Tetradecyl-Trimethyl Ammonium Bromide)

CETOSTEARYL ALCOHOL Extra Pure

CETYL ALCOHOL 99% Extra Pure
(1-Hexadecanol)

CETYL PYRIDINIUM CHLORIDE 99% (For Synthesis)
 

N-CETYL-N,N,N-TRIMETHYL AMMONIUM BROMIDE
98% Extra Pure (CTAB)

N-CETYL-N,N,N-TRIMETHYL AMMONIUM BROMIDE 
99% AR (CTAB)

CHAPS 99% (For Biochemistry) 
[3-(3-Cholamidopropyl)-Dimethylammonio] 
Propane-Sulfonate

CHAPSO 96% (For Biochemistry) 
 

CHES BUFFER 99% (Bio Reagent)
2-(Cyclohexylamino)Ethanesulfonic Acid

CHES SODIUM BUFFER 99% (Bio Reagent)
(2-(Cyclohexylamino)Ethanesulfonic Acid Sodium Salt)

CHITIN Extra Pure (Flakes)

 
CHITOSAMINE HYDROCHLORIDE 99% Extra Pure
(D-(+)-Glucosamine Hydrochloride) 
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

25 gm
100 gm
500 gm

250 gm
500 gm

250 gm
500 gm

5 gm
25 gm

100 gm

100 gm
250 gm

10 gm
25 gm

500 ml

1000 Tab

1 Box
 

500 ml

25 gm
100 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 gm

1 gm

1 gm

100 ml
500 ml

100 gm
500 gm 

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

250 gm
500 gm

400
1500
7000

1000
1800

1100
2000

800
2200
7900

1000
1700

1400
2500

1900

2500

300

200

650
1950

450

600

900
4200

1800
7800

1300

8000

15000

700
2300

700
3100

500
2000

600
2300

1500

2800
10000

430
1800

800
3500

950
3500

1300
2300

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

39139020

29359090

29359090

29414000

29147990

29147990

29251900

28011000

38220090

38220090

29242940

29154010

29154010

29214211

29214211

29214211

28433000

28433000

29130010

29130010

29039110

29039110

29163160

29163160

29163190

29147990

29051490

38089990

9012-76-4 

7080-50-4

7080-50-4

56-75-7
 

 
118-75-2

 
87-88-7
 

18472-51-0
 

 

539-03-7

 
79-11-8

79-11-8

95-51-2

 
108-42-9

 
106-47-8

 
27988-77-8
 

27988-77-8
 

89-98-5
 

104-88-1
 
 
108-90-7

108-90-7

 
118-91-2
 

535-80-8
 
 
74-11-3

134-85-0
 

600-64-57

59-50-7
 

C-02569/110

C-02570
 

C-02571

C-02572
 

 
C-02574 
 

C-02576 
 

C-02578

C-02582

C-02584

C-02586 

C-02590

 
C-02596

C-02597

C-02600
 

C-02603

 
C-02605

 
C-02614 

 
C-02615

C-02617

C-02619
 
 
C-02620

C-02621 
 

C-02625

 
C-02630

C-02633

C-02635

 
C-02639

C-02644

 

CHITOSAN (From Shrimp Shells)  
(Degree of Deacetylation : Min. 75%)

CHLORAMINE T (Trihydrate) 98% (For Synthesis)
(N-chloro-p-Toluene Sulphonamide Sodium Salt)

CHLORAMINE T 99% AR
(N-chloro-p-Toluene Sulphonamide Sodium Salt)

CHLORAMPHENICOL POWDER 98%
(For Lab Use)
 

p-CHLORANIL 97% (For Synthesis) 
 

CHLORANILIC ACID 99% AR 

 
CHLORHEXIDINE GLUCONATE SOLUTION 20%

CHLORINE TABLETS 

CHLORINE TEST PAPER (10 Books) 

CHLORINE WATER (Concentrated Solution) 

4-CHLORO ACETANILINDE 98% AR 
(Para-Chloroacetanilide) 

CHLOROACETIC ACID (Mono) 99% For Synthesis

CHLOROACETIC ACID 99.5% AR

2-CHLOROANILINE 98% (For Synthesis)
(Ortho-Chloro Aniline) 

3-CHLOROANILINE 98% (For Synthesis)
(Meta-Chloro Aniline)

4-CHLOROANILINE 98% (For Synthesis)
(Para-Chloro Aniline)

CHLOROAURIC ACID (Min. Au 25%) 
(Gold Chloride) 
 
CHLOROAURIC ACID (Min. Au 49%)
(Gold Chloride)

2-CHLOROBENZALDEHYDE 98% (For Synthesis)
(Ortho-Chloro Benzaldehyde) 

4-CHLOROBENZALDEHYDE 98% (For Synthesis)
(Para-Chloro Benzaldehyde) 

CHLOROBENZENE 99% (For Synthesis)
(Monochlorobenzene)

CHLOROBENZENE 99.5% AR
(Mono chlorobenzene)

2-CHLOROBENZOIC ACID 99% (For Synthesis)
(Ortho-Chlorobenzoic Acid) 

3-CHLOROBENZOIC ACID 98% (For Synthesis)
(Meta-Chlorobenzoic Acid)

4-CHLOROBENZOIC ACID 99% (For Synthesis)
(Para-Chlorobenzoic Acid)

4-CHLORO BENZOPHENONE 99% (For Synthesis)
(Para-Chlorobenzophenone) 

CHLOROBUTANOL Hemihydrate 98% Extra Pure
(Chlorbutol)

Para-CHLORO-Meta-CRESOL 98% Extra Pure
(4-chloro-3-methyl phenol)
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

500 gm

 
25 gm

100 gm

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

1 Ltr.
2.5 Ltr.

250 gm

250gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

25 gm
100 gm
500 gm

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

25 gm
100 gm
500 gm

500 gm

5 gm
25 gm

100 gm

125 ml
500 ml

25 gm
100 gm

100 gm
500 gm

5 gm
25 gm

25 gm 
100 gm

25 gm 
100 gm

100 gm
250 gm

100 ml

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

250 ml
500 ml

125 ml
500 ml

900

240
800

360
1300

450
1400

1200
2500

1600

1500

650

900

480

800
2100
8000

1100
4700

820
2700

13200

1200

460
1900
7000

150
500

400
1000

1300
5000

1000
4000

1000
2900

700
2000

700
1600

300

1600
6400

1700
3000

850
2400

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

18

18

5

29042090

29042090

29031300

29031300

29031300

29214226

29214226

29042090

29042090

29042090

29163160

29089990

29081900

29089990

29349900

38220090

29163160

29163160

29215190

29081900

29189900

29251900

38220090

29039990

29039950

38220090

97-00-7
 

97-00-7

67-66-3
 

67-66-3

67-66-3

121-87-9

89-63-4

88-73-3
 

121-73-3

 
100-00-5
 

937-14-4

95-57-8

 
108-43-0

106-48-9

4430-20-0

 
2444-36-2

1878-66-6

95-83-0

95-88-5

 
321-14-2

 
128-09-6

 

95-49-8

 
106-43-4
 

C-02645

 
C-02645/100

C-02650
 

C-02651

C-02652

C-02654

C-02655

C-02657
 

C-02658

 
C-02660

 
C-02662 

C-02663

C-02663/90 

C-02663/100

C-02664
 
 

C-02665 

C-02666

C-02667

C-02668

 
C-02669/100

 
C-02669/110

 
C-02670

C-02671 
 
C-02672

 
C-02674
 

C-02675
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1-CHLORO-2,4-DINITROBENZENE 98% Extra Pure
(DNCB) (2,4-Dinitro chlorobenzene) (For Synthesis) 

1-CHLORO-2,4-DINITROBENZENE 99% AR
(DNCB) (2,4-Dinitro chlorobenzene)

CHLOROFORM 99% (For Synthesis) 
(Trichloromethane)

CHLOROFORM 99.8% AR

CHLOROFORM 99.8% For HPLC

o-CHLORO-p-NITROANILINE 98% For Synthesis
(2-Chloro-4-Nitroaniline)
 
p-CHLORO-o-NITROANILINE 98% For Synthesis

ORTHO CHLORO NITRO BENZENE 99% 
(For Synthesis) (ONCB) (1-Chloro-2-Nitrobenzene)

META CHLORO NITRO BENZENE 99% 
(For Synthesis)  (MNCB) (1-Chloro-3-nitrobenzene) 

PARA CHLORO NITRO BENZENE 99% 
(For Synthesis) (PNCB) (1-Chloro-4-Nitobenzene) 

META CHLORO PER BENZOIC ACID 65-77% 
Extra Pure (MCPBA) (3-Chloroperbenzoic Acid)
(Store at -2-8°C)

2-CHLOROPHENOL 98% (For Synthesis) 
(o-Chloro Phenol)

3-CHLOROPHENOL 98.5% For Synthesis
(m- Chloro phenol)

4-CHLOROPHENOL 98% (For Synthesis)
(p-Chloro Phenol)

CHLOROPHENOL RED INDICATOR 99% AR
(pH 4.8-6.4 Yellow To Purple)
 

CHLORO PHENOL RED INDICATOR SOLUTION

2-CHLOROPHENYL ACETIC ACID 99% For Synthesis  

4-CHLOROPHENYL ACETIC ACID 96% For Synthesis  

4-CHLORO-o-PHENYLENEDIAMINE 96% Extra Pure

4-CHLORO RESORCINOL 98% AR

 
5-CHLORO SALICYLIC ACID 98% AR

 
N-CHLORO SUCCINIMIDE 98% (For Synthesis)

CHLOROTEX REAGENT (For determination of chlorine)

2-CHLORO TOLUENE 95% (For Synthesis) 
(Ortho Chloro Toluene)

4-CHLORO TOLUENE 99% (For Synthesis)
(Para Chloro Toluene)

CHLORO ZINC IODIDE SOLUTION 
(Schulteze's Reagent)
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

25 gm
100 gm
500 gm

5 gm
25 gm

100 gm

25 gm
100 gm

500 gm
 

100 gm
500 gm

 
5 gm

25 gm

100 ml

100 ml
500 ml

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

250 gm
500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

100 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 ml

5 gm
25 gm

 

2200
8000

37300

580
2400
9000

2900
11000

2200

420
1500

700
2200

550

1800
3000

1400
4200

1000
3600

600
1100

2100

1000

1200

1000

1200

1550

2400

960

1100

400

1000

1100

600

300
1200

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

18

29061310

29061310

29181990

 29239000

29231000

32049000

38220090

38220090

81121900

81121900

29152990

29152990

28273990

28273990

28342990

28342990

28199000

29333919

28332990

28332990

28332990

28191000

28191000

38220090

29270090

57-88-5 
 

57-88-5

 
81-25-4
 

87-67-2

67-48-1

1667-99-8
 

 

7440-47-3

 
7440-47-3

 
1066-30-4

29689-14-3

10060-12-5
 
 
10060-12-5

7789-02-8

7789-02-8

1308-38-9

14639-25-9
 
7788-99-0
 

7788-99-0

39380-78-4

1333-82-0

 
1333-82-0

548-80-1

C-02676
 

 
C-02677

 
C-02682 

C-02684

C-02685

C-02694

C-02695 

C-02699 
 

C-02700
 

C-02702 

C-02708

C-02735

C-02740
 
 
C-02741

C-02755

C-02756

C-02765

C-02768

C-02775 
 

C-02777

C-02780

C-02791
 

C-02791/100

C-02792 

C-02793
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CHOLESTEROL 97% Extra Pure
(Store at -20°C)
 
 
CHOLESTEROL 99% AR
(Store at -20°C)

CHOLIC ACID 98% (For Biochemistry) 

CHOLINE BITARTRATE 99% Extra Pure

CHOLINE CHLORIDE 98% Extra Pure

CHROME AZUROL S (C.I.NO.43825)
(Chromazurol S)
 
CHROME AZUROL REAGENT SOLUTION
(Reagent for beryllium)

CHROMIUM AAS STANDARD SOLUTION 
1000mg/l (Cr) In Diluted HNO³

CHROMIUM METAL LUMPS 99% Extra Pure 

 
CHROMIUM METAL POWDER 99% Extra Pure 

CHROMIUM ACETATE 97% Pure
(Chromic Acetate)

CHROMIUM CARBONATE (Cr-50-55%)
(Chromium (III) carbonate)

CHROMIUM CHLORIDE Hexahydrate 93% 
Extra Pure (Chromium (III) Chloride)

CHROMIUM CHLORIDE Hexahydrate 97% AR
(Chromium (III) Chloride)

CHROMIUM NITRATE Nonahydrate 97% Pure
(Chromium (III) nitrate)

CHROMIUM NITRATE Nonahydrate 98% AR
(Chromium (III) nitrate)

CHROMIUM OXIDE GREEN 98% Extra Pure
(Chromium (III) Oxide Green)

CHROMIUM PICOLINATE 98% (For Synthesis) 
 
CHROMIUM POTASSIUM SULPHATE 
Dodecahydrate 98.5% Extra Pure (Chrome Alum)

CHROMIUM POTASSIUM SULPHATE 
Dodecahydrate 99% AR

CHROMIUM SULPHATE (Basic) (Cr-25%)
(Chromium (III) Sulphate)

CHROMIUM TRIOXIDE 98% Extra Pure 
(Chromic Acid) (Chromium (VI) Oxide)

CHROMIUM TRIOXIDE 99% AR 

CHROMIUM TRIOXIDE SOLUTION

CHROMOTROPE 2B (C.I.NO.16575)
(Acid red 176)
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

10 gm
25 gm 

 
25 gm

100 gm

10 gm
25 gm

25 gm
100 gm

25 gm
100 gm

25 gm
100 gm

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

250 gm
500 gm

 
250 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

10 gm
25 gm

500 ml
5 Ltr.

500 ml
5 Ltr.

100 ml
500 ml

100 ml
500 ml

100 gm
500 gm

25 gm
100 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
250 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
250 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 lvs

200 lvs

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

450
900

850
3000

950
1900

200
550

200
600

3900
14200

1200
5700

1000
1900

1250

2350

630

700

480

550

600
1300

350
1600

350
1600

1800
3000

1800
3000

3400
15000

1300
4000

1350
5500

1550
3200

4500
19500

2000
4900

1100
4900

1200
5300

170

330

1000
4200

1100
4600

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

5

5

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

5

18

18

32049000

29089990

29089990

32049000

32049000

29395900

29122910

29163910

29163910

29062910

29181400

29181400

29181400

29181400

29241900

38229090

38229090

38220090

38220090

81052010

81052010

29152990

29152990

29420090

28369990

28274190

28274190

38220090

38220090

28342990

28342990

4197-07-3
 

5808-22-0
 

5808-22-0
 

4438-16-8

 
532-82-1

118-10-5

104-55-2

140-10-3

 
140-10-3 

104-54-1

77-92-9

77-92-9

5949-29-1

5949-29-1

372-75-8
 

 

 

 

7440-48-4
 

7440-48-4
 

6147-53-1
 

6147-53-1 

15684-35-2

12602-23-2

 
7791-13-1
 
 
7791-13-1

10026-22-9
 

10026-22-9

C-02795

C-02800
 

C-02801
 

C-02806

C-02810

C-02813 

C-02815

C-02820

 
C-02821

C-02826

C-02830

C-02831

C-02833

C-02834

C-02842

 
C-02843
 

C-02844

 
C-02848 

C-02849 

 
C-02850

 
C-02855

 
C-02860

 
C-02861

C-02875

C-02885

 
C-02891

 
C-02892

C-02894 

C-02895 

C-02914

 
C-02915
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CHROMOTROPE 2R (For Microscopy)
(C.I.NO.16570)

CHROMOTROPIC ACID DISODIUM SALT 98% 
Extra Pure

CHROMOTROPIC ACID DISODIUM SALT 98.5% AR

CHRYSOIDINE R (For Microscopy) (C.I.NO.11320)

CHRYSOIDINE Y (For Microscopy) (C.I.NO. 11270)

 
CINCHONINE 98% (For Synthesis)

CINNAMALDEHYDE 98% (For Synthesis)
(Cinnamic Aldehyde)

CINNAMIC ACID 99% (For Synthesis)

 
CINNAMIC ACID 99% AR

CINNAMYL ALCOHOL 98% Extra Pure

CITRIC ACID (Anhydrous) 99% Extra Pure

CITRIC ACID (Anhydrous) 99.5% AR

CITRIC ACID (Monohydrate) 99% Extra Pure

CITRIC ACID (Monohydrate) 99.5% AR

L-CITRULLINE 99% (For Biochemistry)
(L-(+)-2-Amino-5-Ureidovaleric Acid) 

CLEANING MA 01 ALKALINE (pH 11.6-12.0)
(For Industrial & Laboratory Cleaning) 

CLEANING MA 02 NEUTRAL (pH 7.2-7.5)
(For Cleaning Laboratory Glassware & Instruments) 

COBALT AAS STANDARD SOLUTION 
1000mg/l Co In Diluted HNO³

COBALT AAS STANDARD SOLUTION
1000mg/l Co In Diluted HCI 

COBALT METAL LUMPS 99% Extra Pure 

 
COBALT METAL POWDER 99.5% Extra Pure 

COBALT (II) ACETATE Tetrahydrate 98.5% Extra Pure
(Cobaltous Acetate)

COBALT (II) ACETATE Tetrahydrate 98.5% AR
(Cobaltous Acetate)

COBALT (II) BORATE  
(Cobaltous Borate)

COBALT (II) CARBONATE (Basic) Extra Pure 
(Cobaltous Carbonate)

COBALT (II) CHLORIDE Hexahydrate 97% Extra Pure 
(Cobaltous chloride)
 
COBALT (II) CHLORIDE Hexahydrate 98% AR

COBALT (II) CHLORIDE INDICATOR PAPERS

COBALT (II) CHLORIDE INDICATOR PAPERS

COBALT (II) NITRATE Hexahydrate 97% Extra Pure
(Cobaltous Nitrate)

COBALT (II) NITRATE Hexahydrate 99% AR
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COBALT (II) OXALATE (Dihydrate) (Co-25%)
(Cobaltous Oxalate)

COBALT (II) OXIDE BLACK Extra Pure (70% Co)
(Cobaltous Oxide)

COBALT (II) OXIDE BLACK AR (71% Co)
(Cobaltous Oxide)

COBALT (II) PHOSPHATE 98% AR
(Cobaltous Phosphate)

COBALT (II) SULPHATE Heptahydrate 97% 
Extra Pure (Cobaltous Sulphate)

COBALT (II) SULPHATE Heptahydrate 99% AR
(Cobaltous Sulphate)

COCO DIETHANOLAMIDE 

COCO MONOETHANOLAMIDE  

COCO BUTTER Extra Pure

COLCHICINE 98.5% Extra Pure
 
COLLODION 4%

COLLODION FLEXIBLE  

CONGO RED INDICATOR (For Microscopy) 
(C.I.NO.22120)

 
CONGO RED INDICATOR SOLUTION

 
CONGO RED INDICATOR PAPERS

CONGO RED INDICATOR PAPERS

COOMASSIE BRILLIANT BLUE G-250 (C.I.NO.42655)
(Brilliant Blue G-250) 
(Acid Blue 90)

COOMASSIE BRILLIANT BLUE R-250 (C.I.NO.42660)
(Brilliant Blue R-250) 
 

COPPER AAS STANDARD SOLUTION 
1000mg/l Cu In Diluted HNO³

COPPER METAL TURNING/FILLING 99.5% 
Extra Pure 

COPPER METAL FOIL 99% Extra Pure
(Approx. 0.1 mm)

COPPER METAL POWDER 99.5% (Electrolytic)
(325 MESH)

COPPER METAL POWDER 99.9% AR 
(325 MESH)

COPPER (II) ACETATE (Monohydrate) 98% 
Extra Pure (Cupric Acetate)

COPPER (II) ACETATE (Monohydrate) 99% AR  
(Cupric Acetate)

sales@oxfordlabchem.com

Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

100 gm
250 gm

100 gm
250 gm
500 gm

100 gm
250 gm
500 gm

100 gm
250 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
250 gm
500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

1 gm

500 ml

500 ml

25 gm
100 gm
500 gm

125 ml
500 ml

100 lvs

200 lvs

5 gm
25 gm

100 gm

5 gm
25 gm

100 gm

100 ml
500 ml

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

250 gm
500 gm

250 gm
500 gm

3800
7500

3000
6500

12500

3200
6800

13000

3200
6400

900
3800

950
2200
4000

1500

1500

2500

2400

1000

1900

200
550

2250

180
550

200

300

570
2200
8400

530
2000
7500

1800
3000

700
2400

1300
4200

900
3100

1000
3500

950
1600

1250
2300

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

5

5

18

18

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

29171190

28220010

28220010

28352990

28332990

28332990

34021200

34021200

18040000

29398000

39129090

39129090

32041421

38220090

38220090

38220090

32049000

32049000

38220090

74061000

74101100

74062000

74061000

29152990

29152990

5965-38-8

 
1308-06-1

 
1308-06-1

13455-36-2
 

10026-24-1
 

10026-24-1

120-40-1

8052-62-8

8002-31-1

64-86-8

9004-70-0

573-58-0
 

 
 

6104-58-1
 
 
 
6104-59-2

 
 

 
7440-50-8  

7440-50-8

7440-50-8

7440-50-8

6046-93-1

6046-93-1

C-02922

 
C-02927

 
C-02928

C-02932

C-02933 

 
C-02933/100 

C-02943

C-02943/100

C-02944 

C-02948
 
C-02950

C-02951 

C-02956

 
 
C-02957 

 
C-02958 

C-02959 

C-02961

C-02962

 
 
C-02965 

 
C-02967

 
C-02968

C-02970

C-02971

C-02980

C-02981
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

500 gm

500 gm

100 gm

500 gm 

500 gm

250 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 ml
2.5 Ltr

100 gm
500 gm

250 gm
500 gm

500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

500 gm
5 kg

500 gm
5 kg

500 ml

500 gm
 

500 gm

25 gm
100 gm

125 ml
500 ml

125 ml
500 ml

100 gm
250 gm

 
500 gm

25 gm
100 gm

1 kg

3300

4000

4200

1750

1600

2000

1200

1400

500
1400

2450
9800

650
1150

1300

600
2400

700
2600

850
2500

800
7000

900
8000

450

1600
 

1750

600
2000

150
400

150
400

950
1600

1200

300
900

7000

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

18

18

18

5

5

18

18

18

28275990

28275990

74061000

28362090

28274190

28274190

28274190

28274190

38220090

28276090

28342990

28342990

28255000

28255000

28255000

28332500

28332500

38220090

28332500

28332500

32041251

38220090

38220090

29322010

29181310

29252990

7787-70-4

 
7789-45-9

 
7440-50-8 

12069-69-1
 
 
7758-89-6

 
7758-89-6

10125-13-0

 
10125-13-0

7681-65-4

 
10031-43-3
 

10031-43-3

1317-38-0
 

1317-38-0

1317-39-1

 
7758-99-8

 
7758-99-8

 

7758-98-7

7758-98-7

28983-56-4

91-64-5

 
868-14-4

 
6020-87-7

C-02988

 
C-02990

 
C-02993

C-02995
 
 
C-02996

 
C-02996/100

C-02999

 
C-03000

C-03002 

C-03020

 
C-03025

 
C-03026

C-03035
 

C-03036

C-03037

 
C-03052

 
C-03052/100

C-03052/110 

C-03053

C-03054

A-00905

A-00906

C-03069 

 
C-03070

 
C-03072

 
C-03073 

COPPER (I) BROMIDE (Anhydrous) 97% Extra Pure
(Cuprous Bromide) 

COPPER (II) BROMIDE 98% Extra Pure 
(Cupric Bromide)

COPPER BRONZE 

COPPER (II) CARBONATE (Basic) Extra Pure
(Cupric Carbonate) (Copper (II) Hydroxide Carbonate)

COPPER (I) CHLORIDE 97% Extra Pure
(Cuprous Chloride)

COPPER (I) CHLORIDE 98% AR
(Cuprous Chloride)

COPPER (II) CHLORIDE Dihydrate 98% Extra Pure
(Cupric Chloride Dihydrate)

COPPER (II) CHLORIDE Dihydrate 99% AR

COPPER CHLORIDE 0.3M SOLUTION 

COPPER (I) IODIDE 99% Extra Pure
(Cuprous Iodide) 

COPPER (II) NITRATE Trihydrate 97% Extra Pure
(Cupric Nitrate)

COPPER (II) NITRATE Trihydrate 99.5% AR

COPPER (II) OXIDE BLACK 98% Extra Pure
(Cupric Oxide Black)

COPPER (II) OXIDE BLACK 99% AR

COPPER (I) OXIDE RED 95% Extra Pure
(Cuprous Oxide Red)

COPPER (II) SULPHATE Pentahydrate
98.5% Extra Pure (Sugar Crystals)

COPPER (II) SULPHATE Pentahydrate 99% AR
(Cupric Sulphate Pentahydrate)

COPPER (II) SULPHATE SOLUTION N/10 (0.1N)
(Cupric sulphate solution) 

COPPER (II) SULPHATE (Anhydrous) 98% Extra Pure
(Cupric Sulphate Anhydrous)

COPPER (II) SULPHATE (Anhydrous) 99% AR

COTTON BLUE (Water Soluble) (C.I.NO.42780)
(Aniline Blue)

COTTON BLUE STAIN SOLUTION
(Aniline Blue Solution)

COTTON BLUE LACTOPHENOL SOLUTION 
(Lactophenol Cotton Blue) (For Microscopy) 

COUMARIN 99% (For Synthesis) 
(2H-1-Benzopyran-2-One)

CREAM OF TARTAR 99.5% (Potassium Bitartrate) 
(Potassium Hydrogen Tartrate)

CREATINE (Monohydrate) 99% Extra Pure
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

25 gm
100 gm
500 gm

25 gm
100 gm
500 gm

25 gm
100 gm

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

5 gm
25 gm

100 gm

1 gm
5 gm

1 gm
5 gm

5 gm
25 gm

100 gm

125 ml
500 ml

500 ml
5 Ltr.

1 gm
5 gm

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

250 gm
500 gm

 
5 gm

25 gm
100 gm

500 gm

25 gm
100 gm

1 kg

25 gm
100 gm

125 ml
500 ml

700
2500

11000

800
2800

11500

1100
4000

1250
5000

750
3400

1500
6500

1000
4600

200
570

2100

420
1700

330
1300

200
700

2600

140
420

800
6500

700
2600

1400
5900

1500
2600

300
1000
3000

600

420
1350

11500

600
1800

180
480

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

29332990

29332990

29332990

29071220

29071290

29071290

29071210

29349900

29332990

29349900

29349900

38229090

38089990

32049000

29121910

29161990

29329900

28263000

32049000

32049000

38220090

60-27-5

 
 
60-27-5
 

19230-81-0

1319-77-3

95-48-7

 
108-39-4

 
106-44-5

 
596-27-0

 
 
2411-89-4

 
2303-01-7

 
1733-12-6
 

 

  
12772-68-8

 
10510-54-0
 

123-73-9

107-93-7

 
17455-13-9
 

15096-52-3

548-62-9

548-62-9

C-03076

 
 
C-03077

 

C-03078
 

C-03079/100

C-03080
 

C-03081
 

C-03082
 

C-03090

 
 
C-03091
 

C-03094
 

C-03097
 

 
C-03098 

 
C-03099 

 
C-03100/50

 
C-03100/55

C-03100/60

 
C-03102

C-03103

C-03104

C-03105

 
C-03106

CREATININE 99% Extra Pure

 
 
CREATININE 99% AR

 

CREATININE HYDROCHLORIDE (For Biochemistry)

CRESOL MIXED ISOMERS
(Cresylic Acid)

Ortho-CRESOL 98% (For Synthesis)

 
Meta-CRESOL 98% (For Synthesis)

 
Para-CRESOL 98% (For Synthesis)

 
Ortho-CRESOLPHTHALEIN (pH INDICATOR)

 
Ortho-CRESOLPHTHALEIN COMPLEXONE AR
(Phthalein Purple)

Meta-CRESOL PURPLE INDICATOR
(pH INDICATOR)

CRESOL RED INDICATOR AR
Acid Range pH 0.2-1.8 Red to Yellow
Alkaline Range pH 7.0-8.8 Yellow to Purple

CRESOL RED INDICATOR SOLUTION

 
CRESOL AND SOAP SOLUTION
(Lysol)

CRESYL VIOLET (ACETATE) (For Microbiology) 

CROTONALDEHYDE 99% (For Synthesis)

CROTONIC ACID 97% (For Synthesis)

 
18-CROWN-6-ETHER 99% (For Synthesis) 
(1,4,7,10,13,16-hexaoxacyclooctadecane)
(Store at 2-8°C)

CRYOLITE 98.5% Extra Pure
(Sodium Hexafluoroaluminate)

CRYSTAL VIOLET 88% (C.I NO.42555)
(Gentian violet) (For Microscopy)

CRYSTAL VIOLET 96% AR (C.I.NO.42555)
(Gentian Violet) (For Microscopy)

CRYSTAL VIOLET STAINING SOLUTION (Gram's)
(Crystal Violet Ammonium Oxalate Solution)
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

100 ml
500 ml

25 gm
100 gm

5 gm
25 gm

100 gm

100 gm
500 gm 

250 gm
1 kg

250 mg
1 gm

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.  

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

1 Ltr.
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

  
500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

 
500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

1 gm
5 gm

5 gm

100 gm
250 gm

 
5 gm

25 gm
100 gm
500 gm

25 gm
100 gm
500 gm

1 kg
 

25 gm
100 gm
500 gm

1 gm
5 gm

25 gm

1 gm
5 gm

25 gm
100 gm

300
1200

480
1600

500
1900
6600

700
2500

3300
10000

800
2800

480
2000

550
2500

1500
3600

800
3000

900
3500

600
2500

700
2700

3100
14500

6800

2000
4500

250
600

1500
6000

300
850

3200
5800

400
1160
4900

120
460

1600

140
550

1600
5500

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

38220090

29143990

32030090

29269000

29269000

29362610

29021100

29021100

29021100

29061200

29061200

29142200

29142200

29419011

29420090

29211990

29309040

29309040

29309040

29349900

29335990

441-38-3

 
458-37-7

 
 
107-91-5

 
372-09-8

68-19-9

110-82-7

 
110-82-7

110-82-7

108-93-0
 

108-93-0

108-94-1

 
108-94-1

66-81-9

427-49-6
 
156-57-0
 

52-90-4
 

 
 
7048-04-6
 

 
 
56-89-3
 

 
65-46-3
 

 
71-30-7

C-03106/500 

 
B-01456 

 
C-03112  

 

C-03113

 
C-03114

C-03115 

 
C-03125

 
C-03126

C-03127

C-03130

 
C-03131

C-03135 

 
C-03136 

A-00282 

C-03140
 
C-03142

 
C-03147
 

 
 
C-03149
 
 
 

C-03151
 

 
C-03153
 

C-03154

CRYSTAL VIOLET 1% W/V IN GLACIAL ACETIC ACID
(For Non-Aqueous Titration)

CUPRON AR 
(a-Benzoin Oxime)

CURCUMIN CRYSTAL 99% (C.I.NO.75300)
(Natural Yellow 3)
(Store at 2-8°C)

CYANOACETAMIDE 98% (For Synthesis)
(Malonamide nitrile)
 
CYANOACETIC ACID 98% (For Synthesis)
 

CYANOCOBALAMINE (For Biochemistry)
(Vitamine B12)

CYCLOHEXANE 99% Extra Pure
 

CYCLOHEXANE 99.5% AR

CYCLOHEXANE 99.9% For HPLC & UV Spectroscopy

CYCLOHEXANOL 99% Extra Pure

 
CYCLOHEXANOL 99.5% AR

CYCLOHEXANONE 99% Extra Pure
 

CYCLOHEXANONE 99.5% AR

CYCLOHEXIMIDE 98% AR 
(Actidione)

a-CYCLOPENTYLMADELIC Acid 98% Extra Pure

CYSTEAMINE HYDROCHLORIDE 98% (For Synthesis) 
(Aminoethanethiol Hydrochloride) 

L-CYSTEINE 99% (For Biochemistry)
 
 

 
L-CYSTEINE HYDROCHLORIDE Monohydrate 99%
(For Biochemistry)

 

L-CYSTINE 99% (For Biochemistry)
 
 

CYTIDINE 99% (For Biochemistry)

 
 
CYTOSINE 98% (For Biochemistry)

37

PRICE LIST 

2026
52 C

TM

LABORATORY CHEMICALS



PRICE LIST 

20

sales@oxfordlabchem.com

Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

500 gm

5 gm
25 gm

100 gm

5 gm
25 gm

100 gm

10 gm
25 gm

10 gm 
25 gm

 
100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
250 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm
5 kg

500 gm
5 kg

500 gm

500 gm

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

25 gm
100 gm
500 gm

1 gm
5 gm

100 gm 
500 gm

25 gm
100 gm

1 gm

25 gm
100 gm
250 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

125 ml

125 ml

1 gm

25 gm
100 gm

5 gm
25 gm

100 gm

1000

270
1000
3900

270
1000
3900

3500
8000

3500
8000

600
2300

700
1600

300

400

400
2700

450
2900

300

350

600
2700

500
1700
7800

2100
8800

1200
5600

2700
8300

8000

500
1800
4200

600
2400

1300
4000

260

260

4000

600
1800

290
600

1850

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

5

5

5

5

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

5

18

18

18

38029019

29041090

29041090

29349900

29349900

74032900

74032900

35051090

35051090

17023031

17023031

17023031

17023031

29144000

29280090

29215990

29224990

29223900

 29215990

29222990

35079062

29335990

38220090

38220090

29222990

29181390

29181390

7440-44-0

13419-61-9

 
 
13419-61-9

100403-24-5

9007-49-2

 
8049-11-4

 
8049-11-4

9004-53-9

9004-53-9

50-99-7

 
50-99-7

5996-10-1

5996-10-1

123-42-2

 
57-71-6

  
7411-49-6

 
535-87-5

39070-63-8

 771-97-1

119-90-4
 

 
9000-92-4

280-57-9

2435-76-9

17026-42-5

2743-38-6

D

D-03155

D-03175

D-03178 

 

D-03180

D-03181

 
D-03182 

 
D-03183 

D-03187 

D-03188 

D-03198

 
D-03198/100

D-03198/500

D-03199

D-03200

D-03215

  
D-03222

D-03224

D-03224/500

D-03225  

D-03227
 

 
A-00885

D-03230

D-03233 

D-03234

D-03235  

D-03237

D-03238

38
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DARCO G 60

1-DECANESULPHONIC ACID SODIUM SALT 
99% AR/HPLC (Anhydrous) 
(Sodium 1-Decanesulphonate Anhydrous) 

1-DECANESULPHONIC ACID SODIUM SALT 99%
AR/HPLC (Monohydrate)  
(Sodium 1-Decanesulphonate Monohydrate)

DEOXYRIBONUCLEIC ACID (DNA)
Degraded Free Acid Ex. Fish Sperm

DEOXYRIBONUCLEIC ACID SODIUM SALT
(D.N.A. Sodium Salt)

DEVARDA'S ALLOY POWDER Extra Pure

 
DEVARDA'S ALLOY POWDER AR

DEXTRINE WHITE

DEXTRINE YELLOW

DEXTROSE (Anhydrous) Extra Pure
(Glucose Anhydrous)

DEXTROSE (Anhydrous) AR
(Bacteriological Grade)

DEXTROSE (Monohydrate) Extra Pure

DEXTROSE (Monohydrate) AR

DIACETONE ALCOHOL 98% (For Synthesis)
(4-Hydroxy-4-Methyl Pentan-2-One)

DIACETYL MONOXIME 99% AR 
(2,3-Butanedione oxime)

 
3,3'-DIAMINO BENZIDINE TETRA HYDROCHLORIDE 
AR

3-5'-DIAMINO BENZOIC ACID 99%
(For Synthesis) 

3,4-DIAMINOBENZOPHENONE 98.5% AR

2,3-DIAMINONAPHTHALENE 97% Extra Pure

O-DIANISIDINE 99% Extra Pure
(3,3'-Dimethoxy Benzidine)

 
DIASTASE (A-Amylase)
(Amylase Acitvity 1300u/g) (Fungal Diastase) 

1,4-DIAZABICYCLO (2.2.2) OCTANE 98% For Synthesis
(DABCO, TED, Triethylenediamine)(Store at 2-8°C)

DIAZO REAGENT A (For Bilirubin Determination) 

DIAZO REAGENT B (For Bilirubin Determination) 

5-DIAZO URACIL (For Biochemistry)

O,O'-DIBENZOYL-D-TARTARIC ACID ANHYDROUS
(For Synthesis)

O,O'-DIBENZOYL-L-TARTARIC ACID ANHYDROUS 
(For Synthesis)

TM
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

500 gm

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

250 gm
1 kg

100 gm

250 gm
500 gm

100 gm
250 gm

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

 
500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

1 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

 
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

500 mg
1 gm

1 gm 
5 gm 

 
25 gm 

100 gm 

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

5 gm 
10 gm 

 
500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

1 Ltr.
2.5 Ltr.

100 gm
500 gm

 
100 gm 
500 gm

 

2500

1400
6000

1600
6600

700
2800

600
2400

3850
14000

2300

4200
7000

3200
7200

500
2200

600
2700

3500

2100
9200

600

550
2400

10500
19000

6200
26500

1500
4900

400
1400

450
1500

650
1200

450
1400

500
1500

1300
3000

600
1600

1050
4100

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

29039990

29091900

29091900

29173990

29173910

29319090

29214290

98020000

29130090

29039120

29039120

29039120

29039120

29039130

29163990

28439019

28439019

29269000

29031500

29031500

32049000

29031200

29031200

29031200

29089990

29089990

106-37-6

142-96-1

142-96-1

105-76-0

84-74-2

818-08-6

554-00-7

608-31-1

874-42-0

95-50-1

 
95-50-1

95-50-1

541-73-1

 
106-46-7

 
50-84-0

 
14592-56-4

72287-26-4

84-58-2

107-06-2

107-06-2

76-54-0
 

75-09-2

 
75-09-2

75-09-2

120-83-2

 
87-65-0
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1,4-DIBROMOBENZENE (For Synthesis)

DIBUTYL ETHER 98% (For Synthesis)

DIBUTYL ETHER 99% AR

DIBUTYL MALEATE (For Synthesis)

DIBUTYL PHTHALATE 99% (For Synthesis)

DIBUTYL TIN OXIDE 98% (For Synthesis)
(D.B.T.O)

2,4-DICHLOROANILINE 98% Extra Pure

2,6-DICHLOROANILINE 97.5% Extra Pure

2,4-DICHLOROBENZALDEHYDE 97.5% AR

Ortho-DICHLOROBENZENE 99% Extra Pure 
(O.D.C.B) (1,2-Dichlorobenzene)

Ortho-DICHLOROBENZENE 99% AR 
(1,2-Dichlorobenzene)

Ortho-DICHLOROBENZENE 99% For HPLC
(1,2-Dichlorobenzene)

Meta-DICHLOROBENZENE 98% Extra Pure 
(M.D.C.B) (1,3 Dichlorobenzene) 

Para-DICHLOROBENZENE 99% (For Synthesis) 
(P.D.C.B) (1,4 Dichlorobenzene) 

2,4-DICHLOROBENZOIC ACID 98% (For Synthesis)

DICHLOROBIS (ACETONITRILE) PALLADIUM(II)
41% Pd For Synthesis

DICHLORO [(1,1-BIS DIPHENYLPHOSPHINO
FERROCENE)] PALLADIUM(II)(14.5% Pd) For Synthesis

2,3-DICHLORO-5,6-DICYANO-p-BENZOQUINONE 
98% For Synthesis (DDQ)
(Store at 2-8°C)

1,2-DICHLOROETHANE 98% Extra Pure
(Ethylene Dichloride)

1,2-DICHLOROETHANE 99% AR
(Ethylene Dichloride)

2,7-DICHLORO FLUORESCEIN AR
 

DICHLOROMETHANE 99% Extra Pure
(Methylene Chloride)

DICHLOROMETHANE 99.5% AR
(Methylene Chloride)

DICHLOROMETHANE 99.8% For HPLC
& UV Spectroscopy (Methylene Chloride)

2,4-DICHLOROPHENOL 98% (For Synthesis)

 
2,6-DICHLOROPHENOL 98% (For Synthesis)

TM

LABORATORY CHEMICALS
D-03240

D-03249

D-03249/100

D-03250

D-03255

D-03262/100

D-03264/125

D-03265

D-03266

D-03268

 
D-03268/100

D-03268/110

D-03269

 
D-03270

 
D-03279

D-03279/20

 
D-03279/40

D-03279/70

D-03279/100

D-03279/110

D-03280
 

D-03280/110
 

D-03280/120

D-03280/122

D-03281

 
D-03281/100
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

1 gm
5 gm

25 gm

250 gm

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

1 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

25 gm 
100 gm

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

1 Lit.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

25 gm
100 gm
250 gm

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

1 gm

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

100 gm
500 gm

5 gm
25 gm

300
1000
4500

2500

500
2000

550
2100

600
2200

700
2600

2600

750
3200

1300

840
3700

400
1600

440
1800

2000
7000

950
4000

450
1650

500
1800

470
1900

600
2100

4100

850
3600

1000
4200

2000
6500

14500

550
2200

31000

1700
8000

6000
24000

1300
4600

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

29252990

29189900

29221990

29221990

29211990

29211990

29211990

29252990

29252990

29209099

29094100

29094100

32041310

29212990

29224990

29224990

29091100

29091100

29091100

29171970

29171970

29215190

29173990

29389090

29094900

29145000

29039990

620-45-1

 
 
94-75-7

111-42-2

111-42-2

109-89-7

109-89-7

109-89-7

91-66-7 

91-66-7

105-58-8

111-46-6

111-46-6

4569-86-2

 
111-40-0

67-43-6

 
67-43-6

60-29-7

 
60-29-7

60-29-7

105-53-3

105-53-3

6283-63-2

84-66-2

11024-24-1

111-96-6

89-84-9

 
624-38-4
 

D-03287
 

 
D-03289

D-03299

D-03300

D-03310

D-03311

D-03312

D-03328 

D-03329

D-03330

D-03340

D-03341

D-03345

 
D-03350

D-03352

 
D-03353

D-03354

 
D-03355

D-03356

D-03370

D-03371

D-03375

D-03380

D-03385

D-03388

D-03389

D-03395
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2,6-DICHLOROPHENOL INDOPHENOL 
SODIUM SALT 98% AR 
(For The Determination Of Ascorbic Acid)

2,4-DICHLOROPHENOXY ACETIC ACID 98%

DIETHANOLAMINE 98% (For Synthesis)

DIETHANOLAMINE 99% AR

DIETHYLAMINE 99% (For Synthesis)

DIETHYLAMINE 99.5% AR

DIETHYLAMINE 99.5% For HPLC

N,N-DIETHYLANILINE 98.5% (For Synthesis)

N,N-DIETHYLANILINE 99% AR

DIETHYL CARBONATE 99% (For Synthesis)

DIETHYLENE GLYCOL 98.5% (For Synthesis)
(Digol) 

DIETHYLENE GLYCOL 99% AR

DIETHYL SAFRANINE (C.I. NO. 50206)

 
DIETHYLENE TRIAMINE 98% (For Synthesis)

DIETHYLENE TRIAMINE PENTA ACETIC ACID 99%  
(For Synthesis) (DTPA)

DIETHYLENE TRIAMINE PENTA ACETIC ACID 99% AR
(DTPA)

DIETHYL ETHER 98% (For Synthesis)
(Stabilised)

DIETHYL ETHER 99% AR
(Stabilised)

DIETHYL ETHER 99.5% HPLC & UV Spectroscopy

DIETHYL MALONATE 98% (For Synthesis)

DIETHYL MALONATE 99% AR

N,N-DIETHYL-P-PHENYLENE DIAMINE 
SULPHATE 99% AR

DIETHYL PHTHALATE 99% (For Synthesis)

DIGITONIN 99% AR 

DIGLYME 99% (Dimethyl Digol)
(Diethylene glycol dimethyl ether)

2,4-DIHYDROXY ACETOPHENONE 98% 
(For Synthesis) (Resacetophenone)

1,4-DIIODOBENZENE 98%

TM
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

10 gm
25 gm

100 gm

100 ml

5 gm
25 gm

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

 
100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

5 gm
25 gm

5 gm
10 gm

25 gm
100 gm

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

1 Ltr.

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

10 gm
25 gm

100 gm

1 gm
5 gm

5 gm
25 gm

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

1100
4700

850
3700

1000
4300

750
1100
3000

1600

900
3400

600
2500

700
2700

350
1400

1500
7000

1600
7400

1800
8400

3500
5900

600
1650

800
3600

900
4000

450
1800

550
1900

1600

700
3000

800
3250

1500
3100

10650

650
2300

1800
4000

540
2200

18

18

18

18

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

29211990

29091900

29091900

29142990

38220090

29095090

29241900

29241900

29211990

29222990

29222990

29341000

29222990

29333919

29214223

29214223

29242990

29242990

29242990

29280090

29280090

29215190

29215190

29215190

29173940

108-18-9

108-20-3

108-20-3

126-81-8

91-10-1

127-19-5

127-19-5

124-40-3

100-10-7

 
100-10-7

 
536-17-4

6203-18-5

 
1122-58-3

  
121-69-7

121-69-7

68-12-2

68-12-2

68-12-2

95-45-4

 
95-45-4

 
536-46-9

 
62778-12-5

536-47-0

131-11-3

 

D-03401

D-03404

   
D-03405   

D-03406

D-03407

D-03408

D-03409

D-03409/100 

D-03410

D-03420

D-03421
 

D-03424 

D-03427

D-03432

   
D-03435

D-03435/100

D-03438

D-03439

D-03440

D-03444
 

D-03445
 

D-03452

 

D-03453

D-03454

  
D-03456
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DIISOPROPYLAMINE 99% (For Synthesis)

DI-ISO-PROPYL ETHER 98% (For Synthesis)

DI-ISO-PROPYL ETHER 99% AR

DIMEDONE 99.5% AR

DIMEDONE REAGENT (Reagent for Aldehydes)

2,6-DIMETHOXYPHENOL 98.5% Extra Pure

N,N-DIMETHYL ACETAMIDE 99% For Synthesis

N,N-DIMETHYL ACETAMIDE 99.5% AR

DIMETHYLAMINE SOLUTION 40% (For synthesis)

p-DIMETHYL AMINO BENZALDEHYDE 98% 
(For Synthesis)

p-DIMETHYL AMINO BENZALDEHYDE 99% AR 

p-DIMETHYL AMINO BENZYLIDINE RHODANINE AR                      
(Reagent For Silver)

p-DIMETHYL AMINO CINNAMALDEHYDE AR

4-(DIMETHYLAMINO) PYRIDINE 99%
(For Synthesis)
 
N,N-DIMETHYL ANILINE 99% (For Synthesis)

N,N-DIMETHYL ANILINE 99.5% AR

N,N-DIMETHYL FORMAMIDE 99% (For Synthesis) 
(Formdimethylamide)

N,N-DIMETHYL FORMAMIDE 99.8% AR
(Formdimethylamide)

N,N-DIMETHYLFORMAMIDE 99.7% For HPLC & 
UV SPECTROSCOPY (DMF; Dimethylformamide)

DIMETHYL GLYOXIME 98% Extra Pure
(2,3-Butanedion Dioxime)

DIMETHYL GLYOXIME 99% AR  
(2,3-Butanedion Dioxime)

N,N-DIMETHYL-p-PHENYLENEDIAMINE
DIHYDROCHLORIDE 99.5% AR

N,N-DIMETHYL-p-PHENYLENEDIAMINE OXALATE 
98% AR (4-Amino-N,N-Dimethyl Aniline Hemi Oxalate)

N,N-DIMETHYL-p-PHENYLENE DIAMINE SULPHATE
98% AR (4-Amino-N,N-Dimethyl Aniline Mono Sulphate)

DIMETHYL PHTHALATE 99% (For Synthesis)

TM
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

1 gm
5 gm

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr

1 Ltr.

500 gm

25 gm
100 gm

125 ml
500 ml

 
100 mg

1 gm

250 gm

500 gm

100 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

500 gm

25 gm
100 gm

25 gm
100 gm

 
25 gm

100 gm
500 gm

25 gm
100 gm

25 gm
100 gm
500 gm

25 gm
100 gm
500 gm

500 gm

25 gm
100 gm

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

 
500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

1 Ltr.

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm 
500 gm

100 ml
500 ml

9000
40000

1400
6200

1500
6700

3500

650

250
600

200
450

600
4200

1250

1500

700

800
3000

900
3100

900

240
800

240
700

200
600

3000

240
700

500
1950
8000

700
2400
8400

1700

2000
8000

750
3000

800
3100

2550

400
1200

300
1100

400
1200

500
1500

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

29349900

29309099

29309099

29309099

29242120

29270090

38220090

29339900

29214226

29042020

29042020

29163990

29163990

29042090

29042090

29089990

29280090

29280090

29182190

29182190

34029019

29041090

29329900

29329900

29329900

29029030

29214410

29214410

38220090

3073-87-8

 
67-68-5

 
67-68-5

67-68-5

96-31-1

60-11-7
 

 

518-67-2

 
97-02-9

99-65-0
 

99-65-0

99-34-3

 
99-34-3

97-00-7
 

97-00-7

51-28-5

 
119-26-6
 

119-26-6

609-99-4
 
 

609-99-4
 

 
577-11-7

2386-53-0

123-91-1

 
123-91-1

123-91-1

92-52-4

122-39-4

122-39-4

 

D-03457
 

D-03460
 

D-03461

D-03461/100

D-03462

D-03464
 

D-03465

D-03467
 

D-03468

D-03470
 

D-03471

D-03477
 

D-03478

C-02645
 

C-02645/100

D-03492

 
D-03497

 
D-03498
 

D-03503
 
 

D-03504
 

 
D-03520 

D-03525

D-03532

D-03533

D-03534

B-01552

D-03540

D-03541

D-03542
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DIMETHYL POPOP 99% (Scintillation Grade) 
[1,4-Bis (4-Methyl-5-Phenyl-2-Oxazolyl)Benzene]

DIMETHYL SULPHOXIDE 99% (For Synthesis)
 

DIMETHYL SULPHOXIDE 99% AR

DIMETHYL SULPHOXIDE 99.7% For HPLC

N,N-DIMETHYL UREA 95% (For Synthesis)

DIMETHYL YELLOW (pH INDICATOR)
(C.I.NO. 11020) (Ph 2.9-4.0 Red To Orange Yellow)

DIMETHYL YELLOW  Indicator Solution

DIMIDIUM BROMIDE 98% (For Synthesis)
(For Tensile Test)

2,4-DINITRO ANILINE 98% (For Synthesis)

meta-DINITROBENZENE 98% (For Synthesis) 
(M.D.N.B.)

meta-DINITROBENZENE 99% AR

3,5-DINITROBENZOIC ACID 98% (For Synthesis)
 

3,5-DINITROBENZOIC ACID 99% AR

2,4-DINITRO CHLOROBENZENE 98% (For Synthesis)
(1-Chloro-2,4-Dinitrobenzene) (DNCB)

2,4-DINITRO CHLOROBENZENE 99% AR
(1-Chloro 2,4-Dinitrobenzene)

2,4-DINITROPHENOL INDICATOR 99% AR 

2,4-DINITROPHENYL HYDRAZINE 98%
(For Synthesis)

2,4-DINITROPHENYL HYDRAZINE 99% AR
 

3,5-DINITROSALICYLIC ACID 97%
(For Synthesis)
 

3,5-DINITROSALICYLIC ACID 98% AR 

DIOCTYL SODIUM SULPHOSUCCINATE
98% Extra Pure (DOSS, Manoxal OT)

DODECANE-1-SULPHONIC ACID SODIUM SALT 98%
For HPLC

1,4-DIOXANE 99% (For Synthesis)

 
1,4-DIOXANE 99.5% AR

1,4-DIOXANE 99.8% For HPLC & UV Spectroscopy

DIPHENYL 99% (For Synthesis)
(Biphenyl)

DIPHENYLAMINE 98% (For Synthesis)

DIPHENYLAMINE 99% AR

DIPHENYLAMINE SOLUTION
[Kopp’s Reagent]
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

5 gm

25 gm
100 gm

10 gm
25 gm 

100 ml

 
5 gm

25 gm
100 gm

100 ml

100 gm
500 gm

250 mg
1 gm

5 gm
25 gm

10 gm
25 gm

100 gm

500 ml
5 Ltr.

1 gm
5 gm

1 gm
5 gm

10 gm

50 ml

1 gm
5 gm

25 gm

5 gm
25 gm

5 gm
25 gm

100 ml

500 gm

1 gm
5 gm

25 gm
100 gm

5 gm
25 gm

100 gm

250 ml
500 ml

125 ml
500 ml

25 gm
100 gm

5 gm
25 gm

2800

1350
4300

950
1900

850

600
2450
9000

850

650
2200

4500
7000

700
2800

1200
2100
7000

150
550

1200
4800

2100
4100
7500

2200

700
2800

12000

960
4000

1100
4600

900

1400

330
1050
4200

12500

850
3600

13600

550
900

1500
4600

900
3200

2100
9000

18

18

18

5

18

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

18

18

18

5

18

18

18

5

5

18

18

29215990

29280090

29280090

38220090

29280090

38220090

29061990

29280090

29333990

29199090

29199090

29309099

29309099

38220090

29309099

29309099

29309099

38220090

34022090

29222990

29222990

38220090

38220090

29054900

28469090

531-91-9
 
140-22-7
 

140-22-7
 

538-62-5
 

 
91-01-0 
 

1898-66-4

366-18-7
 

66778-08-3 

7732-18-5

 
6892-68-8
 

 79-40-3

 

3483-12-3

60-10-6
  

60-10-6
  

25155-30-0
 

 
63-84-3
 
 

59-92-7
 

130-12-2
 

 

608-66-2

 
1308-87-8

D-03546

D-03550

 
D-03551

 
D-03552   

D-03557
 
 

D-03558

B-01414

D-03559/110

B-01554
 

D-03570

D-03573 
 

D-03575
 

 D-03581

D-03582 

 
D-03586

D-03587
  

D-03588

D-03588/100   

D-03590 
 
 

D-03592
  
 

D-03596
 

 
D-03600 

 
D-03605 
 

D-03607

 
D-03618
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N,N-DIPHENYL BENZIDINE 98% AR
 
DIPHENYL CARBAZIDE (For Synthesis)
(Redox Indicator) (1,5-Diphenyl Carbazide)

DIPHENYL CARBAZIDE 98% AR
(1,5-Diphenyl Carbazide)

DIPHENYL CARBAZIDE SOLUTION
(Reagent for arsenate, Cd, Cr, Hg)

DIPHENYL CARBAZONE AR
(1,5-Diphenyl Carbazone) (Reagent For Mercury)

DIPHENYL CARBAZONE SOLUTION
(Reagent for Ge & Hg)

DIPHENYL CARBINOL 98% (For Synthesis) 
(Benzhydrol)

2,2-DIPHENYL-1-PICRYLHYDRAZYL 98% AR
(DPPH)

2,2'-DIPYRIDYL 99.5% AR 
(2,2'Bipyridyl)

DISODIUM PHENYL PHOSPHATE Dihydrate 95% AR 
(Phenyl Phosphate Disodium Salt) 
(Store In Refrigerator)

DISTILLED WATER

DITHIOERYTHRITOL 98% (For Synthesis) 
(D.T.E)

DITHIOOXAMIDE 98% AR
(Rubeanic Acid)

DITHIOOXAMIDE SOLUTION
(Rubeanic Acid Solution) 

DITHIOTHREITOL (D.T.T.) 99% (Extra Pure)
(Cleland's Reagent) (Store In Refrigerator)

DITHIZONE 85% (Extra Pure) 
(Diphenyl Thiocarbazone)
 
DITHIZONE 98% AR 
(Diphenyl Thiocarbazone)
 
DITHIZONE REAGENT
(For detection of Pb, Bi)

DODECYL BENZENE SULPHONIC ACID 
SODIUM SALT 80% Purified
(Sodium Dodecyl Benzene Sulphonate) 

DL-DOPA 99% (For Biochemistry)
[3-(3-4-Dihydroxy Phenyl) DL-Alanine]
 
 

L-DOPA 99+% (For Biochemistry) 
[3-(3-4-Dihydroxy Phenyl) L-Alanine]
 

D.P.X. MOUNTANT (For Microscopy)
 

DRAGENDORFF'S REAGENT 
(Test reagent For Alkaloids)

DULCITOL (For Microbiology) 
(Dulcite)

DYSPROSIUM OXIDE 99.9% AR

D
26

52
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

250 gm
500 gm

10 gm
25 gm 

125 ml
500 ml

125 ml
500 ml

125 ml
500 ml

500 gm

25 gm
100 gm

125 ml
500 ml

25 gm
100 gm

25 gm
100 gm
500 gm

125 ml
500 ml

125 ml
500 ml

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

25 gm
100 gm

1 kg

25 gm
100 gm

125 ml
500 ml

5 gm
25 gm

100 gm

10 gm
25 gm

5 gm
25 gm

25 gm
100 gm

125 ml
500 ml

50 gm
100 gm
250 gm

5 gm
25 gm

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 gm

1600
2650

2100
4300

140
420

150
500

150
500

900

700
2550

170
500

1000
3500

360
1000
4200

160
400

160
400

700
2800

800
2900

350
800

7000

400
900

240
650

300
900

3000

900
1900

350
1300

1100
4000

125
350

3000
5200

10000

3500
16800

550
2400

600
2500

2100

18

18

5

5

5

18

18

5

18

18

5

5

18

18

18

18

5

18

18

18

18

5

5

18

18

18

18

35021100

29225090

38220090

38220090

38220090

34049090

32049000

38220090

32049000

32049000

 38220090

38220090

29103000

29103000

32049000

32049000

38220090

29270090

32049000

32049000

32049000

38220090

38220090

29389090

29221190

29221190

29221190

9006-59-1
 

67-42-5

548-24-3

 
 

 
6359-05-3

17372-87-1

 

 
106-89-8

106-89-8
 
 
1787-61-7

 

1787-61-7

 

 

2538-85-4

 

3564-18-9
 

3844-45-9  

16423-68-0

8007-09-8

66778-17-4

 
141-43-5

141-43-5
 

2002-24-6

E-03651 
 

E-03653
 
 
E-03654

E-03655 

 
E-03656 

E-03658

E-03660

E-03661 

 
E-03663

 
E-03668
 

E-03669  

E-03670 

E-03672

 
E-03673

E-03680

 
 
E-03681

E-03682 

 
C-02263

  
E-03684

  
B-01756

 
E-03692

 
E-03694 

 
E-03698 

 
A-00348

 
E-03705

 
E-03706

E-03710

EGG ALBUMIN POWDER 
(Albumin Egg Powder )

E.G.T.A. 99% AR (For Complexometry) (Ethylene
Glycol-o,o-bis(2-Aminoethyl)-N,N,N,N-Tetraacetic Acid)

EHRLICH’S REAGENT

EHRLICH'S A REAGENT (For Diazo-reaction for 
determination of bilirubin in Serum & Urine)
 
EHRLICH'S B REAGENT (For Diazo-reaction for 
determination of bilirubin in Serum & Urine)

EMULSIFYING WAX Extra Pure

EOSIN BLUE (For Microscopy) (C.I.NO.45400)

EOSIN BLUE STAINING SOLUTION 2% W/V
(Alcoholic)
 
EOSIN SPIRIT SOLUBLE (For Microscopy)  
(C.I.NO.45386)

EOSIN YELLOW WATER SOLUBLE (For Microscopy)  
(C.I.NO.45380)

EOSIN YELLOW 0.5% AQUEOUS SOLUTION

EOSIN YELLOW STAINING SOLUTION 2% W/V
(Alcoholic)

EPICHLOROHYDRIN 98.5% (For Synthesis)
(1-Chloro-2,3-Epoxypropane)

EPICHLOROHYDRIN 99% AR
(1-Chloro-2,3-Epoxypropane)

ERIOCHROME BLACK T (C.I.NO.14645)
(Solochrome Black T) 

 
ERIOCHROME BLACK T AR (C.I.NO.14645) 
(Solochrome Black T) 

ERIOCHROME BLACK T Indicator Solution
(Solochrome Black T Solution)

ERIOCHROME BLUE BLACK R (C.I.NO. 15705)
(Calcon) (Solochrome Dark Blue) 

ERIOCHROME CYANINE R AR (C.I.NO.43820)
(Solochrome Cyanine R) 

ERIOGLAUCINE (C.I.NO.42090)
(Brilliant Blue FCF) (Redox Indicator)

ERYTHROSINE B (For Microscopy) (C.I.NO.45430)
(Iodoeosin)
 
ESBACH'S REAGENT 
(For Detection of Proteins)

ESCHKA'S MIXTURE 38% AR
(For Determination of Sulphur in coal)

ESCULIN 98% Extra Pure
(Aesculin)

ETHANOLAMINE (Mono) 99% (For Synthesis)
(Monoethanolamine)

ETHANOLAMINE (Mono) 99% AR

ETHANOLAMINE HYDROCHLORIDE 99% 
Extra Pure (2-Aminoethanol hydrochloride)
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

1 gm
5 gm

25 gm

50 ml

5 gm
25 gm

25 gm
100 gm

100 ml
500 ml

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

1 Ltr.
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

 
500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

250 ml
500 ml

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

100 gm
250 gm
500 gm

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

700
2700
8300

1800

4900
19800

3200
11000

1800
8500

450
1400

500
1660

1000
2100

800
3300

900
3400

550
2400

900
4100

1050
4100

1250
2300

580
2200

650
2400

1500
3000
5500

400
1400

450
1500

850
3500

300
1000

350
1150

400
1200

280
1050

350
1400

400
1500

18

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

29339900

38220090

98020000

29096000

29095090

29153100

29153100

29153100

29183020

29161290

29211990

29026000

29163190

29033990

29096000

29096000

39123911

29031500

29031500

29212100

29212100

29212100

29212100

29212100

29212100

29212100

ETHIDIUM BROMIDE 98% AR
(Homidium Bromide)

ETHIDIUM BROMIDE 1% SOLUTION IN WATER

ETHYL ACETAMIDOCYANOACETATE 97.5%

2-ETHOXYBENZAMIDE 97% Extra Pure

2-ETHOXYPHENOL 97.5% For Synthesis
(Guaethol)

ETHYL ACETATE 99.5% Extra Pure

ETHYL ACETATE 99.5% AR

ETHYL ACETATE 99.8% HPLC & UV Spectroscopy

ETHYL ACETOACETATE 98% (For Synthesis)
 

ETHYL ACRYLATE 99% (For Synthesis)
(Stabalized)

ETHYLAMINE SOLUTION 70% (For Synthesis)

ETHYL BENZENE 99% For Synthesis
(Phenylethane)

ETHYL BENZOATE 99% (For Synthesis)
(Benzoic Acid Ethyl Ester)

ETHYL BROMIDE 99% (For Synthesis)
(Bromoethane) 

ETHYL CELLOSOLVE 99% Extra Pure
(2-Ethoxyethanol) (Cellosolve)

ETHYL CELLOSOLVE 99.5% AR
(2-Ethoxyethanol) (Cellosolve)

ETHYL CELLULOSE 18-22 (CPS)
(An Ethyl Ether Of Cellulose)

ETHYLENE DICHLORIDE 98% Extra Pure
(1,2-Dichloroethane)

ETHYLENE DICHLORIDE 99% AR
(1,2-Dichloroethane)

ETHYLENEDIAMINE 98% (For Synthesis)
(1,2-Diaminoethane)

ETHYLENEDIAMINE TETRA ACETIC ACID 
98% Extra Pure (EDTA Plain)  

ETHYLENEDIAMINE TETRA ACETIC ACID 99.5% AR

ETHYLENEDIAMINE TETRA ACETIC ACID 
CALCIUM DISODIUM SALT Hydrate 98% Extra Pure

ETHYLENEDIAMINE TETRA ACETIC ACID
FERRIC SODIUM SALT Dihydrate Extra Pure

ETHYLENEDIAMINE TETRA ACETIC ACID 
DIPOTASSIUM SALT 98% Extra Pure

ETHYLENEDIAMINE TETRA ACETIC ACID 
DIPOTASSIUM SALT 99% AR

1239-45-8

4977-62-2

938-73-8

94-71-3

141-78-6

141-78-6

141-78-6

141-97-9

 
140-88-5

75-04-7

100-41-4

93-89-0

 
74-96-4

110-80-5

110-80-5

9004-57-3

107-06-2

107-06-2

107-15-3

60-00-4

 
60-00-4

62-33-9
 
 
15708-41-5

 
25102-12-9
 
 
25102-12-9

 

E-03723

 

E-03724 

E-03724/100

E-03725

E-03726

 
E-03730

E-03731

E-03732

E-03737

 
E-03742

E-03745

E-03770

E-03772

 
E-03775

C-02428/100

C-02428/110

E-03792

D-03279/100 

D-03279/110    

E-03803

E-03815

 
E-03815/90

E-03815/100
 
 
E-03815/110

 
E-03817
 
 
E-03818
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

250 gm
500 gm

125 ml
500 ml

125 ml
500 ml

125 ml
500 ml

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

100 ml
250 ml

250 ml

5 gm
25 gm

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 gm

500 gm

10 gm

500 gm

100 gm

25 gm
100 gm

100 gm

100 gm

100 gm

100 gm

100 ml
500 ml

1 gm
5 gm

5 gm
25 gm

125 ml
500 ml

330
1000

450
1500

300
1100

300
1200

1050
1700

200
450

200
450

100
250

200
600

500
1650

550
1750

7000
16000

1600

2000
9000

1100
4800

2100

2600

700

5500

1500

860
3200

3300

3400

3400

4000

1300
6000

1400
5800

240
1000

400
1100

18

18

18

18

18

5

5

5

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

29212100

29212100

29212100

29212100

29212100

38220090

38220090

38220090

38220090

29053100

29053100

29033930

29181190

29251900

29161590

29182990

29182990

29270090

29182390

29124100

32041341

39069090

39069090

39069090

39069090

29095090

28469090

32049000

38220090

6381-92-6

 
6381-92-6

14402-88-1

 
13235-36-4

65501-24-8

 

107-21-1

107-21-1

75-03-6
 

97-64-3

128-53-0

111-62-6

120-47-8

 
35285-68-8

76058-33-8

118-61-6

121-32-4

2390-59-2

 
25086-15-1

25086-15-1

3343-24-1

3343-24-1

97-53-0
 

1308-96-9
 

314-13-6

E-03819

 
E-03820

E-03821

 
E-03822

E-03822/100

E-03823

E-03823/100 

E-03824 

E-03825 

E-03840

E-03841 

E-03854
 

E-03860

E-03862

E-03870

E-03882

 
E-03883

E-03886
 
E-03900

E-03901

E-03903

 
E-03906

E-03907

E-03908

E-03909

E-03911

 
E-03916
 

E-03920

 
E-03925

ETHYLENEDIAMINE TETRA ACETIC ACID 
DISODIUM SALT DIHYDRATE 99% Extra Pure 

ETHYLENEDIAMINE TETRA ACETIC ACID 
DISODIUM SALT DIHYDRATE 99% AR

ETHYLENEDIAMINE TETRA ACETIC ACID 
MAGNESIUM DISODIUM SALT 98.5% Extra Pure

ETHYLENEDIAMINE TETRA ACETIC ACID 
TETRASODIUM SALT Tetrahydrate 98% Extra Pure

ETHYLENEDIAMINE TETRA ACETIC ACID 
TRIPOTASSIUM SALT DIHYDRATE 99% Extra Pure

EDTA SOLUTION 5% W/V

EDTA SOLUTION 10% W/V

EDTA SOLUTION N/10

EDTA SOLUTION N/50 (0.02 N)
(For Volumetric Analysis)

ETHYLENE GLYCOL 99% (For Synthesis)
(Ethanediol)

ETHYLENE GLYCOL 99.5% AR

ETHYL IODIDE 98% (For Synthesis)
(Iodoethane)
 
ETHYL LACTATE 99% For Synthesis

N-ETHYL MALEIMIDE 99% For Synthesis
(NEM) Store at 2-8°C

ETHYL OLEATE 98-103% For Synthesis

ETHYL PARABEN 99% Extra Pure
(Ethyl-4-Hydroxybenzoate)

ETHYL PARABEN SODIUM SALT 99% Extra Pure
(Ethyl -4-Hydroxybenzoate Sodium Salt)

ETHYL RED

ETHYL SALICYLATE 99% Extra Pure

ETHYL VANILLIN 98% Extra Pure
(3-Ethoxy-4-hydroxybenzaldehyde)

ETHYL VIOLET (For Microscopy) (C.I.NO.42600) 

EUDRAGIT L-100 (For Lab Use Only)

EUDRAGIT S-100 (For Lab Use Only)

EUDRAGIT RL-100 (For Lab Use Only)

EUDRAGIT RS-100 (For Lab Use Only)

EUGENOL (Oil of Eugenol) 99% Extra Pure
(Store at 2-8°C)

EUROPIUM OXIDE 99.9% AR 

 
EVAN'S BLUE 85% (For Synthesis) (C.I.NO.23860)

EXTON'S REAGENT
(Test Reagent for Albumin in Urine)
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

25 gm
100 gm

5 gm
25 gm

100 ml
500 ml

25 gm
100 gm

1 kg

5 gm
25 gm

100 gm

25 gm
100 gm

500 ml
5 Ltr.

500 ml
5 Ltr.

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 ml

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 ml
250 ml
500 ml

500 gm

700
2300

900
2600

180
500

200
500

4200

450
1600
6200

650
2350

380
3000

540
4200

700

400

480

300

400

400

450

200

1500

400

700

400

400

420

600

2050
9000

850
1800
3200

300

32041947

32049000

38220090

32041361

32049000

32049000

38220090

38220090

29181550

28332990

28332990

28274190

28274190

28273990

28273990

38220090

29181590

28342990

28342990

28211010

28211010

28332990

28332990

29319090

38220090

28429090

18

18

5

18

18

18

5

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

18

14263-94-6
 

101-89-3

 
2437-29-8

 
2353-45-9

3682-47-1
 

 

 

1185-57-5

7783-83-7

 
7783-83-7

7705-08-0

7705-08-0

10025-77-1

10025-77-1

2338-05-8

7782-61-8

7782-61-8

1309-37-1

1309-37-1

15244-10-7

15244-10-7

102-54-5

 
7783-85-9

F-03930

 
F-03934

F-03935 

 
F-03936

 
F-03938

F-03956

 
F-03968 

 
F-03970 
 

F-03982

F-03993 

 
F-03994 

F-04020

F-04021

F-04027

F-04028

F-04029 

F-04030

F-04033

F-04034

F-04046

F-04047

F-04060 

F-04061 

F-04068
 

F-04070 
 
 

F-04072 

FAST BLUE B SALT (For Microscopy) (C.I.NO.37235)

FAST GARNET GBC SALT Extra Pure
(C.I.NO.37210) 

FAST GREEN INDICATOR SOLUTION 
1% Aqueous Solution

FAST GREEN (For Microscopy) (C.I.NO.42000)
(Malachite Green)

FAST GREEN FCF (For Microscopy) (C.I.NO.42053)

FAST SULPHON BLACK F (C.I.No.26990)

FEHLING SOLUTION 'A' 
(Fehling's Solution No.1)

FEHLING SOLUTION 'B' 
(Fehling's Solution No.2)

FERRIC AMMONIUM CITRATE (Brown) 
(Ammonium Ferric Citrate)

FERRIC AMMONIUM SULPHATE Dodecahydrate
98% Extra Pure (Ammonium Ferric Sulphate)

FERRIC AMMONIUM SULPHATE Dodecahydrate 
98.5% AR (Ammonium Ferric Sulphate)

FERRIC CHLORIDE (Anhydrous) 98% Extra Pure

FERRIC CHLORIDE (Anhydrous) 99% AR

FERRIC CHLORIDE Hexahydrate 98.5% Extra Pure

FERRIC CHLORIDE Hexahydrate 99% AR

FERRIC CHLORIDE SOLUTION 10% W/V

FERRIC CITRATE (For Bacteriology)

FERRIC NITRATE Nonahydrate 98% Extra Pure

FERRIC NITRATE Nonahydrate 99% AR

FERRIC OXIDE Black 98% Extra Pure
(Iron (III) Oxide Black) 

FERRIC OXIDE RED 95% Extra Pure
(Iron (III) Oxide Red)

FERRIC SULPHATE (Monohydrate) Extra Pure

FERRIC SULPHATE (Monohydrate) AR

FERROCENE 98% (For Synthesis)
(Dicylopentadienyliron)

FERROIN SOLUTION (0.025 M) AR
(Redox indicator)

FERROUS AMMONIUM SULPHATE Hexahydrate
98.5% Extra Pure (Ammonium Ferrous Sulphate)
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

1 gm

25 gm
100 gm

1 kg

125 ml
500 ml

5 Ltr.

25 gm
100 gm

1 kg

125 ml
500 ml

5 Ltr.

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
250 gm

25 gm
100 gm

1 kg

100 ml

5 gm

1 gm
5 gm

25 gm
100 gm

1 kg

   1 gm
5 gm

400

800

1050

1600

260

320

270

600

350

3500

4000

200
700

5800

170
400

3500

200
700

5800

170
400

3500

2100
9500

2800
5000

300
880

6800

500

3000

220
800

280
900

8200

450
1600

28429090

28274190

28274190

29350090

28332910

28332910

28332910

28309010

28309010

38220090

29336990

32041929

38220090

32041929

38220090

28399090

29029090

32049000

38220090

32049000

32049000

32049000

29335990

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

18

18

5

18

5

18

18

18

5

18

18

18

18

7783-85-9

23838-02-0

7758-94-3

22830-45-1

7782-63-0

 
7782-63-0

13463-43-9

1317-37-9

 
1317-37-9

 
41014-96-4 

69898-45-9

 

 

 
 

 

1343-88-0
 

86-73-7

 
2321-07-5
 

 

596-09-8

 
1461-15-0

 
518-47-8

 
 
51-21-8

F-04073 

F-04097

F-04099
 
F-04119

F-04129 

 
F-04129/100 

F-04130

F-04137

 
F-04139

 
F-04142

F-04146

F-04150
 

 
F-04151 

F-04152
 
 

F-04154 

F-04157 
 

F-04158
 

F-04160
 

F-04162

 
F-04163
 

C-02095

 
F-04165
 

 
F-04175

FERROUS AMMONIUM SULPHATE Hexahydrate 
99% AR (Ammonium Ferrous Sulphate)

FERROUS CHLORIDE (Hydrate) 98% Extra Pure

FERROUS CHLORIDE Anhydrous 98% Extra Pure
 
FERROUS GLUCONATE

FERROUS SULPHATE Heptahydrate 98.5% 
Extra Pure (Iron (II) Sulphate)

FERROUS SULPHATE (Heptahydrate) 99% AR

FERROUS SULPHATE (Dried) 86% Extra Pure
(Exsiccated White Powder)

FERROUS SULPHIDE POWDER 
(Iron (II) Sulphide Powder) 

FERROUS SULPHIDE STICKS 
(Iron (II) Sulphide Sticks)

FERROUS TARTRATE 

FERROZINE Monosodium Salt AR

FIELD STAIN A (For Microscopy) 
 
 

FIELD STAIN A STAINING SOLUTION

 

FIELD STAIN B (For Microscopy)
 
 

FIELD STAIN B STAINING SOLUTION
 

FLORISIL ® (Magnesium Silicate Activated)
60-100 MESH (For Column Chromotography)

FLUORENE 95% (For Synthesis)
(Diphenylene Methane)

FLUORESCEIN 95% (C.I.NO.45350)

 
 
FLUORESCEIN INDICATOR SOLUTION
(Adsorption indicator for precipitation analysis)

FLUORESCEIN DIACETATE 
(Store in Refrigerator)

FLUORESCEIN COMPLEXONE AR 
(Calcein Indicator)

FLUORESCEIN SODIUM 98.5% (C.I.NO.45350) 
(Uranin)

 
5-FLUORO URACIL 99% Extra Pure
(2,4-Dihydroxy-5-Fluoro Pyrimidine)
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PRICE LIST 

20
5 gm

25 gm
100 gm

100 ml
250 ml
500 ml

500 ml

500 ml

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

125 ml
500 ml

500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

25 gm
100 gm

125 ml
500 ml

25 gm
100 gm
500 gm

125 ml
500 ml

500 gm

500 gm

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

100 gm
500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

300
1000
3800

480
1100
1900

400

800

250
900

1400

320
1050

650
2700

700
2950

550
2300

800
3100

900
3400

200
500

220

200
700

300
800

600
2200

200
600

240
700

3100

220
600

340

850

1000
4400

600
2400

400

460

29362910

38220090

38220090

38220090

29121100

29121100

29241900

29241900

29151100

29151100

29151100

38220090

25262000

17025000

17025000

32049000

38220090

32041343

32041399

25059000

29171950

29321200

35079062

38220090

38220090

18

5

5

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

18

5

5

18

5

18

18

5

18

18

18

5

5

59-30-3
  

 

 

 

50-00-0

50-00-0

75-12-7

75-12-7

64-18-6

64-18-6

64-18-6

14807-96-6

57-48-7
 

57-48-7
 

3244-88-0
 

 

632-99-5
 

 
 

110-17-8

8031-18-3

98-01-1

 
9000-92-4

 

F-04178 

 
 
F-04199 

 
 
A-00441 

F-04201 
 

F-04202

F-04202/100

F-04203

F-04203/100

F-04204

F-04204/100

F-04204/110

F-04205 

F-04209 

F-04215 

 
F-04216 

 
A-00250

 
A-00254 

 
B-01332
 
  

B-01334
 

F-04218

F-04220

F-04240

 
A-00885

F-04263

F-04264

FOLIC ACID 98% (For Biochemistry)

 
 
FOLIN & CIOCALTEU'S PHENOL REAGENT
(Phenol Reagent)
2.0 Normal

FOLIN & WU'S ALKALINE COPPER SOLUTION

FOLIN & WU'S ALKALINE PHOSPHATE
MOLYBDATE SOLUTION

FORMALDEHYDE SOLUTION 37-41% W/V 
Extra Pure

FORMALDEHYDE SOLUTION 37-41% W/V AR

FORMAMIDE 98% Extra Pure 

FORMAMIDE 99.5% AR

FORMIC ACID 85% Extra Pure

FORMIC ACID 98% (For Synthesis)

FORMIC ACID 98-100% AR

FOUCHET'S REAGENT 
(For Bile Pigment)
 
FRENCH CHALK POWDER Extra Pure
(Talcum Powder)

D-FRUCTOSE Extra Pure 
(Levulose)

D-FRUCTOSE 99% AR 
 

FUCHSIN ACID (For Microscopy) (C.I.NO.42685)
(Magenta Acid ) (Acid Fuchsin)

FUCHSIN ACID 1% STAINING SOLUTION 
(Acid Fuchsin Solution)

FUCHSIN BASIC (For Microscopy) (C.I.NO.42510)
(Basic Fuchsin)
  

FUCHSIN BASIC 0.1 W/V SOLUTION 
(Aqueous Scaining Solution) 
(Gram’s Counter Stain)

FULLER’S EARTH (For Adsorption)

FUMARIC ACID 99% (For Synthesis)

FURFURALADEHYDE 98% (For Synthesis)  
(Furfural)

FUNGAL DIASTASE (A-Amylase) 
(Diastase) (Activity 1:2000)

FUSION MIXTURE Extra Pure
(Sodium & Potassium carbonate)

FUSION MIXTURE AR
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

25 gm
100 gm

5 gm
25 gm

25 gm

25 gm
100 gm

100 gm
250 gm
500 gm

100 ml

500 gm

100 gm
250 gm

5 gm
25 gm

25 gm
100 gm

1 kg

25 gm
100 gm

125 ml
500 ml

1 gm
5 gm

25 gm
100 gm

125 ml
250 ml
500 ml

5 gm

500 gm

250 gm

100 gm
500 gm

1 gm
5 gm

100 ml
500 ml

5 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

25 gm
100 gm
500 gm

350
1100

1300
3560

5600

600
1800

1000
2100
3700

440

1600

3050
6300

2800
8800

420
1350

11500

600
1800

180
480

2000
8000

 
700

2500

350
750

1100

10000

500

500

1400
6000

3000
12000

200
600

3000

300
1000

200
650

280
900

4250

29224990

28469090

28469090

29400000

29182910

29182990

35030020

39139090

29419090

32049000

32049000

38220090

28256010

32049000

38220090

29280090

70189090

70199010

29329900

29400000

38220090

29224210

29224210

29224220

29241900

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

18

18

18

18

5

18

18

5

18

18

18

18

18

5

18

18

18

18

56-12-2

12064-62-9

 
94219-55-3

59-23-4

 
5995-86-8

 
9000-70-8

71010-52-1
 

1405-41-0

548-62-9

548-62-9
 
 

 
 
1310-53-8

51811-82-6

 

1126-58-5
 

 
65997-17-3

66-84-2

 
5996-14-5

 

19285-83-7

56-86-0
 

6106-04-3

 
56-85-9

A-00652

G-04315

 
G-04316

G-04317

 
G-04324

G-04328

G-04335

G-04336

G-04436/100 

C-03104

C-03105
 

G-04347 

G-04350 

G-04360

G-04362 

G-04369
 
G-04370

G-04374 

C-02569/100

G-04382 

G-04391 

G-04392

G-04393

 
G-04395

 
G-04397
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GAMA AMINO BUTYRIC ACID (GABA) 
(p-Amino Butyric Acid) (4-Amino Butyric Acid)

GADOLINIUM (III) OXIDE 99.9% Extra Pure

 
GADOLINIUM (III) NITRATE Hexahydrate 99.9% AR

D-GALACTOSE Extra Pure

 
GALLIC ACID 99.5% Extra Pure
(3,4,5-Trihydroxy Benzoic Acid)

GALLIC ACID SOLUTION (Reagent for Cerium)

GELATIN POWDER (For Bacteriology) 

GELRITE (GELLAN GUM)
 

GENTAMYCIN SULPHATE
(For lab use only)

GENTIAN VIOLET 88% (C.I NO.42555)
(Crystal violet) (For Microscopy)

GENTIAN VIOLET 96% AR (For Microscopy) 
(C.I.NO.42555) (Crystal Violet)
 
GENTIAN VIOLET STAINING SOLUTION (Aqueous)

GERMANIUM DIOXIDE 99.99% 

GIEMSA'S STAIN (For Microscopy)

GIEMSA'S STAINING SOLUTION

 

GIRARD'S REAGENT P 98% AR
 
GLASS BEEDS (3.5 - 4.5 mm)

GLASS WOOL (Low in lead) 

GLUCOSAMINE HYDROCHLORIDE 99%
Extra Pure (Chitosamine Hydrochloride)

GLUCOSE-1-PHOSPHATE DIPOTASSIUM SALT 99%
(For Biochemistry) (Store In Refrigerator)

GLUCOSE STANDARD STOCK SOLUTION  (1% W/V)

DL-GLUTAMIC ACID 99% (For Biochemistry)
 
L-GLUTAMIC ACID 99% (For Biochemistry)
 

L-GLUTAMIC ACID MONO SODIUM SALT 99% 
Extra Pure (Sodium Glutamate Mono)

L-GLUTAMINE 99% (For Biochemistry)
(Pyrogen Free)

TM
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

100 gm
500 gm

25 gm
100 gm

1 gm
5 gm

25 gm

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
1 ltr.

2.5 Ltr.

500 gm

100 mg
1 gm

250 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

5 gm
10 gm

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

10 gm
25 gm

100 gm

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

5 gm
25 gm

1 gm

1 gm

500 ml

25 gm
100 gm

1 Kit

500 gm

500 ml

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

740
3000

1600
5700

900
4100

1600
7000

200
800

3800

500
2400

650
1250
2800

450

3600
15000

550
950

320
1150

3400
6000

1300
5500

900
2000
6500

450
1900

1100
4200

8000

15000

380

1200
3800

900

350

1700

650
2600

580
2000

29122990

29122990

29171990

29171990

29309099

29054500

29054500

29157030

29420090

29224910

29224910

39139090

29181990

29241900

29121930

29252990

28433000

28433000

38220090

38220090

38220090

38011000

29095010

29252990

29252990

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

5

5

18

18

18

18

111-30-8

 
111-30-8

 
110-94-1

 
108-55-4

70-18-8

 
 
56-81-5

56-81-5

31566-31-1

70987-78-9

56-40-6

56-40-6

9005-79-2
 
 
79-14-1

556-50-3

 
 
107-22-2

1149-16-2

27988-77-8

 
27988-77-8
 

12298-68-9
 

 
7782-42-5

90-05-1

593-85-1

50-01-1

 

G-04402 

 
G-04403

 
G-04406

G-04409

 
G-04412

 
 
G-04415

G-04416

G-04418

G-04419

G-04425

G-04426

G-04430

 
G-04440

G-04445
 

 
G-04455

G-04456

 
C-02614 
 

C-02615 
 

G-04459/150 

G-04460

 
G-04462 

 
G-04464

G-04474

G-04477

G-04480

 

GLUTARALDEHYDE 25% (For Synthesis)
(25% Aqueous solution)

GLUTARALDEHYDE 50% 
 

GLUTARIC ACID 99% (For Synthesis)
(Pentanedioc Acid)

GLUTARIC ANHYDRIDE 98% For Synthesis

GLUTATHIONE (Reduced) 99% (For Biochemistry)

 
GLYCERINE 98% Extra Pure  
(Glycerol)

GLYCERINE 99.5% AR 
(Glycerol)

GLYCEROL MONOSTEARATE

S-(+)-GLYCIDYL-(+)-TOSYLATE

GLYCINE 98.5% Extra Pure
(Amino Acetic Acid)

GLYCINE 99% AR (For Biochemistry)

GLYCOGEN (For Biochemistry)

 
GLYCOLIC ACID 70% In Water (For Synthesis)

GLYCYL GLYCINE 99% (For Biochemistry)

 
GLYOXAL 40% (For Synthesis) 

GLYOXAL BIS (2-HYDROXYANIL) AR
(1,2-Bis{2-Hydroxy Phenylimino}Ethane) 

GOLD CHLORIDE (Au 25%) 
(Chloroauric Acid)

GOLD CHLORIDE (Au 49%) 
(Chloroauric Acid)

GOWER'S SOLUTION 
(R.B.C. diluting fluid)

GRAM'S IODINE POWDER
(For Microscopical Staining)

GRAM'S STAINING KIT
(Each 125 ml Stain Solution) 

GRAPHITE FINE POWDER Extra Pure 
(Insoluble in water)

GUAIACOL (Liquid) 99% Extra Pure
(O-Methoxy Phenol)

GUANIDINE CARBONATE 99% (For Synthesis)

GUANIDINE HYDROCHLORIDE 99% (For Synthesis) 
(Guanidinium Chloride)
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

250 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

5 gm
25 gm

100 gm

5 gm
25 gm

100 gm

10 gm
25 gm

500 gm
5 kg

100 gm
500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

25 gm
100 gm

500 gm

1 gm
5 gm

1 gm
5 gm

25 gm

5 gm
25 gm

100 gm

100 gm

1 gm
5 gm

25 gm

125 ml
500 ml

125 ml
500 ml

125 ml
500 ml

100 gm
500 gm

Vial

Vial

5 gm
25 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 ml
500 ml

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

650
1100

1100
5000

270
900

2900

400
1050
6000

700
1600

500
4700

400
1500

550

2500

2200
7000

800

400
1200

350
1200
5000

400
1650
6000

3000

750
2650

10500

700
2000

700
2000

700
2300

1600
7500

2300

7000

300
950

2800
9000

1000
4400

700
2800

780
3000

29252990

29252990

29335990

29335990

29349900

13012000

13019049

13023230

13019016

13023900

13019017

29270090

29339900

29339900

29339900

32030090

38220090

38220090

38220090

30021099

30019099

30019099

29335990

38220090

29012990

29012990

18

18

18

18

18

5

5

5

18

18

5

18

18

18

18

18

5

5

5

5

5

5

18

5

18

18

506-93-4

 
593-84-0

 
73-40-5

635-39-2

118-00-3

 
9000-01-5

9000-28-6

 
9000-30-0

9000-36-6

9000-40-2

 
9000-65-1

1634-82-8
 

148893-10-1

94790-37-1

517-28-2
 
 

 

 

 
9008-02-0

 
9041-08-1

 
9041-08-1

 
7365-45-9

142-82-5

142-82-5

G-04486

 
G-04488

 
G-04492

G-04498

 

G-04510

 
A-00151

G-04522

 
G-04524

G-04526

G-04528

 
G-04530

H-04560

 
H-04589

H-04589/100

H-04589/120

H-04600
 

 
H-04605 

 
H-04607 

 
H-04609 
 

H-04611 

 
H-04613 

 
H-04614 

 
H-04621

H-04622 

H-04628 

H-04629 

52
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GUANIDINE NITRATE 98% Pure
(Guanidium Nitrate)

GUANIDINE THIOCYANATE 99% (Molecular Biology)
(Guanidine Hydrothiocynate)

GUANINE 98% (For Biochemistry)
(Store at 2-8°C)

GUANINE HYDROCHLORIDE 99% Extra Pure

GUANOSINE 99% (For Biochemistry)

GUM ARABIC CRYSTAL (Acacia) 
(Confirming to IP)

GUM GHATTI Extra Pure

 
GUM GUAR 

GUM KARAYA 

GUM LOCUST BEAN 
(Locust Bean Gum)
 
GUM TRAGACANTH

HABA 98% AR For Automatic Analysis
[2-(4-Hydroxybenzeneazo)-Benzoic Acid]

HATU 98% For Peptide Synthesis 
[O-(7Azobenzotriazol-1-Yl) 
N,N,N'N'-Tetramethyluronium Hexafluorophosphate)]

HBTU 97% For Peptide Synthesis
[O-(Benzotriazol-1-Yl) 
N,N,N'N'-Tetramethyluronium Hexafluorophosphate)]

HEMATITE ORE 

HEMATOXYLIN STAIN Certified (For Microscopy)  
(C.I.NO.75290) (80% Dye Content)

 
HEMATOXYLIN (Delafield's) STAINING SOLUTION

HEMATOXYLIN (Ehrlich) STAINING SOLUTION 

HEMATOXYLIN (Harris) STAINING SOLUTION
(Papanicolaous Solution 1a) 

HEMOGLOBIN POWDER 
(Store at 2-8°C)

HEPARIN SODIUM Extra Pure 20,000 IU/VIAL
(Store in Refrigerator)

HEPARIN SODIUM Extra Pure 1,00,000 IU/VIAL
(Store in Refrigerator)

HEPES BUFFER 99% For Tissue Culture
(Goods Zwitteruonic Buffer Substance)
{N-2-Hydroxyethyl Piperazine-N 2-Ethanesulfonic Acid}

HEPES BUFFER SOLUTION 
(1 M SOLUTION IN WATER)

n-HEPTANE 99% (For Synthesis)

n-HEPTANE 99% AR
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

1 Ltr.

5 gm
25 gm

100 gm

5 gm
25 gm

100 gm

5 gm
25 gm

100 ml
500 ml

500 gm
5 kg

 
500 gm

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

1 Ltr.
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

1 Ltr.
2.5 Ltr.

5 gm
25 gm

100 gm

5 gm
25 gm

100 gm

100 gm
500 gm

25 gm
100 gm

1 gm
5 gm

10 gm

25 gm
100 gm
500 gm

25 gm
100 gm
500 gm

1 gm
5 gm

25 gm

2100

400
1100
3800

400
1100
3800

1000
4300

1200
4000

430
3500

530

480
1800

520
2100

600
2700

1500
3300

600
2800

700
3300

1650
3600

380
1100
4000

380
1100
4000

700
2300

1750
6000

800
1650
3300

800
2800

13000

750
2400

11000

600
2000
8500

29012990

29041090

29041090

29041090

29319090

29339900

29339900

29012990

29012990

29012990

29012990

29012990

29012990

29012990

29041090

29041090

29242990

29242990

29333990

29332990

29332990

28469090

142-82-5

22767-50-6
 
 

207300-90-1
 

15015-81-3

 
999-97-3
 

100-97-0

 
100-97-0

110-54-3

110-54-3

110-54-3

110-54-3

110-54-3

110-54-3

110-54-3

2832-45-3

207300-91-2

495-69-2

 
532-94-5
 

56-92-8

 
71-00-1

 

5934-29-2
 

 
12055-62-8

H-04630

H-04632
 

 
H-04635
 

 
H-04638

H-04640

H-04643

 
H-04644

H-04645  

H-04646   

H-04647 

H-04648 

H-04649 

H-04650 

H-04651 

H-04653
 
 

H-04655
 

 
H-04662
 

H-04662/90

H-04663
  

H-04665
 
 

H-04666
 
 

H-04667

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

n-HEPTANE 99% HPLC & UV SPECTROSCOPY

1-HEPTANE SULPHONIC ACID SODIUM SALT 99% 
AR/HPLC (Anhydrous)
(Sodium-1-Heptane Sulphonate)

1-HEPTANE SULPHONIC ACID SODIUM SALT 99% 
(Monohydrate) AR/HPLC
(Sodium-1-Heptane Sulphonate)

1-HEXADECANE SULPHONIC ACID SODIUM SALT
ANHYDROUS 98% For HPLC

1,1,1,3,3,3-HEXAMETHYL DISILAZANE 98% 
(For Synthesis) (HMDS)

HEXAMINE 99% Extra Pure
(Hexamethylene Tetramine)

HEXAMINE 99% AR

HEXANE 65-70° 85% (Fraction from petroleum)

HEXANE 85% AR

n-HEXANE 95% (For Synthesis)

n-HEXANE 95% HPLC & UV Spectroscopy

n-HEXANE 99% (For Synthesis)

n-HEXANE 99% AR

n-HEXANE 99% HPLC & UV Spectroscopy

1-HEXANE SULPHONIC ACID SODIUM SALT 
(Anhydrous) 99% AR/HPLC

1-HEXANE SULPHONIC ACID SODIUM SALT 
(Monohydrate) 99% AR/HPLC 

HIPPURIC ACID 98% (For Synthesis)
(Benzoyl Glycine)

HIPPURIC ACID SODIUM SALT 99% Extra Pure

HISTAMINE DIHYDROCHLORIDE 98.5%
(For Biochemistry)

L-HISTIDINE 99% (For Biochemistry)
 

 
L-HISTIDINE HYDROCHLORIDE (Monohydrate) 99%
(For Biochemistry)
 

HOLMIUM OXIDE 99.9% AR

53

PRICE LIST 

20 H
26

52

TM

LABORATORY CHEMICALS



sales@oxfordlabchem.com

Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

500 gm

25 gm
100 gm

1 Ltr. 
5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

1 gm
5 gm

1 gm
5 gm

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

5 Ltr.

500 ml

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
5 Ltr.

500 ml

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
250 gm

250 gm
1 Kg

100 gm
250 gm

300

1000
3500

1300
3600

1500
6800

1600
7100

1500
6800

500
2000

400
1500

460
1700

1400
6300

1500
6700

170
490

270
750

700
3000

1300
5200

750
2700
4800

1000

1300
5000

1500
7000

200
1200

840

550
2200

640
2500

950
2200

2200
7000

850
1900

31059090

29239000

29239000

28251020

28251020

28251020

28251090

28251030

28251030

28111990

28111990

38220090

38220090

29372100

29372100

28111100

28111100

28111100

28111100

28470000

38220090

29072200

29072200

29094900

29093090

29094900

68514-28-3

121-54-0
 

10217-52-4

10217-52-4

10217-52-4

5341-61-7

10034-93-2

 
10034-93-2

10035-10-6

10035-10-6

50-23-7

 
50-03-3

 
7664-39-3

7664-39-3

7664-39-3

7664-39-3

7722-84-1

 

123-31-9

 
123-31-9

104-38-1

150-78-7 

 
150-76-5
 

 
 

H-04671

B-01418 
 

H-04672 

 
H-04676

H-04677

H-04678

H-04680
 

H-04685 

 
H-04686 

H-04690

H-04691

H-04700 
 

H-04701    

H-04703

 
H-04710
 

H-04710/100

H-04710/110

H-04710/120

H-04710/130 

H-04711
 

H-04712 

H-04713 
 

H-04714

H-04717   

H-04721

 
H-04722 

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

18

18

18

18

18

HUMIC ACID

HYAMINE 1622 99% (For Tensile Test) 
(Benzethonium Chloride) (Store at 2-8°C)

HYAMINE 1622 SOLUTION  0.004M 
(0.004 N) Standardized Solution

HYDRAZINE HYDRATE 80% Extra Pure

HYDRAZINE HYDRATE 80% AR

HYDRAZINE HYDRATE 99-100% For Synthesis

HYDRAZINE HYDROCHLORIDE 99% Extra Pure
(Hydrazine Dihydrochloride)

HYDRAZINE SULPHATE 98% Extra Pure
(Hydrazinium Sulphate)

HYDRAZINE SULPHATE 99% AR
(Hydrazinium Sulphate)

HYDROBROMIC ACID 48% Extra Pure

HYDROBROMIC ACID 48% AR

HYDROCHLORIC ACID N/10 (0.1N) SOLUTION

HYDROCHLORIC ACID N/1 (1N) SOLUTION

HYDROCORTISONE 99% Extra Pure
 

HYDROCORTISONE ACETATE 97% Extra Pure
 

HYDROFLUORIC ACID 40% Extra Pure
(Suitable For Glass Etching)

HYDROFLUORIC ACID 40% AR

HYDROFLUORIC ACID 48% AR

HYDROFLUORIC ACID 60% AR

HYDROGEN PEROXIDE 6% W/V H O  2 2
(20 VOLUMES)

HYDROGEN SULPHIDE SOLUTION

HYDROQUINONE 99% (For Synthesis) 
(Quinol)

HYDROQUINONE 99% AR

HYDROQUINONE BIS (2-HYDROXYETHYL) ETHER 
Extra Pure

HYDROQUINONE DIMETHYL ETHER 99%
(For Synthesis) 

HYDROQUINONE MONOMETHYL ETHER 99%
(For Synthesis) (4-Methoxyphenol)
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

25 gm 
100 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 ml
250 ml

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

25 gm 
100 gm 

100 gm
500 gm

500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 ml
500 ml

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

5 gm
25 gm

100 gm

25 gm
100 gm

1 gm
5 gm

25 gm
100 gm

 
100 gm
500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

25 gm
100 gm
250 gm

500 gm

5 gm
25 gm

100 gm

700
2200

620
2500

800
1800

1900
9000

620
2460

1300
6000

350
1300

1700
5000

1200
4200

3200

300
1400

400
1550

300
900

200
700

300
850

350
1300
4900

1500
4800

200
430

1350
4400

1300
3500

2400

2400

2400

1020
4800

1200
5000

800
2700
6200

600

270
900

3000

29145000

29143910

29122990

29124999

29124999

29182990

29182990

29322090

29072990

39123919

28251090

28251090

38220090

28251040

28251040

29270090

29182990

29339900

39123929

39123919

39123919

39123919

29333990

29333990

29251900

25120090

29335990

121-71-1

 
99-93-4

 
90-02-8

 
100-83-4

123-08-0

 
99-06-9

99-96-7

 
1076-38-6

 
92-69-3

 
9004-62-0

 
5470-11-1
 

5470-11-1
 

10039-54-0
 

10039-54-0

63451-35-4
 
 

156-38-7

51-35-4

 
 
 
9004-64-2

9004-65-3

9004-65-3

9004-65-3

148-24-3

 
148-24-3

6066-82-6

 

61790-53-2

68-94-0

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

18

m-HYDROXY ACETOPHENONE 96% (For Synthesis)

p-HYDROXY ACETOPHENONE 98% (For Synthesis)

2-HYDROXYBENZALDEHYDE 99% (For Synthesis)
(Salicylaldehyde)

3-HYDROXYBENZALDEHYDE 98% (For Synthesis)

4-HYDROXYBENZALDEHYDE 98% (For Synthesis) 
(p-Hydroxybenzaldehyde)

3-HYDROXYBENZOIC ACID 98% (For Synthesis)  
(m-Hydroxybenzoic Acid)

4-HYDROXYBENZOIC ACID 98% (For Synthesis)
(p-Hydroxybenzoic Acid)

4-HYDROXYCOUMARIN 98% (For Synthesis) 
 

p-HYDROXY DIPHENYL 98% (For Synthesis)
(4-Phenyl Phenol)

HYDROXY ETHYL CELLULOSE (High Viscosity)
(270m Pas)

HYDROXYLAMINE HYDROCHLORIDE 98% 
(For Synthesis) (Hydroxyl ammonium chloride)

HYDROXYLAMINE HYDROCHLORIDE 99% AR
(Hydroxyl Ammonium Chloride)

HYDROXYLAMINE HYDROCHLORIDE SOLUTION
(For determining Pb & for benzaldehyde test)

HYDROXYLAMINE SULPHATE 97% Extra Pure
(Hydroxyl Ammonium Sulphate)

HYDROXYLAMINE SULPHATE 99% AR
(Hydroxyl Ammonium Sulphate)

HYDROXY NAPHTHOL BLUE AR
(Indicator For Calcium Determination)
 

4-HYDROXYPHENYLACETIC ACID 98% For Synthesis

L-HYDROXY PROLINE 99% (For Biochemistry)
 
 

 
HYDROXY PROPYL CELLULOSE

HYDROXY PROPYL METHYL CELLULOSE
(E 5 Lv) (HPMC)

HYDROXY PROPYL METHYL CELLULOSE
(E 15 Lv) (HPMC)

HYDROXY PROPYL METHYL CELLULOSE
(E 50 Lv) (HPMC)

8-HYDROXYQUINOLINE (Oxine) 99% Extra Pure

 
8-HYDROXYQUINOLINE 99% AR

N-HYDROXY SUCCINIMIDE 99% (For Synthesis)
(Reagent For Peptide Synthesis) 
(1-hydroxy-2,5 Pyrolidinedione) 

HYFLO SUPER CEL® (FILTERAID CALCINED) 

HYPOXANTHINE 99% (For Biochemistry)

H-04724
 

H-04725
 

H-04732
 

H-04733

H-04734

 
H-04734/100

H-04735

 
H-04737
 

H-04740
 

H-04744
 

H-04748
 

H-04749

H-04750   

 
H-04752 

H-04753 

 
H-04758
 
 

H-04760

H-04761
 
 
 

H-04764

H-04766
 

H-04767

H-04768

H-04774
 

H-04775

H-04784
 

H-04795

H-04807
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

30 ml
125 ml
500 ml

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
250 gm

100 ml

10Books

10Books

10Books

10Books

10Books

10Books

10Books

10Books

25 gm
100 gm

1 kg

125 ml
500 ml

5 gm

5 gm

10 gm

5 gm

10 gm
100 gm

100 ml
 

5 gm
25 gm

100 gm
 

5 gm
25 gm

100 gm
 

1 gm
5 gm

1 gm
5 gm

5 gm 
25 gm 

25 gm 
100 gm 
500 gm

1 gm
5 gm

 

280
700

2000

400
1650

500
2000

650
2100

200

350

350

350

350

350

350

350

350

280
900

8500

200
500

2850

2200

2400

2200

200
1500

400

380
1450
4800

380
1600
5200

750
2800

800
1700

300
1300

300
700

3200

2200
10800

8000-27-9

288-32-4

 
288-32-4

142-73-4

860-22-0
 

207398-97-8

1312-43-2

304655-87-6

10025-82-8

120-72-9

 

87-51-4
 

133-32-4

 
 
771-50-6
 

830-96-6
 

58-63-9
 

87-89-8
 

146-68-9
  

O-06483/116  

I-04810

 
I-04811

I-04815

I-04818

I-04819  

I-04819/100 

I-04819/200  

I-04819/300 

I-04819/400 

I-04819/500 

I-04819/600 

I-04819/700  

I-04820

 

I-04822 
 

I-04826 

I-04830 

I-04833 

I-04836 

I-04840
 
 
I-04841     

I-04844
 
 

I-04850
 

 
I-04852
 

I-04856
 

I-04857
 

I-04858
 

 
I-04863
  

33220090

29332990

29332990

29224990

38220090

38220090

38220090

38220090

38220090

38220090

38220090

38220090

38220090

32049000

38220090

28342990

28259090

28332990

28152000

29339900

38220090

29339900

29339900

29339900

29339900

29349900

29061390

29339900

5

18

18

18

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

18

5

18

18

18

18

18

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

IMMERSION OIL (For Microscopy) 
(Oil of Immersion)

IMIDAZOLE 99% Extra Pure
(Glyoxaline)

IMIDAZOLE 99.5% AR

IMINODIACETIC ACID 98% (For Synthesis)

INDIAN INK (Used as stain for proteins on 
nitrocellulose blotting membranes)

INDICATOR PAPER (with colour scale) pH 2.0-4.5

INDICATOR PAPER (with colour scale) pH 3.5-6.0

INDICATOR PAPER (with colour scale) pH 3.8-5.4

INDICATOR PAPER (with colour scale) pH 5.0-7.5

INDICATOR PAPER (with colour scale) pH 6.5-9.0

INDICATOR PAPER (with colour scale) pH 8.0-10.5

INDICATOR PAPERS FULL RANGE pH 1.0-14.0

INDICATOR PAPERS WIDE RANGE pH 2.0-10.5

INDIGO CARMINE AR (C.I.NO.73015)
 

INDIGO CARMINE STAINING SOLUTION

INDIUM NITRATE (Hydrate) 99.9% AR

INDIUM OXIDE 99.5% AR

INDIUM SULPHATE (Hydrate) 99.9% AR

INDIUM TRICHLORIDE 98% AR

INDOLE 99% AR 
(2,3-Benzopyrrole)
 
INDOLE SOLUTION  (Reagent for nitrites)

INDOLE-3-ACETIC ACID 99% (For Biochemistry)
(Plant Growth Hormone) (IAA) 

 
INDOLE-3-BUTYRIC ACID 99% (For Biochemistry)
(Plant Growth Hormone) (IBA ) 
 

INDOLE-3-CARBOXYLIC ACID 99% AR 
(For Biochemistry)

INDOLE-3-PROPIONIC ACID 99% AR 
(For Biochemistry)
 
INOSINE 99% (For Biochemistry)
(Hypoxanthine-9-D-Ribofuranoside)
 
MESO-INOSITOL 99% (For Biochemistry)
(Myo-Inositol)
 

 [2-(4-Iodophenyl)-3-(4-Nitrophenyl)-I.N.T. 95% AR
5-Phenyletrazolium chloride]
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

25 gm 
100 gm

25 gm
100 gm

25 gm
100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

125 ml
500 ml

125 ml
500 ml

125 ml
500 ml

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
1 Ltr.

125 ml
500 ml

500 ml
1 Ltr.

125 ml
500 ml

50 gm

50 gm

25 gm
100 gm

25 gm

100 gm
500 gm

25 gm
100 gm

25 gm
100 gm
250 gm

1 Ltr. 
5 Ltr.

25 gm
100 gm

1 gm

100 ml
500 ml

500 gm

500 gm
1 Kg

1 Kg

1000
3200

2200
6200

890
2950

13850

3100
14000

260
800

250
1000

1000
3300

800
1800

550
900

300
900

900
1600

400
1300

4000

1800

2400
7500

3500

3600
15500

1800
6800

2000
5800

11500

1400
5600

1200
4400

29500

1800
3000

400

520
1000

1600

9005-80-5

7782-68-5

7553-56-2

7553-56-2

7789-33-5
 

7790-99-0
 

12029-98-0

865-44-1

591-50-4

 
88-67-5

75-47-8

 

 

516-12-1

10025-83-9

 

7439-89-6

7439-89-6

 
7439-89-6

I-04866

 
I-04870
 
 
I-04875

I-04876

I-04878 

 
I-04879 

I-04879/100 

I-04879/200 

I-04879/300 

I-04879/400 

I-04879/500 

I-04880 

I-04883

I-04885

   
I-04888

I-04890
 
I-04891

I-04892

I-04894
 
 

I-04895 

I-04896

I-04897  

I-04899 

 
I-04906

I-04908

 
I-04909 

11082000

28111990

28012000

28012000

38220090

38220090

38220090

38220090

38220090

38220090

38220090

38220090

28129000

28129000

28112990

28129000

29031990

29163190

29033990

38089400

29251900

28439019

38220090

72051019

72051019

72051019

INULIN (For Biochemistry)
 

IODIC ACID 99.5% AR

IODINE (Resublimed) 98.5% Extra Pure

IODINE (Resublimed) 99.5% AR

IODINE SOLUTION (GRAM'S)
 

IODINE SOLUTION N/10
(Iodine 0.1N Solution)   

IODINE 1N (0.5M) SOLUTION

IODINE 0.01N VOLUMETRIC SOLUTION

IODINE 0.01 MOL/L (0.02N) SOLUTION

IODINE 0.025M (0.05N) SOLUTION

IODINE 0.1M (0.2N) SOLUTION

IODINE SOLUTION (LUGOL'S)

 
IODINE MONOBROMIDE 99% (For Synthesis) 
(Iodine Bromide)

IODINE MONOCHLORIDE 98% (For Synthesis)
(Iodine Chloride)

IODINE PENTOXIDE 99% AR
(For Fuel Gas Analysis)

IODINE TRICHLORIDE 97% (For Synthesis)

IODOBENZENE 98% For Synthesis
(Phenyl iodide)

2-IODOBENZOIC ACID 97.5% (For Synthesis)
(o-Iodobenzoic acid)

IODOFORM 99% Extra Pure

 
 
IODOPHOR (Disinfectant) 
 

IODOSUCCINIMIDE 97% For Synthesis
(N-Iodosuccinimide)

IRIDIUM TRICHLORIDE For Synthesis (Ir 46%)

IRON AAS STANDARD SOLUTION 
1000mg/L Fe In Diluted HNO    3

IRON METAL FILINGS

IRON METAL POWDER ELECTROLYTIC 99.5% 
(250-300 MESH)

IRON REDUCED 99% Extra Pure

57

5

18

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

18

18

18
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I
J

58

I-04911

  
I-04917

 
I-04917/500

I- 04918

I- 04920

I- 04922

I-04924
 

I-04930

I-04934

J-04940
 

J-04950

J-04951 

 
J-04960

J-04963 

J-04965 

 
J-04968 

K-04980
 
 

K-04984 
 
K-04988 
 

K-04990

 

K-04994 

K-04995
 

 
K-04996

 

K-05000

91-56-5
 

54-85-3
 

626-19-7

108-21-4

75-31-0

75-30-9

367-93-1

621-59-0

97-65-4

9002-13-5

 
2869-83-2

 

62851-42-7

143-66-8
 
 

1332-58-7
 

 

328-50-7

 

91053-39-3

525-79-1

 
 
501-30-4

ISATIN 98% AR
 

ISONIAZIDE 99% Pure
(Isonicotinic acid Hydrazide) 

ISOPHTHALALDEHYDE 98% For Synthesis
(Benzene-1,3-dicarboxaldehyde)

ISO PROPYL ACETATE 99% Extra Pure

iso-PROPYLAMINE 99% For Synthesis

ISOPROPYL IODIDE 98% Extra Pure
(2-Iodopropane)

ISO-PROPLY B-D-THIOGALACTOPYRANOSIDE 99%
(For Molecular Biology) (IPTG) 
(Non Metabolizable Galactose analog)

ISOVANILINE 98% Extra Pure (3-Hydroxy-
4-methoxybenzaldehyde, 3-Hydroxyanisaldehyde)

ITACONIC ACID 99% (For Synthesis)
(Methylene Succinic Acid)

JACK BEAN MEAL 
(Urease Active meal)

JANUS GREEN B (C.I.NO.11050) 
(Redox Indicator)

JANUS GREEN B SOLUTION 
 

JENNER'S STAIN (For Microscopy)
 

JOJOBA WAX

J.S.B. STAIN SOLUTION 1

 
J.S.B. STAIN SOLUTION 2

KALIGNOST 99.5% AR
(Sodium Tetraphenyl Boron) 
(Sodium Tetraphenyl Borate) (Store at 2-8°C)

KAOLIN Extra Pure (Aluminium Silicate Hydrate) 

KARL FISCHER REAGENT (Twin Pack)
(Pyridine Free) (Single Solution)

a-KETOGLUTARIC ACID 99% (For Synthesis) 
(2-Oxoglutaric Acid)

KIESELGUHR (Purified White)

KINETINE 99.5% AR
(6-Furfuryl Aminopurine)
 

KOJIC ACID 
(5-Hydroxy-2-Hydroxy Methyl 4-Pyranone)

KOVAC'S INDOLE REAGENT

29337900

29333990

29122990

29153910

29211990

29039990

29329900

29121990

29171960

35079069

32041399

38220090

32041399

15159099

38220090

38220090

29319090

25070029

38220090

29183090

25120010

29349900

29329900

38220090

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

18

18

5

5

18

5

5

18

5

18

18

5

25 gm
100 gm

100 gm
500 gm

25 gm
100 gm

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

100 ml
500 ml

250 mg
1 gm
5 gm

25 gm
100 gm

500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

10 gm
25 gm

125 ml
500 ml

25 gm
100 gm

500gm

125 ml
500 ml

125 ml
500 ml

10 gm
25 gm

100 gm

500 gm

500 ml
2x250 ml

10 gm 
25 gm

100 gm

500 gm

1 gm
5 gm

10 gm

25 gm
100 gm
500 gm

125 ml
500 ml

1000
3500

850
3850

1400
5000

700
2800

650
2800

7000
31000

300
500

2200

1600
5500

800

500
1760

870
2000

400
1200

520
1900

3000

160
450

160
480

1000
2600
9300

250

3100
3200

400
600

2000

340

500
2000
3800

550
2100
9500

240
700
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

500 ml
5 Ltr.

 
5 gm

25 gm

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

 
500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

125 ml
500 ml

125 ml
500 ml

100 ml
500 ml

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

100 ml
500 ml

25 gm
100 gm

25 gm
100 gm

25 gm
100 gm
500 gm

25 gm
100 gm

25 gm
100 gm
500 gm

500 ml

10 gm
25 gm

100 gm

25 gm
100 gm
500 gm

500 gm

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

25 gm
100 gm

100 ml
500 ml

250 gm
500 gm

500 gm

480
2200

850
3200

900
3400

950
3600

300
900

210
580

100
330

150
400

200
500

550

600

2000

1500

1800
3000

560
1500

1100
3500

600
2300
9700

900
2500

900
2400
9500

1500

500
1300
4500

450
1200
4600

600

680
3200

1000
3000

1800
3000

850
1300

2100

LAB CLEANING SOLUTION PHOSPHATE FREE
Oxclean 05 (Neutral) Phosphate Free

LACMOID (pH Indicator)

LACTIC ACID 88% Extra Pure
 

LACTIC ACID 88% AR

LACTIC ACID 1N SOLUTION

LACTIC ACID 0.1N SOLUTION

LACTOPHENOL SOLUTION (Mountant) 
Special For Fungi

LACTOPHENOL COTTON BLUE SOLUTION                          
(Cotton Blue Lactophenol) (For Microscopy) 

LACTOPHENOL PICRIC ACID SOLUTION 
(For Microscopy)

LACTOSE (Monohydrate) Extra Pure

LACTOSE (Monohydrate) AR

LANETTE WAX

LANOLIN (Anhydrous) (Wool Fat)

LANTHANUM AAS STANDARD SOLUTION                           
1000 mg/Ltr La In Dilute HNO  3  .

LANTHANUM ACETATE Hydrate 97% Extra Pure
(Lanthanum(III) acetate hydrate )

LANTHANUM CARBONATE Hydrate 99.5% AR

 
LANTHANUM CHLORIDE Heptahydrate 99% AR

 

LANTHANUM HYDROXIDE 99.99% AR

 
LANTHANUM NITRATE Hexahydrate 99% AR 

 

LANTHANUM NITRATE 0.1 mol/ltr SOLUTION

LANTHANUM OXALATE 99.5% AR

LANTHANUM OXIDE 99.9% AR
 

LAURIC ACID 99% Extra Pure                                                                       
(N-Dodecanoic Acid)

LAURYL ALCOHOL 98%  For Synthesis

LAWESSONS REAGENT 98% (For Synthesis)

 
LEAD AAS STANDARD SOLUTION 
1000 mg/Ltr Pb In Dilute HNO    3 .

LEAD METAL FOIL 99.5% Extra Pure

LEAD METAL FOIL 99.8% AR

33869-21-5

79-33-4

 
79-33-4 

 

10039-26-6

10039-26-6

8038-90-2

8006-54-0

917-70-4

54451-24-0

10025-84-0

 
14507-19-8
 

10277-43-7
 

312696-10-9

1312-81-8

 

143-07-7

112-53-8

19172-47-5
 

7439-92-1

7439-92-1

L-05017 

 
L-05017/130

L-05018

 
L-05019

L-05025 

L-05026    

L-05044 

C-03069 

L-05047 

 
L-05050

L-05051

L-05052

L-05053

L-05056 

 
L-05060

L-05065

 
L-05066

 

L-05080

L-05085

 
L-05086 

L-05090

L-05096
 

L-05101

L-05102

L-05103

 
L-05106 

 
L-05110

L-05113

34021300

32049000

29181110

29181110

38220090

38220090

38220090

38220090

38220090

17021110

17021110

34049039

15050020

38220090

28469090 

28469090

28469090

28469090

28469090

38220090

28469090

28469090

29159090

29051700

29349900

38220090

78042000

78042000

18

18

18

18

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

18

5

5

18

18

18

18

18

5

18

18

18

18

5

5

18

18
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

100 lvs

200 lvs

500 gm

250 gm
500 gm

500 gm

250 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

100 gm
250 gm

250 gm
500 gm

250 gm

25 gm
100 gm 

500 gm

250 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 ml
1 Ltr.

500 ml
1 Ltr.

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

250 gm
500 gm

500 gm
2.5 kg

5 kg

100 gm
500 gm

25 gm
100 gm

1200

1050

1050

750

850

120

210

1600

1100
1800

1000

2600

1100

800

1000

500
900

1100
1800

2200

1600
4200

800

1600

700

800

450
800

450
800

2000

970

1500

640

900

1900
3300

800
3500
6800

4000
16000

600
1500

LEAD METAL GRANULAR 99.5% Extra Pure

LEAD METAL POWDER 99.5% Extra Pure

LEAD METAL SHOTS

LEAD ACETATE Trihydrate 99% Extra Pure
(Lead (II) Acetate)

LEAD ACETATE Trihydrate 99.5% AR

LEAD ACETATE INDICATOR PAPERS

LEAD ACETATE INDICATOR PAPERS
 
LEAD BORATE

LEAD BROMIDE 99% (For Synthesis)

LEAD CARBONATE 98% Extra Pure

LEAD CARBONATE 99% AR

LEAD CARBONATE BASIC Extra Pure (75% Pb)

LEAD (II) CHLORIDE (Anhydrous) 98% 
(For Synthesis)

LEAD CHROMATE 98% Extra Pure

LEAD CHROMATE 99% AR

LEAD DIOXIDE 95% Extra Pure 
(Lead Peroxide)

LEAD DIOXIDE 97% AR

LEAD IODIDE 99% AR
 
 
LEAD MONOXIDE (Litharge) 99% Extra Pure
(Lead Oxide Yellow)

LEAD MONOXIDE (Litharge) 99% AR

LEAD NITRATE 99% Extra Pure

LEAD NITRATE 99.5% AR

LEAD NITRATE 0.01M (0.02N) SOLUTION

LEAD NITRATE 0.5M (1N) SOLUTION

LEAD OXALATE 99%

LEAD OXIDE RED 95% Extra Pure (Red Lead)

LEAD PHOSPHATE 98%

LEAD STEARATE Extra Pure

LEAD SULPHATE 98.5% Pure

LEAD SULPHIDE Extra Pure

LEAD SUB ACETATE Basic (Anhydrous) 
99% Extra Pure 
(Lead Acetate Basic Anhydrous) (For Sugar Analysis)

LEAD TETRA ACETATE 95% AR

LEAD THIOCYANATE 98% AR

7439-92-1

7439-92-1

7439-92-1

6080-56-4

 
6080-56-4

 
12676-62-9

10031-22-8

598-63-0

598-63-0

1319-46-6

7758-95-4

7758-97-6

7758-97-6

1309-60-0

1309-60-0

10101-63-0
 
 
1317-36-8
 

1317-36-8

10099-74-8

10099-74-8

814-93-7

1314-41-6

7446-27-7

7428-48-0

 7446-14-2

1314-87-0

51404-69-4

546-67-8

 
592-87-0 

L-05115

L-05118

L-05120

L-05130

 
L-05131

L-05137 

L-05138 
 
L-05142

L-05147

L-05148

L-05149

L-05150

L-05160

L-05165 

L-05166 

L-05167 

L-05168 

L-05175
 

L-05178 
 

L-05179 

L-05180

L-05181

L-05182

L-05183    

L-05186

L-05190

L-05191

L-05192

L-05193 

L-05195 

L-05204
 

L-05232

 
L-05234

 

 

78042000

78042000

78042000

29152990

29152990

38220090

38220090

28402090

28275990

28369990

28369990

28369990

28273990

28415090

28415090

28249000

28249000

28276090

28241010

28241010

28342990

28342990

38220090

38220090

29171190

28249000

28352990

29157090

28332990

28309010

29152990

29152990

28429090

18

18

18

18

18

5

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

25 gm
100 gm

1 kg

125 ml
250 ml

25 gm
100 gm

5 gm
25 gm

100 gm

10 gm
25 gm

10 gm
25 gm

25 gm
100 gm

125 ml
500 ml

500 ml
5 Ltr.

 
25 gm

100 gm

25 gm 
100 gm

25 gm
100 gm

100 ml
500 ml

100 gm
250 gm

100 gm
250 gm

25 gm
100 gm

250 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
250 gm

100 gm
250 gm
500 gm

100 gm
250 gm

250 ml

250 ml

100 gm
250 gm

700
2600

23000

160
300

300
900

120
450

1500

2200
4800

2100
4800

1600
5600

140
400

200
1450

500
1450

580
2280

7300
25500

1800
3000

1800
3000

2100
3100

4300
16000

4200
8000

1100
4000

1200
2400

1200
2400
4000

1600
2800

1300

1500

1800
3600

12627-53-1

61-90-5

73-32-5

 
 
443-79-8

 
616-06-8

 
5141-20-8
 

 

 

9001-62-1
 

3087-16-9

 
7439-93-2

 

6108-17-4
 

6108-17-4

16853-85-3

7550-35-8

554-13-2

554-13-2

7447-41-8

7447-41-8

6080-58-6

L-05240

 

L-05241 

L-05251

 
L-05251/100
 

 
L-05251/110
 

L-05254
 

L-05256

L-05257 
 

L-05263 
 

L-05268 

L-05270
 

L-05280

L-05281 

 
L-05283
 

L-05284

L-05288

L-05295

L-05300

L-05301

L-05306

L-05307

L-05308   

L-05309   

L-05315

32049000

38229090

29224990

29224990

29224990

29224990

32049000

38229090

28259040

35079099

32049000

28051900

38220090

29152990

29152990

28500010

28275990

28369100

28369100

28273990

28273990

38220090

38220090

29181590

18

5

18

18

18

18

18

5

18

18

18

18

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

5

18

LEISHMAN'S STAIN (For Microscopy) 
(Eosin Methylene Blue Compound)

LEISHMAN'S STAINING SOLUTION
 
 
L-LEUCINE 99+% (For Biochemistry)
 

L-ISO-LEUCINE 99% (For Biochemistry)

 
 
DL-ISO-LEUCINE 99% (For Biochemistry)

 
DL-NOR-LEUCINE 99+% (For Biochemistry)

 
LIGHT GREEN (For Microscopy) (C.I.NO.42095)  
(Light Green SF Yellowish)

LIGHT GREEN SOLUTION 0.1% (For Microscopy)
 

LIME WATER SATURATED SOLUTION
 

LIPASE (From Aspergillus Niger)

 
LISSAMINE GREEN (C.I.NO.44090)

 
LITHIUM METAL 99% Extra Pure
(Coated)

LITHIUM AAS STANDARD SOLUTION     
1000 mg/Ltr Li In Diluted HNO  3 .
 
LITHIUM ACETATE Dihydrate 99% Extra Pure

 
LITHIUM ACETATE Dihydrate 99% AR

LITHIUM ALUMINIUM HYDRIDE 96%
(For Synthesis)

LITHIUM BROMIDE (Anhydrous) 99% Extra Pure

LITHIUM CARBONATE 98% Extra Pure

LITHIUM CARBONATE 99% AR

LITHIUM CHLORIDE (Anhydrous) 98%  
Extra Pure

LITHIUM CHLORIDE (Anhydrous) 99% AR

LITHIUM CHLORIDE 1M SOLUTION IN ACETIC ACID

LITHIUM CHLORIDE 1M SOLUTION IN ETHANOL

tri-LITHIUM CITRATE Tetrahydrate 99% AR
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

100 gm
250 gm

250 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
250 gm
500 gm

100 gm
250 gm

100 gm
250 gm

100 gm
250 gm
500 gm

500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

250 gm
500 gm

100 gm
250 gm

100 gm
500 gm

10 gm
25 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 lvs

200 lvs

125 ml
500 ml

100  lvs

200  lvs

125 ml
500 ml

500 ml

500 gm

125 ml
500 ml

100 gm
500 gm

500 ml
5 Ltr.

3200
7700

2200
4000

1000
4400

2800
6800

13000

3000
6000

4500
9000

1200
2600
4500

7300

2600
11500

2500
4400

3000
6200

1900
6500

340
740

2600
9000

180

330

165
400

180

330

165
400

3000

1600

250
800

330
1200

800
6500

L-05319 

L-05325

L-05326

L-05331

L-05335

L-05337

L-05340

L-05341

L-05342

 
L-05355 

 
L-05356 

L-05357

 
L-05360

 
 
L-05364 

L-05365 

L-05366 

 
L-05368

L-05369 

L-05370

L-05375

L-05378 

L-05383 

 
L-05390

 
C-03099

28261990

28252000

28252000

29181190

28402090

28402090

28342990

28342990

29171190

28332990

28332990

28402090

32030090

38220090

38220090

38220090

38220090

38220090

38220090

29333918

30012020

38220090

29224100

38089990

7789-24-4

1310-66-3

1310-66-3

867-55-0

 
13453-69-5

15293-74-0

7790-69-4

7790-69-4

553-91-3

 
10102-25-7

 
10102-25-7

 
12007-60-2 

1393-92-6

108-48-5

 

657-27-2

 
12772-68-8

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

 18

18

18

18

18

5

5

5

5

5

5

18

5

5

18

18

LITHIUM FLUORIDE 98% Extra Pure

LITHIUM HYDROXIDE (Monohydrate) 99% 
Extra Pure

LITHIUM HYDROXIDE (Monohydrate) 99.5% AR

LITHIUM LACTATE 98% (For Synthesis)

 

LITHIUM METABORATE (Anhydrous) 99% AR

LITHIUM METABORATE (Dihydrate) 99% AR

LITHIUM NITRATE 97% Extra Pure

LITHIUM NITRATE 98% AR

LITHIUM OXALATE 99% Extra Pure

LITHIUM SULPHATE (Monohydrate) 98% 
Extra Pure 

LITHIUM SULPHATE (Monohydrate) 99% AR

di-LITHIUM TETRABORATE 98% AR
 

LITMUS INDICATOR (Extra Pure) (pH Indicator)
(pH 5.0-8.0 Red to Blue)

LITMUS BLUE INDICATOR PAPERS  

LITMUS BLUE INDICATOR PAPERS    

LITMUS BLUE INDICATOR SOLUTION 
 

LITMUS RED INDICATOR PAPERS 

LITMUS RED INDICATOR PAPERS 

LITMUS RED INDICATOR SOLUTION
 

2,6-LUTIDINE 98.5% For Synthesis

LIVER EXTRACT POWDER (For Bacteriology)

LUCAS REAGENT SOLUTION 
 

L-LYSINE MONOHYDROCHLORIDE 98.5%
(For Synthesis) 

LYSOL (Cresol and Soap Solution)
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M
Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

100  ml
500  ml

100 gm
500 gm

25 gm

250 gm
500 gm

500 gm

250 gm

500 gm

500 gm

250 gm
500 gm

500 gm

500 gm
5 kg

500 gm

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

100 gm
250 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm
5 kg

500 gm

500 gm

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 gm

  

1800
3000

730
3200

450

850
1400

1100

1200

2200

950

550
900

1400

300
2000

380

400
1400

400
1400

940

1000

460

6500
16000

350

400

1460

1300

1400

600

230
1500

300

450

270
700

270
700

300
750

350

38220090

81041900

81041900

81041900

29152920

29152920

28275910

28369920

28369920

28369920

28273100

28273100

38220090

38220090

29181590

28261910

28161010

28161010

28342920

28342920

25199040

25199040

28352920

29157090

28332100

28332100

28332100

38220090

38220090

38220090

28399010

7439-95-4
 

7439-95-4

7439-95-4

16674-78-5

16674-78-5

13446-53-2

39409-82-0

39409-82-0

39409-82-0

7791-18-6

7791-18-6

3344-18-1

7783-40-6

1309-42-8

10377-58-9

13446-18-9

13446-18-9

1309-48-4

1309-48-4

7782-75-4

557-04-0

10034-99-8

10034-99-8

7487-88-9

39365-87-2

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

5

18

18

18

18

18

5

5

5

18

MAGNESIUM AAS STANDARD SOLUTION 
1000 ± 2 mg/Ltr. Mg In Diluted HNO    ³

MAGNESIUM METAL POWDER 99% Extra Pure

 
MAGNESIUM METAL RIBBON 99.5% Extra Pure
 
MAGNESIUM METAL TURNINGS 99% Extra Pure

MAGNESIUM ACETATE Tetrahydrate 98% 
Extra Pure

MAGNESIUM ACETATE Tetrahydrate 98% AR

MAGNESIUM BROMIDE Hexahydrate 99% 
Extra Pure

MAGNESIUM CARBONATE HEAVY 

MAGNESIUM CARBONATE BASIC LIGHT 40%
Extra Pure

MAGNESIUM CARBONATE BASIC LIGHT AR

MAGNESIUM CHLORIDE Hexahydrate 98% 
Extra Pure

MAGNESIUM CHLORIDE Hexahydrate 99% AR

MAGNESIUM CHLORIDE 0.5M SOLUTION

MAGNESIUM CHLORIDE 1M SOLUTION

MAGNESIUM CITRATE Hydrate 98% Extra Pure

MAGNESIUM FLUORIDE 98% Extra Pure

MAGNESIUM HYDROXIDE 95% Extra Pure

MAGNESIUM IODIDE 98% AR

MAGNESIUM NITRATE Hexahydrate 98% 
Extra Pure

MAGNESIUM NITRATE Hexahydrate 99% AR

MAGNESIUM OXIDE HEAVY 98% Extra Pure

MAGNESIUM OXIDE LIGHT 96% Extra Pure

MAGNESIUM PHOSPHATE DIBASIC Trihydrate 
98% Extra Pure

MAGNESIUM STEARATE PRECIPITATED Extra Pure

MAGNESIUM SULPHATE Heptahydrate 
99% Extra Pure

MAGNESIUM SULPHATE Heptahydrate
99.5% AR

MAGNESIUM SULPHATE DRIED 98.5% Extra Pure

MAGNESIUM SULPHATE 0.1M SOLUTION

MAGNESIUM SULPHATE 0.5M SOLUTION

MAGNESIUM SULPHATE 1M SOLUTION

MAGNESIUM TRISILICATE Hydrate Extra Pure

63

26
52

TM

LABORATORY CHEMICALS
M-05400 

M-05405

 
M-05407
 
M-05410

M-05415

M-05416

M-05432

M-05438

M-05439

M-05440

M-05545

M-05546

M-05546/100

M-05546/200 

M-05455

M-05460

M-05464

M-05470

 
M-05475

M-05476

M-05483 

M-05485 

M-05490

M-05493

M-05496 

M-05497 

M-05498 

M-05499 

M-05500 

M-05501 

M-05517
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

25 gm
100 gm

  25 gm
100 gm

100 ml
500 ml

100 ml

  25 gm
100 gm

1 kg

125 ml
500 ml

500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

500 ml

500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

500 gm

250 gm
500 gm

100 gm
250 gm
500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

100 gm
250 gm
500 gm

100 gm 
500 gm

 
100 gm

100 gm

100 ml
500 ml

500 gm

250 gm

500 gm

500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

500 gm

500 gm
5 kg

500 gm

430
1700

650
2200

410
800

450

200
500

4400

150
450

820

260
1000

500

450

650
2800

900

800
1400

750
1500
2400

600

260

350
800

1500

1350
5100

2600

2300

1800
3000

1400

1060

800

900

1100
4000

600

720
6500

800

29270090

29270090

38220090

38220090

32041361

38220090

29171910

29171910

38220090

29171400

29339900

29181990

29171920

29171920

19019010

17029090

17029020

29181990

29181990

29181990

38220090

81110090

81110090

29152930

29152930

28275990

28369990

28273990

28273990

74-39-5
 

5290-62-0
 

 

2437-29-8
 
 

 
110-16-7

110-16-7

108-31-6

123-33-1

 
617-48-1

141-82-2

141-82-2

 
 
8002-48-0

9050-36-6

6363-53-7

 
90-64-2

 
17199-29-0

611-71-2

 
7439-96-5

7439-96-5

6156-78-1

6156-78-1

13446-03-2

34156-69-9

13446-34-9

13446-34-9

18

18

5

5

18

5

18

18

5

18

18

18

18

18

5

5

5

18

18

18

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

M-05523

 
M-05524

 
M-05532

M-05533   
 
M-05537

 
 
M-05538 
 

M-05542

M-05543

M-05546/300

M-05547

M-05550
 

M-05554

M-05558

M-05559
 

 
M-05565 

M-05567 

M-05570
 

M-05576
 

M-05576/100

M-00576/110

M-05578 

 
M-05580

M-05584

M-05590

M-05591

M-05610

M-05615

M-05620

M-05621

MAGNESON I AR 
[4-(4-Nitro Phenylazo)-Resorcinol]

MAGNESON II AR  (Reagent For Magnesium)
[4-(4-Nitro Phenylazo)-Naphthol]

MAGNESON I SOLUTION 

MAGNESON II SOLUTION 

MALACHITE GREEN (For Microscopy) 
(C.I.NO.42000)
(Malachite Green Oxalate)

MALACHITE GREEN INDICATOR SOLUTION 1%
(Aqueous Solution)

MALEIC ACID 99% (For Synthesis)

MALEIC ACID 99.5% AR

MAGNESIUM CHLORIDE 0.01M (0.02N) SOLUTION

MALEIC ANHYDRIDE 99% (Extra Pure)

MALEIC HYDRAZIDE 99% (Extra Pure)
 

DL-MALIC ACID 99% Extra Pure

MALONIC ACID 99% (For Synthesis)

MALONIC ACID 99% AR
 

 
MALT EXTRACT POWDER (For Bacteriology)

MALTO DEXTRINE POWDER

MALTOSE (Monohydrate) 92% (For Bacteriology)

DL-MANDELIC ACID 99% (For Synthesis)
 

S (+) MANDELIC ACID 99% (For Synthesis)

R (-) MANDELIC ACID 99% (For Synthesis)

MANGANESE AAS STANDARD SOLUTION 
1000 ± 2 mg/Ltr Mn In Diluted HNO  ³

MANGANESE METAL FLAKES 99% Extra Pure

MANGANESE METAL POWDER 99% Extra Pure

MANGANESE ACETATE Tetrahydrate 98.5%
Extra Pure (Manganese (II) Acetate)

MANGANESE ACETATE Tetrahydrate 99% AR
(Manganese (II) Acetate)

MANGANESE BROMIDE 98% Extra Pure
(Manganese (II) Bromide)

MANGANESE CARBONATE Hydrate Extra Pure
(Manganous Carbonate)

MANGANESE CHLORIDE Tetrahydrate 97% 
Extra Pure (Manganese (II) Chloride)

MANGANESE CHLORIDE Tetrahydrate 98% AR
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

500 gm

500 gm

500 ml

500 gm
5 kg

500 gm

250 gm
500 gm

250 gm
500 gm

 10 gm
 25 gm
100 gm

500 gm

25 gm
100 gm

 25 gm
100 gm

125 ml
500 ml

125 ml
500 ml

  10 gm
  25 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

   5 gm
  25 gm

   1 gm
  5 gm

  25 gm
100 gm

  25 gm
100 gm

100 gm
250 gm
500 gm

250 gm
1 kg

100 gm
250 gm

  25 gm
100 gm
500 gm

100 ml
500 ml

100 ml
250 ml

100 ml
500 ml

270

800

600

500
4000

750

700
1150

750
1400

370
850

3100

300

2900
9200

700
2500

250
700

280
850

6500
14500

1000

1100

 650

1950
9000

1400
5500

1600
5800

1200
4600

950
1900
3600

850
3100

5200
9250

200
700

2200

550
2000

650
1400

4000
7000

28201000

28201000

38220090

28332940

28332940

29054300

29054300

29400000

28365000

32049000

32049000

38229090

38229090

29342000

16030010

16030010

29336100

29214990

29400000

29362990

29362990

29061100

29339900

29309099

29342000

29309099

29309099

38220090

1313-13-9

1313-13-9
 
10377-66-9

10034-96-5

10034-96-5

69-65-8

69-65-8

3458-28-4

 
471-34-1

605-69-6

 

 

 

38894-11-0

108-78-1

7057-57-0

66009-10-7
 

58-27-5

130-37-0

 
2216-51-5

583-39-1

 
147-93-3

 
149-30-4

 
 
60-24-2

 
60-24-2

 

18

18

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

 
5

18

5

5

18

18

18

18

18

5

18

18

18

18

18

5
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PRICE LIST 

20 M

MANGANESE DIOXIDE 70% Technical Grade

MANGANESE DIOXIDE 80% AR 

MANGANESE NITRATE SOLUTION 45-50% 
Solution in Dilute Nitric Acid

MANGANESE SULPHATE (Monohydrate) 98% 
Extra Pure (Manganese (II) Sulphate)

MANGANESE SULPHATE (Monohydrate) 99% AR

D (-) MANNITOL 98% Extra Pure

D (-) MANNITOL 99% AR 

D (+) MANNOSE 99% AR  

 

MARBLE CHIPS 

MARTIUS YELLOW 96% (C.I. NO.10315)
(For Microscopy)

MAY AND GRUNWALD'S STAIN 
(For Microscopy)

MAY AND GRUNWALD'S STAINING SOLUTION

MAYER'S  SOLUTION
 

MBTH 98% AR 
(3-Methyl-2-Benzothiazolinone Hydrazone Hydrochloride)

MEAT EXTRACT PASTE (For Bacteriology)

MEAT EXTRACT POWDER (For Bacteriology)

MELAMINE 99% Pure

MELDOLA'S BLUE (C.I.NO. 51175)

D (+) MELIBIOSE (For Bacteriology)

MENADIONE 98.5% (For Biochemistry)
(Vitamin K) 

MENADIONE SODIUM BISULPHITE 95% Pure

MENTHOL CRYSTALS 99% Extra Pure
 

2-MERCAPTOBENZIMIDAZOLE 98% (For Synthesis)
(2-Thiobenzimidazole) 

2-MERCAPTOBENZOIC ACID 99% AR
(Thiosalicylic Acid) 

2-MERCAPTOBENZOTHIAZOLE 98% AR

 
2-MERCAPTOETHANOL 98% (For Synthesis)

2-MERCAPTOETHANOL 99% AR
(For Molecular Biology)

MERCURY AAS STANDARD SOLUTION
1000 mg/L Hg In Diluted HNO3 .
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M-05636

M-05637
 
M-05652 

M-05672 

M-05673 

M-05706

M-05707

M-05710

 

M-05713

M-05714

M-05715 

M-05717  

 
M-05720 

 
M-05721

 
M-05723 

M-05724 

M-05725

M-05725/100    

M-05726

 
M-05727 

M-05728 
 

M-05732

M-05738
 

M-05739
 

M-05740
 
 

M-05741 
 

M-05741/100

M-05743/90 
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

50 gm
100 gm
250 gm

50 gm
100 gm
250 gm

25 gm
100 gm
250 gm

25 gm
100 gm
250 gm

500ml

25 gm
100 gm
250 gm

25 gm
100 gm
250 gm
500 gm

 25 gm
100 gm
250 gm

125 ml
500 ml

25 gm
100 gm
250 gm

25 gm
100 gm
250 gm

25 gm
100 gm
250 gm

25 gm
100 gm
250 gm

25 gm
100 gm
250 gm
500 gm

25 gm
100 gm
500 gm

25 gm
100 gm
250 gm
500 gm

100 gm
250 gm

25 gm
100 gm

125 ml
500 ml

8000
15000
36000

8300
15700
37000

6000
18000
36000

6400
18500
37000

3000

5000
15500
29000

4000
14000
33000
62000

4500
14500
34000

850
3200

3500
12000
26000

3800
12500
26600

4000
13500
32000

4200
14000
33000

5000
16000
39000
77500

5300
16500
80000

5000
18500
46000
90000

19000
48000

5000
17000

2000
8000

28521000

28521000

28521000

28529000

38220090

28521000

28521000

28521000

38220090

28521000

28521000

28521000

28521000

28521000

28521000

28521000

28521000

28332010

38220090

1600-27-7

 

1600-27-7

10124-48-8

84665-61-2

 
7789-47-1

 
7487-94-7

 
 
7487-94-7

 
7774-29-0

 
7774-29-0

7783-34-8

7783-34-8

21908-53-2
 

21908-53-2

21908-53-2

 

21908-53-2

7783-33-7

18

18

18

18

5

18

18

18

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

MERCURIC ACETATE 98.5% Extra Pure

 

MERCURIC ACETATE 99% AR

MERCURIC AMMONIUM CHLORIDE 98.3% AR
(Ammoniated Mercury)

MERCURIC AMMONIUM THIOCYANATE 99% AR

MERCURIC AMMONIUM THIOCYANATE SOLUTION

MERCURIC BROMIDE 99% AR
 

MERCURIC CHLORIDE 98% Extra Pure
 

 

MERCURIC CHLORIDE 99.5% AR

MERCURIC CHLORIDE 5% SOLUTION
 

MERCURIC IODIDE RED 99% Extra Pure 

MERCURIC IODIDE RED 99% AR

MERCURIC NITRATE Monohydrate 98% Extra Pure

 
MERCURIC NITRATE Monohydrate 98.5% AR

MERCURIC OXIDE RED 99% Extra Pure

 

MERCURIC OXIDE RED 99% AR

MERCURIC OXIDE YELLOW 99% Extra Pure

 

MERCURIC OXIDE YELLOW 99.3% AR

MERCURIC POTASSIUM IODIDE
(Potassium Mercuric Iodide)

MERCURIC POTASSIUM IODIDE SOLUTION
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M-05744

 

M-05744/100

M-05745

 
M-05748

M-05749 
 
M-05760
 

M-05765

 
 

M-05766

M-05768 
 

M-05772
 

M-05773

M-05777

 
M-05778

M-05782

M-05783

M-05788

M-05789   

 M-05791

M-05793 
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

25 gm
100 gm
250 gm

25 gm
100 gm
250 gm

25 gm
100 gm

25 gm
100 gm

25 gm
100 gm

25 gm
100 gm

25 gm
100 gm
250 gm
500 gm

25 gm
100 gm
250 gm

25 gm
100 gm
250 gm

25 gm
100 gm
250 gm

500 ml

25 gm

  25 gm
100 gm

250 gm

  25 gm
100 gm

   1 kg

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

100 gm
500 gm

  25 gm
100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
250 gm

50 mg
250 mg

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

 

 

3650
13000
30500

4000
13500
32000

6000
20000

6000
20000

4400
16000

3500
10000

5500
19500
48000
95000

6000
21000
50000

5500
19000
47000

6000
20000
48000

4800

4500

1200
4000

650

220
520

4200

800
3600

470
1600

280
1000
4700

850
1900

60000
235000

600
2400

800
2650

800
3600

M-05794 

 
M-05795 

M-05800

 
M-05801

M-05805

 
M-05806

 
M-05814

 

M-05815

M-05820

 
M-05821

M-05822 

M-05823

M-05824

M-05828

M-05839
 
 

M-05840

M-05845

 
M-05847
 

  
H-04722

  
M-05849

M-05850

M-05851

 
M-05853
 

28332990

28332990

28521000

28521000

28521000

30039032

28521000

28521000

28521000

28521000

38220090

28521000

29333919

29214290

32049000

29161310

29304000

29304000

29094900

29225090

29153940

29153940

29183040

7783-35-9

7783-35-9

1344-48-5

1344-48-5

592-85-8

 
129-16-8

 
10112-91-1

 

10112-91-1

14836-60-3
 

14836-60-3

7783-36-0

145224-94-8

121-47-1

587-98-4
 
 

79-41-4
 

59-51-8

 
63-68-3

 
 
150-76-5

 
200630-46-2

79-20-9

 
79-20-9

105-45-3
 
 

18

18

18

18

18

5

18

18

18

18

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

MERCURIC SULPHATE 98% Extra Pure

MERCURIC SULPHATE 98% AR

MERCURIC SULPHIDE RED 99% AR

MERCURIC SULPHIDE BLACK 99% AR

MERCURIC THIOCYANATE 99% AR

 
MERCUROCHROME 97.5% Extra Pure
(Mercury Dibromofluorescein)

MERCUROUS CHLORIDE 99% Extra Pure
(CALOMEL)

MERCUROUS CHLORIDE 99.5% AR

MERCUROUS NITRATE 95% Extra Pure 

MERCUROUS NITRATE 98% AR

MERCUROUS NITRATE 0.1M (0.1N) SOLUTION

MERCUROUS SULPHATE 96% Extra Pure
(Mercury (I) Sulphate)

MES BUFFER (Monohydrate) 99% (Biological Buffer) 
(Morpholinoethane Sulphonic Acid)

METANILIC ACID 98% Pure

METANIL YELLOW AR (C.I.NO.13065)
 

 
METHACRYLIC ACID 99% (For Synthesis)
(2-Methyl Propanoic Acid)

DL-METHIONINE 99% (For Biochemistry)
 

L-METHIONINE 99% (For Biochemistry)
 

4-METHOXYPHENOL (For Synthesis)
(Hydroquinone Monomethyl Ether 99%)

3-METHOXY-L-TYROSINE Monohydrate 98% 
AR/HPLC

METHYL ACETATE 99% (For Synthesis) 

METHYL ACETATE 99% AR

METHYL ACETOACETATE 98% (For Synthesis) 
(Methyl Aceto Acetate Ester)
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml

 25 gm
100 gm

125 ml
500 ml

500 gm

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

 
250 gm
500 gm

500 gm

  25 gm
100 gm

 25 gm
100 gm

1 kg
 

 25 gm
100 gm

25 gm
100 gm

1 Kg

125 ml
500 ml

125 ml
500 ml

100 ml
500 ml

5 gm
10 gm
25 gm

100 gm

125 ml
500 ml

125 ml

500 gm
5 kg

500 gm
5 kg

650
2800

260
1100

850
3800

1650
7500

950

800
2600

400
1250

4000

600
2300

650
2400

1600
2800

8400

450
1350

440
1520

14000

480
1700

550
1800

16000

150
560

140
540

1400
6400

800
1500
3700

12800

500
1100

700

1300
12000

1500
13700

M-05855

M-05860

M-05865

M-05867

M-05872

M-05877

 
M-05878 

 
M-05880

M-05886

M-05887
 

M-05890
 

M-05895

M-05897

 
M-05900
 

 
M-05901

M-05902

 

M-05903 
 

M-05904

M-05909    

M-05917 

M-05918

M-05919  
 
M-05920

 
M-05922

29161400

29211190

29214290

29225012

29163130

32049000

32049000

29156010

29094400

29094400

39123922

29163990

29241900

32041351

32041351

32041351

38220090

38220090

29093090

32049000

38220090

38220090

29183090

29183090

96-33-3

74-89-5

 
100-61-8

134-20-3

93-58-3

28983-56-4
 

 
623-42-7

109-86-4
 

109-86-4

9004-67-5
 

103-26-4

110-26-9

 
61-73-4
 

 
61-73-4
 

7220-79-3

 

 
93-15-2

7114-03-6 

99-76-3
 

5026-62-0

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

5

18

18

5

5

18

18
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METHYL ACRYLATE 99% (For Synthesis)

METHYLAMINE SOLUTION 40% (For Synthesis)

N-METHYL ANILINE 98% (For Synthesis)
(Mono Methyl Aniline)

METHYL ANTHRANILATE 98% (For Synthesis)

METHYL BENZOATE 99% (For Synthesis)

METHYL BLUE (For Microscopy) (C.I.NO.42780)

 
METHYL BLUE STAINING SOLUTION
(Aqueous)

METHYL BUTYRATE 99%

METHYL CELLOSOLVE 99% For Synthesis
(2-Methoxy Ethanol, Ethylene Glycol Mono Methyl Ether) 

METHYL CELLOSOLVE 99.5% AR
(2-Methoxy Ethanol, Ethylene Glycol Mono Methyl Ether)

METHYL CELLULOSE (High Viscosity) 
4000 CPS

METHYL CINNAMATE 99%

N,N-METHYLENE BISACRYLAMIDE 99% AR
(For Electrophoresis)

METHYLENE BLUE 82% (For Microscopy) 
(C.I.NO.52015)
 

METHYLENE BLUE 95% AR (C.I.NO.52015)

METHYLENE BLUE Trihydrate 95% AR

METHYLENE BLUE STANING SOLUTION 
(Loffler's)

METHYLENE BLUE STANING SOLUTION 
(Aqueous)

METHYL EUGENOL 98% For Synthesis

METHYL GREEN (For Microscopy) (C.I.NO.42590)
(Zinc Chloride Disodium Salt)

METHYL GREEN STAIN SOLUTION (Aqueous)

METHYL GREEN STAIN SOLUTION (ALCOHOLIC)

METHYL-P-HYDROXYBENZOATE 99% Extra Pure
(Methyl Paraben)

METHYL-P-HYDROXYBENZOATE SODIUM SALT 99% 
Extra Pure (Methyl Paraben Sodium Salt)

PRICE LIST 
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

616-47-7

693-98-1

74-88-4
 

108-10-1

 
108-10-1

80-62-6

547-58-0

 

872-50-4

493-52-7
 

845-10-3

 
119-36-8

 
1945-77-3

 
8004-87-3
 

 
55-55-0

 
13011-54-6
 
 

1327-44-2

 
1344-00-9

 

29332990

29332990

29039990

29141300

29141300

29161400

29270090

38229090

29339900

29270090

38229090

29270090

29182310

32049000

32049000

32041341

38229090

29222931

28429090

38220090

28421000

28421000

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

18

18

5

18

18

18

18

18

5

18

18

5

18

18

M-05923

M-05924

M-05925
 

M-05930

M-05931

 
M-05937

M-05942

M-05945

M-05959

 
M-05962

M-05964 
 

M-05966
 

M-05970
 

M-05972
 

M-05973

 
M-05976

 

M-05977 

 
M-05995

 
A-00828
 

M-06010 

M-06013 
 

M-06015 
 

69

1-METHYLIMIDAZOLE 99% For Synthesis

2-METHYLIMIDAZOLE 99% For Synthesis

METHYL IODIDE 99% For Synthesis
(Iodomethane)

METHYL ISO BUTYL KETONE 99% For Synthesis
(M. I. B. K.) 

METHYL ISO BUTYL KETONE 99% AR
(M-I-B-K)

METHYL METHACRYLATE For Synthesis

METHYL ORANGE INDICATOR AR (C.I.NO.13025)
(pH Indicator)

METHYL ORANGE INDICATOR SOLUTION
 

N-METHYL-2-PYRROLIDONE 98% (For Synthesis)
 

METHYL RED INDICATOR AR (C.I.NO.13020)
(pH Range 4.4-6.2 Red to Yellow Orange) 

METHYL RED 0.1% INDICATOR SOLUTION 

METHYL RED SODIUM SALT AR
(Water Soluble)

METHYL SALICYLATE 99% (For Synthesis)
 

METHYL THYMOL BLUE AR (pH Indicator)
(pH 4.2-10.0) (Red to Yellow to Blue)

METHYL THYMOL BLUE COMPLEXONE AR
(Indicator For Metal Titration)

METHYL VIOLET (For Microscopy)
(C.I.NO.42535) 

METHYL VIOLET INDICATOR SOLUTION
 

METOL 99% AR (for Photographic Purpose)
(4-Methyl Amino Phenol Sulphate)

MICROCOSMIC SALT 99% Extra Pure
(Ammonium Sodium Phosphate Dibasic, Tetrahydrate)

MILLON'S REAGENT 
(Reagent For Protein Test)

MOLECULAR SIEVES 3Ax1.5mm
(Potassium Alumino Silicate)

MOLECULAR SIEVES 4Ax1.5mm
(Sodium Alumino Silicate)

2250
9000

550
2200

8000
18500

600
2650

700
3000

750
3300

180
480

3800

120
400

1350
6100

280
900

7600

150
420

350
1250
9500

900
3850

260
1000

900
4000

200
550

4400

130
380

1100
5000

4800

1150
4400

700
8500

650
8000

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 ml
250 ml

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

 25 gm
100 gm

1 kg
 

125 ml
500 ml

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

 25 gm
100 gm

1 kg

125 ml
500 ml

25 gm
100 gm 

1 kg

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

 
   5 gm
 25 gm

   1 gm
   5 gm

  25 gm
100 gm

1 kg

125 ml
500 ml

100 gm
500 gm

500 gm

125 ml
500 ml

250 gm
5 kg

250 gm
5 kg
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20
250 gm

5 kg

250 gm
5 kg

125 ml
500 ml

25 gm 
100 gm

 
100 ml
500 ml

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
250 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 ml
250 ml
500 ml

   1 gm
   5 gm

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

 25 gm
100 gm
500 gm

25 gm 

100 mg
   1 gm

5 gm
25 gm

100 gm
500 gm

5 gm
25 gm

100 gm

500 gm

5 gm
25 gm

500 gm

500 gm

sales@oxfordlabchem.com

Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)
 
1327-39-5

 
63231-69-6
 

 
7439-98-7
 

 
1317-33-5

 
1313-27-5

1313-27-5

7782-91-4

7782-91-4

96-27-5
 

6472-38-4

 
110-91-8

1132-61-2

 
 
68399-77-9

298-93-1

  
3051-09-0
 

 
 
3051-09-0
 
 

544-63-8

389-08-2
 

91-20-3

91-20-3

28421000

28421000

38220090

81029900

38220090

28309010

28257010

28257010

28257020

28257020

29309099

29329900

29333917

29349900

29349900

29339900

29335990

29335990

29159090

29183030

29029040

29029040

18

18

5

18

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

650
8000

950
9500

300
1050

2000
7000

1800
3000

1700
8400

2100
9000

2300
10100

1600
3900
7500

1800
7800

3400
8000

15800

4400
18000

850
3800

1250
3500

16000

2200

750
5000

400
1350
5000

18500

450
1600
5300

800

700
2700

480

550

M N

70

MOLECULAR SIEVES 5Ax1.5mm 
(Calcium Alumino Silicate)

MOLECULAR SIEVES 13x1.5mm
(Sodium Alumino Silicate)

MOLISCH'S REAGENT
(Reagent For Albumino Test)

MOLYBDENUM (Metal) POWDER 99% Extra Pure 
 

MOLYBDENUM AAS STANDARD SLOUTION 
1000 ± 2 mg/Ltr. Mo In Diluted HCl
 
MOLYBDENUM DISULPHIDE POWDER 98%

 
MOLYBDENUM TRIOXIDE 99% Extra Pure
(Molybdic Anhydride)

MOLYBDENUM TRIOXIDE 99.5% AR
(Molybdenum trioxide)

MOLYBDIC ACID 85% Extra Pure

MOLYBDIC ACID 85% AR

MONOTHIOGLYCEROL 90% AR 
(3-Mercapto-1,2-propanediol) 

MORIN Dihydrate 96% AR (C.I. NO 75660) 

MORPHOLINE 98.5% Extra Pure

MORPHOLINOPROPANE SULPHONIC ACID 99% 
Extra Pure 
(MOPS) (Biological Buffer)

MOPSO BUFFER 99% Extra Pure

M.T.T TETRAZOLIUM AR
(Thiazolyl Blue)

MUREXIDE (C.I.NO.56085)
(Ammonium Purpurate)
 
 

MUREXIDE AR (C.I.NO.56085)
(Ammonium Purpurate)
 

MYRISTIC ACID 98% Extra Pure
(Tetra Decanoic Acid)

NALIDIXIC ACID 98% 
 

NAPHTHALENE 99% (For Synthesis)

NAPHTHALENE 99.7% AR

26
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M-06017 
 

M-06019 
 

M-06022 

 
M-06023 

 
M-06024 

 
M-06027 

 
M-06032

M-06033 

M-06038 

M-06039 

M-06040
 

M-06042
 

M-06043

M-06046

M-06048

M-06052

  
A-00818
 
 
 

A-00819
 
 

M-06067

N-06074
 

N-06077

N-06077/100
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

250 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

5 gm
25 gm

100 gm

125ml
500ml

 25 gm
100 gm

  1 gm
  5 gm

125 ml
500 ml

  5 gm
 25 gm

1 gm
  5 gm

5 gm
 25 gm

 5 gm
 25 gm

25 gm
100 gm
500 gm

500 gm

100 gm
 500 gm

 25 gm
100 gm

  5 gm
 10 gm
 25 gm
100 gm

125 ml

125 ml

125 ml

1 gm
5 gm

 

470
2150

570
2250

400
730

260
940

800
3300

11000

500
1300

300
880

1100
3000

500
1500

1350
5700

4100
18000

900
3200

1000
3200

210
650

2800

1750

1100
4500

800
2600

800
1400
3250
8500

140

140

140

1400
6600

29071510

29071510

29071520

29071520

29145000

38220090

32049000

32049000

38220090

29147990

29072990

29189900

29153990

29163990

29214511

29214511

29214511

29215990

32041310

32041310

32041310

29339900

90-15-3

90-15-3

135-19-3

135-19-3

145-50-6

19381-50-1

 
596-01-0

521-24-4

132-86-5

 
830-81-9

 
1523-11-1

86-87-3

134-32-7

 
134-32-7

552-46-5

 
1465-25-4

 
 
 

484-11-7

 

18

18

18

18

18

5

18

18

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

a-NAPHTHOL 98% Extra Pure 
(1-Naphthol)

a-NAPHTHOL 99% AR

b-NAPHTHOL 99% (For Synthesis)
(2-Naphthol)

b-NAPHTHOL 99% AR
(2-Naphthol)

a-NAPHTHOLBENZEIN (pH Indicator)

a-NAPHTHOLBENZEIN Indicator Solution

NAPHTHOL GREEN B (For Microscopy) 
(C.I.NO.10020)

a-NAPHTHOLPHTHALEIN (pH Indicator)
(1-Naphthol Phthalein)

a-NAPHTHOLPHTHALEIN REAGENT

1,2-NAPHTHOQUINONE-4-SULPHONIC ACID 
SODIUM SALT 97% AR

NAPHTHORESORCINOL 98% AR 
(1,3-Dihydroxy Naphthalene)

a-NAPHTHYLACETATE 99.5% AR 
(1-Naphthyl Acetate) (Store in Refrigerator)

b-NAPHTHYLACETATE 99.5% AR
(2-Naphthyl Acetate) (Store in Refrigerator)

a-NAPHTHYLACETIC ACID 99% (For Synthesis)

a-NAPHTHYLAMINE 98% Extra Pure
(1-Naphthylamine)

a-NAPHTHYLAMINE 99% AR

a-NAPHTHYAMINE HYDROCHLORIDE 98% 
(For Synthesis) (1-Naphthylamine Hydrochloride)

N-1 NAPHTHYL ETHYLENE DIAMINE 
DIHYDROCHLORIDE 99% AR 

NEISSER'S STAIN A Methylene Blue

NEISSER'S STAIN B Crystal Violet

NEISSER'S STAIN C Chrysoidine

NEOCUPROINE 99% AR 
(2,9-Dimethyl-1,10-Phenanthroline) 
(Reagent for colorimetric Determination of copper) 
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N-06082

N-06083

N-06089

N-06090

N-06095 

N-06096 
 

N-06098
 

N-06102 

N-06103 

N-06104 

N-06106
 

N-06108
 

N-06112
 

N-06115

N-06125

N-06126
 

N-06132
 

N-06137
 

 
 
N-06141 

N-06141/100 

N-06141/200 

N-06142
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

 1 gm
  5 gm

  5 gm
25 gm

5 gm
25 gm

 10 gm
25 gm

  5 gm
  25 gm
100 gm

   1 gm
5 gm

125 ml
500 ml

125 ml
500 ml

    10 gm
 25 gm
100 gm

125 ml
500 ml

25 gm
100 gm

 
5 gm 

25 gm
 

25 gm
100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 ml
500 ml

 
100 gm
250 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

250 gm
500 gm

250 gm
500 gm

500 gm

1850
7700

1600
4800

1000
3800

950
2200

300
620

2000

3000
12600

650
2400

700
2800

480
1050
3800

130
360

420
1150

1800
6000

200
450

1650

500
2000

1800
3000

2800
5300

1400
6200

1000
3100

1000
3600

1600

1950

2000
6800

1800
3300

1050
1950

2350

N-06147

N-06162

N-06164

N-06165

N-06172 

 
 
N-06174
 

N-06175 
 

N-06177

N-06180

 

N-06182 

N-06183

 
N-06187

 
N-06190

 

N-06191

 
N-06194 

 
N-06195

N-06196

 
N-06200

 
N-06203

 
N-06205 

N-06206 

N-06217

 
N-06227

N-06233

N-06234

29339900

28469090

28469090

28469090

29419050

29339900

38220090

38220090

32049000

38220090

32049000

32041359

29362920

29362920

38220090

75040000

75040000

29152990

75022030

28429090

28429090

28254000

28369990

28273500

28273500

41066-08-4
 

13477-89-9

16454-60-7

1313-97-9

1405-10-3

  
298-95-3

 
7783-33-7 

 
7783-33-7 

 
553-24-2

3248-91-7
 

6586-05-6
 

59-67-6
 

98-92-0
 

 

7440-02-0

7440-02-0

 
6018-89-9

 
12635-27-7

 
7785-20-8

7785-20-8

  
51142-85-9
 

39430-27-8

7791-20-0

7791-20-0

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

5

18

5

18

18

18

18

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

NEOCUPROINE HYDROCHLORIDE 99% AR
(2,9-Dimethyl-1,10-Phenanthroline Hydrochloride)

NEODYMIUM CHLORIDE 99.9% AR (Hexahydrate)

NEODYMIUM NITRATE 99.9% AR (Hexahydrate)

NEODYMIUM OXIDE 99.9% AR 

NEOMYCIN SULPHATE (For Bacteriology)
(Store at 2-8°C)
 

NEOTETRAZOLIUM CHLORIDE AR 

NESSLER'S REAGENT
(For Testing Ammonium Salts)

NESSLER'S REAGENT (KING'S) 
(For Testing Serum Urea Nitrogen)

NEUTRAL RED INDICATOR 60% AR (C.I.NO.50040)

NEUTRAL RED INDICATOR SOLUTION

NEW FUCHSIN 75% (C.I.NO.42520)

NEW METHYLENE BLUE 90% (C.I. NO.52030)
 

NIACIN 99.5% Extra Pure 
(Nicotinic Acid) 

NIACINAMIDE 99% (For Biochemistry)
(Nicotinamide)

NICKEL AAS STANDARD SOLUTION 
1000±2 mg/Ltr. Ni In Diluted HNO3      
 
NICKEL METAL FOIL 99.9%

NICKEL METAL POWDER 99.5% Extra Pure
(App.300 Mesh)
 
NICKEL ACETATE Tetrahydrate 98% Extra Pure
 

NICKEL ALUMINIUM ALLOY POWDER 50%
(For the production of Raney Nickel)

NICKEL AMMONIUM SULPHATE Hexahydrate 
98% Extra Pure

NICKEL AMMONIUM SULPHATE Hexahydrate 
98% AR

NICKEL BORATE Hydrate 98%
 

NICKEL CARBONATE Extra Pure
(For Electroplating)

NICKEL CHLORIDE Hexahydrate 97% Extra Pure

NICKEL CHLORIDE Hexahydrate 98% AR
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

500 gm

250 gm 
500 gm

250 gm 
500 gm

250 gm
500 gm

500 ml

250 gm
500 gm

500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 mg
  1 gm
  5 gm

100 mg
  1 gm

25 mg
100 mg
  1 gm

25 gm
100 gm
500 gm

 25 gm
100 gm

 25 gm
100 gm

125 ml
500 ml

  5 gm
 25 gm
100 gm

  5 gm
 25 gm
100 gm

100 mg
1 gm

10 gm
 25 gm
100 gm

125 ml
500 ml

10 gm
25 gm

100 gm

1600
7200

500
1650

650
2200

5800

2600
4800

5000
8000

6000
11500

2500

1000
1700

2250

500
2000

260
1650
6000

500
3800

850
1500
8500

200
450

1650

145
455

150
450

130
360

450
1200
3700

400
1300
4800

4000
28000

800
1600
4800

150
450

550
1200
4400

N-06241

N-06251

N-06252

N-06258

N-06263

 
N-06265

N-06268

N-06272 

N-06275 

N-06276 

N-06191

 
N-06297
 

 
N-06298

 
N-06299

 

N-06190
 

N-06305
 

N-06307
 

N-06308 

 
N-06312
 
 

N-06316 
 

 
N-06320
 

N-06322
 
 

N-06324 
 

N-06327

28261990

28342990

28342990

29171190

28254000

28254000

28352990

38229090

28332400

28332400

29362920

29349900

29349900

29349900

29362920

32049000

32049000

38229090

32049000

32049000

29223900

29143990

38220090

28259090

10028-18-9

13478-00-7

13478-00-7

6018-94-6

1314-06-3

 
1313-99-1

14396-43-1

13770-89-3

10101-97-0

10101-97-0

98-92-0

 
53-84-9

 
 
606-68-8
 

24292-60-2
 

59-67-6
 

11099-03-9
 

8005-03-6
 

 
2381-85-3
 
 

3625-57-8
 

 
7385-67-3
 

485-47-2
 

 

1313-96-8 
 

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

18

18

18

18

5

18

NICKEL FLUORIDE 97%

NICKEL NITRATE Hexahydrate 98% Pure

NICKEL NITRATE Hexahydrate 99% AR

NICKEL OXALATE Dihydrate 99%

NICKEL OXIDE BLACK 70% Extra Pure

 
NICKEL OXIDE GREEN 75% Extra Pure

NICKEL PHOSPHATE Heptahydrate

NICKEL SULPHAMATE SOLUTION Extra Pure
(110 gm Nickel per Lit.)

NICKEL SULPHATE Hexahydrate 98% Extra Pure

NICKEL SULPHATE Hexahydrate 98% AR

NICOTINAMIDE 99% (For Biochemistry) 
(Niacinamide)

NICOTINAMIDE ADENINE DINUCLEOTIDE 95% 
(For Biochemistry) 
(NAD, DPN)

NICOTINAMIDE ADENINE DINUCLEOTIDE 
REDUCED DISODIUM SALT 97% (NADH,DPNH)

NICOTINAMIDE ADENINE DINUCLETIDE PHOSPHATE 
SODIUM SALT 95% (NADP, TPN)

NICOTINIC ACID 99.5% Extra Pure
(Niacin)
 

NIGROSINE (For Microscopy) (C.I.NO.50415)
(Alcohol Soluble) 

NIGROSINE (For Microscopy) (C.I.NO.50420)
(Water Soluble)

NIGROSINE STAINING SOLUTION 10% W/V
(For Negative Staining)

NILE BLUE CHLORIDE (For Microscopy) 
(C.I.NO.51180)

 
NILE BLUE SULPHATE (For Microscopy)
(C.I.NO.51180)
(Nile Blue Hydrogen Sulphate)

NILE RED
 

NINHYDRIN AR

NINHYDRIN SOLUTION
 

NIOBIUM PENTOXIDE 99.9% AR 
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

5 gm
25 gm

500 ml

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

250 gm
 

250 gm
500 gm

250 gm
500 gm

250 gm
500 gm

 10 gm
25 gm

100 gm

100 gm
500 gm

25 gm
100 gm

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

100 gm
500 gm

500 gm

5 gm
25 gm

100 mg
250 mg

1 gm

5 gm

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

25 gm
100 gm

500 gm

 5 gm
 25 gm

500 gm
 

 25 gm
100 gm

 

 

1050
4600

200

330
1200

2200
7500

880
3500

2800

850
1650

1750
3400

750
1300

400
800

2800

800
3300

750
2000

700
3000

800
3200

550
2350

1500

3000
12000

600
900

3200

4950

1100
4500

300
1000

1650

500
1800

1300

340
950

N-06331
 

N-06334 

N-06338

 
N-06340

N-06352/100
 

N-06352/110
 

N-06355

N-06360

N-06365

N-06370

 
 
N-06372

 
N-06373
 

N-06378

N-06379

N-06385

 
N-06390

 
N-06395

 
N-06399

 

N-06402

N-06406
 

N-06411

 
N-06412

N-06413
  

N-06416
 

N-06418
 

32041329

38220090

29224990

29242990

29147990

29147990

29214225

29214225

29214226

29130090

29130090

29130090

29042010

29042010

29163190

29163990

29333990

32049000

29089990

29042090

29089990

29089990

29089990

29089990

29089990

5423-07-4
 

139-13-9
 

104-04-1

121-89-1

 
100-19-6

 
88-74-4

99-09-2

100-01-6

552-89-6
 

 
99-61-6

 
555-16-8

 
98-95-3

98-95-3

121-92-6
 

62-23-7

 
1083-48-3
 

298-83-9
 

 
3316-09-4

75-52-5
 

88-75-5
 

88-75-5

554-84-7
 
 
100-02-7
 

100-02-7
 

18

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18
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NITRAZINE YELLOW (C.I. NO.14890) 
(Used As Indicator)

NITRIC ACID SOLUTION N/10

NITRILOTRIACETIC ACID 99% AR (NTA)
(Complexometric Indicator and reagent)

4-NITRO ACETANILIDE 98% (For Synthesis)
(Para-Nitroacetanilide)

3-NITRO ACETOPHENONE 98% (For Synthesis)
(Meta-Nitro Acetophenone) 

4-NITRO ACETOPHENONE 98% (For Synthesis)
(Para-Nitro Acetophenone) 

2-NITRO ANILINE 98% Pure
(o-Nitro Aniline)

3-NITRO ANILINE 99% Pure
(m-Nitro Aniline)

4-NITRO ANILINE 98.5% Pure
(p-Nitro Aniline)

2-NITRO BENZALDEHYDE 99% AR
(o-Nitro Benzaldehyde)

 
3-NITRO BENZALDEHYDE 98% (For Synthesis)
(m-Nitro Benzaldehyde)

4-NITRO BENZALDEHYDE 99% AR
(p-Nitro Benzaldehyde)

NITROBENZENE 98% (For Synthesis)

NITROBENZENE 99% AR

3-NITRO BENZOIC ACID 98% (For Synthesis) 
(m-Nitrobenzoic Acid)

4-NITRO BENZOIC ACID 99% (For Synthesis) 
(p-Nitrobenzoic Acid)

4-(4-NITROBENZYL) PYRIDINE 98% AR
 

NITRO B.T. AR 
(Nitro Blue Tetrazolium Chloride)
 

4-NITROCATECHOL 97% AR

NITROMETHANE 98% (For Synthesis)
 

2-NITROPHENOL INDICATOR AR
 (o-Nitrophenol)

2-NITROPHENOL 99% Extra Pure
(o-Nitrophenol)

3-NITROPHENOL 99% AR (pH Indicator)
(m-Nitrophenol)

4-NITROPHENOL 98% Extra Pure 
(p-Nitrophenol)

4-NITROPHENOL INDICATOR AR 
(p-Nitrophenol)

26
52

TM
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

10 gm
25 gm

 10 gm
 50 gm

  5 gm
 25 gm

100 gm 
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
250 gm

25 gm
100 gm

5 gm
25 gm

25 gm
100 gm

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 gm

1 gm
5 gm

125 ml
500 ml

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

5 gm
25 gm

100 gm

5 gm
25 gm

100 gm

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

5 gm
25 gm

100 ml
500 ml

100 ml
500 ml

100 ml
500 ml

100 ml
500 ml

100 ml
500 ml

100 ml

1300
2500

3500
16000

500
2200

1050
4100

1050
4200

1600
3200

900
3100

1200
5500

450
1250

700
3100

620

1500
7400

300
700

1000
4400

1200
5000

400
1000
3800

400
1100
3800

1050
4200

2200
9800

1200
3800

750
2600

800
2700

800
3000

1600
5500

3400

N-06421

 
N-06425

N-06427
 

N-06428

N-06429

N-06430

 
N-06431

N-06433
 

N-06438

N-06440

N-06443

N-06446

N-06448 

 
O-06457

O-06458

O-06460
 
 

O-06473
 

 
O-06480

O-06483

 

O-06483/02

O-06483/05

 
O-06483/07

 
O-06483/10

 
O-06483/12
 

O-06483/13

29280090

29199090

29199090

29173990

29173990

29089990

29089990

29089990

29089990

29042030

29042050

32049000

38220090

29011000

29011000

29041090

29041090

29051690

29209099

33019090

33012990

33012990

33059090

27101941

27101941

100-16-3

 
330-13-2

4264-83-9

603-11-2

610-27-5

131-91-9

 
131-91-9

132-53-6
 
 
525-05-3
 

88-72-2

99-99-0

6409-77-4

540-84-1

540-84-1

5324-84-5
 
 

207596-29-0

 
 
111-87-5

142-31-4

 
8001-99-8

8007-69-0

 
8007-69-0
 

 

8016-06-6
 

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

ON

75

p-NITRO PHENYL HYDRAZINE 98.5% AR
 

4-NITROPHENYL PHOSPHATE 96% Extra Pure
(p-Nitrophenyl phosphate, pNPP)

p-NITRO PHENYL PHOSPHATE DISODIUM SALT 
Hexahydrate 99% AR (Store In Refrigerator)
(4-Nitrophenyl Phosphate Disodium Salt) 

3-NITRO PHTHALIC ACID 98% (For Synthesis)

4-NITRO PHTHALIC ACID 80% (For Synthesis)

1-NITROSO-2-NAPHTHOL 97% (For Synthesis)
(Alpha-Nitroso-Beta-Naphthol)

1-NITROSO-2-NAPHTHOL 98% AR

2-NITROSO-1-NAPTHOL 98% AR 
(Beta-Nitroso-Alpha-Naphthol)
 
NITROSO-R-SALT 90% AR

 
2-NITRO TOLUENE 99% (For Synthesis)
(Ortho-Nitro Toluene) 

4-NITRO TOLUENE 98% (For Synthesis)
(Para-Nitro Toluene) 

NUCLEAR FAST RED (C.I. No. 60760)

NYLANDER'S REAGENT
(Test Reagent for Glucose in Urine)

ISO-OCTANE 99% (Extra Pure) 
(2,2,4-Trimethylpentane)

ISO-OCTANE 99.5% AR

1-OCTANE SULPHONIC ACID SODIUM SALT 99% 
AR/HPLC (ANHYDROUS)
(Sodium-1-Octane Sulphonate) 
 
1-OCTANE SULPHONIC ACID SODIUM SALT 99% 
AR/HPLC (MONOHYDRATE) 
(Sodium-1-Octane Sulphonate)
 
n-OCTANOL 99% (For Synthesis)
(Octan-1-ol) (Capryl Alcohol)

n-OCTYL SULPHATE SODIUM SALT 99% HPLC 
(Sodium n-Octyl Sulphate)
(For Ion Pair Chromatography) 

OIL OF AJOWAN Extra Pure
(Ajwain Oil)

OIL OF ALMOND Extra Pure (Bitter) 

 
OIL OF ALMOND Extra Pure (Sweet)  
 

OIL OF AMLA Extra Pure
 

OIL OF AMETHI Extra Pure
 

OIL OF AMICA Extra Pure
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

100 ml
500 ml

100 ml
500 ml

100 ml
500 ml

500 ml

100 ml

100 ml
500 ml

100 ml
500 ml

100 ml
500 ml

100 ml
500 ml

100 ml
500 ml

500 ml

100 ml
500 ml

100 ml
500 ml

100 ml
500 ml

100 ml
500 ml

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

30 ml
100 ml
500 ml

100 ml
500 ml

100 ml
500 ml

100 ml
500 ml

100 ml
500 ml

100 ml
500 ml

100 ml
500 ml

2700
11000

900
3200

900
3200

1400
6000

1000

6000

900
3500

2000
6500

1100
4400

5000
20000

1400
4600

1500

2000
6000

2200
8000

4200
17800

4900
19500

600
2400

300
700

2300

3800
13850

1500
4500

2000
6500

600
1500

1300
4000

1050
4100

A-00894

 
O-06483/17
 

O-06483/20

 
O-06483/22

 
O-06483/24

O-06483/26

O-06483/30
 

O-06483/32
 

O-06483/34

 
O-06483/36

 
O-06483/40
 

O-06483/42

O-06483/48
 

O-06483/50
 

O-06483/52
 

O-06483/54
 

O-06483/58

O-06483/60

 
 
O-06483/62

O-06483/64

 
O-06483/68
 

O-06483/70
 

O-06483/72

O-06483/74
 

33012590

33012911

33012990

33012590

15089099

27101990

33012590

33012990

33012990

33012935

33012912

33012941

33019022

33012914

33012990

33012990

15153090

33012916

33012946

33013099

15155010

33012990

33011910

33012921

4180-23-8

 8007-70-3

8007-70-3 

 

68425-36-5

8057-65-6

8015-73-4

 
8006-78-8
 

8007-75-8
 

 

 

8008-51-3

8023-77-6

 
8000-42-8

 
8000-66-6

 
8000-66-6
 

8001-79-4

8000-27-9

 
 
8015-90-5

 

 
8015-91-6

 
8000-29-1
 

8000-34-8

 

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

OIL OF ANETHOLE Extra Pure
(Anethole)

OIL OF ANISE Extra Pure
 

OIL OF ANISEED Extra Pure
 

OIL OF APRICOT Extra Pure
 

OIL OF ARCHIES Extra Pure

OIL OF ARNICA Extra Pure

OIL OF BASIL Extra Pure

 
OIL OF BAY Extra Pure

 
OIL OF BERGAMOT Extra Pure

 
OIL OF BLACK PEPPER Extra Pure

 
OIL OF CAJEPUT Extra Pure

 
OIL OF CAMPHOR Extra Pure

OIL OF CAPSICUM Extra Pure

 
OIL OF CARAWAY Extra Pure

 
OIL OF CARDAMOM BITTER Extra Pure

 
OIL OF CARDAMOM SWEET Extra Pure

 
OIL OF CASTOR Extra Pure

OIL OF CEDARWOOD (For Microscopy)

 
 
OIL OF CELERY SEED Extra Pure

OIL OF CHAULMOGRA Extra Pure
 

OIL OF CHIPRI Extra Pure
 

OIL OF CINNAMON Extra Pure

 
OIL OF CITRONELLA Extra Pure

OIL OF CLOVE Extra Pure

O
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

500 ml

100 ml
250 ml

100 ml
500 ml

500 ml

100 ml
500 ml

100 ml
250 ml
500 ml

250 ml
500 ml

100 ml
500 ml

100 ml
500 ml

100 ml
500 ml

500 ml

500 ml

100 ml

250 ml

100 ml
500 ml

100 ml
250 ml

500 ml

500 ml

30 ml
125 ml
500 ml

100 ml
500 ml

100 ml
500 ml

100 ml
500 ml

100 ml
500 ml

100 ml
500 ml

100 ml
500 ml

100 ml
500 ml

100 ml
500 ml

1500

2500
5750

800
3200

1500

2900
9800

1600
3000
5000

1200
2100

1300
6000

1400
5500

2000
7000

4000

4000

5800

10500

2000
7000

3100
7000

1000

6600

280
700

2000

1350
5500

1000
4000

3000
10000

1250
4500

1550
5800

1300
4500

800
2500

1900
7000

15041010

33012922

15152100

15122100

33012945

33012923

33012924

 29095090

33012925

33012925

15159010

33012990

33012947

33019090

33029012

33012926

15162021

15159090

38220090

33012990

33059011

13021919

15151990

33012590

30049011

15159020

33012990

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

18

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

OIL OF COCONUT Extra Pure

OIL OF CORIANDER Extra Pure
 

OIL OF CORN Extra Pure

OIL OF COTTON SEED Extra Pure

OIL OF CUMIN SEED Extra Pure

 
OIL OF DILL Extra Pure
(Anethi Oil)
 

OIL OF EUCALYPTUS Extra Pure
(Contain Minimum 60% w/w)
 
OIL OF EUGENOL 99% Extra Pure
(Store at 2-8°C)

OIL OF FENNEL Extra Pure

 
OIL OF FENNEL SEED Extra Pure
 

OIL OF FIXED Extra Pure

OIL OF FRENCH LAVENDER Extra Pure

OIL OF GARLIC Extra Pure

OIL OF GAULTHERIA Extra Pure

OIL OF GERANIUM Extra Pure

 
OIL OF GINGER Extra Pure

 
OIL OF GROUNDNUT Extra Pure

OIL OF HYDNOCARPUS Extra Pure

OIL OF IMMERSION Extra Pure
(For Microscopy) 
 

OIL OF JAMROSA Extra Pure
 

OIL OF JASMINE Extra Pure
 

OIL OF JATAMANSI Extra Pure
 

OIL OF JOJOBA Extra Pure
 

OIL OF JUNIPER BERRY Extra Pure
 

OIL OF  KALONJI Extra Pure
 

OIL OF KARANJA Extra Pure
 

OIL OF KEWDA Extra Pure
 

8001-31-8
 
8008-52-4

 
8001-30-7

8001-29-4

8014-13-9
 

8006-75-5
 

8000-48-4
 

97-53-0

8024-24-6
 

 
8000-78-0

8000-46-2
 

8007-08-7

 
8002-03-7

8000-27-9

 
 
90106-38-0

8022-96-6 

 
61789-91-1

 
61789-91-1
 

 8002-68-4
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O-06483/76

O-06483/80

O-06483/82

O-06483/84

O-06483/88

O-06483/92

 

O-06483/94

E-03911

O-06483/96
 

O-06483/98

 
O-06483/100

O-06483/102

O-06483/104

O-06483/106

O-06483/108
 

O-06483/110
 

O-06483/112

O-06483/114

O-06483/116

O-06483/118
 

O-06483/120
 

O-06483/122
 

O-06483/124

O-06483/126

O-06483/128

 
O-06483/130
 

O-06483/132
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

100 ml
500 ml

500 ml

100 ml
500 ml

500 ml

100 ml
250 ml
500 ml

500 ml

100 ml
250 ml

100 ml
500 ml

100 ml
500 ml

100 ml
500 ml

100 ml
500 ml

500 ml

100 ml
500 ml

100 ml
500 ml

100 ml

100 ml

500 ml

100 ml
500 ml

100 ml
500 ml

100 ml
500 ml

100 ml
500 ml

100 ml
500 ml

100 ml
500 ml

100 ml
500 ml

100 ml
500 ml

100 ml
500 ml

3000
9000

6600

900
2850

3000

950
1750
3300

1550

3400
7000

4000
12000

4000
12000

1000
3800

1800
7400

6000

2600
9000

1000
4000

6000

6500

1550

1500
6400

1150
3500

600
2100

1200
4000

900
2500

2000
7400

3200
13500

950
2800

900
3500

33019090

15030000

33012990

33011300

33012942

15151910

33012950

15155099

15155099

33012400

33012540

33012400

33019090

15149120

33011990

15060010

15159020

33012990

33012932

15091000

33011200

15111000

33012933

33012934

15081000

33012400

8000-28-0

 

8000-28-0

8008-56-8
 
8007-02-1 

8001-26-1

8007-12-3 

68917-15-7

68917-15-7

8006-90-4
 
 

 
8007-40-7 

91771-62-9

8002-64-0

8002-65-1
 
8016-38-4

8008-45-5

8001-25-0

 
8008-57-9

8002-75-3

 
8014-19-5

 
8014-09-3
 

8002-03-7
 

8006-90-4

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

5

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

OIL OF KHUS Extra Pure
 

OIL OF LARD  Extra Pure

OIL OF LAVENDER Extra Pure

 
OIL OF LEMON Extra Pure

 OIL OF LEMONGRASS Extra Pure
 

OIL OF LINSEED Extra Pure

OIL OF MACE Extra Pure
 

OIL OF MAHUA Extra Pure

OIL OF MAHUDA Extra Pure

OIL OF MENTHA Extra Pure
 

OIL OF MENTHA CITRATA Extra Pure

OIL OF MENTHA PEPPRITA Extra Pure

OIL OF MUSK Extra Pure
 

OIL OF MUSTARD Extra Pure

 
OIL OF NAGARMOTHA Extra Pure

OIL OF NEAT FOOT Extra Pure
 
OIL OF NEEM SEED Extra Pure

OIL OF NEROLI Extra Pure

 
OIL OF NUTMEG Extra Pure

OIL OF OLIVE Extra Pure

 
OIL OF ORANGE Extra Pure

OIL OF PALM Extra Pure

 
OIL OF PALMAROSA Extra Pure

 
OIL OF PATCHOULI Extra Pure

OIL OF PEANUT Extra Pure
 

OIL OF PEPPERMINT Extra Pure

 

78

O-06483/134
 

O-06483/136

O-06483/138

 
O-06483/139

O-06483/139A
 

O-06483/140

O-06483/142

 
O-06483/144

O-06483/146

O-06483/148

O-06483/150

O-06483/152

O-06483/154
 

O-06483/155
 

O-06483/156

O-06483/158
 
O-06483/160

O-06483/162

O-06483/164 

O-06483/165

 
O-06483/166

O-06483/168

 
O-06483/170

 
O-06483/172
 

O-06483/174

O-06483/176
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

100 ml

500 ml

100 ml
500 ml

500 ml

100 ml
500 ml

100 ml
250 ml

100 ml
500 ml

100 ml

100 ml
250 ml

500 ml

250 ml
500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml

100 ml
250 ml

500 ml

500 ml

500 ml

100 ml
500 ml

100 ml
500 ml

100 ml
500 ml

100 ml
500 ml

500 ml

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml

100 ml

100 ml
500 ml

100 ml
500 ml

500 ml

1800

1050

6000
22000

4600

1000
2700

1750
3200

1900
4300

6600

1600
3000

1800

850
1600
7500

1800

1600
3300

750

10000

3200

1000
4000

2400
7500

1450
5200

1400
4800

800

700
3000

1100

3000

1000
3400

880
3100

1050

OIL OF PHUDINA Extra Pure (Pudina Oil)

OIL OF PINE Extra Pure

OIL OF QUATHERIAL Extra Pure

 
OIL OF RAPESEED Extra Pure

OIL OF RICE BRAN Extra Pure

 
OIL OF ROSE Extra Pure

 
OIL OF ROSEMARY Extra Pure

OIL OF ROSIN Extra Pure

OIL OF SANDAL WOOD Extra Pure
 

OIL OF SESAME Extra Pure

OIL OF SILICON (350 VISCOSITY)

OIL OF SOYABEAN Extra Pure

OIL OF SPEARMINT Extra Pure

OIL OF SUNFLOWER Extra Pure

OIL OF THEOBROMA Extra Pure

OIL OF THYME Extra Pure

OIL OF THYMOL Extra Pure

 
OIL OF TREE TEA Extra Pure

OIL OF TULSI Extra Pure
 

OIL OF TUNG Extra Pure 
(China Wood)

OIL OF TURKEY RED 50% 

OIL OF TURPENTINE Extra Pure

 
OIL OF VEGETABLE Extra Pure (For Lab Use)

OIL OF VETIVER Extra Pure
 
OIL OF WHEAT GERM Extra Pure

 
OIL OF WHEAT Extra Pure

 
OIL OF WINTERGREEN Extra Pure

33011990

38052000

15155010

15149190

15159040

33012938

33012990

38061010

33012937

15155010

39100020

15079010

33012510

15121910

15132110

33012990

29071930

33019090

33012590

15159010

34029020

38051010

15180039

33012990

33019090

15159099

29182310

8002-09-3

68553-81-1
 

8007-01-0

8000-25-7

8006-87-9

 
8008-74-0

63148-62-9

8008-79-5

8007-46-3

8015-73-4

 
8001-20-5

 
8002-33-3

8006-64-2

8016-96-4

68917-73-7
 

 

119-36-8

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

18

O-06483/180

O-06483/182

O-06483/184

 
O-06483/188

O-06483/192
 

O-06483/195

O-06483/198

O-06483/202
 
O-06483/204

 
O-06483/208

O-06483/211

O-06483/214

O-06483/216

 
O-06483/218

O-06483/220

O-06483/222

O-06483/224

 
O-06483/230

O-06483/232
 

O-06483/233
 

O-06483/234

O-06483/236
 

O-06483/240

O-06483/244

O-06483/246
 

O-06483/248

 
O-06483/250
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

25 gm
100 gm

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

5 gm

5 gm
25 gm

125 ml
500 ml

25 gm
100 gm

125 ml
500 ml

   5 gm
  10 gm

100 ml

 10 gm
25 gm

100 gm

  5 gm
 25 gm
100 gm

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

250 ml
1 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

  1 gm

5 ml
10 ml

500 gm

500 gm

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

25 gm 

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

450
1550

650
2600

13000

3800
15800

1100
3000

280
880

280
800

2500
4800

600

1100
2300
7700

200
700

2650

800
3200

900
3500

1800
6000

1100
3900

7900

3000
5600

430

350

200
650

200
650

200
650

1800

2000
9500

2100
8000

1200
3470

OIL RED O (For Electrophoresis) (C.I.NO.26125)

OLEIC ACID Extra Pure

ORACET BLUE 2R (C.I.No. 61110)
(Indicator for titration in non-aqueous solvent)

ORACET BLUE B

ORACET BLUE INDICATOR SOLUTION

ORANGE G (For Microscopy) (C.I.NO.16230)

ORANGE G SOLUTION 
(Aqueous Solution)

ORCEIN 99% (For Microscopy)

 
ORCEIN SOLUTION (For inulin)

ORCINOL 99% (Monohydrate) (For Synthesis)
(3,5-Dihydroxy Toluene)
 

L-ORNITHINE MONOHYDROCHLORIDE 99%
(For Biochemistry)

ORTHOPHOSPHORIC ACID 85% Extra Pure 

ORTHOPHOSPHORIC ACID 85% AR

ORTHOPHOSPHORIC ACID 85% For HPLC 

ORTHOPHOSPHORIC ACID 88% AR 
Phosphoric Acid   

OSMIC ACID 99.9% Extra Pure
(Osmium Tetraoxide) (Fixing Agent)

OSMIC ACID SOLUTION 2% W/V (For Microscopy)

OXALIC ACID Dihydrate 99% Extra Pure 

OXALIC ACID Dihydrate 99.5% AR

OXALIC ACID 0.01 mol/L (0.02N) Solution

OXALIC ACID 0.5 mol/L (1N) Solution

OXALIC ACID SOLUTION N/10 (0.1N)

OXALYL DIHYDRAZIDE 99% AR

OX BILE DRIED POWDER 45% (For Microbiology)
 

OX GALL POWDER (Bacteriological Grade)
(Store Below 25°C)

OZOKERITE WAX

32049000

38231200

32041975

32041975

38220090

32049000

38229090

32030090

38220090

29071190

29224990

28092010

28092010

28092010

28092010 

28439019

38229090

29171110

29171110

38220090

38220090

38220090

29280090

05100020

05100020

27120000

1320-06-5

112-80-1

4395-65-7

12769-16-3

1936-15-8
 
 

1400-62-0

 

6153-39-5
 

3184-13-2 

7664-38-2

 
7664-38-2

7664-38-2 

7664-38-2 

20816-12-0
 

6153-56-6

6153-56-6

996-98-5
 

8008-63-7
 

8021-55-4

18

18

18

18

5

18

5

18

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

18

18

5

5

5

18

5

5

18
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O-06488

O-06490

O-06492

O-06496

O-06497 

O-06498
 

O-06499 
 

O-06503

O-06504   

O-06508
 
 

O-06510
 
  

O-06511

 
O-06511/100

O-06511/200

O-06511/600 

O-06512 
 

O-06515 
 

O-06520

O-06521

O-06523 

O-06524 

O-06525 

O-06525/600

O-06526 
 

O-06527 
 

O-06530
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

100 ml
500 ml 

250 mg
1 gm

10 gm

10 gm

1 gm

1 gm

10 gm

10 gm

10 gm

10 gm

1 gm

50 ml
100 ml

1 gm

500mg
1 gm

250 mg
1gm

500 gm

25 gm
100 gm

100 gm
500 gm

125 ml
500 ml

1 gm
5 gm

100 ml

100 ml

100 ml

100 ml

100 gm
500 gm

125 ml
500 ml

125 ml
500 ml

125 ml
500 ml

4000
9500 

7000
23500

10000

20000

12000

12000

10000

20000

10000

20000

13000

8000
14000

11000

12600
21800

4300
15600

570

400
1200

600
3000

140
400

1000
4800

200

400

300

500

500
1900

700
2300

220
700

440
1300

PALLADIUM AAS STANDARD SOLUTION 
1000 ± 2 mg/Ltr. Pd In Diluted HCl

PALLADIUM METAL POWDER 99.9% AR

PALLADIUM ON ASBESTOS (5% Pd)

PALLADIUM ON ASBESTOS (10% Pd)

PALLADIUM ACETATE (48% Pd)

PALLADIUM BROMIDE

PALLADIUM ON CALCIUM CARBONATE (5% Pd)

PALLADIUM ON CALCIUM CARBONATE (10% Pd)

PALLADIUM ON CHARCOAL ACTIVATED (5% Pd)
(Hydrogenation Catalyst)

PALLADIUM ON CHARCOAL ACTIVATED (10% Pd)
(Hydrogenation Catalyst)

PALLADIUM CHLORIDE Extra Pure (59-60% Pd)
 
PALLADIUM CHLORIDE SOLUTION

PALLADIUM NITRATE (Hydrate) (37-42%Pd)

PALLADIUM (II) OXIDE (Hydrate) Extra Pure
(70-80% Pd)

PALLADIUM SULPHATE 98% AR

PALMITIC ACID 98% (For Synthesis)

PALMITIC ACID 99% AR/For biochemistry

PANCREATIN (activity eq 1NF)
(Store in Refrigerator)

PANDY'S  REAGENT 
(Saturated Phenol Solution)

PAN INDICATOR AR
[1-(2-Pyridylazo)-2-Naphthol]

PAN 0.1% w/v INDICATOR SOLUTION IN METHANOL

PAN 1% w/v INDICATOR SOLUTION IN METHANOL

PAN 0.1% w/v INDICATOR SOLUTION IN ETHANOL

PAN 1% w/v INDICATOR SOLUTION IN ETHANOL

PAPAIN Extra Pure
(Activity Eq to 6000 NF Unit)
 
PAPANICOLAOUS SOLUTION 1A 
(Hematoxylin Harris)

PAPANICOLAOUS SOLUTION 2B (Orange II Solution) 
(For Cytological Cancer & Cycle Diagnosis) (OG 6)

PAPANICOLAOUS SOLUTION 3B (For Cytology) 
EA-50 (For Cytological Cancer And Cycle Diagnosis)

P-06537 

P-06540 

P-06547 

P-06549 

P-06550 

P-06553 

P-06556 

P-06558 

P-06560 

P-06563 

P-06567 

P-06570 

 
P-06572 

P-06575 

P-06578 

P-06585

P-06586

P-06592

P-06594 

P-06597

P-06598

P-06599

P-06600

P-06601

P-06605
 

H-04609 
 

P-06610 
 

P-06614 

38220090

71101900

38151210

38151210

28439019

28433000

38151210

38151210

38151210

38151210

28439019

38220090

28439019

28439019

28439019

29157010

29157010

35079020

38220090

29333990

38220090

38220090

38220090

38220090

35079071

32030090

32030090

32030090

7440-05-3

3375-31-3

13444-94-5

 

 

7440-05-3

7440-05-3

7647-10-1
  

 

207596-32-5

1314-08-5

13566-03-5

57-10-3

57-10-3

8049-47-6

 
 

85-85-8
 

9001-73-4
 

 

 

 

5

3

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

18

5

5

5

5

18

18

18

18
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

125 ml
500 ml

1 gm
5 gm

100 ml 

100 gm
500 gm

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5Ltr.

500 gm
2.5 kg.

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm
2 kg

500 gm

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

25 gm
100 gm

25 gm
100 gm

10 gm
25 gm

100 gm

5 gm
25 gm

100 gm

100 gm
500 gm

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

1 Ltr

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

5 gm
25 gm

100 gm

300
1200

800
3200

700

500
2200

500
1800

400
1400

700
3000

650

600

600

750
2400

370

1800
8200

1300
4800

1100
3300

300
700

2450

260
910

3100

900
3800

700
3000

800
3200

2200

2280
9960

2500
10500

400
1100
3800

P-06615
 

P-06616

 
P-06616/50

P-06616/100

P-06617 

P-06618 

 
P-06620 

P-06623 

P-06625 

P-06630 

P-06633 

 
P-06635

P-06636

P-06638

 
P-06639

 
P-06645

 
C-02266

P-06650 

P-06655

P-06656

P-06657

P-06659

P-06660

P-06668 
 

 

38220090

29333990

38220090

29242990

27101990

27101990

27122010

27122010

27122010

27122010

27122010

29126000

29125000

32041929

32041929

32049000

29270090

13022000

29012990

29012990

29012990

29011000

29011000

29041090

16593-81-0

 
103-90-2

8012-95-1
 

8012-95-1
 

8002-74-2

8002-74-2

8002-74-2

8002-74-2

8002-74-2
 

30525-89-4

123-63-7

467-62-9

 
569-61-9

 
129-17-9

 
3737-95-9

9000-69-5

109-66-0

109-66-0

109-66-0

78-78-4

78-78-4

22767-49-3
 

5

18

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

PAPANICOLAOUS SOLUTION EA 65

PAR INDICATOR 99% AR
[4-(2-Pyridylazo)-Resorcinol Monosodium Salt]

PAR REAGENT SOLUTION

PARACETAMOL 98% Extra Pure

PARAFFIN LIQUID COLOURLESS (HEAVY) 
(Liquid Paraffin Heavy) (Mineral Oil)

PARAFFIN LIQUID COLOURLESS (LIGHT) 
(Liquid Paraffin Light) (Mineral Oil)

PARAFFIN WAX HARD
(Caking small pieces)

PARAFFIN WAX (Pellets) 56-58°C  

PARAFFIN WAX (Pellets) 58-60°C  

PARAFFIN WAX (Pellets) 60-62°C  

PARAFFIN WAX WITH CERESIN 
(Congealing Point about 60°C)

PARAFORMALDEHYDE 95% Pure

PARALDEHYDE 98% (For Synthesis) 

PARAROSANILINE (Base) 95% (C.I.NO.42500) 
(For Microscopy)

PARAROSANILINE CHLORIDE 98% (C.I.NO.42500)
(For Microscopy)

PATENT BLUE V (C.I.NO.42045) 
(Acid Blue V)
(Disulphine Blue)

PATTON & REEDER'S REAGENT AR
(Calcon Carboxylic Acid)
 

PECTIN Extra Pure

n-PENTANE 99% (For Synthesis)

n-PENTANE 99% AR

n-PENTANE 99% For HPLC & UV Spectroscopy

iso-PENTANE 98% (For Synthesis)

iso-PENTANE 99% AR

1-PENTANE SULPHONIC ACID SODIUM SALT 99% 
AR/HPLC (ANHYDROUS)  
(Sodium 1-Pentane Sulphonate AR)

P
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

5 gm
25 gm

100 gm

25 gm
100 gm

25 gm
100 gm

500 gm
5 kg.

500 gm
5 Kg

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

25 gm
100 gm

25 gm
100 gm

100 ml
500 ml

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 gm

 
500 gm

 
5 gm

25 gm
100 gm

5 gm
25 gm

1 gm
5 gm

100 gm
500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 ml

400
1100
3800

850
2200

2100
7700

950
9200

1100
10500

1600
7400

1900
9000

1100
4250

1650
4500

1050
3400

1200
3700

600
2200

600
2600

700
2900

440
1600

520
1700

530
2100

600
2000

500

500

550
2200
7800

750
3200

700
2500

1200
5200

600

730

620

P-06669

 
 
P-06673
 

P-06674
 
 
P-06675

P-06676 
 

P-06690

P-06695

 
P-06700

P-06701 

 
P-06705

 
P-06707

 
P-06708 

 
P-06708/100 

P-06708/102 

P-06708/110 

P-06708/112 

P-06708/120 

P-06708/130 

P-06710 

 
P-06710/100 

P-06711
 

 
P-06712

 
P-06714

 
A-01096
 

P-06720

P-06721

P-06722

29041090

35079030

35079030

35040010

35040010

28112990

28112990

38220090

38220090

28111990

28111990

38220090

27101990

27101990

27101990

27101990

27101990

27101990

27121090

27121090

29339900

29339900

29339900

29331100

29071110

29071110

29071110

207605-40-1
 

 
9001-75-6
 

9001-75-6
 
 
91079-38-8

91079-38-8

7601-90-3

7601-90-3
 

 

 

10450-60-9

 
10450-60-9
 

 

8032-32-4

8032-32-4

8032-32-4

8032-32-4

8032-32-4

8032-32-4

8009-03-8

8009-03-8

5144-89-8

 
 
18851-33-7

 
299-11-6

 
60-80-0

 
108-95-2

108-95-2

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

5

18

18

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

1-PENTANE SULPHONIC ACID SODIUM SALT 99% 
AR/HPLC (MONOHYDRATE)
(Sodium 1-Pentane Sulphonate AR)

PEPSIN 1:3000
(Store At 0-4°C)

PEPSIN 1:10000
(Store At 0-4°C)
 
PEPTONE Powder for Bacteriology
(Spray Dried Powder)

PEPTONE Granular For Microbiology

PERCHLORIC ACID 60% AR
 

PERCHLORIC ACID 70% AR

 
PERCHLORIC ACID 0.1N IN GLACIAL ACETIC ACID

PERCHLORIC ACID 1N IN GLACIAL ACETIC ACID

PERIODIC ACID 99% (For Synthesis)

 
PERIODIC ACID 99.5% AR

 
PERIODIC ACID SOLUTION 1% (For Staining of Gel) 
(For staining of cell polysaccharides) 

PETROLEUM ETHER 40-60°C Extra Pure

PETROLEUM ETHER 40-60°C AR

PETROLEUM ETHER 60-80°C Extra Pure

PETROLEUM ETHER 60-80°C AR

PETROLEUM ETHER 80-100°C (For Synthesis)

PETROLEUM ETHER 100-120°C (For Synthesis)

PETROLEUM JELLY WHITE   
(Soft Paraffin white) (Vaseline White)

PETROLEUM JELLY YELLOW
(Soft Paraffin Yellow) (Vaseline Yellow)

1,10-PHENANTHROLINE (Monohydrate) 99.5% AR 
(Redox Indicator)
 

1,10-PHENANTHROLINE HYDROCHLORIDE 99.5% AR
 

PHENAZINE METHOSULPHATE 90% Extra Pure
 

PHENAZONE 99% Extra Pure
(Antipyrin)

PHENOL CRYSTALS 99% Extra Pure 
(Carbolic Acid)

PHENOL DETACHED CRYSTALS 99.5% AR

PHENOL LIQUID 85%
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

500 ml

25 gm
100 gm
500 gm

100 lvs

200 lvs

125 ml
500 ml

100 ml
250 ml
500 ml

5 gm
25 gm

100 gm

125 ml
500 ml

5 gm
25 gm

100 gm

1 gm
5 gm

25 gm

100 gm
500 gm

500 gm

5 gm
25 gm

25 gm
100 gm

25 gm
100 gm
500 gm

25 gm
100 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

250 gm
500 gm

1 gm
5 gm

 
1 gm
5 gm

25 gm
100 gm

25 gm
100 gm

 
5 gm

25 gm
 

1400

200
500

2300

200

350

160
400

480
1100
1900

200
640

2300

150
450

200
800

3000

1000
4000

16000

500
2200

1100

500
1500

750
2800

260
750

3100

1200
4600

5000
21000

470
1700

1000
1900

3500
13500

2000
8000

2500
7800

1000
3000

500
1400

29089990

29322090

38220090

38220090

38220090

38220090

29349900

32041963

29349900

32129090

29189900

29163400

29224990

29224990

29224990

29224300

29163190

29215110

29215130

29329900

38220090

29224990

29224990

29224990

96-77-5

77-09-8
 

 

143-74-8
 

 
34487-61-1

 
81-93-6
 

122-59-8

103-82-2

673-06-3
 
 
150-30-1
 
 
63-91-2
 

 
91-40-7

  
93-99-2

95-54-5
 

106-50-3

975-17-7

 
34317-61-8

875-74-1

 
2835-06-5

 
2935-35-5

 

18

18

5

5

5

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

18

18

18

PHENOL DISULPHONIC ACID SOLUTION
(25% solution w/v in sulphuric acid ) 

PHENOLPHTHALEIN INDICATOR 
(pH 8.2 - 10.0 Colourless to Red Violet)

PHENOLPHTHALEIN INDICATOR PAPERS

PHENOLPHTHALEIN INDICATOR PAPERS

PHENOLPHTHALEIN 1% INDICATOR SOLUTION

PHENOL REAGENT 
(Folin & Ciocateu's Phenol Regent)
(2.0 Normal)
 
PHENOL RED INDICATOR AR (pH INDICATOR)
(PH 6.4-8.2 Yellow to Red)

PHENOL RED INDICATOR SOLUTION (0.02%)
 

PHENOL RED SODIUM SALT (Water Soluble)
(pH 6.4-8.2 Yellow To Red)

PHENOSAFRANINE AR (C.I.NO.50200)
 

PHENOXY ACETIC ACID 98% (For Synthesis)

PHENYL ACETIC ACID 99% Extra Pure

D-PHENYLALANINE 99% (For Biochemistry)
 

DL-PHENYLALANINE 99% (For Biochemistry)
 
 
L-PHENYLALANINE 99% (For Biochemistry)

N-PHENYL ANTHRANILIC ACID 97% AR
(Redox Indicator)

PHENYL BENZOATE 98% (For Synthesis)
(Benzoic Acid Phenyl Ester)

Ortho-PHENYLENEDIAMINE 98% (For Synthesis)
 

Para-PHENYLENEDIAMINE 97% (For Synthesis)

 
PHENYL FLUORONE 98.5% AR 
(Reagent For Germanium)

S-PHENYL-L-CYSTEINE

D-PHENYL GLYCINE 
(D-(-)-a-Phenyl Glycine)

DL-a-PHENYL GLYCINE 99%

 
L-PHENYL GLYCINE

P-06724
 

P-06728

P-06729 

P-06730 

P-06731 

F-04199 

  
P-06745

 
P-06752 

 
P-06753

 
P-06758

 
P-06760

P-06775/100

P-06776
 

P-06777
  

P-06782

 
 
P-06788
 
 
P-06797

P-06800

 
P-06802

 
P-06815

P-06816 

P-06817

 
P-06818

 
P-06819
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

250 ml
500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

100 ml
500 ml

100 gm
250 gm
500 gm

100 gm
250 gm

5 gm
25 gm
50 gm

5 gm
25 gm
50 gm

100 gm
500 gm

10 gm
25 gm

100 gm
 

100 gm 
500 gm

25 gm
100 gm

100 ml

25 gm
100 gm

25 gm
100 gm
500 gm

100 ml
500 ml

500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 ml
500 ml

250 gm
500 gm

500 gm

25 gm
 100 gm
500 gm

25 gm
 100 gm
500 gm

125 ml
500 ml

  5 gm
 25 gm

1500
2700

13000

1200
5600

1050
2100
4000

1200
2300

3500
13000
22000

7000
26000
47000

1200
4200

1200
2100
7000

800
3800

1350
4800

500

400
1400

1200
3800

13000

600
2400

3300

1800
7500

1800
3000

800
1500

1650

750
2200

10000

850
3200

10500

400
1200

550
2300

29280090

29280090

29280090

29280090

28521000

28521000

29072990

29199090

29239000

29072990

38220090

32049000

28111990

38220090

28092010

28092010

38220090

28091000

28091000

28111990

28111990

38220090

29122990

100-63-0

100-63-0

59-88-1

 

59-88-1

62-38-4

 

8003-05-2

 

92-69-3

66778-08-3

 

138-24-9

 
108-73-6
 

 
18472-87-2
 
 
51429-74-4

37267-86-0

37267-86-0
 

1314-56-3

1314-56-3

12501-23-4
 
 

12501-23-4
 
 

 
643-79-8

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

18

18

5

18

18

5

18

18

18

18

5

18

PHENYL HYDRAZINE 98% (For Synthesis)

PHENYL HYDRAZINE 98% AR

PHENYL HYDRAZINE HYDROCHLORIDE 99%
(Extra Pure)

PHENYL HYDRAZINE HYDROCHLORIDE 99% AR

PHENYL MERCURY ACETATE 98% (For Synthesis)
(Mercuric Phenyl Acetate)

PHENYL MERCURY NITRATE (Basic) 99% 
(For Synthesis) (Mercuric Phenyl Nitrate)

4-PHENYL PHENOL 98% (For Synthesis)
(p-Hydroxy Diphenyl)

PHENYL PHOSPHATE DISODIUM SALT Dihydrate 
95% AR (Disodium Phenyl Phosphate) 
(Store in Refrigerator)

PHENYL TRIMETHYL AMMONIUM CHORIDE 99%
(For Synthesis)

PHLOROGLUCINOL 99% AR 
(1,3,5-Trihydoxybenzene)

PHLOROGLUCINOL REAGENT SOLUTION

PHLOXIN-B (For Microscopy) (C.I.NO.45410)
(Dye Content 80%) 

PHOSPHOMOLYBDIC ACID AR 
(Dodeca-Molybdo Phosphoric Acid)
 

PHOSPHOMOLYBDIC ACID REAGENT SOLUTION 

Meta-PHOSPHORIC ACID 56-60% (For Synthesis)
(Glacial Sticks)

Meta-PHOSPHORIC ACID 56-60% AR 
(Glacial Sticks)

PHOSPHORUS AAS STANDARD SOLUTION
1000mg/Ltr. P In H O²

PHOSPHORUS PENTOXIDE 97% (For Synthesis)

PHOSPHORUS PENTOXIDE 98% AR

PHOSPHOTUNGSTIC ACID Extra Pure
(Dodeca-Tungsto Phosphoric Acid)
 

PHOSPHOTUNGSTIC ACID AR
(Dodeca-Tungsto Phosphoric Acid)
 

PHOSPHOTUNGSTIC ACID REAGENT 
 

Ortho-PHTHALALDEHYDE AR
(For Fluorometry)

P-06820

P-06821 

P-06823

P-06824

P-06830

 

P-06834

 

H-04740

D-03570

 

P-06837

 
P-06840

 
P-06841 

P-06845 

  
P-06849 
 

 
P-06852 
 

P-06855

P-06856

 
P-06859 

P-06875

P-06876

P-06944 

 
 
P-06945 

 
 
P-06950 

 
P-06953
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 ml
500 ml

250 gm
500 gm

5 gm
25 gm

100 gm

5 gm
25 gm

500 gm

500 gm
5 kg

125 ml

1 gm

250 mg
1 gm

1 gm

1 gm

100 gm
500 gm

500 ml
2.5 Ltr

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 gm

500 gm
5 Kg

500 gm
5 Kg

100 gm
250 gm

700

800

460

480

480

600

1350

400
1500

220
700

1200
2100

460
1700
5000

2200
9200

1600

380
3000

200

16000

6500
17000

8500

13000

1400
5400

550
2400

620
2500

650
2250

700
2600

540

700
6100

650
5000

6150
13000

P-06957

P-06958

P-06960

P-06962

P-06975

P-06980

P-06982

 
P-06983

 
P-06984 

 
P-06990

P-06993
 

 
P-06994

P-06995 

C-02236 

P-06997 

P-06999 

P-07001 

P-07005 

 
P-07009 

 
P-07016

 
P-07021

P-07022

P-07023

P-07024

P-07025

P-07028

P-07030

P-07032

29173930

29173930

29173960

29173600

29173500

29251900

29089990

29089990

29089990

29335990

29335990

29121990

39261019

28332990

38220090

71101900

28439019

28439019

28439019

39072090

34042000

34042000

34042000

34042000

34042000

34042000

34042000

34042000

88-99-3

88-99-3

121-91-5

100-21-0

85-44-9

85-41-6

88-89-1
 

88-89-1
 

 

 
110-85-0

5625-37-6
 

 
630-19-3

39457-54-0

7778-18-9

7440-06-4

7440-06-4

18497-13-7
 

52785-06-5
 

9003-05-8
 

25322-68-3

25322-68-3

25322-68-3

25322-68-3

25322-68-3

25322-68-3

25322-68-3

PHTHALIC ACID 99% (For Synthesis)

PHTHALIC ACID 99.5% AR

ISO-PHTHALIC ACID 99% (For Synthesis)

TERE-PHTHALIC ACID 98% Pure

PHTHALIC ANHYDRIDE 98% (For Synthesis)

PHTHALIMIDE 98% (For Synthesis)

PICRIC ACID 99% Extra Pure (Under Water)
(2,4,6-Trinitrophenol)

PICRIC ACID 99.8% AR (Under Water) 
(2,4,6-Trinitrophenol)

PICRIC ACID SATURATED AQUEOUS SOLUTION
 

PIPERAZINE (Anhydrous) 98% (For Synthesis)

PIPES BUFFER 99% (Biological Buffer) 
(Piperazine-N-N-Bis-2-Ethene Sulphonic Acid)

 
PIVALDEHYDE 95% Extra Pure
(Store at 2 - 8ºC)

PLASTICINE (Modelling Clay)

PLASTER OF PARIS 
(Calcium Sulphate Anhydrous (Dried) 96% 

PLATELET DILUTING FLUID

PLATINUM METAL POWDER 99.9% AR

PLATINUM METAL WIRE 99.9%
(Diameter 0.3mm)

PLATINUM CHLORIDE Hydrate Extra Pure (40% Pt)
(Chloroplatinic Acid)

PLATINUM OXIDE Hydrated Extra Pure (80% Pt)
(Adam's Catalyst) (Platinum Dioxide)

POLYACRYLAMIDE
 

POLYETHYLENE GLYCOL 200 (For Synthesis)

POLYETHYLENE GLYCOL 300 (For Synthesis)

POLYETHYLENE GLYCOL 400 (For Synthesis)

POLYETHYLENE GLYCOL 600 (For Synthesis)

POLYETHYLENE GLYCOL 1500 (For Synthesis)

POLYETHYLENE GLYCOL 4000 (For Synthesis)

POLYETHYLENE GLYCOL 6000 (For Synthesis)

POLYETHYLENE OXIDE M.W. 100000

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

3

3

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

P-07034

P-07035

P-07043

P-07053
 

P-07055
 

P-07057

P-07061
 

P-07064
 
 
P-07065

P-07066 

 
P-07070

P-07071

A-01062

A-01063

 
P-07076 

 
P-07078 

 
P-07086

 
P-07088

 
P-07095

 
P-07096

C-03072

 
P-07106

P-07107

P-07107/100

P-07118
 
P-07119

P-07122

P-07122/200

P-07122/300

8017-16-1

9003-20-7

9002-89-5

9003-39-8

9003-39-8

 
9003-39-8

6226-79-5

 
1806-34-4
  

68189-43-5

 

127-08-2

127-08-2

28300-74-5

28300-74-5

 
7784-41-0

 
10124-50-2

 
298-14-6

 
7789-29-9

 
7646-93-7

 
7646-93-7

868-14-4
 

7758-01-2

7758-01-2

7758-02-3
 
7758-02-3

7758-02-3

28092020

39051990

39053000

39059910

39059910

39059910

32049000

29349900

29339900

38220090

29152990

29152990

29181390

29181390

28429090

28429090

28364000

28261990

28332990

28332990

29181310

28299020

28299020

28299020

28275120

28275120

28275120

38220090

38220090

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm
5 kg

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

500 gm

25 gm
100 gm

5 gm
25 gm

25 gm
50 gm

100 gm

100 ml
500 ml

500 gm

500 gm

250 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 gm

500 gm

100 gm

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

1200

3200

1050
9500

720
2850

550
2300

3200

750
2800

3300
14000

3350
5700

10800

1800
3000

680

800

6200
11000

3000
12000

5000
20000

5000
20000

550

900

630

700

1200

1200

1400

170
550

1100

1400

4200

250
700

300
800

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

5

POLYPHOSPHORIC ACID 85% (For Synthesis)

POLYVINYL ACETATE (Granulars)

POLYVINYL ALCOHOL (For Synthesis)

POLYVINYL PYRROLIDONE K25 (For Synthesis)

POLYVINYL PYROLIDONE K30 (For Synthesis) 
(PVP K-30)

POLYVINYL PYROLIDONE K90 (For Synthesis)

PONCEAU S (For Microscopy) (C.I.NO.27195)

POPOP 97% Scintillation Grade
[1,4-Di-2(5-Phenyloxazoly)-Benzene]
 
POPSO BUFFER 97% (For Biochemistry)
Piperazine-1 ,4 Bis (2-hyroxypropanae sulphonic acid)} 

POTASSIUM AAS STANDARD SOLUTION 
1000 ± 2 mg/Ltr. K In Diluted HNO   ³

POTASSIUM ACETATE 99% Extra Pure

POTASSIUM ACETATE 99% AR

POTASSIUM ANTIMONY TARTRATE Trihydrate 
98.5% Extra Pure (Antimony Potassium Tartrate)

POTASSIUM ANTIMONY TARTRATE Trihydrate 
99.5% AR

POTASSIUM ARSENATE

 
POTASSIUM ARSENITE

 
POTASSIUM BICARBONATE 99.5% Extra Pure
(Potassium Hydrogen Carbonate)

POTASSIUM BIFLOURIDE 97% Extra Pure
(Potassium Hydrogen Fluoride) 

POTASSIUM BISULPHATE 99% Extra Pure
(Potassium Hydrogen Sulphate)

POTASSIUM BISULPHATE 99% AR

POTASSIUM BITARTRATE 99.5% Extra Pure 
(Potassium Hydrogen Tartrate) (Cream Of Tartar)

POTASSIUM BROMATE 99.6% Extra Pure

POTASSIUM BROMATE 99.8% AR

POTASSIUM BROMATE 1/60 MOL/L 
(0.1N) SOLUTION

POTASSIUM BROMIDE 99% Extra Pure

POTASSIUM BROMIDE 99.5% AR

POTASSIUM BROMIDE IR SPECTROSCOPY

POTASSIUM BROMIDE SOLUTION N/10 (0.1N)

POTASSIUM BROMIDE 1 MOL/L (1N)
VOLUMETRIC SOLUTION
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

865-47-4

584-08-7

584-08-7

7447-40-7

7447-40-7

16921-30-5
 

7789-00-6

7789-00-6

6100-05-6

6100-05-6

590-28-3

7778-50-9

 
7778-50-9

140-89-6
 

13746-66-2
 

13746-66-2

14459-95-1
 

14459-95-1

7789-23-3

7789-23-3

590-29-4

590-29-4

877-24-7

877-24-7

7646-93-7

29051990

28364000

28364000

31042000

31042000

38220090

28439019

28415090

28415090

38220090

29181510

29181510

28429090

28415090

28415090

38220090

38220090

29309099

28372020

28372020

28372030

28372030

28261990

28261990

29151290

29151290

29173990

29173990

28332990

250 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 ml

1 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 ml

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 ml

500 ml

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

2500

420

500

280

400

450

7000

1220

1300

440

700

800

2000

1100

1300

250

180

1300
6000

500
1850

620
2000

1000

1200

1100

1400

300
1100

1200

800

900

630

18

18

18

18

18

5

18

18

18

5

18

18

18

18

18

5

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

POTASSIUM TERT BUTOXIDE 98% Extra Pure
 
POTASSIUM CARBONATE (Anhydrous) 99% Purified

POTASSIUM CARBONATE (Anhydrous) 99.5 AR

POTASSIUM CHLORIDE 99% Purified

POTASSIUM CHLORIDE 99.5% AR

POTASSIUM CHLORIDE 1N SOLUTION 

POTASSIUM CHLOROPLATINATE AR (Pt-40%)
[Potassium Hexachloroplatinate (IV)]

POTASSIUM CHROMATE 99% Purified

POTASSIUM CHROMATE 99.5% AR

POTASSIUM CHROMATE 0.1N SOLUTION

Tri-POTASSIUM CITRATE 99% Extra Pure

Tri-POTASSIUM CITRATE 99% AR

POTASSIUM CYANATE 97% Extra Pure

POTASSIUM DICHROMATE 99.5% Extra Pure
(Potassium Bichromate)

POTASSIUM DICHROMATE 99.9% AR

POTASSIUM DICHROMATE SOLUTION N/10

POTASSIUM DICHROMATE SOLUTION 0.25N

POTASSIUM  ETHYL XANTHATE 98% Extra Pure
(Ethyl Potassium Xanthate) 

POTASSIUM FERRICYANIDE 98% Extra Pure
[Potassium Hexa Cyanoferrate (III)]

POTASSIUM FERRICYANIDE 99% AR

POTASSIUM FERROCYANIDE 98% Extra Pure
[Potassium Hexa cyanoferrate (II)]

POTASSIUM FERROCYANIDE 99% AR

POTASSIUM FLUORIDE (Anhydrous) 97% Extra Pure

POTASSIUM FLUORIDE (Anhydrous) 99% AR

POTASSIUM FORMATE 99% Extra Pure

POTASSIUM FORMATE 99% AR

POTASSIUM HYDROGEN PHTHALATE 
99.5% Extra Pure

POTASSIUM HYDROGEN PHTHALATE 
99.5% AR

POTASSIUM HYDROGEN SULPHATE 99% Extra Pure
(Potassium Bisulphate)

P-07123

P-07124

P-07125

P-07135

P-07136

P-07139 

P-07142 

 
P-07145 

P-07146

P-07149 

P-07156

P-07156/100

P-07159

P-07161 

 
P-07163

P-07164 

P-07165 

P-07168 

 
P-07172
 

P-07173

P-07174
 

P-07175

P-07182

P-07182/100

P-07182/110

P-07182/120

P-07188

P-07189

P-07095
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

7646-93-7

1310-58-3

1310-58-3

1310-58-3

1310-58-3

1310-58-3

7758-05-6

7758-05-6

7681-11-0

7681-11-0
 

 

41944-01-8
 

16905-14-9

7783-33-7

16731-55-8

16731-55-8

7790-21-8
 

7790-21-8

 
13769-43-2

28332990

28152000

28152000

28152000

28152000

38220090

38220090

28299010

28299010

38220010

38220090

28276010

28276010

38220090

38220090

38220090

38220090

38220090

38220090

28152000

28439019

28332010

28322010

28322010

28299030

28299030

29171190

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm
5 Kg.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

100 gm
250 gm

100 gm
250 gm

500 ml

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

25 gm
100 gm
250 gm
500 gm

100 gm
250 gm 
500 gm

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

125 ml
500 ml

500 ml

100lvs

200lvs

25 gm
100 gm

1 gm

25 gm
100 gm

500 gm

500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

700

430

530

600

510
4000

500
1600

300
900

2200
4500

2500
5000

1000

450
1300

680
2250
5200
9900

2400
5400

10200

900
3800

1500
5100

1300
4000

2300

200

380

4800
18000

7000

5000
17000

550

650

2300
11000

2500
11500

1200
5500

18

18

18

18

18

5

5

5

5

5

5

18

18

5

5

5

5

5

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

POTASSIUM HYDROGEN SULPHATE 99% AR
(Potassium Bisulphate)

POTASSIUM HYDROXIDE FLAKES 85% Extra Pure

POTASSIUM HYDROXIDE PELLETS 85% Extra Pure

POTASSIUM HYDROXIDE PELLETS 85% AR

POTASSIUM HYDROXIDE POWDER 85% Extra Pure

POTASSIUM HYDROXIDE 40% W/V SOLUTION 

POTASSIUM HYDROXIDE SOLUTION N/10

POTASSIUM IODATE 99% Extra Pure

POTASSIUM IODATE 99.5% AR

 
POTASSIUM IODATE SOLUTION N/10

POTASSIUM HYDROXIDE SOLUTION 1N 

POTASSIUM IODIDE 99% Extra Pure

POTASSIUM IODIDE 99.8% AR

 

POTASSIUM IODIDE 0.1M (0.1N) SOLUTION
 

POTASSIUM IODIDE 1M SOLUTION

POTASSIUM IODIDE 3M SOLUTION

POTASSIUM IODIDE SOLUTION 10%

POTASSIUM IODIDE PAPERS

POTASSIUM IODIDE PAPERS

POTASSIUM IODO BISMUTHATE 98%
(Bismuth Potassium Iodide)
 
POTASSIUM IODO PLATINATE 99.9% AR

POTASSIUM MERCURIC IODIDE 
(Mercuric Potassium Iodide)

POTASSIUM METABISULPHITE 95% Extra Pure

POTASSIUM METABISULPHITE 96% AR

POTASSIUM METAPERIODATE 99% Extra Pure
(Potassium Periodate)

POTASSIUM METAPERIODATE 99.8% AR

 
POTASSIUM METAVANADATE 98% Extra Pure

P-07096

P-07194

P-07197

P-07198

P-07199

P-07200 

P-07202 

P-07206

P-07207

 
P-07208

P-07209

P-07210

P-07211
 

P-07213 

P-07214 

P-07215 

P-07218 

P-07219   

P-07220   

B-01671

 
P-07224 

M-05791

P-07228

P-07230
 
P-07234

 
P-07235

 
P-07238
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

28342100

28342100

28342100

28342100

29171190

29171190

28416100

28416100

38229090

38229090

38229090

28332990

28332990

28352400

28352400

28352400

28352400

28352990

29251900

28419000

28419000

28353900

28332990

28269000

29161990

31043000

31043000

29181390

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

250 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm
5 kg

500 gm

500 ml

500 ml

500 ml

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

520

650

2000

1800

750

850

680
6000

830

280

260

510

660

720

800

920

850

950

1400

1800

2500
12400

2900
14000

1250

2200
8000

700

1300

500

650

1300

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

5

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

P-07240

P-07241

P-07242

P-07243 

P-07250

P-07251

P-07258

P-07259

P-07260

P-07261

P-07262

P-07265 

 
P-07266 

P-07272

 
P-07273

P-07275

 
P-07276

P-07278

P-07283

P-07288 

 
P-07289 

 
P-07295

P-07301 

P-07305

P-07308

P-07312 

P-07313 

P-07325 
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POTASSIUM NITRATE 99% Extra Pure

POTASSIUM NITRATE 99% AR

POTASSIUM NITRITE 95% Extra Pure

POTASSIUM NITRITE 96% AR

POTASSIUM OXALATE 99% Extra Pure

POTASSIUM OXALATE 99.5% AR

POTASSIUM PERMANGANATE 99% Extra Pure

POTASSIUM PERMANGANATE 99% AR

POTASSIUM PERMANGANATE 0.002M (0.01N)
SOLUTION

POTASSIUM PERMANGANATE 0.25N SOLUTION

POTASSIUM PERMANGANATE 0.1N SOLUTION

POTASSIUM PERSULPHATE 98% Extra Pure
(Potassium Peroxy Disulphate)

POTASSIUM PERSULPHATE 98% AR

POTASSIUM PHOSPHATE DIBASIC (Anhydrous) 
98% Extra Pure (Di-Potassium Hydrogen O-Phosphate)

POTASSIUM PHOSPHATE DIBASIC (Anhydrous) 
99% AR

POTASSIUM PHOSPHATE MONOBASIC 
(Anhydrous) 98% Extra Pure 

POTASSIUM PHOSPHATE MONOBASIC (Anhydrous)
99.5% AR (Potassium Dihydrogen OrthoPhosphate)

POTASSIUM PHOSPHATE TRIBASIC

POTASSIUM PHTHALIMIDE 98% (For Synthesis)

POTASSIUM PYROANTIMONATE 98.5% Extra Pure
(Potassium Antimonate)

POTASSIUM PYROANTIMONATE 99% AR
(Potassium Antimonate) 

Tetra-POTASSIUM PYROPHOSPHATE 98% Extra Pure

POTASSIUM PYROSULPHATE 97% Extra Pure     
(Potassium Disulphate)

POTASSIUM SILICOFLUORIDE 98% Extra Pure

POTASSIUM SORBATE 99.5% (Extra Pure)

POTASSIUM SULPHATE 99% Extra Pure     

POTASSIUM SULPHATE 99.5% AR

POTASSIUM TARTRATE Dibasic Hemihydrate 99% 
Extra Pure

7757-79-1

7757-79-1

7758-09-0

7758-09-0

6487-48-5

6487-48-5

7722-64-7

7722-64-7

7727-21-1

 
7727-21-1

7758-11-4

 
7758-11-4

7778-77-0

 
7778-77-0

7778-53-2

1074-82-4

12208-13-8

 
12208-13-8

 
7320-34-5

7790-62-7

16871-90-2

24634-61-5

7778-80-5

7778-80-5

6100-19-2
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P-07328 

 
P-07330

P-07331/140

P-07332

P-07333

P-07334

P-07344 

P-07345
 

P-07345/90

P-07345/100

P-07346

P-07357
 

 
P-07360
 

 
 
P-07366

 
P-07376

P-07378

 
P-07385

 
P-07386

P-07387

P-07387/100

P-07388

P-07389

P-07390

P-07397

 
P-07398

P-07406

P-07410

28429090

28439019

28429090

28429090

28429090

38220090

29171190

29349900

30049099

28469090

28469090

29181190

29339900

29041090

29155000

29153999

29051220

29051220

29051220

29051210

29051210

29051210

29051210

29053200

29053200

29182930

29182990

25 gm
100 gm

1 gm

5 gm
25 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

100 gm
500 gm

10 gm
25 gm

100 gm
500 gm

5 gm

10 gm

1 gm
5 gm

25 gm

5 gm
25 gm

100 gm
500 gm

5 gm
25 gm

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

1 Ltr.
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

1 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

100 gm
500 gm

500 gm
5 kg

2600
9300

8000

6400
26000

1100

1350

250
1050

1250
5200

1800
3500

1400
4200

3400

900

780
1600
7200

85
300

1000
4400

400
2000

550
2500

560
2400

420
1500

470
1700

1050
2200

340
1240
2200

480
1900

550
2100

3000

650
2700

700
3000

1300
5200

1600
13500

18

18

18

18

18

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18
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123333-66-4

 
10025-99-7

13932-13-3

333-20-0

333-20-0

14402-67-6

 
92-71-7

 
25655-41-8

15878-77-0

12037-29-5

344-25-2
 

 
147-85-3

 
 
 
14533-63-2
 

79-09-4
 

109-60-4

67-63-0

 
67-63-0

67-63-0

67-63-0

71-23-8

71-23-8

71-23-8

57-55-6

 
57-55-6

121-79-9

94-13-3

POTASSIUM TELLURITE Hydrate 90%
(For Microbiology)

POTASSIUM TETRA CHLOROPLATINATE 98%
(Pt 47%)

POTASSIUM TETRATHIONATE 98% Extra Pure

POTASSIUM THIOCYANATE 98% Extra Pure 
(Potassium Sulphocyanide)

POTASSIUM THIOCYANATE 98.5% AR

POTASSIUM THIOCYANATE 0.1N (N/10) SOLUTION

POTASSIUM TITANIUM OXALATE 98.5% AR
(Titanium Potassium Oxalate)
 
PPO 99% (Scintillation Grade) 
(2,5-Diphenyl Oxazole)

POVIDONE IODINE 99%

PRASEODYMIUM NITRATE Hexahydrate 99.9% AR

PRASEODYMIUM OXIDE 99.9% AR

D-PROLINE 99% (For Biochemistry)
 

 
L-PROLINE 99% (For Biochemistry)
 

 
 
1-PROPANE SULPHONIC ACID SODIUM SALT 
99% HPLC (For Ion-Pair Chromatography)

PROPIONIC ACID 99% (For Synthesis)
 

n-PROPYL ACETATE 98% For Synthesis

iso-PROPYL ALCOHOL 99% (For Synthesis)
(Propan-2-ol)

iso-PROPYL ALCOHOL 99.5% AR
(Propan-2-ol)

iso-PROPYL ALCOHOL 99.8% HPLC
& UV Spectroscopy

iso-PROPYL ALCOHOL 70%

n-PROPYL ALCOHOL 99.5% (For Synthesis)

n-PROPYL ALCOHOL 99.5% AR
(Propan-1-ol)

n-PROPYL ALCOHOL 99.9% For HPLC

PROPYLENE GLYCOL 99% Purified
(1,2-Propanediol)

PROPYLENE GLYCOL 99.5% AR
(1,2-Propanediol)

PROPYL GALLATE 98% Extra Pure (Antioxidant)
(N-Propyl-3,4,5-Trihydroxy Benzoate)

PROPYL-4-HYDROXYBENZOATE 99.5% Extra Pure
(Propyl Paraben)
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P-07416

P-07416/500

 
P-07417

P-07419 

P-07426 

P-07433
 

P-07433/100
 

P-07434

P-07436 

 

P-07437

 
P-07438

 
C-02405

 
C-02406

 
P-07440

 
P-07444

 
P-07448

 
P-07449
 
P-07452

P-07452/80

P-07452/90 
 

P-07452/100

P-07452/400

P-07453

P-07453/100

35285-69-9

 
107-08-4

110-27-0

100209-45-8

1332-09-8

110-86-1
 
 

110-86-1

24057-28-1

58-56-0

 

1046-56-6

 
28048-33-1
 

120-80-9

 
120-80-9

 
115-41-3

 
87-66-1

 
87-66-1

 
32638-88-3
 

2150-48-3

92-32-0

123-75-1

616-45-5

1313-13-9

98-79-3

29182990

29036900

29153990

35040010

25131900

29333100

29333100

29333990

29362500

29335990

29333990

29072990

29072990

32049000

29072990

29072990

29349900

38229090

32049000

32049000

29339900

29337900

28201000

29337900

500 gm 
5 kg

50 ml
100 ml
250 ml

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

100 gm
500 gm

500 gm

250 ml
500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

25 gm
100 gm

 
10 gm 
25 gm

100 gm

1 gm
5 gm

1 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

1 gm
5 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

1 gm

500 ml

5 gm
25 gm

5 gm
25 gm

250 ml
1 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

250 gm
 

25 gm
100 gm

2000
18000

4700
8400

20000

950
4200

430
1550

240

460
850

3600

900
4100

680
2400

210
500

1600

3000
13000

7000

400
1100

600
2000

900
4000

1700
8600

2000
9000

1250

900

1450
6500

3000
12000

2800
10800

2050
9900

5800

900
2700

18

18

18

18

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

18

18

18

18

18

18
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PROPYL-4-HYDROXYBENZOATE SODIUM SALT 
99% Purified (Propyl Paraben Sodium Salt) 

PROPYL IODIDE 99% For Synthesis

iso-PROPYL MYRISTATE 98% Extra Pure

PROTEOSE PEPTONE (Culture Media Ingredient)

PUMIC FINE POWDER

PYRIDINE 98% (For Synthesis)
 

 
PYRIDINE 99.5% AR

PYRIDINIUM-4-TOLUENE SULPHONATE 98%
(4-Toluensulfonic acid pyridinium Salt) 

PYRIDOXINE HYDROCHLORIDE 99.5% 
(For Biochemistry) (Vitamin B6)

3-(2-PYRIDYL)-5,6 DIPHENYL-1,2,4 TRIAZINE 99% AR 
(PDT)
 
3-(2-PYRIDYL)-5,6 DIPHENYL 1,2,4 TRIAZINE,
4'-4"-DISULPHONIC ACID DISODIUM SALT 99% AR

PYROCATECHOL 98% (For Synthesis)
(Catechol) (O-Dihydroxybenzene)

PYROCATECHOL 99% AR (Catechol)
(O-Dihydroxybenzene)

PYROCATECHOL VIOLET AR 
(Catechol Violet)

PYROGALLOL 98% (For Synthesis) 
(Pyrogallic Acid)

PYROGALLOL 98.5% AR
 

PYROGALLOL RED AR
 
PYROGALLOL REAGENT SOLUTION

PYRONIN B (C.I.NO.45010)

PYRONIN G (Y) (C.I.NO.45005)

PYRROLIDINE 99% (For Synthesis)

2-PYRROLIDONE 99% (For Synthesis)

PYROLUSITE (ORE)  Extra Pure  

L-PYROGLUTAMIC ACID 98% Extra Pure  
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Q-07468 

Q-07471

 
 
Q-07473

Q-07474
 

Q-07475  

Q-07478

 
Q-07479 

Q-07480

 
Q-07483
 
 
Q-07485 
 

Q-07485/100
 

Q-07485/110

Q-07486
 

Q-07495

R-07500
 
 

G-04459/150

R-07511

R-07517

 
R-07518 

R-07522

14808-60-7

6151-25-3
 
 

91-63-4

117-92-0
 

81-61-8
 

106-34-3
 

6119-47-7
 
 
6119-70-6
 

6119-70-6

81-64-1

91-22-5

 
8004-92-0

17629-30-0

 

 

62758-13-8

 

50-55-5

25062900

29420090

29339900

29333990

38220090

29146990

38220090

29420090

29392020

29392030

29392030

29146910

29333919

29333990

29400000

38220090

38220090

32049000

38220090

29362990

250 gm
500 gm

5 gm
25 gm

100 gm
 

100 ml
500 ml

 
1 gm
5 gm

100 ml

500 mg 
1 gm

100 ml

100 gm
500 gm

5 gm
25 gm

25 gm
100 gm

25 gm
100 gm

25 gm
100 gm

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

25 gm
100 gm

5 gm
25 gm

100 gm

500 ml

500 ml

1 gm
5 gm

500ml

1 gm
5 gm

600
1100

550
1600
6000

1650
7500

1450
6500

700

18500
35000

5500

1200
5850

3200
15000

1300
4800

1500
5200

1000
3150

2400
11500

1050
3800

670
1550
5700

380

430

1250
5800

1200

3800
17500

5

18

18

18

5

18

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

5

18

5

18

QUARTZ AR (FINE POWDER / GRANULAR)

QUERCETIN Dihydrate 95% (For Synthesis)
 

 
QUINALDINE 98% (For Synthesis)

QUINALDINE RED INDICATOR
 

QUINALDINE RED INDICATOR SOLUTION

QUINALIZARIN 95% AR
 

QUINALIZARIN Indicator Solution

QUINHYDRONE AR
 

QUININE HYDROCHLORIDE AR
(For Lab use only)
  
QUININE SULPHATE Dihydrate 99% Extra Pure
(For Lab use only)

QUININE SULPHATE Dihydrate 99.5% AR
(For Lab use only)

QUINIZARIN 96% (For Synthesis) (C.I.NO.58050)
(1,4-Dihydroxyanthraquinone)

QUINOLINE 97% (For Synthesis)

QUINOLINE YELLOW (For Microscopy)
(Water Soluble)

D-RAFFINOSE Pentahydrate 99% AR 
(Melitose)
 

R.B.C. DILUTING FLUID (Gower's Solution)

R.B.C DILUTING FLUID (Hayem’s Solution)

RESAZURIN AR
(Resazurin Sodium Salt)

RESAZURIN REAGENT Solution

RESERPINE 99% Extra Pure

RQ
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R-07525

 
 
R-07526 

 
R-07527

R-07530

 
 
R-07535
 

R-07540

R-07545

 
R-07550 

 
 
R-07555

 
 
R-07558

 
 
R-07559
 

 
R-07560 

 
R-07560/100 

 
P-06638

 
P-06639

R-07581

R-07587
 

A-01179
 

D-03581

D-03582 
 

R-07596

R-07598
 

108-46-3

108-46-3
 

10030-85-0
 
 

81-88-9

 
989-38-8
 

13569-65-8

83-88-5
 

 
50-69-1
 

 
63231-63-0
 

 
73049-77-1
 

 

 

 

467-62-9

 
569-61-9
 

632-69-9

 

603-45-2

 
79-40-3 

854-09-8

7791-11-9
 

29072100

29072100

38220090

29400000

32041342

32041342

28439019

29362310

29400000

29349900

29349900

38220090

38220090

32041929

32041929

32049000

33030020

32129020

29309099

38220090

28369900

28273990

100 gm
250 gm 
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

125 ml

5 gm
25 gm

100 gm

25 gm
100 gm

25 gm
100 gm

250 mg
1 gm

5 gm
25 gm

100 gm
 

5 gm
25 gm

100 gm

10 gm 
25 gm

100 gm

10 gm 
25 gm

100 gm

125 ml
500 ml

125 ml
500 ml

25 gm
100 gm

25 gm
100 gm

25 gm
100 gm

100 ml
500 ml

25 gm
100 gm

1 gm
5 gm

10 gm

50 ml

5 gm

5 gm
25 gm

550
950

1800

700
2050

400

500
2100
7200

400
1000

1000
2800

9500
29000

260
900

3300

300
920

3500

1350
2300
8100

2200
4400

14000

190
700

350
1000

1300
4800

1100
3300

1700
5800

400
1500

800
2900

2100
4100
7500

2200

9000

3300
15000

18

18

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

18

18

RESORCINOL 99% Extra Pure
(1,3-Dihydroxy Benzene)

RESORCINOL 99% AR 

 
RETICULOCYTE DILUTING FLUID

L(+)RHAMNOSE 99% (Monohydrate) 
(For Biochemistry)
(Iso-Dulcite)

RHODAMINE B AR (For Microscopy) (C.I.NO.45170)
 

RHODAMINE 6G (C.I.NO.45160)
 

RHODIUM TRICHLORIDE Trihydrate (For Synthesis)
(40% Rh) 

RIBOFLAVIN 99% (For Biochemistry) 
(Vitamin B2)
 

D(+)RIBOSE 99% (For Biochemistry)
 
 

RIBONUCLEIC ACID (For Biochemistry)
(RNA)
 

RIBONUCLEIC ACID SODIUM SALT 
(For Biochemistry)
(RNA SODIUM SALT)  

RINGER'S SOLUTION
 

ROBERT'S REAGENT 

p-ROSANILINE (BASE) 95% (C.I.NO.42500)
(For Microscopy)

p-ROSANILINE HYDROCHLORIDE 98% 
(C.I.NO.42510) (For Microscopy)

ROSE BENGAL AR (C.I.NO.45440)
 

ROSE WATER

p-ROSOLIC ACID INDICATOR (For Microscopy)
(C.I.NO.43800) (Aurin) 

RUBEANIC ACID 98% AR  
(Dithiooxamide)

RUBEANIC ACID SOLUTION
(Dithiooxamide Solution)

RUBIDIUM CARBONATE 99% AR

RUBIDIUM CHLORIDE 98% AR

94
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R-07601

R-07604 

R-07604/100 
 
R-07605 
 
R-07610
 

S-07630

S-07633

S-07640

S-07642 

S-07644 

S-07645 

S-07648

H-04732

 
S-07653

 
S-07657

S-07659

S-07660

S-07684

S-07696
 

S-07702 

S-07702/100 

S-07702/200
 
S-07705

S-07713 

 
S-07716  

7440-18-8

11103-72-3

14898-67-0
 
250249-75-3

81-07-2

6155-57-3

477-73-6

 

138-52-3
 

90-02-8

 
94-67-7

 
65-45-2

69-72-7

69-72-7

12060-58-1

8047-15-2
 

14808-60-7
 
14808-60-7

111-20-6

7782-49-2

71104100

28439019

38220090

28439019

29381000

29251100

29251100

32041310

38229090

38229090

38229090

29389090

29122990

29280090

29242990

29182110

29182110

28469090

29389090

38220090

25059000

25059000

29171300

38220090

28049000

1 gm

1 gm
5 gm

125 ml

1 gm

25 gm
100 gm

500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

25 gm
100 gm
500 gm

125 ml
500 ml

125 ml
500 ml

125 ml
500 ml

5 gm
25 gm

100 ml
250 ml

5 gm
25 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

10 gm
25 gm

100 gm
500 gm

125 ml
500 ml

1 kg

500 gm

1 Kg

100 ml
500 ml

25 gm
100 gm

9800

4600
22000

2800

3800

1200
3900

2650

700
2400

700
2500

11500

170
480

150
500

150
500

1800
7450

800
1800

400
1800

1700

860

950

1100
2300

2300
9000

160
430

2000

1500

3000

1800
3000

800
3000

18

18

12

18

18

18

18

18

5

5

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

5

5

18

5

18

RUTHENIUM  METAL POWDER  99.9%

RUTHENIUM RED 99% (For Microscopy)
(34% Ru)

RUTHENIUM RED SOLUTION

RUTHENIUM TRICHLORIDE (For Synthesis) (40% Ru)

RUTIN Trihydrate (For Biochemistry)
 

SACCHARIN INSOLUBLE 99% Extra Pure

SACCHARIN SODIUM Dihydrate 98% Extra Pure

SAFRANINE (For Microscopy) (C.I.NO.50240)
 

SAFRANINE STAIN SOLUTION (Gram's)

 
SAFRANINE 1% W/V AQUEOUS SOLUTION

SAFRANINE 0.5% W/V SOLUTION (Counterstain)

SALICIN 99% (For Microbiology)

 
SALICYLALDEHYDE (For Synthesis)
(Ortho Hydroxy Benzaldehyde)

SALICYLALDOXIME 98% AR 
(Salicylaldehyde Oxime)

SALICYLAMIDE 99% Pure

SALICYLIC ACID 99% Extra Pure

SALICYLIC ACID 99.5% AR

SAMARIUM OXIDE 99.9% AR

SAPONIN Purified

 
SCHIFF'S REAGENT

SEASAND (Purified) 40-150 Mesh

SEASAND AR

SEBACIC ACID 98% (For Synthesis)

SELENIUM AAS STANDARD SOLUTION 
1000 ± 2 mg/Ltr. Se In Diluted HNO³

SELENIUM METAL POWDER BLACK 99.5% 
Extra Pure

SR
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28049000

28112990

28112990

28111990

38220090

38220090

29280090

29280090

29225090

29225090

29329970

29189900

13019099

38249925

38249925

38249925

38249925

38249925

38249925

38249925

38249925

38249925

38249925

38249925

28111990

28111990

25 gm
100 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
250 gm

100 gm

125 ml
500 ml

125 ml
500 ml

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

25 gm
100 gm

5 gm
25 gm

100 gm
500 gm

25 gm
100 gm

1 gm
5 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

250 gm
500 gm

250 gm
500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

250 gm
500 gm

1100
3200

1800
8000

3000
6900

2900

190
600

150
460

600
2700

670
2850

1100
4000

200
650

2200
10800

4500
12000

5000
21000

3400

600

750

650

760

800

600

600

350
650

2400
4500

800

4100

470

1400
2500

18

18

18

18

5

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

SELENIUM METAL POWDER BLACK 99.9% AR

 
SELENIUM DIOXIDE (Sublimed) 99% Extra Pure

SELENIUM SULPHIDE 
(Selenium Disulphide)

SELENOUS ACID 93% Extra Pure

SELIWANOFF'S REAGENT

 
SEMEN'S DILUTING FLUID

 
SEMICARBAZIDE HYDROCHLORIDE 
98% (For Synthesis)
 
SEMICARBAZIDE HYDROCHLORIDE 99.5% AR

  
DL-SERINE 99+% (For Biochemistry)

 
L-SERINE 99% Extra Pure (For Biochemistry)

SESAMOL For Synthesis

SHIKIMIC ACID 98% (For Biochemisty)

 
SHELLAC FLAKES Extra Pure

SILICA GEL 60-120 Mesh
(For Column Chromatography)

SILICA GEL 60-200 Mesh
(For Column Chromatography)

SILICA GEL 100-200 Mesh 
(For Column Chromatography)

SILICA GEL 200-400 Mesh
(For Column Chromatography)

SILICA GEL 400-700 Mesh 
(For Column Chromatography)

SILICA GEL BLUE (Self Indicating 5 to 8 Mesh)

SILICA GEL BLUE (Self Indicating 6 to 20 Mesh)

SILICA GEL G 
(For Thin Layer Chromatography)

SILICA GEL GF 254 
(For Thin Layer Chromatography)

SILICA GEL H 
(For Thin Layer Chromatography)

SILICA GEL HF 254 
(For Thin Layer Chromatography)

SILICIC ACID PRECIPITATED DRIED

SILICIC ACID (For Lipid Chromatography)
(100-200 mesh)

S-07717 
 

S-07722 
 

S-07725 
 

S-07730 

S-07735 

 
S-07742 

 
S-07746

 
S-07747

  
S-07757

 
S-07758 

S-07758 /100

S-07759/100
 

S-07760 

S-07765 

S-07768 

S-07770 

S-07773 

S-07775 

S-07776 

S-07778 

S-07785 

S-07790 

S-07795 

S-07800 

S-07811 

S-07813 

 
 

 

7782-49-2
 

7446-08-4
 

7488-56-4
 

7783-00-8

 
563-41-7

 
563-41-7

  
302-84-1

 
56-45-1

533-31-3

138-59-0

9000-59-3

112926-00-8

112926-00-8

112926-00-8
 

112926-00-8

112926-00-8

112926-00-8

112926-00-8

112926-00-8

112926-00-8

112926-00-8

112926-00-8

1343-98-2

1343-98-2
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S-07814

S-07815

S-07820

 
S-07826

S-07828

 
S-07850 

 
S-07866 

 
S-07868 
 

S-07869 

S-07870 

S-07872 

S-07875 
 
 
S-07880
 
 

S-07882 

S-07882/100

S-07885

S-07888 

 
S-07889 

S-07890

S-07892

S-07895 
 

S-07897 

 

S-07900 

  
S-07901

 

7440-21-3

 
60676-86-0

 
12027-43-9

 
7440-22-4

 
7440-22-4
 

563-63-3
 

7785-23-1

534-16-7
 
 
7783-90-6

7784-01-2

206986-90-5

7784-02-3

1470-61-7

 

7775-41-9

7783-97-3

7783-96-2
 

7761-88-8

 

7761-88-8

SILICON AAS STANDARD SOLUTION 
1000±2 mg/Ltr. Si In H O2

SILICON METAL POWDER 98.5%

SILICON ANTIFOAMING AGENT 30%
(Nonionic)

SILICON DIOXIDE Extra Pure

SILICON GREASE (LAB)
(High Vacuum Silicone Grease) 

SILICOTUNGSTIC ACID 99.5% AR 

SILVER METAL POWDER 99.9%
 

SILVER METAL WIRE 99.9% 
 (App. 1mm)

SILVER AAS SATANDARD SOLUTION
1000 mg/L Ag In Diluted HNO³

SILVER ACETATE 98% (Extra Pure)
 

SILVER BROMIDE (Lab) 99% Extra Pure

SILVER CARBONATE 99% Extra Pure
 
 
SILVER CHLORIDE 99% Extra Pure

SILVER CHROMATE 98% Extra Pure
 

SILVER CITRATE Extra Pure

SILVER DICHROMATE 98% Extra Pure

SILVER DIETHYL DITHIOCARBAMATE 99% AR

SILVER ESTIMATION PAPERS

SILVER ESTIMATION PAPERS

SILVER FLUORIDE 98% Extra Pure

SILVER IODATE 95% Extra Pure
 

SILVER IODIDE (LAB) 99% Extra Pure
 

SILVER NITRATE 99% Extra Pure

 
SILVER NITRATE 99.9% AR

38220090

28046900

39100090

28112200

39100010

28111990

71061000

71061000

38220090

28432900

28432900

28432900

28432900

28432900

28432100

28432900

28432900

38220090

38220090

28432100

28432900

28432900

28432100

28432100

100 ml
500 ml

500 gm

100 ml
500 ml

500 gm

50 gm
1 kg

25 gm
100 gm

5 gm
25 gm

5 gm
25 gm

100 ml
500 ml

10 gm
25 gm

100 gm

10 gm
25 gm

100 gm

10 gm
25 gm

10 gm
25 gm

100 gm

10 gm
25 gm

100 gm

5 gm
10 gm
25 gm

5 gm
10 gm
25 gm

5 gm
25 gm

100 lvs

200 lvs

5 gm
10 gm
25 gm

10 gm
25 gm

10 gm
25 gm

100 gm

10 gm
25 gm

100 gm

10 gm
25 gm

100 gm

1800
3000

2500

500
1900

750

400
4100

1100
4000

5000
18000

5000
18000

2000
3500

4000
9000

31500

4500
9000

30000

4200
9000

5000
9500

36000

4000
9000

31500

2800
4800
9500

2500
4800
8500

1700
8200

900

1600

P.O.R

3600
7200

4500
9000

32000

4000
8800

33500

4100
9100

34000

5

18

18

18

18

18

3

3

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

5

18

18

18

18

18
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

S-07905 
 

S-07907 

S-07908 

S-07908/100 

S-07908/200  

S-07908/300  

S-07908/400  

S-07908/500  

S-07909 

 
 
S-07911 

 
 
S-07912 

S-07915 
 

 
S-07916 
 

S-07920 

S-07925

S-07930  

S-07936 

S-07942 
 

S-07945

S-07946

S-07949

S-07950
 
S-07955

S-07960 

 

S-07961 
 

7761-88-8

7761-88-8 

7761-88-8

7761-88-8

7761-88-8

7761-88-8

7783-99-5 
 

 
20667-12-3
 

 
20667-12-3

10294-26-5
 

 
10294-26-5
 

21548-73-2

13497-94-4

 
8006-28-8

 

127-09-3

127-09-3

6131-90-4
 
6131-90-4

9005-38-3

10048-95-0

 

10048-95-0

38220090

38220090

38220090

38220090

38220090

38220090

38220090

38220090

28432900

28432900

28432900

28432900

28432900

28432900

28432900

04021090

38249090

38220090

29152990

29152990

29152990

29152990

39131010

28429010

28429010

100 ml
500 ml

100 ml
500 ml

500 ml
2.5 lit

100 ml
500 ml

100 ml
500 ml

100 ml
500 ml

100 ml
500 ml

100 ml
500 ml

10 gm
25 gm

100 gm

10 gm
25 gm

100 gm

25 gm

10 gm
25 gm

100 gm

10 gm
25 gm

100 gm

10 gm
25 gm

5 gm
25 gm

500 gm

500 gm
5 kg

100 ml
500 ml

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

100 gm
250 gm
500 gm

100 gm
250 gm
500 gm

1000
3000

500
1300

1700
6800

5000
21000

600
2000

2500
10000

500
1600

500
1600

5500
13000
49000

5600
11500
43000

12000

4500
9000

34000

4700
9500

36000

5700
11000

5400
25000

1100

300
2600

1800
3000

450

600

320

360

1900

950
2200
4300

1100
2500
4800

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18
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SILVER NITRATE SOLUTION N/10 (0.1N)
 

SILVER NITRATE SOLUTION N/50 (0.02N)

SILVER NITRATE 0.05N VOLUMETRIC SOLUTION

SILVER NITRATE 1N VOLUMETRIC SOLUTION

SILVER NITRATE 0.01N (0.01M) SOLUTION

SILVER NITRATE 0.5N (0.5M) SOLUTION

SILVER NITRATE 0.025N SOLUTION

SILVER NITRATE 0.0282N SOLUTION

SILVER NITRITE 99% Extra Pure
 
 

SILVER OXIDE 97% Extra Pure
 
 

SILVER OXIDE 99% AR

SILVER SULPHATE 98.5% Extra Pure

 
 
SILVER SULPHATE 99% AR
 

SILVER SULPHIDE 98% Extra Pure

SILVER VANADATE 98% Extra Pure
(Silver Meta Vanadate)

SKIM MILK POWDER For Microbiology

SODA LIME WITH INDICATOR AR

SODIUM AAS STANDARD SOLUTION 
1000 ± 2 mg/Ltr. Na In Diluted HNO³

SODIUM ACETATE (Anhydrous) 99% Extra Pure

SODIUM ACETATE (Anhydrous) 99% AR

SODIUM ACETATE Trihydrate 99% Extra Pure

SODIUM ACETATE Trihydrate 99.5% AR

SODIUM ALGINATE 91% Extra Pure
(Sodium Polymannuronate)

SODIUM ARSENATE Heptahydrate 98% Extra Pure 
(Di-Sodium Hydrogen Arsenate)

SODIUM ARSENATE Heptahydrate 98.5% AR
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

S-07965 

S-07966 

 
S-07970 

A-01164 
 

S-07980
 

S-07981
 

S-07983

S-07985

S-07986

S-07990

S-07993

S-07995

S-08003 

 
S-08010 

 
S-08011 

 
S-08015 

S-08016 

S-08017

S-08018

S-08018/100

S-08019

S-08020

S-08023

S-08026

S-08027

S-08032

7784-46-5
 

7784-46-5

 
134-03-2

26628-22-8

 
26628-22-8

532-32-1

532-32-1

144-55-8

144-55-8

1333-83-1

7782-82-3

 
12232-99-4

 
12232-99-4

10034-88-5

10034-88-5

7631-90-5

7631-90-5

526-94-3

 
16940-66-2

7789-38-0

7647-15-6

7647-15-6

865-48-5

28429010

28429010

38220090

29362700

28500030

28500030

38220090

29163140

29163140

28363000

28363000

28261910

28419000

28419000

28419000

28331910

28331910

28321010

28321010

38220090

29181390

28500010

28299020

28275110

28275110

29051990

100 gm
250 gm
500 gm

100 gm
250 gm
500 gm

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 ml
 

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm
5 kg

500 gm
5 kg

500 gm

100 gm
250 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 gm

25 gm
100 gm
500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

1600
3800
7000

1700
4000
7500

700
2300

600
2600

750
3100

850
3350

680

530

600

260
1650

280
1950

1250

3200
7200

1750
8000

2000
9000

400

480

350

500

600
2200

1500

600
1650
8000

1400

950

1100

800
3500

18

18

5

18

18

18

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

SODIUM ARSENITE Anhydrous 98% Extra Pure

SODIUM ARSENITE Anhydrous 98.5% AR
 

SODIUM ARSENITE SOLUTION 0.1 N (N/10) AR
Volumetric Solution

SODIUM L (+) ASCORBATE 99% Extra Pure
(Ascorbic Acid Sodium Salt)

SODIUM AZIDE 99% Extra Pure
 

SODIUM AZIDE 99.5% AR
 

SODIUM AZIDE-IODINE REAGENT
(For Sulphide, Thiosulphate & Thiocynate)

SODIUM BENZOATE 99% Extra Pure

SODIUM BENZOATE 99.5% AR

SODIUM BICARBONATE 99.5% Extra Pure
(Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate) 

SODIUM BICARBONATE 99.7% AR
(Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate)

SODIUM BIFLOURIDE 98% Extra Pure

SODIUM BISELENITE 98% (For Microbiology)
(Sodium Hydrogen Selenite)

SODIUM BISMUTHATE 80% Extra Pure
 

SODIUM BISMUTHATE 85% AR
 

SODIUM BISULPHATE (Monohydrate) 99% Extra Pure
(Sodium Hydrogen Sulphate)

SODIUM BISULPHATE (Monohydrate) 99% AR
(Sodium Hydrogen Sulphate)

SODIUM BISULPHITE Extra Pure 
(Sodium Hydrogen Sulphite)

SODIUM BISULPHITE AR 
(Sodium Hydrogen Sulphite)

SODIUM BISULPHITE 39% SOLUTION IN WATER

SODIUM BITARTRATE 
(Sodium Hydrogen Tartrate)

SODIUM BOROHYDRIDE 97% (For Synthesis)
 

SODIUM BROMATE 99% Extra Pure

SODIUM BROMIDE 98% Extra Pure

SODIUM BROMIDE 99% AR

SODIUM-TERT-BUTOXIDE 98% Extra Pure
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

S-08036

S-08036/100

S-08036/110

S-08036/120

S-08036/130 

C-02296

 
S-08037

S-08037/100

S-08037/140 

S-08037/180

S-08038

 
S-08040 

S-08041 

S-08043   

S-08049

S-08050

S-08054 

S-08055 

S-08060

 
S-08061

S-08065

S-08070
 
 

S-08075 

S-08076 

S-08080

 
S-08081

S-08085

  

S-08097

S-08099

S-08105

S-08107

S-08110

S-08111

497-19-8

497-19-8

5968-11-6

5968-11-6

1984-06-1

 
7647-14-5

7647-14-5

361-09-1

 
10034-82-9

10034-82-9

144-33-2

6132-04-3

6132-04-3

13600-98-1
 

13600-98-1

917-61-3

302-95-4
 

 
7789-12-0

7789-12-0

20624-25-3

 
20624-25-3

6152-67-6

 
 
7681-49-4

7681-49-4

13755-29-8

149-44-0

141-53-7

141-53-7

28362010

28362010

28362010

28362010

38229090

29159090

25010090

25010090

38220090

38220090

29181990

28415010

28415010

29181540

29181520

29181520

29181520

29181520

28429090

28429090

28429090

29231000

28413000

28413000

29302000

29302000

29214490

28261990

28261990

28269000

28311020

29151210

29151210

500 gm
5 kg

500 gm

500 gm
5 kg

500 gm

500 ml

250 gm
1 kg

500 gm
5 kg

500 gm
5 kg

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

25 gm
100 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 ml

500 ml

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm

500 gm

5 gm
25 gm

100 gm

500 gm

500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

5 gm
25 gm

100 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

360
2850

450

400
2900

470

200

1550
4800

220
1200

255
1300

130
400

150
420

2000
7000

700

820

750

600

750

190

300

2100
8000

2300

650

1600
6000

16000

800

900

600
2400

700
2600

320
1150
4000

800

1040

1000

1100

350

800

18

18

18

18

5

18

Nil 

Nil 

5

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18
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SODIUM CARBONATE (Anhydrous) 99.5% 
Extra Pure

SODIUM CARBONATE (Anhydrous) 99.9% AR

SODIUM CARBONATE (Monohydrate) 
99.5% Extra Pure

SODIUM CARBONATE (Monohydrate) 99.9% AR

SODIUM CARBONATE SOLUTION N/10 (0.1N)

SODIUM CAPRYLATE 99% Extra Pure
(Caprylic Acid Sodium Salt)

SODIUM CHLORIDE 99.5% Extra Pure

SODIUM CHLORIDE 99.5% AR

SODIUM CHLORIDE SOLUTION N/10
(0.1N Solution)

SODIUM CHLORIDE 1N SOLUTION

SODIUM CHOLATE 98% (For Biochemistry)   
(Cholic Acid Sodium Salt)

SODIUM CHROMATE Tetrahydrate 99% Extra Pure

SODIUM CHROMATE Tetrahydrate 99% AR

di-SODIUM CITRATE Sesiquihydrate 99% Extra Pure

tri-SODIUM CITRATE Dihydrate 98% Extra Pure

tri-SODIUM CITRATE Dihydrate 99% AR

SODIUM CITRATE SOLUTION 3.8% w/v 

SODIUM CITRATE SOLUTION 10% w/v

SODIUM COBALTINITRITE Extra Pure
 

SODIUM COBALTINITRITE AR

SODIUM CYANATE 85% Extra Pure

SODIUM DEOXYCHOLATE 90% Extra Pure
(Deoxycholic Acid Sodium Salt)
(Culture Media Ingredient) 

SODIUM DICHROMATE Dihydrate 98% Extra Pure

SODIUM DICHROMATE Dihydrate 99.5% AR

SODIUM DIETHYL DITHIOCARBAMATE 
Trihydrate 97% Extra Pure 

SODIUM DIETHYL DITHIOCARBAMATE 
Trihydrate 99% AR

SODIUM DIPHENYLAMINE SULPHONATE 98% AR
(Diphenylamine Sulphonic Acid Sodium Salt)

 
SODIUM FLUORIDE 98.5% Extra Pure

SODIUM FLUORIDE 99% AR

SODIUM FLUOBORATE 97% Extra Pure

SODIUM FORMALDEHYDE SULFOXYLATE 
Hydrate 45% Extra Pure

SODIUM FORMATE 98% Extra Pure

SODIUM FORMATE 99% AR
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

S-08114 

S-08115 

S-08118

G-04395

 
S-08125
 
 

S-08130

S-08137

S-08138

S-08140

S-08141

S-08142 

S-08143 

S-08143/100

S-08143/110

S-08143/200

S-08143/300

S-08143/400

S-08143/500

S-08144 

S-08145 

S-08146 

S-08147 

S-08148 
 

S-08150
 

S-08151

S-08154

 
S-08155

S-08160

 

S-08161

S-08165 

S-08170

527-07-1

6106-04-3

 
13408-09-8
 

 
10124-56-8

1310-73-2

1310-73-2

1310-73-2

1310-73-2

7681-52-9 
 

10039-56-2
 

10039-56-2

7681-55-2

 
7681-55-2

7681-82-5
 

 
7681-82-5

72-17-3

151-21-3

38220090

38220090

29181690

29224220

29199040

28352940

28151110

28151190

28151190

28151190

38220090

38220090

38220090

38220090

38220090

38220090

38220090

38220090

38220090

38220090

38220090

38220090

28289019

28353900

28353900

28299030

28299030

28276020

28276020

29181190

34023900

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

25 gm
100 gm
500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm
5 Kg

500 gm

500 gm

500 ml

500 ml

500 ml

500 ml
2.5 ltr

500 ml
2.5 ltr

500 ml
2.5 ltr

500 ml
2.5 ltr

500 ml
2.5 ltr

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml

500 ml

500 ml

500 ml
5 Ltr.

500 gm

500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm

25 gm
100 gm
250 gm
500 gm

25 gm
100 gm
250 gm

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 gm
5 kg

220
600

220
600

350

200
650

630
1900
8000

600

280

400
2700

340

400

250

300

200

220
630

150
440

160
500

160
490

190
550

160
370

1050

1220

1250

200
1000

1500

1600

2500
11000

2700

900
2600
6000

11800

950
2850
6500

700
2800

700
6200

5

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

SODIUM FORMATE 0.01N SOLUTION

SODIUM FORMATE 0.1N (N/10) SOLUTION

SODIUM GLUCONATE 98% (For Synthesis)

SODIUM-L-GLUTAMATE (Monohydrate) 98%
(L-Glutamic Acid Mono Sodium Salt)

SODIUM-B-GLYCEROPHOSPHATE 
Pentahydrate 99% AR 
(B-Glycero Phosphate Sodium Salt)
 
SODIUM HEXAMETAPHOSPHATE 68% Purified

SODIUM HYDROXIDE FLAKES 98% Extra Pure

SODIUM HYDROXIDE POWDER 97% Extra Pure

SODIUM HYDROXIDE PELLETS 98% Extra Pure

SODIUM HYDROXIDE PELLETS 98% AR

SODIUM HYDROXIDE SOLUTION 10%

SODIUM HYDROXIDE SOLUTION 50% IN WATER

SODIUM HYDROXIDE 25% SOLUTION

SODIUM HYDROXIDE 0.02 MOL/L(0.02N)

SODIUM HYDROXIDE 0.2 MOL/L (0.2N)

SODIUM HYDROXIDE 0.25 MOL/L(0.25N)

SODIUM HYDROXIDE 0.5 MOL/L (0.5N)

SODIUM HYDROXIDE 2 MOL/L (2N)

SODIUM HYDROXIDE SOLUTION N/10
(For Volumetric Analysis 0.1N)

SODIUM HYPOBROMATE SOLUTION

SODIUM HYPOBROMIDE SOLUTION

SODIUM HYPOBROMITE SOLUTION

SODIUM HYPOCHLORITE SOLUTION 
(App. Chlorine 4 to 6%)

SODIUM HYPOPHOSPHITE (Monohydrate) 99% 
Extra Pure

SODIUM HYPOPHOSPHITE (Monohydrate) 99% AR

SODIUM IODATE 99% Extra Pure
 

SODIUM IODATE 99.5% AR

SODIUM IODIDE 99% Extra Pure

 
 
SODIUM IODIDE 99.5% AR

SODIUM LACTATE 60% SOLUTION Extra Pure

SODIUM LAURYL SULPHATE NEEDLES (S.L.S) 
(Sodium Dodecyl Sulphate)
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

151-21-3

151-21-3

 

141-95-7 
 

7681-57-4

7681-57-4

10555-76-7

7790-28-5

 
7790-28-5

 
13718-26-8

10102-40-6
 

 
10102-40-6

81012-89-7
 

7631-99-4

7631-99-4

7632-00-0

7632-00-0

13755-38-9

 
13755-38-9

 
142-31-4

143-19-1

62-76-0

62-76-0

131-52-2

10486-00-7

10332-33-9

15630-89-4 

1313-60-6

7775-27-1

7775-27-1

7558-79-4

 

 

34023900

34023900

38220090

38220090

29171920

28321090

28321090

28401900

28299030

28299030

28419000

28417020

28417020

29199090

31025000

31025000

28341010

28341010

28372050

28372050

38220090

29209099

29161590

29171190

29171190

29071190

28403000

28403000

28369990

28153000

28331990

28331990

28352990

500 gm

25 gm
100 gm

500 ml

500 ml

25 gm
100 gm
500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
250 gm

100 gm
250 gm
500 gm

100 gm
250 gm
500 gm

5 gm
25 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

500 ml

5 gm
25 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

1 Kg
5 Kg

100 gm
500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

850

1900
5000

1100

1600

400
1450
6000

300

350

500

2100
10000

2200
10200

2100
5000

1200
2600
5000

1400
2900
5400

3000
12000

440

470

450

500

1000
4600

1100
4800

900

2200
9800

800

600

700

600

500

800

750
3300

4500
21000

600

680

720

18

18

5

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

SODIUM LAURYL SULPHATE POWDER 85% Extra Pure

SODIUM LAURYL SULPHATE 99% For HPLC

SODIUM LAURYL SULPHATE 10% SOLUTION

SODIUM LAURYL SULPHATE 20% SOLUTION

SODIUM MALONATE 99% (For Microbiology) 
(Malonic Acid Sodium Salt)
 

SODIUM METABISULPHITE 96.5% Extra Pure

SODIUM METABISULPHITE 97% AR 

SODIUM METABORATE Tetrahydrate 98% Pure

SODIUM METAPERIODATE 98% Extra Pure
(Sodium Periodate)

SODIUM METAPERIODATE 99.8% AR 
(Sodium Periodate)

SODIUM METAVANADATE (Anhydrous) 
98% Extra Pure (Sodium Mono Vanadate)

SODIUM MOLYBDATE Dihydrate 98% Extra Pure

 
 
SODIUM MOLYBDATE Dihydrate 99% AR

SODIUM-1-NAPHTHYL PHOSPHATE 99% AR
(1-Naphthyl Phosphate Sodium Salt)

SODIUM NITRATE 99% Extra Pure

SODIUM NITRATE 99% AR

SODIUM NITRITE 97% Extra Pure

SODIUM NITRITE 98% AR

SODIUM NITROPRUSSIDE 98% Extra Pure

SODIUM NITROPRUSSIDE 99% AR 

SODIUM NITROPRUSSIDE SOLUTION

SODIUM OCTYL SULPHATE 99% HPLC
(Octyl Sulphate Sodium Salt)

SODIUM OLEATE 99% Pure

SODIUM OXALATE 99.5% Extra Pure

SODIUM OXALATE 99.8% AR

SODIUM PENTACHLOROPHENATE 80% Extra Pure
(Sentobrite)

SODIUM PERBORATE Tetrahydrate 96% Extra Pure

SODIUM PERBORATE Monohydrate Extra Pure

 SODIUM PERCARBONATE TABLETS

SODIUM PEROXIDE GRANULAR 95% AR

SODIUM PERSULPHATE 95% Extra Pure

SODIUM PERSULPHATE 99% AR

SODIUM PHOSPHATE DIBASIC (Anhydrous) 98%
Extra Pure (Disodium Hydrogen OrthoPhosphate)

S-08173

S-08173/200

S-08173/400 

S-08173/500 

S-08178

 

S-08180

S-08181

S-08183
 
S-08188

 
S-08190

 
S-08193 

 
S-08195 
 

 
S-08196 

S-08198

 
S-08206 

S-08206/100 

S-08207 

S-08208 

S-08215

 
S-08216

 
S-08219 

O-06483

S-08220

S-08222

S-08223

S-08227

S-08228

S-08228/100   

S-08230

S-08238

S-08244

S-08245 

S-08255
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S-08256

S-08260

S-08261 

 
S-08268

S-08272

 
S-08273

S-08274 

S-08275

 
S-08275/100

S-08276

 
S-08277

 
S-08280

 
S-08281

S-08284

S-08295

S-08302
 
 

S-08304 

S-08306

 
S-08307 

S-08316

S-08316/100

S-08317 

 

S-08318 

 
S-08319 

 

S-08319/10 

7558-79-4

10028-24-7
 

10028-24-7

7558-80-7

13472-35-0

 
13472-35-0

10049-21-5 

10101-89-0

 
10101-89-0

73771-13-8
 

55963-78-5
 

6381-59-5
 

6381-59-5

137-40-6

7722-88-5

113-24-6
 
 

523-21-7
 

54-21-7

54-21-7

13410-01-0

 
10102-18-8

 
26970-82-1

 
13517-24-3

28352990

28352990

28352990

28352200

28352200

28352200

28352200  

28352990

28352990

29089990

29309090

29181390

29181390

29155000

28353900

29183090

38220090

29143990

38220090

29182120

29182120

28429090

28429090

28429090

28391100

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

25 gm
100 gm

1 gm
5 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

25 gm
100 gm
500 gm

500 ml

1 gm
5 gm

100 ml

500 gm

250 gm

25 gm
100 gm
500 gm

25 gm
100 gm
500 gm

25 gm
100 gm
500 gm

500 gm

840

600

700

1000

650

750

1000

570

650

1550
4200

650
2500

1050

1200

860

700

480
1500
4400

780

540
2400

800

1200

2000

1150
2700

11300

800
2650

11700

650
2500

11500

280

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

18

5

18

18

18

18

18

18
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SODIUM PHOSPHATE DIBASIC (Anhydrous) 99% AR
(Disodium Hydrogen OrthoPhosphate Anhydrous)

SODIUM PHOSPHATE DIBASIC Dihydrate 97% Pure
(Disodium Hydrogen OrthoPhosphate Dihydrate)

SODIUM PHOSPHATE DIBASIC Dihydrate 99.5% AR
(Disodium Hydrogen Orthophosphate Dihydrate)

SODIUM PHOSPHATE MONOBASIC 98% AR 
(Anhydrous) (Sodium Dihydrogen OrthoPhosphate)

SODIUM PHOSPHATE MONOBASIC Dihydrate 98%
Extra Pure (Sodium Dihydrogen OrthoPhosphate)

SODIUM PHOSPHATE MONOBASIC Dihydrate 
99% AR (Sodium Dihydrogen OrthoPhosphate)

SODIUM PHOSPHATE MONOBASIC Monohydrate 
99% AR   (Sodium Dihydrogen Orthophosphate Monohydrate)

SODIUM PHOSPHATE TRIBASIC Dodecahydrate 
98% Extra Pure 

SODIUM PHOSPHATE TRIBASIC Dodecahydrate
98% AR (Tri-Sodium OrthoPhosphate Dodecahydrate)

SODIUM PICRATE (Monohydrate) 97%
(Picric Acid Sodium Salt)

SODIUM POLYANETHOL SULPHONATE AR
 

SODIUM POTASSIUM TARTRATE Tetrahydrate  
98% Extra Pure (Rochelle Salt)

SODIUM POTASSIUM TARTRATE Tetrahydrate 
99% AR (Rochelle Salt)

SODIUM PROPIONATE 98% Extra Pure

tetra-SODIUM PYROPHOSPHATE (Anhydrous) 
97.5% Extra Pure

SODIUM PYRUVATE 99% (For Biochemistry)
(Pyruvic Acid Sodium Salt)

 
SODIUM PYRUVATE SOLUTION N/10

SODIUM RHODIZONATE 98.5% AR
 

SODIUM RHODIZONATE REAGENT SOLUTION

SODIUM SALICYLATE 99% Extra Pure

SODIUM SALICYLATE 99.5% AR

SODIUM SELENATE (Anhydrous) 99% AR 

 

SODIUM SELENITE (Anhydrous) 99% AR 
 

SODIUM SELENITE Pentahydrate 98.5% Extra Pure
 

SODIUM SILICATE POWDER (Hydrated) Extra Pure
(Sodium Metasilicate)
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S-08325

 
S-08340 

S-08342 

S-08343

S-08345

S-08347 

S-08348 

S-08352

S-08356

S-08357

S-08360

S-08361

S-08370 

 
B-01544 
 

S-08378 
 

B-01729

 
B-01730

K-04980

  

S-08383

 
S-08384

S-08387
 
 

S-08392
 
S-08393

S-08394

S-08394/100

S-08395 

S-08410

S-08415

16893-85-9

12209-98-2

9063-38-1

822-16-2

6106-21-4

7757-82-6

7757-82-6

27610-45-3

7757-83-7

7757-83-7

6106-24-7

 
6106-24-7

145-42-6

 
11006-55-6

 
10102-20-2

 
1303-96-4

 
1303-96-4

143-66-8

 
 
540-72-7

 
540-72-7

367-51-1

 
 
10102-17-7
 
10102-17-7

7772-98-7

7772-98-7

7758-29-4

10213-10-2

28269000

28419000

29389090

29157020

29171990

28331990

28331990

28301000

28321090

28321090

29181390

29181390

38210000

38210000

28429090

28401100

28401100

29319090

28429090

28429090

28429090

28323010

28323010

28323010

28323010

38220090

28353100

28418010

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

250 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

25 gm
100 gm

500 gm

500 gm

10 gm
25 gm

100 gm

500 gm

500 gm

100 gm
250 gm
500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

1 kg

1 kg

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 gm

100 gm
250 gm
500 gm

350

4800

700

600

350
980

240

320

340

320

400

1200

800
1400

1800
8000

1600
7500

3500
11000

320

500

1000
2600
9300

700

800

1000
2300
4200

230

330

530

650

200
600

300

1100
2400
4900

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

18

18

SODIUM SILICOFLUORIDE 98% Extra Pure
(Sodium flurosilicate,Sodium hexafluorosilicate)

SODIUM STANNATE Hydrate Extra Pure

SODIUM STARCH GLYCOLATE Extra Pure

SODIUM STEARATE 99% Extra Pure 

SODIUM SUCCINATE Hexahydrate 99% Extra Pure 

SODIUM SULPHATE (Anhydrous) 99% Extra Pure

SODIUM SULPHATE (Anhydrous) 99.5% AR

SODIUM SULPHIDE FLAKES 60% Extra Pure (Iron Free)

SODIUM SULPHITE (Anhydrous) 95% Extra Pure

SODIUM SULPHITE (Anhydrous) 98% AR

di-SODIUM TARTRATE Dihydrate 99% Purified 
(Sodium (+) Tartrate)

di-SODIUM TARTRATE Dihydrate 99.5% AR

SODIUM TAUROCHOLATE (For Bacteriology)
 

SODIUM TAUROGLYCOCHOLATE (For Bacteriology)
(Bile Salt) (Store at 15-25°C)  

SODIUM TELLURITE 98% AR
 

di-SODIUM TETRABORATE Decahydrate 99% 
Extra Pure (Borax)

di-SODIUM TETRABORATE Decahydrate 99.5% AR

SODIUM TETRAPHENYL BORON 99.5% AR
(Kalignost) (Sodium Tetraphenyl Borate)
(Store at 2-8°C) 

SODIUM THIOCYANATE 98% Extra Pure
(Sodium Sulpho Cyanide)

SODIUM THIOCYANATE 98% AR

SODIUM THIOGLYCOLLATE 80% (For Bacteriology) 
(Thiogylcollic Acid Sodium Salt)
(Culture Media Grade) 

SODIUM THIOSULPHATE Pentahydrate 99% Pure

SODIUM THIOSULPHATE Pentahydrate 99.5% AR

SODIUM THIOSULPHATE (Anhydrous) 
97% Extra Pure

SODIUM THIOSULPHATE (Anhydrous) 98% AR

SODIUM THIOSULPHATE SOLUTION N/10

SODIUM TRIPOLYPHOSPHATE Anhydrous Extra Pure

SODIUM TUNGSTATE Dihydrate 98% Extra Pure
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S-08415/100 

S-08416 

 
S-08419 

C-02263 

 

S-08427

S-08429

S-08430 

S-08438 

 
S-08440 

S-08441 
 

S-08442

S-08443 

 
 
S-08445

S-08450

S-08455

S-08460

S-08469

S-08470

S-08475 

S-08485

S-08488

 
S-08489

S-08505
 
 

S-08506

S-08520

S-08530 

10213-10-2

 

2538-85-4
 

110-44-1

50-70-4

50-70-4

87-79-6

 
68308-36-1

8002-43-5

 
68513-95-1

23647-14-5
 
 
 
 
1338-39-2

26266-57-9

1338-41-6

26658-19-5

1338-43-8

26266-58-0

8002-23-1

10026-06-9

18282-10-5

 
18282-10-5

 10025-69-1

 
 
10025-69-1

21651-19-4

7488-55-3

28418010

38220090

38089990

29270090

29161960

29054400

29054400

29400000

23040030

29232010

35040010

29270090

29159090

29321990

29159090

29159090

29159090

29159090

15211090

28273990

28259010

28259010

28273990

28273990

28259010

28332990

100 gm
250 gm
500 gm

100 ml
500 ml

500 gm

5 gm
25 gm

100 gm

500 gm

500 ml
2.5 lit

250 gm

25 gm

500 gm

100 gm
250 gm

500 gm

1 gm
5 gm

25 gm
100 gm

500 ml

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml

500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

250 gm

100 gm
250 gm
500 gm

100 gm
250 gm
500 gm

500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

1300
2800
5500

220
600

620

300
900

3000

1500

340
1400

450

6600

400

600
1200

1050

300
1170
3550

10500

750

840

850

1050

700
3200

1100

3000

1200
4200

2200
9000

4800

1200
2600
5000

1300
2800
5300

9900

1100
4300

18

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

SODIUM TUNGSTATE Dihydrate 99% AR

SODIUM TUNGSTATE SOLUTION 10% W/V
(Folin & Wu)

SOFT SOAP

SOLOCHROME DARK BLUE (C.I.No.15705)
(Eriochrome Blue Black R) (Calcon)

SORBIC ACID 99% Extra Pure

SORBITOL LIQUID 70% Extra Pure

D-SORBITOL 99% Extra Pure (For Microbiology)

L (-) SORBOSE 99% (For Biochemistry)
 

SOYA BEAN MEAL (Defatted) Extra Pure

SOYA LECITHIN Extra Pure
 

SOYA PEPTONE (Peptone Soya)

SPADNS AR 
(A complexometric indicator for Zirconium, 
Throium and Flouride)

SPAN 20 
(Sorbitan Monolaurate)

SPAN 40
(Sorbitan Monopalmitate)

SPAN 60 
(Sorbitan Monostearate)

SPAN 65 
(Sorbitan Tristearate)

SPAN 80 
(Sorbitan Monooleate)

SPAN 85 
(Sorbitan Trioleate)

SPERMACETI WAX

STANNIC CHLORIDE Pentahydrate 98% Extra Pure
[Tin (IV) Chloride]

STANNIC OXIDE 99% Extra Pure
[Tin (IV) Oxide]

STANNIC OXIDE 99.8% AR

STANNOUS CHLORIDE Dihydrate 97% Extra Pure
[Tin (II) Chloride]
 

STANNOUS CHLORIDE Dihydrate 98% AR

STANNOUS OXIDE 97% Extra Pure
[Tin (II) Oxide]

STANNOUS SULPHATE Extra Pure
[Tin (II) Sulphate]
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38220090

38220090

38220090

38220090

11081200

11081200

11081990

35051090

35051090

29157020

29157020

29051700

38220090

38220090

29152990

28275990

28369200

28273930

28273930

28261990

28164000

28342910

29171130

28332950

29025000

29171990

29171930

29171930

29171990

29251900

17019990

17019990

29321990

32129090

32041979

100 lvs

200 lvs

100 lvs

200 lvs

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

5 gm
25 gm

500 gm

100 ml

100 ml
500 ml

500 gm

500 gm

250 gm
500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 ml
2.5 Lit

5 gm
25 gm

500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

100 gm
250 gm

25 gm
100 gm

25 gm
100 gm

180

300

120

200

260

400

700

1100

1450

650

300
1200

800

800

1800
3000

2000

3400

600
980

650

750

3500

860

700

2800

650

760
2900

940
3250

750

400
1400

450
1600

520
2240

270

370

5500
11000

200
600

400
1400

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

18

18

18

18

18

5

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

5

18

18

18
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STARCH IODIDE PAPER 

STARCH IODIDE PAPER 

STARCH INDICATOR PAPERS

STARCH INDICATOR PAPERS

STARCH MAIZE POWDER (Corn Starch)

STARCH POTATO (Potato Starch)

STARCH RICE

STARCH SOLUBLE (Ex-Potato)

STARCH SOLUBLE (Ex-Potato) AR 

STEARIC ACID 98% (For Synthesis)

STEARIC ACID 99% (For Biochemistry)

STEARYL ALCOHOL 96% Pure

STOKE'S REAGENT
(As reducing agents-blood examination)

STRONTIUM AAS STANDARD SOLUTION 
1000 ± 2 mg/Ltr. Sr In Diluted HNO³

STRONTIUM ACETATE 99.5% Extra Pure

STRONTIUM BROMIDE Hexahydrate 99% AR

STRONTIUM CARBONATE 98% Extra Pure

STRONTIUM CHLORIDE Hexahydrate 98% Extra Pure

STRONTIUM CHLORIDE Hexahydrate 99% AR

STRONTIUM FLUORIDE 99% Extra Pure

STRONTIUM HYDROXIDE Octahydrate 95% 
Extra Pure

STRONTIUM NITRATE (Anhydrous) 98% Extra Pure

STRONTIUM OXALATE 97% Extra Pure

STRONTIUM SULPHATE Anhydrous 98% Extra Pure

STYRENE MONOMER 99%

98.5% (For Synthesis)SUBERIC ACID 

SUCCINIC ACID 99% (For Synthesis)

SUCCINIC ACID 99.5% AR

SUCCINIC ANHYDRIDE 99% (For Synthesis)

SUCCINIMIDE 99% (For Synthesis)
 

SUCROSE Extra Pure

SUCROSE AR

SUCRALOSE AR

 
SUDAN I (For Microscopy) (C.I.NO.12055)

 
SUDAN II (For Microscopy) (C.I.NO.12140)

 

 

 

9005-25-8

9005-25-8

9005-25-8

9005-84-9

9005-84-9

57-11-4

57-11-4

112-92-5

543-94-2

7789-53-9

1633-05-2

10025-70-4

10025-70-4

7783-48-4

1311-10-0

10042-76-9

814-95-9

7759-02-6

100-42-5

505-48-6

110-15-6

110-15-6

108-30-5
 

123-56-8

 
57-50-1

57-50-1

56038-13-2

 
842-07-9

 
3118-97-6

 

S-08537 

S-08538 

S-08542 

S-08544 

S-08545 

S-08556 

S-08557 

S-08557/100 

S-08558 

S-08565

S-08568

S-08570

S-08571 

S-08573 
 

S-08575
 
S-08595

S-08602

S-08608

S-08609

S-08622

S-08630

S-08640

S-08647

S-08658 

S-08680

S-08685  

S-08690

S-08691

S-08696

 
S-08700

 
S-08705 

S-08706 

S-08708

 
S-08711

 
S-08712
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S-08713

S-08715 

 
S-08719

S-08720 

 
S-08725

S-08726
 
S-08730

S-08731

S-08737

 
S-08738

 
S-08745

 
S-08746

S-08755

 
S-08756

S-08759 

 
S-08760 

 
S-08762 

S-08778 

S-08779 

S-08780 

S-08781 

S-08782

S-08783

S-08790 

 
S-08795
 

S-08798

 

85-86-9
 

85-83-6

 
4197-25-5

 

5329-14-6

5329-14-6

63-74-1

 
63-74-1

 
121-57-3

 
121-57-3

5965-83-3

 
5965-83-3

 

 

 

7782-99-2

2783-94-0

32049000

38220090

32049000

38220090

32049000

38220090

28111990

28111990

29359090

29359090

29214234

29214234

29182390

29182390

38220090

38220090

38220090

38220090

38220090

38220090

38220090

38220090

38220090

38220090

32041211

38220090

25 gm
100 gm

125 ml
500 ml

25 gm
100 gm

125 ml
500 ml

10 gm
25 gm

100 gm

125 ml

500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

250 gm
500 gm

250 gm
500 gm

125 ml
500 ml

125 ml
500 ml

125 ml
500 ml

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml

500 ml

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

25 gm
100 gm

50 ml

240
800

280
580

250
700

280
650

550
1070
4000

600

400

300
1300

800
3000

900
3400

200
700

280
1100

640
1150

700
1300

160
420

160
420

220
750

220
600

200
550

1100

240
700

270

300

500
1750

800
2800

2400

18

5

18

5

18

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

18

5

SUDAN III (For Microscopy) (C.I.NO.26100)

SUDAN III STAINING SOLUTION

 
SUDAN IV (For Microscopy) (C.I.NO.26105)

SUDAN IV STAINING SOLUTION 

 
SUDAN BLACK B (For Microscopy) (C.I.NO.26150)

 

SUDAN BLACK B (ALCOHOLIC) SOLUTION

SULPHAMIC ACID 99% Extra Pure

SULPHAMIC ACID 99.5% AR

SULPHANILAMIDE 99% Extra Pure
(p-Amino Benzene Sulphonamide)

SULPHANILAMIDE 99% AR
 

SULPHANILIC ACID 99% Extra Pure
(Purified White)  

SULPHANILIC ACID 99% AR

5-SULPHOSALICYLIC ACID 99% Dihydrate Extra Pure

 
5-SULPHOSALICYLIC ACID 99.5% Dihydrate AR

5-SULPHOSALICYLIC ACID SOLUTION 3%
 

5-SULPHOSALICYLIC ACID SOLUTION 20%
 

5-SULPHOSALICYLIC ACID SOLUTION 30%
 

SULPHURIC ACID SOLUTION N/10

SULPHURIC ACID SOLUTION N/50

SULPHURIC ACID SOLUTION 25%

SULPHURIC ACID SOLUTION 2/3N

SULPHURIC ACID 0.25M (0.5N)

SULPHURIC ACID 1M (2N)

SULPHUROUS ACID (Aqueous Solution) 
(5-6% SO ) (Sulphur Dioxide Solution) 2

SUNSET YELLOW FCF (C.I.NO.15985)

SUSA FIXATIVE
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

F-04209
 

T-08810

 
T-08810/100

T-08811

T-08811/100 

 
T-08812
 
 

T-08814

T-08815  
 
T-08818

T-08825

 
T-08826 

T-08830

T-08830/100

T-08832/100 

T-08835

T-08837

T-08838

 
T-08842

 

T-08843    

T-08844

 
T-08845

 
T-08846

T-08848

T-08849

T-08850

14807-96-6
 

1401-55-4

1401-55-4

 
1314-61-0

29915-38-6
 
 

87-69-4
 
87-69-4

133-37-9

1934-21-0
 

107-35-7

125700-67-6

13494-80-9

7446-07-3

12037-01-3

7365-44-8

 
57-85-2

1643-19-2

 
1643-19-2

 
5574-97-0

32503-27-8

32503-27-8

2052-49-5

25262000

32019090

32019090

38220090

28251090

29211190

29181200

29181200

29181200

32041982

38220090

29211990

29339900

38220090

28045020

28259090

28469010

29221990

29372900

29239000

29239000

29239000

29239000

29239000

29239000

500 gm
 

100 gm
250 gm
500 gm

100 gm
250 gm
500 gm

100 ml
500 ml

 
10 gm
25 gm

 
25 gm

100 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

25 gm
100 gm

500 ml

25 gm
100 gm

5 gm
25 gm

100 gm

100 ml
500 ml

25 gm
100 gm

5 gm
25 gm

1 gm
5 gm

5 gm
25 gm

100 gm

5 gm
25 gm

250 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

5 gm
25 gm

100 gm
500 gm

25 gm
100 gm

100 ml
500 ml

220

980
2100
4000

1100
2300
4200

230
600

4300
10000

1700
6500

750

900

700

200
600

450

400
1200

400
1700
6700

1800
3000

2800
8000

3600
11000

10000
25000

550
2200
8400

2200
9100

850
1600

500
2100

2780
10500

700
2600

580
1600

1300
6000

18

18

18

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

18

18

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

TALCUM POWDER Extra Pure
(French Chalk Powder) 

TANNIC ACID Extra Pure
(Gallotannic Acid)

TANNIC ACID AR

TANNIC ACID SOLUTION 
(Reagent for Albumin & Gelatin)

TANTALUM PENTOXIDE 99.9% AR

TAPS BUFFER 99% (For Biochemistry)
[N-Tris(Hydroxy Methyl) 
Methyl-3-Amino Propane Sulfonic Acid]

L (+) TARTARIC ACID 99.5% Extra Pure

L (+) TARTARIC ACID 99.7% AR

DL-TARTARIC ACID (Synthetic) 99% Extra Pure

TARTRAZINE AR (For Microscopy) (C.I.NO.19140)
 

TARTAZINE SOLUTION 

TAURINE 99% (For Synthesis) 
(2-Amino Ethane Sulphonic Acid)

TBTU 98% (For Synthesis)     
O-(Benzotriazol-1-yl)-
N,N,N',N'-Tetramethyluronium Tetrafluoroborate

TELLURIUM AAS STANDARD SOLUTION
1000mg/Ltr. Te In Diluted HNO  

³

TELLURIUM METAL POWDER 99.9% Extra Pure

TELLURIUM DIOXIDE 99% AR

TERBIUM OXIDE 99.9% AR

 
TES BUFFER 99% (For Biochemistry)
[N-Tris (Hydroxymethyl)
Methyl-2-Aminoethane Sulfonic Acid]

TESTOSTERONE PROPIONATE 97% Extra Pure

TETRA BUTYL AMMONIUM BROMIDE 98%
(For Synthesis) (A Phase Transfer Catalyst)

TETRA BUTYL AMMONIUM BROMIDE 99% AR 
(Phase Transfer Catalyst)

TETRA BUTYL AMMONIUM DIHYDROGEN 
PHOSPHATE 98% AR/HPLC

TETRA BUTYL AMMONIUM HYDROGEN
SULPHATE 98% (For Synthesis)

TETRABUTYL AMMONIUM HYDROGEN SULPHATE
99% AR

TETRABUTYL AMMONIUM HYDROXIDE 
10% SOLUTION IN WATER Extra Pure

T
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

T-08850/100

T-08850/200

T-08850/300

T-08850/400

T-08850/500

T-08852

T-08852/100  

T-08852/200  

 
T-08853
 

T-08854

 
T-08855

T-08855/30

T-08855/40

T-08855/50

T-08855/60 

 
T-08855/100

 
T-08856

 
T-08859

 
T-08859/100

T-08859/600

T-08860

T-08860/100

 
T-08861

 
T-08862

2052-49-5

2052-49-5

311-28-4
 

 
127-18-4

127-18-4

14937-42-9

 
71-91-0

16873-13-5

 
77-98-5

77-98-5

77-98-5

77-98-5

68-05-3

 
4368-51-8

109-99-9

 
109-99-9

109-99-9

319-89-1

 
14221-01-3

64-20-0

 
75-57-0 

29239000

29239000

29239000

29239000

29239000

29239000

29032300

29032300

29239000

29239000

29239000

29239000

29239000

29239000

29239000

29239000

29239000

29321100

29321100

29321100

29330090

28439019

29239000

29239000

100 ml
500 ml

100ml

100ml

100 ml
250 ml

100ml
250 ml

25 gm
100 gm 
500 gm

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

5 gm
10 gm
25 gm

100 gm
250 gm
500 gm

25 gm
100 gm

100 ml
500 ml

100 ml
500 ml

100 ml
500 ml

100 ml
500 ml

100 gm 
250 gm

25 gm
100 gm

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

 
500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

1 Ltr.
2.5 Ltr.

1 gm
5 gm

1 gm
5 gm

100 gm
500 gm

 
100 gm
500 gm

1700
6500

3500

1500

1700
3500

3200
6700

620
1900
9000

900
3600

950
3800

2800
5500

13000

450
960

1850

1450
4500

2100
9900

2400
10400

2350
10800

1900
8900

3600
8000

9000
34500

850
3800

1000
4000

3000
6900

6200
24000

3800
17500

1600
7000

700
3200

18

18

18

18

18
 

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18
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TETRABUTYL AMMONIUM HYDROXIDE 20% 
SOLUTION IN WATER Extra Pure

TETRABUTYL AMMONIUM HYDROXIDE 40% 
SOLUTION IN WATER Extra Pure

TETRABUTYL AMMONIUM HYDROXIDE 10% 
SOLUTION IN METHANOL Extra Pure

TETRABUTYL AMMONIUM HYDROXIDE 25% 
SOLUTION IN METHANOL Extra Pure

TETRABUTYL AMMONIUM HYDROXIDE 40%
SOLUTION IN METHANOL Extra Pure

TETRA BUTYL AMMONIUM IODIDE 99% AR 
(Phase Transfer Catalyst)
 

TETRACHLOROETHYLENE 99% Extra Pure

TETRACHLOROETHYLENE 99.8% AR

TETRADECYL AMMONIUM BROMIDE 99% AR/HPLC
Tetrakis (Decyl) Ammonium Bromide

TETRAETHYL AMMONIUM BROMIDE 99%
(For Synthesis) 
(Phase Transfer Catalyst) 

TETRAETHYL AMMONIUM HYDROGEN SULPHATE 
99%  HPLC

TETRAETHYL AMMONIUM HYDROXIDE 10% 
AQUEOUS SOLUTION 

TETRAETHYL AMMONIUM HYDROXIDE 20% 
AQUEOUS SOLUTION 

TETRAETHYL AMMONIUM HYDROXIDE 25% 
AQUEOUS SOLUTION 

TETRAETHYL AMMONIUM HYDROXIDE 35% 
AQUEOUS SOLUTION 

TETRAETHYL AMMONIUM IODIDE 98.5%
(For Synthesis)

TETRAHEPTYL AMMONIUM BROMIDE 99% AR/HPLC

TETRAHYDROFURAN (Stabilized) 99% 
(For Synthesis) 
 
TETRAHYDROFURAN (Stabilized) 99.5% AR

TETRAHYDROFURAN 99.8% For HPLC 
& UV Spectroscopy

TETRAHYDROXY-P-BENZOQUINONE 99% AR
(Indicator For Sulphate Titration)

TETRAKIS (TRIPHENYLPHOSPHINE) 
PALLADIUM (0) 9.2% For Synthesis (Store at 2 - 8ºC)

TETRAMETHYL AMMONIUM BROMIDE 99%
(For Synthesis)

TETRAMETHYL AMMONIUM CHLORIDE 98%
(For Synthesis)
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

T-08863/100

T-08864

T-08865 

T-08865/100

T-08865/200

T-08866

T-08866/100
 

T-08871
 

T-08872

T-08876

T-08878

 
T-08879

T-08880 

 

B-01722

 
T-08881

T-08882

 
T-08882/50

 
T-08883 

 

T-08885

T-08886

 

T-08886/30
 

T-08886/40
 
T-08887

 
M-05738

T-08888
 
 
M-06040

103812-00-6

 
10424-65-4

75-59-2

75-59-2

75-59-2

75-58-1

 
54827-17-7

110-18-9
 
 
110-18-9

637-01-4
 
 
2564-83-2

1184-43-6

 
288-94-8

 
 
1871-22-3

298-96-4

1719-71-7

 
326-91-0

 
67-03-8

 

62-55-5

62-55-5

 

507-09-5

100-68-5
 
504-17-6
 

583-39-1

2390-54-7
 
 
96-27-5

29239000

29239000

29239000

29239000

29239000

29239000

29215990

29212990

29212990

29215190

29333990

32049000

29331999

32129090

29339900

32049000

29349900

29362210

29309099

29309099

29309099

29309099

29335200

29339900

32041329

29309099

100 gm

25 gm
100 gm

50 ml
100 ml
250 ml

100 ml
250 ml

100 ml
250 ml

100 gm
250 gm

1 gm
5 gm

100 ml
250 ml

100 ml
250 ml

5 gm
25 gm

1 gm 
5 gm

25 gm

100 mg
250 mg

1 gm
5 gm

25 gm

1 gm
5 gm

10 gm
25 gm

100 gm

1 gm

10 gm
25 gm

10 gm
25 gm

100 gm
 

100 gm
 500 gm

25 gm
100 gm
500 gm

100 ml 
500 ml

100 ml 

25 gm
100 gm

250 gm
1 kg

 
5 gm

25 gm

100 ml
250 ml
500 ml

3000

1300
4600

800
1550
2900

2500
5400

2800
5000

2800
10500

1500
6200

900
1900

1100
2100

1400
6600

150
550

2100

2100
4300

480
1700
6800

1600
7800

1850
4550

18000

2000

2300
4950

400
800

3000

1500
 7400

540
1800
8700

1250
4200

3000

1200
4400

850
3100

1150
3200

3400
8000

15800

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

TETRAMETHYL AMMONIUM HYDROGEN SULPHATE 
(Monohydrate) 98% (For Synthesis)

TETRAMETHYL AMMONIUM HYDROXIDE 
PENTAHYDRATE 98% Extra Pure (Store at 2 - 8ºC)

TETRAMETHYL AMMONIUM HYDROXIDE 10% 
SOLUTION IN WATER

TETRAMETHYL AMMONIUM HYDROXIDE 25% 
SOLUTION IN WATER

TETRAMETHYL AMMONIUM HYDROXIDE 25% 
SOLUTION IN METHANOL

TETRAMETHYL AMMONIUM IODIDE 99% AR
 

3,3',5,5'-TETRAMETHYL BENZIDINE 96% AR
(Store at 2-8°C)
 
N,N,N',N'-TETRAMETHYL ETHYLENEDIAMINE 98% 
(For Synthesis) (TEMED)

N,N,N',N'-TETRAMETHYL ETHYLENEDIAMINE 
99% AR (TEMED)

N,N,N,N-TETRAMETHYL-P-PHENYLENEDIAMINE 
DIHYDROCHLORIDE 99% Extra Pure (TMPPD)

2,2,6,6 TETRAMETHYLPIPERIDINE-1-OXYL 98% 
(For Synthesis)
(Free radical) (TEMPO) (Store at 2-8°C)
 
TETRANITRO B.T. AR

 
1H-TETRAZOLE 99% (For DNA Synthesis)
(Store at 2-8°C)

 
TETRAZOLIUM BLUE 95% AR (For Microscopy)
(Blue Tetrazolium) (Tetrazolium Blue Chloride)

TETRAZOLIUM SALT 99% AR (TTC)
(2,3,5-Triphenyl Tetrazolium Chloride) 

TETRAZOLIUM VIOLET AR
[2,5-Diphenyl-3-(1-Naphthyl) Tetazolium Chloride]

2-THENOYL TRIFLUOROACETONE 99% AR
(Store at 2-8°C)
 
THIAMINE HYDROCHLORIDE 99% 
(For Biochemistry) 
(Vitamin B1) (Aneurin Hydrochloride)

THIOACETAMIDE 98.5% Extra Pure

THIOACETAMIDE 99% AR
 

THIOACETIC ACID 98% (For Synthesis) 

THIOANISOLE Extra Pure (Methyl Phenyl Sulphide) 

THIOBARBITURIC ACID 99% AR
(Reagent For Sorbic Acid)

2-THIOBENZIMIDAZOLE 99% (For Synthesis)
(2-Mercaptobenzimidazole)

THIOFLAVINE T (C.I.NO.49005) 
  

1-THIOGLYCEROL 90% AR
(3-Mercapto-1,2 Propanediol)
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

T-08890

 
T-08893

 
T-08895
 

T-08900

 
M-05739

T-08905

 
 
T-08906

 
T-08910

 
T-08913

T-08914    

T-08920

T-08940
 
T-08941
 
 
 
T-08945
 

 
T-08946

 
T-08947

T-08948 

 
T-08948/100

T-08950

 
 
T-08960

 

T-08965 

 
T-08967

 
T-08970 

 
T-08972

 
68-11-1

 
70-49-5

 
54-64-8

 

78338-22-4

 
147-93-3

79-19-6

 
 
79-19-6

141-90-2

 
62-56-6

62-56-6

3688-92-4 

80-68-2
 
72-19-5
  

 
50-89-5

 
 
65-71-4

 
76-61-9

 
62625-21-2

89-83-8

 
 
125-20-2

 

 

1913-93-5
 

 
13814-97-6

29309099

29309099

28539010

32049000

29309099

29309099

29309099

29335990

29309010

29309010

29319090

29225090

29225090

29214490

29335990

29349900

38220090

29349900

29071930

29322090

38220090

32049000

38220090

28269000

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

100 gm 
500 gm

10 gm
25 gm

100 gm

5 gm
25 gm

100 gm
250 gm

25 gm
100 gm
500 gm

25 gm
100 gm

25 gm
100 gm

500 gm

500 gm

5 gm

25 gm

5 gm
25 gm

100 gm

1 gm
5 gm

25 gm

10 gm
25 gm

5 gm
25 gm

100 gm

125 ml
500 ml

5 gm

100 gm
250 gm
500 gm

5 gm
25 gm

100 gm

125 ml
500 ml

1 gm
5 gm

100 ml
500 ml

500 gm

1850
9000

2400
11500

7200
16000
61000

2300
9500

5200
9250

500
1500
7000

600
1700

2000
7000

750

900

14000

6800

160
500

1400

280
100

3500

800
1550

380
1200
4750

130
400

350

600
1300
2500

300
1000
3500

140
400

1900
7000

1800
3000

3600

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

18

18

18

5

18

5

18

THIOGLYCOLIC ACID 80% Extra Pure
(Mercapto Acetic Acid)

THIOMALIC ACID 99% (For synthesis) 
 

THIOMERSAL 97% Extra Pure
[2-(Ethyl Mercurio)Thio Benzoic Acid Sodium Salt]

THIONIN (Acetate) (For Microscopy) 
(C.I.NO.52000) 

THIOSALICYLIC ACID 99% AR
(2-Mercaptobenzoic Acid)

THIOSEMICARBAZIDE 98% (For Synthesis) 
 

THIOSEMICARBAZIDE AR

2-THIOURACIL 98% (For Synthesis)
(Used in bioside and Electroplating) 

THIOUREA 98% Purified 

THIOUREA 99% AR

THORIN INDICATOR AR

DL-THREONINE 99% (For Biochemistry)
 
L-THREONINE 99% (For Biochemistry)
  

 
THYMIDINE 99% (For Biochemistry)
 

 
THYMINE 99% (For Biochemistry)
 

THYMOL BLUE INDICATOR AR

THYMOL BLUE INDICATOR SOLUTION 

 
THYMOL BLUE SODIUM SALT (W/S) Extra Pure 

THYMOL CRYSTAL 99% Extra Pure 

 
 
THYMOLPHTHALEIN INDICATOR AR
(pH 9.3-10.5 Colourless to Blue)

THYMOLPHTHALEIN INDICATOR SOLUTION

 
THYMOLPHTHALEIN COMPLEXONE AR

 
TIN AAS STANDARD SOLUTION 
1000±2 mg/Ltr. Sn In Diluted Hcl

TIN FLUOBORATE 50% Extra Pure
(Stannous fluoroborate)
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

7440-31-5

7440-31-5

 
7440-31-5

 
7440-31-5

 
 
149-45-1 

13463-67-7

13463-67-7

14402-67-6

 
1829-00-1
 

 

7695-91-2

 
119-93-7

119-93-7

 
119-93-7

 
612-82-8
 

 

108-88-3

 
108-88-3

108-88-3

108-88-3

6192-52-5

98-59-9

118-90-1

99-04-7

80070090

80070090

80070090

80070090

29089990

28230010

28230010

29171990

32049000

38220090

29362800

29214330

29214330

38220090

29214330

38220090

29023000

29023000

29023000

29023000

29041090

29041090

29163190

29163190

100 gm
250 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
250 gm
500 gm

10 gm
25 gm

500 gm

500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

10 gm
25 gm

100 gm

125 ml
500 ml

50 gm

25 gm
100 gm
500 gm

25 gm
100 gm

500 ml
5 Ltr.

25 gm
100 gm

100 ml
250 ml
500 ml

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

1 Ltr.
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 gm

500 gm

250 gm
500 gm

250 gm
500 gm

2300
4650

1800
8100

1900
8500

1900
4900
9200

980
2250

800

1000

1250
5200

370
800

3100

250
750

1000

600
1900
3800

700
2200

320
3000

500
1800

2300
5000
9800

400
1400

450
1600

1000
2300

470
1650

470

1600

1050
1900

950
1600

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

18

18

18

5

18

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18
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TIN METAL FOIL 99.5% Extra Pure

TIN METAL GRANULAR 99% Extra Pure

 
TIN METAL GRANULAR 99% AR
 

TIN METAL POWDER 99.9% AR
(325 Mesh)
 

TIRON AR 
(3,5-Pyrocatechol Disulphonic  Acid Disodium Salt)

TITANIUM DIOXIDE 99% Extra Pure 

TITANIUM DIOXIDE 99.5% AR

TITANIUM POTASSIUM OXALATE 98.5% AR
(Potassium Titanium Oxalate)
 
TITAN YELLOW AR (C.I.NO.19540) 
(Clayton Yellow)

TITAN YELLOW INDICATOR SOLUTION 
(Clayton Yellow Indicator Solution)

DL-alpha TOCOPHEROL ACETATE 96% POWDER
(For Biochemistry) (Vitamine E-Acetate)

ORTHO-TOLIDINE 97.5% Extra Pure

ORTHO-TOLIDINE 98% AR
(3,3'-Dimethyl Benzidine) (Reagent for Halogen & hold)

ORTHO-TOLIDINE REAGENT 
(Reagent For Chlorine Estimation)

ORTHO-TOLIDINE HYDROCHLORIDE 95% AR
(3,3'-Dimethyl Benzidine Dihydrochloride)

TOLLEN'S REAGENT
 

TOLUENE RECTIFIED 99% (For Synthesis) 
 

TOLUENE 99.5% AR

TOLUENE 99.8% For HPLC & UV Spectroscopy

TOLUENE 99% LOW IN SULPHUR 

PARA-TOLUENE SULPHONIC ACID (Monohydrate) 
98% (For Synthesis) 

PARA-TOLUENE SULPHONYL CHLORIDE 98% 
(For Synthesis)

o-TOLUIC ACID 98% (For Synthesis)
(2-Methylbenzoic Acid)

m-TOLUIC ACID 98% (For Synthesis) 
(3-Methylbenzoic Acid)
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T-08980

 
T-08980/100

 
T-08981

 
 
T-08984
 

T-08990

T-08990/100

P-07344 

 
T-08994

 

T-08995 

 
T-08998 

 
T-09005

T-09006

 
T-09014 

 
T-09015

 
T-09022 

 

T-09029

 
T-09030

T-09031

T-09032

T-09040

T-09045

T-09046

T-09047
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

T-09048

T-09052

T-09054

T-09055

T-09058

T-09059

T-09060

 
T-09062 

 
T-09072 

 
T-09073

 
 
T-09075

 
T-09105

 
T-09106

 
T-09110 

T-09114

T-09115

T-09120

T-09125

T-09126    

 
T-09138

T-09139

T-09140

T-09145

 
T-09146

G-04324

 

99-94-5

95-53-4

95-53-4

106-49-0

106-49-0

92-31-9
 

 

 
6138-23-4

 
 
288-88-0

 
76-03-9

 
76-03-9
 

79-01-6

79-01-6

5704-04-1

 
102-71-6

102-71-6

121-44-8

121-44-8

121-44-8

76-05-1

 
76-05-1

5995-86-8

 

29163190

38229090

29214330

29214330

29214350

29214350

32049000

38220090

38220090

29400000

29332990

29154030

29154030

29154030

29032200

29032200

29225090

29221990

29221990

29215990

29215990

29215990

29159090

29159090

29182910

250 gm
500 gm

500 ml

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 gm

100 gm

25 gm
100 gm
500 gm

125 ml
500 ml

125 ml
500 ml

5 gm
25 gm

100 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

500 ml

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

25 gm
100 gm

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
1 Ltr.

100 ml
500 ml

100 ml

100 gm
250 gm
500 gm

800
1400

520

800
3600

880
3800

900

800

800
3000

13000

300
800

180
560

410
1700
6300

660
3000

280
850

360
1100

500

630
2600

700
2700

1500
5700

620
2650

700
2800

700
2600

800
3000

2100
3600

1400
4500

1600

1000
2100
3700

18

5

18

18

18

18

18

5

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

p-TOLUIC ACID 99% (For Synthesis) 
(4-Methylbenzoic Acid)

o-TOLUIDINE REAGENT 
(For calorimetric determination of glucose)

ORTHO-TOLUIDINE 99% (For Synthesis) 
(2-Amino Toluene)

o-TOLUIDINE 99.5% AR

PARA-TOLUIDINE 99% (For Synthesis)
(4-Amino Toluene)

PARA-TOLUIDINE 99% AR
(4-Amino Toluene)

TOLUIDINE BLUE (For Microscopy) (C.I.NO.52040)
 

TOLUIDINE BLUE INDICATOR SOLUTION 

 
TOPFER'S REAGENT (Solution)

 
TREHALOSE 99% (For Biochemistry) 

 
1,2,4-TRIAZOLE 98% (For Synthesis)

 
TRICHLOROACETIC ACID 98% Extra Pure

 
TRICHLOROACETIC ACID 99% AR

 
TRICHLOROACETIC ACID 20% W/V AR

TRICHLOROETHYLENE 99% Purified

TRICHLOROETHYLENE 99.5% AR

TRICINE 99% Extra Pure
(N-Tris(hydroxymethyl) Methyl Glycine)  

TRIETHANOLAMINE 98% Extra Pure

TRIETHANOLAMINE 99% AR

TRIETHYLAMINE 99% Purified

TRIETHYLAMINE 99.5% AR

TRIETHYLAMINE 99.5% For HPLC

TRIFLUOROACETIC ACID 98% Extra Pure
 

TRIFLUOROACETIC ACID 99.5% AR

3,4,5-TRIHYDROXY BENZOIC ACID 99.5% 
Extra Pure (Gallic Acid)
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

T-09150

 
 
T-09155

 
T-09165

 

T-09171

T-09176

 
T-09178 

T-08881

T-09179

 
T-09181
 
T-09183

 
T-09184

T-09187

 
T-09188

B-01532/95

T-09190

 
T-09195

 
T-09196

 
T-09197

 
T-09205

T-09205-100 

T-09206

 
T-09207

 
T-09210 

T-09215

 

88-82-4

 
 
75-50-3

78-50-2

 
115-86-6

603-35-0

 
1096-80-6

298-96-4

3682-35-7

 
6850-28-8
 
77-86-1

 
77-86-1

  
1185-53-1

 
1185-53-1

100-85-6

9002-93-1

 
547-57-9

 
554-73-4

 
633-96-5

 
72-57-1

 

9002-07-7

9002-07-7

 
91079-40-2

153-94-6

 

29163990

29215990

29319090

29199090

29319090

29339900

29339900

29333990

29225090

29225090

29225090

29225090

29225090

29239000

34021300

32129090

32129090

32129090

32049000

38220090

35079099

35079099

35019000

29339900

5 gm
10 gm
25 gm

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

10 gm
25 gm

100 gm

500 gm

100 gm
250 gm
500 gm

 
1 gm

10 gm
25 gm

100 gm

1 gm
5 gm

100 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 ml
500 ml

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

25 gm
100 gm

25 gm
100 gm

25 gm
100 gm

25 gm
100 gm

125 ml

100 gm
500 gm

25 gm
100 gm

500 gm

5 gm
25 gm

1000
1800
4200

400
1750

2900
5600

22000

1550

860
1800
3250

6500

1850
4550

18000

2100
9500

5000

900
4000

1000
4300

1300
6000

1400
6400

1200
4100

750
3250

700
2300

850
3100

300
1100

900
3300

400

1000
4500

1800
5600

1600

2300
8740

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

18

18

18

18

2,3,5 TRIIODOBENZOIC ACID 97% AR 
(TIBA)

 
TRIMETHYLAMINE 30% Solution In Water 

TRI-n-OCTYL PHOSPHINE OXIDE 99% AR 
(TOPO)

TRIPHENYL PHOSPHATE 99% Extra Pure

TRIPHENYL PHOSPHINE 98% Extra Pure
 

2,3,5-TRIPHENYL TETRAZOLIUM BROMIDE AR

2,3,5-TRIPHENYL TETRAZOLIUM CHLORIDE 99% AR 
(TTC) (Tetrazolium Salt)

2,4,6-TRI-(2-PYRIDYL) 1,3,5-TRIAZINE 99% AR  
(TPTZ)

TRIS ACETATE BUFFER 99% (For Biochemistry)
 
TRIS BUFFER 99% Extra Pure 
[Tris (Hydroxymethyl) Amino Methane]

TRIS BUFFER 99.5% AR
[Tris (Hydroxymethyl) Amino Methane]

TRIS HYDROCHLORIDE (For Biochemistry)
 

TRIS HYDROCHLORIDE 99% AR

TRITON B 40% (For Synthesis)
(Benzyl Trimethyl Ammonium Hydroxide 40% in Methanol)

TRITON X 100 
(Iso-Octyl Phenoxy Polyethoxy Ethanol)

TROPAEOLIN O (For Microscopy) (C.I.NO.14270) 
(Resorcin Yellow)

TROPAEOLIN OO (For Microscopy) (C.I.NO.13080) 
(Orange IV)

TROPAEOLIN OOO (For Microscopy) (C.I.NO.15510)
(Orange II)

TRYPAN BLUE (For Microscopy) (C.I.NO.23850)
 

TRYPAN BLUE 0.4% Solution 

TRYPSIN 2000 U/G Extra Pure
(Ex Pancrease)

TRYPSIN 1:250 (From Bovine Pancrease)

TRYPTONE Bacteriological
(Pancreatic Digestion of Casein)

D-TRYPTOPHAN 98% (For Biochemistry)
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

T-09216

 
 
T-09218
 

 
T-09225 

T-09228 

 
T-09230

 
T-09240

T-09247

 
T-09252 

T-09253 

T-09257

T-09260

 
T-09267

 
T-09272

T-09276   

 
T-09277

U-09285 

U-09290 

U-09300 

 
U-09305
 

U-09339

U-09340
 
 J-04940 

 
U-09341

U-09345

U-09346 

 
U-09349

 

54-12-6
 

 
73-22-3

 
 
 

7440-33-7

 
1314-35-8

7783-03-1

 

9005-64-5

  
9005-66-7

9005-67-8

 
9005-65-6

 
60-19-5

60-18-4

 

 

66-22-8

 
 
57-13-6

57-13-6

9002-13-5

 
51-79-6

69-93-2
 

 
58-96-8

 

29339900

29339900

35040010

38220090

81019990

28259090

28259090

38220090

38220090

34029099

34024200

34029099

34029099

29211990

29225015

38220090

29270090

38220090

29335990

31021000

31021000

35079069

29241900

29335990

29339900

29349900

5 gm
25 gm

100 gm

5 gm
25 gm

100 gm

500 gm

100 ml
500 ml

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
250 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 lvs

200 lvs

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

100 ml
500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

1 gm
5 gm

25 gm
100 gm
500 gm

10 Books

25 gm
100 gm

125 ml
500 ml

25 gm
100 gm
500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

25 gm

5 gm
25 gm

100 gm

100 ml
500 ml

1 gm
5 gm

25 gm

450
2100
7000

220
700

2600

1850

1800
3000

2500
11500

3000
5500

1400
6000

150

250

840
3600

1100
5000

900
3800

300
900

3900

500
1500

275
900

4000

400

850
2900

150
350

480
1850
8200

400

500

500
1760

2380

900
3300

12800

200
700

280
850

3250

18

18

18

5

18

18

18

5

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

18

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

DL-TRYPTOPHAN 99% (For Biochemistry)
 

 
L-TRYPTOPHAN 99% (For Biochemistry)
 

 
TRYPTOSE Bacteriological

TUNGSTEN AAS STANDARD SOLUTION 
1000 ± 2 mg/Ltr. W In Diluted HNO³

TUNGSTEN METAL POWDER 99.9% Extra Pure
(325 Mesh)

TUNGSTEN (VI) OXIDE Extra Pure
(Tungsten Trioxide)

TUNGSTIC ACID 99% AR
 

TURMERIC INDICATOR PAPER

TURMERIC INDICATOR PAPER

TWEEN 20 Extra Pure (Polysorbate 20) 
(Polyoxyethylene Sorbitan Mono Laurate)

TWEEN 40 for Synthesis
(Polysorbate 40)

TWEEN 60 (Polysorbate 60) 
(Polyoxyethylene Sorbitan Mono Stearate) 

TWEEN 80 Extra Pure (Polysorbate 80) 
(Polyoxyethylene Sorbitan Mono Oleate)

TYRAMINE HYDROCHLORIDE (For Synthesis)

L-TYROSINE 99% (For Biochemistry)
  

UNIVERSAL INDICATOR PAPERS
pH 1-10 With Colour Scale

UNIVERSAL INDICATOR POWDER

UNIVERSAL INDICATOR SOLUTION
ph 4-11 With Colour Chart

URACIL 99% (For Biochemistry)
 

 
UREA 99% Extra Pure

UREA 99.5% AR

UREASE ACTIVE MEAL 
(Jack Bean meal)

URETHANE 99% AR 

URIC ACID 99% AR

URIC ACID REAGENT SOLUTION FOLIN/NEWTON

URIDINE 99% (For Biochemistry)
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Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

109-52-4

 
110-59-8

640-68-6 
 
 
516-06-3

 
72-18-4
 

1314-62-1

1314-62-1
 

123334-20-3
 

121-33-5

 
121-33-5

 
8009-03-8

 
8009-03-8

 
1327-43-1

 
2580-56-5

 
127-47-9

 
108-05-4 

 

7732-18-5

7732-18-5

7732-18-5

39100010

29156020

29269000

29224990

29224990

29224990

38220090

28253010

28253010

38220090

28332990

29124100

29124100

27121090

27121090

25081090

32041352

29362100

29153200

38220090

38220090

28539010

28539010

28539010

50 gm
1 kg

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

100 ml
500 ml

1 gm
5 gm

25 gm
100 gm

25 gm
100 gm
500 gm

100 ml
500 ml

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 ml

25 gm
100 gm
500 gm

25 gm
100 gm
500 gm

25 gm
100 gm
500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

25 gm
100 gm

25 gm
100 gm

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

125 ml
500 ml

500 ml

5 Ltr

1 Ltr.

1 Ltr.

400
4100

1400
6800

900
2600

600
2600

950
3300

230
900

3000

1800
3000

1250
5900

1400
6800

300

950
2850

13200

400
900

4000

500
1400
5600

500

500

1600

250
850

2500
9500

520
2350

280
880

400

2000

300

550

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

18

18

5

18

18

18

18

18

5

18

18

18

5

5

18

18

18

WV
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VACCUM GREASE (LAB) (Silicon Grease)

n-VALERIC ACID 98% (For Synthesis) 
(Pentanoic Acid)

VALERONITRILE 98% (For Synthesis)

D-VALINE 99% (For Biochemistry)
 
 
DL-VALINE 99+% (For Biochemistry)

 
L-VALINE 99+% (For Biochemistry)
 

VANADIUM AAS STANDARD SOLUTION 
1000 ± 2 mg/Ltr. V In Diluted HNO³

VANADIUM PENTOXIDE 98% Extra Pure
(Vanadium (V) Oxide)

VANADIUM PENTOXIDE 99% AR
(Suitable for determination of alcohol in blood) 

VAN GIESON II SOLUTION (For Microscopy)

VANADYL SULPHATE Hydrate 96%
Extra Pure

VANILLIN 99% (For Synthesis)
(4-hydroxy-3-methoxybenzaldehyde Acid)

VANILLIN 99.9% AR
(4-hydroxy-3-methoxybenzaldehyde)

VASELINE WHITE 
(Soft Paraffin White) (Petroleum Jelly White)

VASELINE YELLOW 
(Soft Paraffin Yellow) (Petroleum Jelly Yellow)

VEEGUM (High Viscosity)
(Magnesium Aluminium Silicate)
 
VICTORIA BLUE (For Microscopy) (C.I.NO.44045)
 

VITAMIN A ACETATE (For Biochemistry)
(Retinol Acetate)

VINYL ACETATE MONOMER 99% (For Synthesis)

WAGNER'S REAGENT Indicator Solution

WANKLYN SOLUTION

WATER DEIONIZED

WATER For HPLC

WATER HPLC Gradient Grade
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V-09353

 
V-09355

V-09373
 
 
V-09374
 

V-09376
 

V-09387 

 
V-09390
 

V-09392

 
V-09393/90 

V-09394 

 

V-09396
 

V-09397

 
P-06710 

 
P-06710/100 

 
V-09399

 
V-09404

 
V-09410 

V-09420

 
W-09438 
 

W-09441 

W-09441/100

W-09442 

W-09443
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W-09445

W-09446

W-09450 

W-09455 

W-09458 

W-09459 

W-09462

W-09466

W-09470

 
W-09472 

X-09477

X-09479

X-09480

X-09485

 
X-09486

X-09487

X-09503
 

X-09504
 

X-09505
 

X-09512

X-09513   
 

X-09520

 
X-09522
 
 

X-09524 
 

X-09527
 

X-09532

7732-18-5

 
 
8049-22-7

8015-86-9

68988-92-1

11138-66-2

 7240-90-6

69-89-6

1330-20-7

1330-20-7

1330-20-7

95-47-6

 
108-38-3

 
106-42-3

 
2650-17-1

 

125-31-5

 
3618-43-7
 
 

 
3761-53-3

 
58-86-6

28539010

29051210

38220090

38220090

38220090

38220090

81079090

 15050010

32049000

38229090

39131090

29329900

29335990

29024400

29024400

29024400

29024100

29024200

29024300

32041979

38220090

32049000

29349900

38220090

32049000

29400000

1 Ltr.

1 Ltr.

500 ml

125 ml
500 ml

500 ml

500 ml

100 gm
250 gm

100 gm
500 gm

25 gm
100 gm

125 ml
500 ml

500 gm

25 mg
100 mg

1 gm

5 gm
25 gm

 
500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

500 ml
2.5 Ltr.

5 gm
10 gm
25 gm

100 ml

1 gm
5 gm

 
5 gm

25 gm
100 gm

100 ml
500 ml

25 gm
100 gm

25 gm
100 gm
500 gm

 

4800

1000

210

500
1500

900

500

1900
3600

2200
7000

750
2700

150
400

1200

520
1700

11000

1000
3400

400
1500

450
1600

450
1700

450
1900

850
3100

650
2900

1190
2200
4800

440

600
2500

600
2350
8400

280
850

550
1900

250
550

2150

18

18

5

5

5

5

18

5

18

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

5

18

18

5

18

18

WATER LC-MS

WATER/2-PROPANOL 50/50 (v/v)

W.B.C DILUTING FLUID SOLUTION (Turk's)

WIJ'S SOLUTION
(Iodine Monochloride Solution)

WINKLER'S SOLUTION 'A'

WINKLER'S SOLUTION 'B'

WOOD'S METAL AR

WOOL ALCOHOL Extra Pure

WRIGHT'S STAIN (For Microscopical Staining)
(Wright's Eosin Methylene Blue)

WRIGHT'S STAINING SOLUTION (For Microscopy)

XANTHAN GUM Pure

X -GAL 99% Molecular Biology   
(5-Bromo–4-Chloro-3-Indolyl-ß-Dgalctopyranoside)   

XANTHINE 98% (For Biochemistry) 
(2,6-Dihyroxy Purine)

XYLENE RECTIFIED 98% Extra Pure
(Mix Isomers)

XYLENE RECTIFIED 98.5% Pure
(Low In Sulphur)

XYLENE 99.5% AR

Ortho-XYLENE 99% (For Synthesis)
(o-Xylene)

Meta-XYLENE 99% (For Synthesis)
(m-Xylene)

Para-XYLENE 99% (For Synthesis)
(p-Xylene)

XYLENE CYANOL FF (C.I.NO.42135)
(Redox Indicator)

XYLENE CYANOL INDICATOR SOLUTION
(Color change - green to orange)

p-XYLENOL BLUE INDICATOR AR

 
XYLENOL ORANGE AR
(Use In EDTA Zinc Titration)

 
XYLENOL ORANGE INDICATOR SOLUTION

 
XYLIDINE PONCEAU (For Microscopy) 
(C.I.NO.16255)

D-XYLOSE 
(Reactant for biochemical identification & 
Culture media additive)

117

26
52

TM

LABORATORY CHEMICALS
W X

N
e
w

 



PRICE LIST 

20

sales@oxfordlabchem.com

Cat No. Product Name HSN CodeCas No. PricePackingGST(%)

Y-09545 

Y-09550 

Y-09559

Y-09560

Z-09562

Z-09565 

 
Z-09590

 
Z-09590/100

Z-09591

Z-09597

Z-09598

Z-09605

Z-09606

Z-09625

Z-09635

Z-09641

Z-09644

Z-09644/1

Z-09644/10

Z-09645

Z-09646

Z-09650

Z-09651

Z-09656

 
Z-09672

Z-09673

Z-09677

Z-09677/100

Z-09678

Z-09680 

Z-09681 

Z-09684 

8013-01-2

8013-01-2

13494-98-9

1314-36-9

 

7440-66-6
 

7440-66-6

7440-66-6

7440-66-6

7440-66-6

5970-45-6

5970-45-6

10361-94-1

7699-45-8

5263-02-5

7646-85-7

7646-85-7

13530-65-9

7783-49-5

10139-47-6

10196-18-6

10196-18-6

62625-22-3
 

1314-13-2

1314-13-2

7779-90-0

17949-65-4

557-05-1

7446-20-0

7446-20-0

7446-19-7

 

21021010

21021010

28469090

28469090

38220019

38220090

79031000

79031000

79031000

79050040

79050040

29152990

29152990

28402090

28275990

28369990

28273990

28273990

28415090

28261990

28152000

28342990

28342990

29280090

28170010

28170010

28353900

29333990

29157090

28332690

28332690

28332690

500 gm

500 gm

10 gm
25 gm

10 gm
25 gm

100 ml

100 ml
500 ml

500 gm

500 gm

250 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

25 gm
100 gm

500 gm

500 gm

1 gm
5 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

100 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

500 gm

800

1100

2100
4200

550
1150

550

1800
3000

1100

1300

2500

1200

1300

700

800

1300

2700

950

650

750

2200

3900

2300
6900

600

670

950
4000

800

900

850

6000

660

440

530

600

5

5

18

18

5

5

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

YEAST EXTRACT PASTE (For Bacteriology)

YEAST EXTRACT POWDER 60% (For Bacteriology)
 
YTTRIUM (III) NITRATE (Hexahydrate) 99.9% AR

YTTRIUM OXIDE 99.9% AR

ZENKER'S FIXING (For Microscopy)

ZINC AAS STANDARD SOLUTION 
1000 ± 2 mg/Ltr. Zn In Diluted HNO³

ZINC METAL DUST 95% Extra Pure
(Fine Powder) (325 Mesh)

ZINC METAL DUST 98% AR (325 Mesh)

ZINC METAL FOIL 99.5% Extra Pure

ZINC METAL GRANULAR 99.5% Extra Pure

ZINC METAL GRANULAR 99.9% AR

ZINC ACETATE Dihydrate 98% Extra Pure 

ZINC ACETATE Dihydrate 99.5% AR

ZINC BORATE Extra Pure

ZINC BROMIDE (Anhydrous) 99% (For Synthesis)

ZINC CARBONATE BASIC Extra Pure

ZINC CHLORIDE (Dry) 97% Extra Pure

ZINC CHLORIDE (Dry) 98% AR

ZINC CHROMATE 98% Extra Pure

ZINC FLUORIDE 99% Extra Pure

ZINC IODIDE 98% Extra Pure

ZINC NITRATE Hexahydrate 96% Extra Pure

ZINC NITRATE Hexahydrate 98% AR

ZINCON AR 
(For Photometric Determination of Copper & Zinc)
 
ZINC OXIDE 99% Extra Pure

ZINC OXIDE 99% AR

ZINC PHOSPHATE Extra Pure

ZINC  PICOLINATE 

ZINC STEARATE Extra Pure

ZINC SULPHATE Heptahydrate 99% Extra Pure

ZINC SULPHATE Heptahydrate 99.5% AR

ZINC SULPHATE Monohydrate (Dried) 99% 
Extra Pure

Z
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Z-09687

Z-09699

Z-09743
 

Z-09745
 

Z-09800

Z-09801

Z-09820

 
Z-09821

Z-09842
 

Z-09850 

1314-98-3

1314-98-3

57219-64-4
 

14985-18-3

1314-23-4

1314-23-4

13520-92-8

 
13520-92-8

10101-52-7
 

7446-31-3

28309010

28309010

28369990

28342990

28256020

28256020

28273990

28273990

28399090

28332990

500 gm

500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm
250 gm

250 gm
500 gm

250 gm
500 gm

100 gm
500 gm

100 gm

250 gm
1 kg

 
100 gm 
500 gm 

2800

3500

900
3600

3250
7500

1800
3200

2000
3250

550
2200

2800

1000
3500

2500
8800

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

ZINC SULPHIDE 98% Extra Pure

ZINC SULPHIDE 99% AR

ZIRCONIUM (IV) CARBONATE BASIC

ZIRCONIUM NITRATE 99.5% Extra Pure
(Zirconyl Nitrate)

ZIRCONIUM OXIDE 97% Extra Pure
(Zirconium Dioxide) 

ZIRCONIUM OXIDE 99.5% AR
(Zirconium Dioxide)

ZIRCONIUM OXYCHLORIDE Octahydrate
98% Extra Pure

ZIRCONIUM OXYCHLORIDE Octahydrate
99.5% AR

ZIRCONIUM SILICATE Extra Pure
 

ZIRCONIUM (V) SULPHATE Basic Tetrahydrate 
99.5%

119
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1800
7500

1100
4500

1000
3200

900
3000

1000
3200

900
3000

1000
3200

900
3000

1000
3800

1400
6500

1400
5300

1100
4000

1000
3400

1200
4750

1000
4400

800
3600

1100
3600

430
1750

1050
3800

1150
4400

1100
4200

1200
5200

900
3450

1100
4300

A
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DEHYDRATED CULTURE MEDIA
A-1 Broth  (A-1 Medium)
for determination of faecal coliforms in water and foods by MPN technique

Acetate Differential Agar
for the differentiation of Shigella species from those of the Escherichia genus

Acetobacter Agar (Glucose)
for maintenance of dextrose positive Acetobacter species

Acetobacter Broth (Glucose)
For glucose positive Acetobacter species

Acetobacter Agar (Mannitol)
for maintenance of mannitol positive Acetobacter species

Acetobacter Broth (Mannitol)
for maintenance of mannitol positive Acetobacter species

Actinomyces Agar
for cultivation and maintenance of the anaerobic Actinomyces species.

Actinomyces Broth
for the maintenance and cultivation of Actinomyces species

Actinomycete Isolation Agar
for isolation and propagation of Actinomycetes from soil and water

Aeromonas Isolation Medium Base
for the selective differentiation and isolation of Aeromonas hydrophila from  from clinical &
environmental Specimens.

Aeromonas Selective Agar (BSIBG Agar)
for Selective isolation of Aeromonas species from food

Aleksandrow Agar (KSB)
for isolation and detection of potassium solubilizing bacteria from soil sample

Aleksandrow Broth (KSB)
for enrichment of potassium solubilizing bacteria from soil samples

Algae Culture Agar
for isolation and cultivation of algae from soil and water

Algae Culture Broth
for isolation and cultivation of algae from soil and water

Alkaline Peptone Water
for the cultivation of Vibrio species from sea foods and clinical specimens.

Alkaline Saline Peptone Water (ASPW)
for the enrichment of Vibrio species from food and water samples.

Alternative Thioglycollate Medium
for sterility testing of turbid or viscous biological products

Amies Transport Medium w/o Charcoal
for the transport of swab specimens to prolong the survival of microorganisms

Anaerobic Agar
for cultivation of anaerobic bacteria especially Clostridium species

Anaerobic Thioglycollate Medium Base
for the cultivation of anaerobes

Anaerobic Tryptone Soya Agar
for screening of anaerobes in cosmetics such as Talcum powder.

Andrade Peptone Water
as a basal medium to study fermentation reactions by adding carbohydrates

Antibiotic Assay Medium A
for microbiological diffusion assay of several antibiotics in accordance with EP

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

OLFC-100

OLFC-105

OLFC-110

OLFC-115

OLFC-120

OLFC-125

OLFC-130

OLFC-135

OLFC-140

OLFC-142

OLFC-143

OLFC-145

OLFC-150

OLFC-152

OLFC-153

OLFC-155

OLFC-156

OLFC-160

OLFC-165

OLFC-170

OLFC-171

OLFC-172

OLFC-175

OLFC-179
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DEHYDRATED CULTURE MEDIA
Antibiotic Assay Medium No.1 (Seed Agar)
for microbiological assay of ß-lactam and other Antibiotics

Antibiotic Assay Medium No.2 (Base Agar)
for microbiological assay of antibiotics

Antibiotic Assay Medium No.3 (Assay Broth)
for microbiological assay of antibiotics

Antibiotic Assay Medium No.5 (Streptomycin Assay Agar w/ Yeast Extract)
for microbiological assay of Streptomycin using Bacillus subtilis

Antibiotic Assay Medium No.8 (Base Agar w/Low pH) 
for microbiological assay of Oxytetracycline, tetracycline, Vancomycin etc.

Antibiotic Assay Medium No.9 (Polymyxin Base Agar)
as a base agar for assaying the products containing Polymyxin-B

Antibiotic Assay Medium No. 10 (Polymyxin Seed Agar)
as a seed layer medium for assaying the products containing Polymyxin-B, Carbenicillin, Colistin 
& Colistimethate sodium.

Antibiotic Assay Medium No.11 (Neomycin, Erythromycin Assay Agar)
for microbiological assay of antibiotics

Antibiotic Assay Medium No.19
for microbiological assay of Amphotericin B, Natamycin and Nystatin using Saccharomyces Cerevisiae

Antibiotic Assay Medium No.32
for microbiological assay of Dihydrostreptomycin and Vancomycin by preparing inoculum of 
Bacillus subtilis ATCC 6633

Antibiotic Assay Medium No.39
for microbiological assay of Neomycin as well as Streptomycin using Klebsiella pneumoniae as the 
test organism.

Arginine Dihydrolase Broth
for detection of arginine dihydrolase producing Microorganisms.

Aseptic Packing Line Medium (Aseptic Commissioning Medium)
an ideal medium used for validation of aseptic packing and filling lines

Ashby’s Glucose Agar
For the cultivation of Azotobacter species that can utilize mannitol as carbon and atmospheric 
nitrogen as nitrogen source.

Ashby’s Mannitol Agar
for isolation of Azotobacter species from soil that can use mannitol and atmospheric nitrogen 
as source of carbon and nitrogen respectively

Ashby’s Mannitol Broth
for isolation of Azotobacter species from soil

Ashby’s Sucrose Agar
for growth and maintenance of Azotobacter species from soil samples

Ashby’s Sucrose Broth
for growth and maintenance of Azotobacter species

Asparagine Broth
for identification and enumeration of Pseudomonas aeruginosa

Asparagine Proline Broth
for the cultivation of Pseudomonas aeruginosa by membrane filter technique

Aspergillus Differentiation Medium Base
for detection of aflatoxin producing Aspergillus species from food samples

Azide Dextrose Broth
for detection of faecal Streptococci in water, sewage, food and other materials

Azospirillum Medium w/ Agar (Twin Pack)
for the cultivation of Azospirillum species

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

OLFC-180

OLFC-185

OLFC-190

OLFC-195

OLFC-197

OLFC-200

OLFC-205

OLFC-210

OLFC-220

OLFC-230

OLFC-235

OLFC-240

OLFC-245

OLFC-250

OLFC-255

OLFC-260

OLFC-265

OLFC-270

OLFC-275

OLFC-280

OLFC-282

OLFC-285

OLFC-290

1100
4200

1200
4600

900
3800

1000
4000

1100
4200

1000
4000

1200
5000

1100
4300

1000
4000

1100
4000

1100
4000

1300
4900

900
3800

1000
4200

1200
4400

900
3800

1000
4000

900
3200

1200
4000

1000
4000

1200
5000

1100
4000

1100
4000
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DEHYDRATED CULTURE MEDIA
Azospirillum Medium w/o Agar (Twin Pack)
for the cultivation of Azospirillum species

Azotobacter Agar (Glucose)
for isolation and cultivation of Glucose positive Azotobacter species from soil

Azotobacter Broth (Glucose)
for isolation, cultivation and identification of Glucose positive Azotobacter species from soil

Azotobacter Agar (Mannitol)
for isolation, cultivation and identification of mannitol positive Azotobacter species from soil

Azotobacter Broth (Mannitol)
for cultivation of mannitol positive Azotobacter species from soil

Bacillus Cereus Agar Base
for the isolation and enumeration of Bacillus cereus.

Bacillus Differentiation Agar
for the differentiation between Bacillus cereus and Bacillus subtilis based on mannitol fermentation.

Bacillus Medium
for the cultivation of Bacillus licheniformis

Baird Parker Agar Base
for isolation and enumeration of coagulase positive Staphylococci from food and other substance

BAT Agar (Alicyclobacillus Agar)
for the isolation of Alicyclobacillus species in fruit juices

Bifidobacterium Agar
for the cultivation and maintenance of Bifidobacterium species

Bi.G.G.Y Agar (Nickerson Medium)
for the detection and isolation of Candida species

Bile Esculin Agar
for the isolation and presumptive identification of group D Streptococci

Bile Esculin Agar Base w/o Esculin
for differential & presumptive identification of group D Streptococci from food & pharma products

Bile Esculin Azide Agar
for selective isolation and presumptive identification of faecal Streptococci

Bile Salt Agar
for isolation and enumeration of bile tolerant enteric bacilli

Bismuth Sulphite Agar
for selective isolation of Salmonellae from faeces, urine, sewage and other materials

Blood Agar Base (Infusion Agar)
for isolation and cultivation of various fastidious pathogenic microorganisms after addition of blood

Blood Agar Base No. 2
For the isolation, cultivation and detection of haemolytic activity of streptococci, pneumococci 
& other fastidious microorganisms.

Brain Heart Infusion Agar (BHI Agar)
for cultivation of fastidious pathogenic bacteria, yeasts and molds from clinical & non clinical samples.

Brain Heart Infusion Broth
for propagation of pathogenic cocci and other fastidious organisms associated with blood culture 
work and allied pathological investigations

Brilliant Green Agar 
for the selective isolation of Salmonella other than S.typhi from faeces, food and dairy products.

Brilliant Green Bile Agar
for enumeration of coliform bacteria in water, sewage and foods

Brilliant Green Bile Broth 2% (Brilliant Green Lactose Bile Broth 2%)
for detection & confirmation of coliform bacteria in water, waste water, foods, milk & dairy products

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

OLFC-295

OLFC-300

OLFC-310

OLFC-315

OLFC-320

OLFC-322

OLFC-325

OLFC-330

OLFC-335

OLFC-337

OLFC-340

OLFC-342

OLFC-345

OLFC-350

OLFC-355

OLFC-360

OLFC-370

OLFC-375

OLFC-376

OLFC-380

OLFC-385

OLFC-390

OLFC-394

OLFC-395

1000
3600

1000
4000

900
3200

1000
3600

900
3200

1000
4300

1500
4900

900
3000

1100
4400

1400
5700

1300
4900

1000
4000

2000
8500

1600
5000

2000
8500

1000
4600

1000
3700

900
3500

1000
4000

800
3550

750
3400

800
3200

800
3500

700
3200
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Brilliant Green Phenol Red Lactose Agar
for detection and confirmation of Salmonella species from water samples

Bromo Cresol Purple Broth Base (Yeast Fermentation Broth Base)
for differentiation of various microorganisms based on their fermentation of specific carbohydrates

Brucella Agar Base
for selective isolation & cultivation of Brucella or Campylobacter species from clinical as well as 
nonclinical specimens

Brucella Agar Base w/ 1.0% Dextrose
for cultivation of Brucella species and for isolation and subculture of anaerobes by adding blood

Buffered Glucose Broth (MR-VP Medium)
for performance of Methyl Red & Voges Proskauer tests based in differentiation of 
coliaerogenes group

Buffered Listeria Enrichment Broth Base (BLE Broth Base)
for selective isolation of Listeria monocytogenes

Buffered Peptone Water
for pre-enrichment of injured Salmonella species from foods prior to selective enrichment & isolation

Buffered Peptone Water 
(ISO 6579-1:2017, 11133:2014, 11290-2:2017, 21528:2017, 6887-1/2/3/4:2017)
for pre enrichment of injured Salmonella species prior to selective enrichment and isolation

Buffered Sodium Chloride- Peptone solution pH 7.0  (Harmonized)
to be used as diluent in pharmaceutical testing according to harmonized methods

Burkholderia Cepacia Agar Base
for isolation of Burkholderia cepacia from the respiratory secretions of patients with cystic fibrosis 
& other specimens

Bushnell Haas Agar
for examination of fuels for microbial contamination and also for examine hydrocarbon deterioration 
by bacteria

Bushnell Haas Broth
for examination of fuels for microbial contamination and also for examine hydrocarbon deterioration 
by bacteria

Candida Agar (Candida Isolation Agar)
for the isolation and differentiation of Candida albicans

Candida BCG Agar Base
for primary isolation and identification of Candida species

Carbohydrate Consumption Broth Base
for the cultivation and differentiation of Listeria species

Carrot Agar
for sporangial production and study of mating techniques of Phytophthora spp.

Cary-Blair Medium Base (Transport Medium w/o Charcoal)
for the collection and shipment of clinical specimen

Casein Hydrolysate Yeast Extract Broth (Casamino acid yeast extract broth)
for the cultivation of Bacillus cereus to enhance toxin production and use in the Enterotoxins Test

Casitose Yeast Extract Broth (CAYE)
for cultivation of Vibrio cholerae cultures while testing their enterotoxigenicity

Cetrimide Agar Base
for the selective isolation of Pseudomonas aeruginosa from clinical samples

Cetrimide Agar Base (Harmonized)
for the selective isolation and identification of Pseudomonas aeruginosa in pharmaceutical testing 
according to harmonized methods.

Cetrimide Broth
for the selective enrichment of Pseudomonas aeruginosa

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

OLFC-400

OLFC-402

OLFC-405

OLFC-407

OLFC-410

OLFC-415

OLFC-420

OLFC-421

OLFC-425

OLFC-430

OLFC-435

OLFC-440

OLFC-445

OLFC-447

OLFC-450

OLFC-452

OLFC-455

OLFC-460

OLFC-470

OLFC-475

OLFC-480

OLFC-485

900
3300

1200
4800

1000
4000

900
3500

700
2850

1500
6250

600
2700

800
3300

800
3100

1000
4500

1400
4500

1000
4400

1200
4200

1300
4700

1100
4200

1400
5500

1050
4000

1000
3500

1000
4000

800
3500

850
3600

800
3400

B C
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CHROMOGENIC CULTURE MEDIA
Chapman Stone Agar
for selective isolation of Staphylococci causing food poisoning

Chloramphenicol Yeast Glucose Agar 
for isolation and selective enumeration of yeasts and molds in milk and milk products

Chocolate Agar Base
for the isolation and cultivation of fastidious microorganisms like Neisseria gonorrhoeae

Citrate Agar 
for cultivation of iron bacteria from soil

C.L.E.D. Agar w/ Andrade Indicator (Cystine Lactose Electrolyte Deficient)
for isolation and differentiation of microorganisms based on lactose fermentatio

C.L.E.D. Agar w/ Bromo Thymol Blue (CLED Agar) (Brolacin Agar)
for isolation and differentiation of urinary pathogens via lactose fermentation

OXYcrome Chromogenic Bacillus Agar 
for the isolation and differentiation between various species of Bacillus by chromogenic method

OXYcrome Chromogenic Candida Differential Agar Base
for selective and differential medium for rapid isolation and identification of Candida species from 
mixed cultures

OXYcrome Chromogenic Coliform Agar
for determination of coliforms and Escherichia coli in water samples

OXYcrome Chromogenic Coliform Agar w/ SLS
for simultaneous detection of total coliforms and Escherichia coli in water and foods

OXYcrome Chromogenic Cronobacter Isolation Agar (CCI Agar)
recommended for the isolation and identification of Cronobacter sakazakii from food product

OXYcrome Chromogenic E Coli Agar
for the detection and enumeration of Escherichia coli in foods without further confirmation on 
membrane filter or by indole reagent

OXYcrome Chromogenic ESBL Agar Base
for the selective isolation of ESBL producing organisms

OXYcrome Chromogenic Listeria Monocytogenes Differential Agar Base
for selective identification and differentiation of Listeria monocytogenes

OXYcrome Chromogenic Listeria Agar Base
for selective identification and differentiation of Listeria species.

OXYcrome Chromogenic Listeria Agar Base (Modified)
for selective identification and differentiation of Listeria species

OXYcrome Chromogenic Salmonella Agar
for the identification and differentiation of Salmonella species

OXYcrome Chromogenic Tryptone Bile Glucuronide Agar  (TBX Agar)
for the enumeration of Escherichia coli from food samples, animal feed and water samples

OXYcrome Chromogenic UTI Agar 
for the identification and confirmation of microorganisms causing urinary tract infections

OXYcrome Chromogenic UTI Agar, Modified
for the enumeration and differentiation of enteric pathogens in urinary tract infections

OXYcrome Chromogenic Vibrio Agar
for selective isolation and differentiation of Vibrio species

Clostridial Agar
for selective isolation of pathogenic Clostridia from mixed flora

Coagulase Mannitol Broth Base
for detection of coagulase production and mannitol fermentation in differentiation of Staphylococci

Coliform Broth
for isolation and cultivation of coliform organisms from milk and milk products

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

OLFC-490

OLFC-495

OLFC-500

OLFC-502

OLFC-504

OLFC-505

OLFC-510

OLFC-515

OLFC-520

OLFC-521

OLFC-523

OLFC-525

OLFC-530

OLFC-532

OLFC-533

OLFC-534

OLFC-535

OLFC-537

OLFC-540

OLFC-545

OLFC-547

OLFC-550

OLFC-552

OLFC-553

1100
4200

1000
4500

1100
4400

1000
3500

900
3900

1000
4000

1500
6000

5000
21500

7500
32000

5600
22600

3900
15200

2800
11600

3400
12000

3000
11000

3200
10500

3100
10600

12500
56800

2400
10000

3100
11000

2200
8500

4000
13500

1150
4500

950
4200

950
3800
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Coliform PA Broth
for determination of presence or absence of coliform bacteria in treated water

Columbia Agar (Harmonized)
for the detection of Clostridium sporogenes from pharmaceutical products

Columbia Agar 
for the detection of Clostridium sporogenes from pharmaceutical products

Columbia Blood Agar Base w/ Hemin
an enriched base for preparation of chocolate and blood agar and for various selective 
& identification media.

Corn Meal Agar
for production of chlamydospores by Candida albicans and a maintenance of fungal stock cultures

Corn Meal Agar w/ Tween 80
for use in qualitative procedures as general purpose media for the cultivation of fungi

Czapek Dox Agar
a semisynthetic medium used for general cultivation of fungi, yeasts and soil bacteria

Czapek Dox Agar w/ Chloramphenicol
a semisynthetic medium used for general cultivation of fungi, yeasts and soil bacteria

Czapek Dox Broth
semisynthetic medium for cultivation of fungi capable of utilizing sodium nitrate as the sole source 
of nitrogen

Czapek Dox Broth w/ Chloramphenicol
for the general cultivation of fungi from water samples.

Czapek Yeast Extract Agar
for the cultivation and maintenance of Aspergillus niger.

Deoxycholate Citrate Agar
for the selective isolation and cultivation of enteric pathogens such as Salmonella & Shigella species

Deoxycholate Lactose Agar
for isolation and enumeratrion of coliforms in water, milk and dairy products

Dextrose agar 
for cultivation of wide variety of microorganisms

Dextrose Tryptone Agar
for detection and enumeration of mesophilic and thermophilic aerobic organisms in food spoilage

Dey-Engley Neutralizing Agar
for disinfectant testing, wherein neutralization agent is important for determining its 
bactericidal activity

Dey-Engley Neutralizing Broth
for neutralizing and testing antiseptics and disinfectants

Dey-Engley Neutralizing Broth w/o Bromo Cresol Purple
for neutralization of antiseptics and disinfectants in determining its bactericidal activity

Diagnostic Sensitivity Test Agar (DST Agar)
for antibiotic sensitivity testing of fastidious pathogens like Neisseria, Streptococcus 
& Haemophillus species with blood enrichment

Dichloran Glycerol Agar Base w/ Chloramphenicol
for selective isolation and enumeration of yeasts and moulds from food samples

Dichloran Rose Bengal Chloramphenicol Agar (DRBC Agar)
for selective isolation and enumeration of yeasts and moulds from food samples

Differential Reinforced Clostridial Broth Base
For cultivation of Clostridia from water samples.

Diluting Fluid A 
for sterility testing of pharma products

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

OLFC-554

OLFC-555

OLFC-560

OLFC-565

OLFC-580

OLFC-585

OLFC-590

OLFC-595

OLFC-600

OLFC-605

OLFC-610

OLFC-615

OLFC-617

OLFC-618

OLFC-620

OLFC-625

OLFC-630

OLFC-632

OLFC-633

OLFC-634

OLFC-635

OLFC- 640

OLFC- 642

1100
4400

1100
4100

1000
4000

1800
8500

900
3900

1000
3600

900
3200

1000
3400

800
2900

750
2800

1400
5000

850
3550

1000
3950

1050
4100

1250
4700

1500
5800

1300
4800

1300
4800

1350
5000

1000
4300

1250
4800

950
4200

850
3300
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126

26
52

TM

DEHYDRATED CULTURE MEDIA
100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

Diluting Fluid D 
for sterility testing of pharma products

DNase Test Agar Base 
for detection of deoxyribonuclease activity of microorganisms & identification of pathogenic 
Staphylococci 

DNase Test Agar Base w/o DNA
for detection of deoxyribonuclease activity of microorganisms & identification of pathogenic 
Staphylococci 

EC Broth 
for selective enumeration of faecal as well as non faecal coliforms in water

EE Broth, Mossel (Enterobacteriaceae enrichment Broth) (Harmonized)
for selective enrichment of Enterobacteriaceae in various bacteriological examination of foods

EE Broth, Mossel
for selective enrichment of Enterobacteriaceae in the bacteriological examination of foods as well 
as animal feed stuffs

EMB Agar (Eosine Methylene Blue Agar)
for differential isolation of gram-negative enteric bacteria from clinical and non-clinical samples

EMB Agar, Levine
for isolation, enumeration and differentiation of members of Enterobacteriaceae from pharma, 
dairy & food products

EMB Broth (Eosine Methylene Blue Broth)
for the isolation of gram-negative enteric bacteria from clinical and non-clinical samples

Endo Agar
for confirmation of members of coliform group from clinical as well as non-clinical specimens

Ethyl Violet Azide Broth (E.V.A. Broth)
for selective and confirmatory detection of Enterococci as an indicator of faecal pollution in water

Ethyl Violet Azide Dextrose Agar
for detecting and confirming Streptococci and faecal pollution indication in water

Fluid Selenite Cystine Medium (Selenite Cystine Medium) (Twin Pack)
an enrichment medium for isolation of Salmonella species from food, dairy ,sanitary clinical samples

Fluid Thioglycollate Medium
for the sterility testing of biologicals and for cultivation of anaerobes, aerobes and microaerophiles

Fraser Broth Base
recommended selective, enrichment medium for the isolation of Listeria species

Fraser Broth Base, Modified (Half Fraser Broth) 
for the selective enrichment of Listeria species from food products

Fraser Secondary Enrichment Broth Base
for isolation, cultivation and enrichment of Listeria monocytogenes from foods and other 
environmental samples

Fungal Agar (Mycological Agar)
for cultivation and maintenance of fungi

Fungal Broth (Mycological Broth)
for cultivation of fungi

Fungal Broth w/Low pH (Mycological Broth w/Low pH)
for the selective enumeration and cultivation of saprophytic fungi & aciduric bacteria

Gelatin Agar
for the cultivation and identification of Vibrio species

Gelatin Phosphate Salt Agar (GPS Agar)
for the cultivation and characterization of Vibrio cholerae from foods

Giolitti-Cantoni Broth Base
for selective enrichment of Staphylococcus aureus from foods

OLFC- 643

OLFC- 645

OLFC- 646

OLFC-655

OLFC-660

OLFC-665

OLFC-670

OLFC-672

OLFC-675

OLFC-680

OLFC-690

OLFC-700

OLFC-710

OLFC-715

OLFC-720

OLFC-722

OLFC-725

OLFC-730

OLFC-733

OLFC-735

OLFC-740

OLFC-745

OLFC-747

950
3600

2700
8000

6900
30000

1050
3700

1000
4300

950
4200

700
3000

850
3500

750
3000

850
3400

950
3800

1100
4600

1200
4600

400
1800

1250
4600

1600
5600

1500
5500

1600
5600

900
3900

950
4000

1250
4800

1200
4400

1000
4200
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26
52

TM

DEHYDRATED CULTURE MEDIA
100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

Glucose Agar (Dextrose Agar)
for differentiation of Enterobacteriaceae in urine, water and food samples

Glucose Asparagine Agar
for the cultivation of Streptomyces species

Glucose Broth (Dextrose Broth)
for the cultivation of a wide variety of microorganisms

Glucose OF Medium 
for the determination of oxidative and fermentative metabolism of carbohydrates  by 
gram-negative bacteria

Glucose Peptone Agar (Dextrose Peptone Agar)
for general cultivation of microorganisms

Glucose Phosphate Broth (MR-VP Medium)
for performance of Methyl Red and Voges Proskauer tests based in differentiation of 
coliaerogenes group

GN Broth (Medium 11)
for enrichment of Shigella Spp. from pharmaceutical products

GYM Streptomyces Medium
an agar-based medium for cultivating and isolating Streptomyces species

H.S. Vaccine Medium (Standard Nutrient Broth)
for large scale cultivation of bacteria for Vaccine production

Haemophilus Test Agar Base
for the susceptibility testing of Haemophilus influenzae

Half Fraser Broth (Fraser Broth Base, Modified)
for the selective enrichment of Listeria species from foods products

Hartley's Digest Broth
for cultivation of various bacteria from blood especially Streptococci & Corynebacterium diphtheriae

Hektoen Enteric Agar
for the differential & selective isolation of Salmonella and Shigella spp. from pathological specimens

Hemorrhagic Coli (HC) Agar
for isolation and enumeration with an enzyme labeled monoclonal antibody of Escherichia coli

Hugh Leifson Glucose Medium
for differentiation of Staphylococci from Micrococci by anaerobic fermentation of glucose

Hugh Leifson Medium
for the detecting aerobic and anaerobic breakdown of glucose

Iron Sulphite Agar
for detection of thermophillic anaerobic organisms causing sulphide spoilage in foods

Isolation Medium For Iron Bacteria
for isolation of iron bacteria, especially those from Sphaerotilus-Leptothris group

Jensen’s Medium (Jensen’s Agar)
for the detection and cultivation of nitrogen fixing bacteria

Jenson's Broth
for detection and cultivation of nitrogen fixing bacteria

KF Streptococcal Agar Base
for selective isolation and enumeration of faecal Streptococci in surface water by direct plating or 
by membrane filter technique

King's Medium B Base
for the non-selective isolation, cultivation and pigment production by Pseudomonas species

King's Medium B Broth
for the detection of pigment production by Pseudomonas species

OLFC-750

OLFC-757

OLFC-760

OLFC-763

OLFC-764

OLFC-410

OLFC-765

OLFC-767

OLFC-769

OLFC-770

OLFC-722

OLFC-775

OLFC-780

OLFC-785

OLFC-788

OLFC-790

OLFC- 795

OLFC-800

OLFC-805

OLFC-810

OLFC-815

OLFC-820

OLFC-825

950
3500

1050
3300

800
3000

1000
3900

1200
4400

700
2850

700
2800

1300
5200

700
2800

1400
5400

1600
5600

1200
4600

1000
4000

1200
4000

1000
4000

900
3900

1000
3600

1000
4000

900
3800

800
3600

1000
3800

800
3600

700
3200

G-K
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26
52

TM

DEHYDRATED CULTURE MEDIA
100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

Kligler Iron Agar
for the differentiation and identification of gram-negative bacilli based on the fermentation of 
dextrose and lactose and production of H2S.

Koser Citrate Medium
for differentiation of Escherichia coli and Enterobacter aerogenes based on citrate utilization

Lactobacillus Selection Agar Base 
for isolation and enumeration of Lactobacillus from foods

Lactose Agar w/ Bromothymol Blue
a selective medium used for the isolation of Gram-negative bacteria from urine & faeces

Lactose Blue Agar (B.T.B. Lactose Agar Modified) 
for differentiation of lactose fermenting and non-fermenting bacteria of Enterobacteriaceae

Lactose Broth (Fluid Lactose Medium)
for detection of coliform bacteria in water and food products

Lauryl Sulphate Broth (Lauryl Tryptose Broth)
for detection and enumeration of coliform bacteria in water, waste water, dairy products & 
other foods samples

Letheen Agar 
for determination of phenol coefficient of quaternary ammonium compounds using 
E.coli or Staphylococcus aureus

Letheen Agar, Modified
for screening cosmetic products for microbial contamination

Letheen Broth
for determination of bacterial activity of quaternary ammonium compounds using Escherichia 
coli or Staphylococcus aureus

Letheen Broth, Modified
for screening cosmetic products for microbial contamination

Linden Grain Medium
for Media Fill process simulation for beverage bottling, to test for low acid beverage spoiling bacteria

Listeria Enrichment Broth (Twin Pack)
for selective enrichment of Listeria monocytogenes from clinical specimens

Listeria Enrichment Broth, Modified
for selective enrichment of Listeria species

Listeria Enrichment Medium Base (UVM Medium)
for the selective isolation and cultivation of Listeria monocytogenes from clinical specimens

Listeria Identification Agar Base (PALCAM Agar Base)
for detection and enumeration of Listeria monocytogens from food and animal feeds

Listeria Oxford Medium Base
for isolation of Listeria species from pathological samples

Litmus Milk (Litmus SM Broth)
for determination and maintenance of Lactobaclli

Loeffler Medium Base
for the cultivation of Corynebacterium diphtheriae from clinical samples and confirmation of 
chromogenesis, proteolysis and the production of ascospores

Lowenstein Jensen Medium Base (L.J. Medium)
for the isolation and cultivation of Mycobacterium species

Luria Bertani Agar, Miller (Miller Luria Bertani Agar)
for the ultivation and maintenance of recombinant strains of Escherichia coli

Luria Bertani Broth, Miller (Miller Luria Bertani Broth)
for maintaining and propagating Escherichia coli in molecular microbiology procedures

Luria Bertani Broth w/o Sodium Chloride
for maintaining and propagating Escherichia coli in molecular microbiology procedures.

OLFC-830

OLFC-835

OLFC-837

OLFC-840

OLFC-842

OLFC-845

OLFC-850

OLFC-854

OLFC-855

OLFC-859

OLFC-860

OLFC-862

OLFC-865

OLFC-870

OLFC-875

OLFC-877

OLFC-880

OLFC-882

OLFC-885

OLFC-890

OLFC-895

OLFC-900

OLFC-901

800
3000

800
3000

1300
4900

1000
4000

1000
4000

700
2400

650
2900

1000
3800

1400
5400

1000
3800

1300
5000

800
3000

1400
5000

1500
6800

1600
6500

1800
7600

1900
8400

1000
3900

1200
5500

800
3500

950
3600

900
3400

1100
4000
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26
52

TM

DEHYDRATED CULTURE MEDIA
Lysine Decarboxylase Broth
for distinguishing Salmonella serotype Arizonae from the Bethesda Ballerup group of Enterobacteriaceae

Lysine Iron Agar
for the differentiation of enteric organisms, especially Salmonella, based upon lysine 
decarboxylation/ deamination and H2S production.

Lysine Lactose Broth
for the determination of lysine decarboxylase activity of lactose nonfermenting members of 
Enterobacteriaceae specially Salmonellae

M-Endo Agar, LES
for the enumeration of coliforms in water using a two step membrane filter technique

M-Endo Broth MF (M-Coliform Broth) (MF Endo Medium)
for the estimation of coliforms in water samples using membrane filter technique

M-Enterococcus Agar Base
for the isolation & enumeration of Enterococci in sewage, water & foods by membrane filter technique

M-FC Agar Base
for detection and enumeration of faecal coliforms by membrane filter technique at higher temp

M-PA Agar Base 
for the detection and isolation of Pseudomonas aeruginosa by membrane filter technique

M17 Agar Base
for cultivation of lactic Streptococci and plaque assay of lactic bacteriophages

MacConkey Agar w/o CV, NaCl & w/ 0.15% Bile Salts
for the isolation and differentiation of lactose fermenting and lactose nonfermenting enteric bacteria

MacConkey Agar Base, Harmonized
for selective isolation and differentiation of Escherichia coli and coliform bacteria in pharmaceutical 
testing according to harmonized methods

MacConkey Agar w/ 0.15% Bile Salts, NaCl  w/o CV
For isolation and detection of coliforms and enteric pathogens.

MacConkey Agar w/ 0.15% Bile Salts,CV and NaCl
for the selective isolation and differentiation of coliform organisms and other enteric bacteria from 
clinical samples and water, sewage, food products etc.

MacConkey Agar w/o CV w/0.5% Bile Salt
for isolation and differentiation of lactose fermenting and lactose nonfermenting enteric bacteria

MacConkey Agar w/o CV & NaCl, w/0.5% Bile Salt
for isolation and differentiation of lactose fermenting and nonlactose fermenting enteric bacteria

MacConkey Agar w/o CV & NaCl, w/ 0.5% Sodium Taurocholate
for selection and recovery of the Enterobacteriaceae and related enteric gram-negative bacilli from 
clinical, food and water samples

MacConkey Agar w/o CV, w/0.15% Bile Salt
for isolation and differentiation of lactose fermenting and lactose nonfermenting enteric bacteria

MacConkey Agar w/o CV, w/ 1.2% Agar
for the selective isolation & differentiation of lactose fermenting & lactose non-fermenting enteric bacteria

MacConkey Agar w/o CV, w/0.5% Sodium Taurocholate, NaCl
for isolation and differentiation of lactose fermenting and lactose non-fermenting enteric bacteria

MacConkey Agar W/ Bromothymol Blue
for detection of lactose fermenting enteric bacteria

MacConkey Broth w/BCP
for presumptive identification of coliforms from water, milk and foods

MacConkey Broth W/BCP and NaCl
for the presumptive identification of coliforms from water, milk and foods products

MacConkey Broth w/BCP (Double Strength)
for the presumptive identification of coliforms from water, milk and foods products

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

OLFC-905

OLFC-910

OLFC-915

OLFC-920

OLFC-925

OLFC-930

OLFC-935

OLFC-937

OLFC-938

OLFC-940

OLFC-945

OLFC-950

OLFC-955

OLFC-1000

OLFC-1005

OLFC-1010

OLFC-1015

OLFC-1020

OLFC-1025

OLFC-1030

OLFC-1035

OLFC-1040

OLFC-1045

900
3200

800
3000

1200
4500

800
3800

1300
5000

1100
4400

1300
4700

1300
4700

1200
4800

800
2800

850
3400

800
3000

800
3000

800
3000

750
2800

800
3400

800
3000

800
3000

700
3000

800
3400

650
2800

700
2600

850
3200

L-M
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OLFC-1050

OLFC-1055

OLFC-1060

OLFC-1061

OLFC-1062

OLFC-1065

OLFC-1070

OLFC-1075

OLFC-1080

OLFC-1082

OLFC-1083

OLFC-1085

OLFC-1090

OLFC-1093

OLFC-1095

OLFC-1100

OLFC-1103

OLFC-1104

OLFC-1105

OLFC-1107

OLFC-1120

OLFC-1125

OLFC-1126

OLFC-1127

M

130

26
52

TM

DEHYDRATED CULTURE MEDIA
MacConkey Broth w/BCP (Harmonized)
for presumptive identification of coliforms from water, milk and foods products

MacConkey Broth w/ Neutral Red
for the selective enrichment and enumeration of coliforms from water

MacConkey Broth w/Neutral Red (Double Strength)
for the primary isolation of coliforms from large samples such as water or waste water

M-MacConkey Broth 
for detection of lactose fermenting & nonfermenting enteric bacteria using membrane filter technique

MacConkey Sorbitol Agar Base
for isolation & identification of enteropathogenic Escherichia coli strains associated with infant diarrhoea.

Malachite Green Broth
for cultivation and selective enrichment of Pseudomonas Aeruginosa

Malonate Broth, Ewing Modified
for the differentiation of members of Enterobacteriaceae on the basis of malonate utilization

Malt Extract Agar Base
for detection and cultivation of Yeasts

Malt Extract Broth Base
for the detection and enumeration of yeasts, molds & aciduric microorganisms

Mannitol Egg Yolk Polymyxin Agar 
for the enumeration of B.cereus in foodstuffs and other samples

Mannitol Lysine Agar (Mannitol Lysine Crystal Violet Brilliant Green Agar)
for selective isolation of Salmonellae other than Salmonella typhi and Salmonella paratyphi A

Mannitol Motility Test Medium
for studying mannitol fermentation and motility of bacteria

Mannitol Salt Agar Base
for selective isolation of pathogenic Staphylococci from clinical and non-clinical samples

Mannitol Salt Agar (Harmonized)
for the isolation and cultivation of Staphylococci in accordance with microbial limit testing by 
harmonized methodology of USP/EP/BP/JP/IP.

Mannitol Salt Broth
for the selective isolation and cultivation of staphylococci

Mannitol Selenite Broth w/Brilliant Green (Twin Pack)
for the enrichment of Salmonellae from faeces, food and other materials

Martin Lewis Agar Base
For the isolation and cultivation of Neisseria species from clinical specimens.

Maximum Recovery Diluent
a protective and isotonic diluent used for maximal recovery of microorganisms

M-CP Agar Base
for the isolation and enumeration of Clostridium perfringens from water samples using membrane 
filtration technique

Meat Extract Agar 
for routine cultivation of non fastidious bacteria

MGYP Agar
for isolation and cultivation of wild yeasts in the brewing industry

MGYP Agar With Copper
for isolation and cultivation of wild yeast in the brewing industry

Microbial Content Test Agar (Tryptone soya agar w/Lecithin and Tween 80)
for detection & enumeration of microorganisms present on the surfaces of sanitary importance

Middlebrook 7H9 Agar Base
for cultivation and sensitivity testing of Mycobacterium tuberculosis

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

600
3000

700
2800

800
3000

1500
4500

1000
4200

900
3500

4800

1100
5800

1200
4800

1150
5000

1300
5200

1200
4800

800
3200

800
3200

1000
3800

1500
5500

900
3500

1000
3800

1400
5500

1600
6300

900
3500

1000
3600

1100
4300

1100
4200
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OLFC-1128

OLFC-1129

OLFC-1130

OLFC-1132

OLFC-1135

OLFC-1137

OLFC-1140

OLFC-1145

OLFC-1147

OLFC-1149

OLFC-1155

OLFC-1160

OLFC-1165

OLFC-1168

OLFC-1170

OLFC-1171

OLFC-1172

OLFC-1173

OLFC-1175

OLFC-1180

OLFC-1185

OLFC-1190

OLFC-1195

26
52

TM

DEHYDRATED CULTURE MEDIA
Middlebrook 7H10 Agar Base
for isolation, cultivation and sensitivity testing of Mycobacterium tuberculosis

Milk Agar (Modified Plate Count Agar)
for enumeration of bacteria in milk and milk products, rinse waters and ice creams etc.

Milk Agar (Brown and Scott, Modified) (Twin Pack)
for the enumeration of Pseudomonas aeruginosa in waters

Milk Agar w/Cetrimide (Twin Pack) (Modified Pseudomonas Selective Agar with Cetrimide)
for detection and enumeration of Pseudomonas aeruginosa in water

Mineral Modified Glutamate Broth Base (Double Strength)
for the enumeration of coliform bacteria in water and wastewater

Minimal Glucose Agar for Ames Test
to determine the mutagenic potential of chemicals and drugs

Mitis Salivarius Agar Base
for isolation of Streptococci from mixed cultures, especially Streptococcus mitis, Streptococcus 
salivarius & Enterococcus faecalis

MIU Medium Base (Motility Urea Indole Agar Base)
for detecetion of motility, urease and indole production.

Modified Rappaport Vassiliadis Medium
as a selective enrichment medium for the isolation of Salmonella species from food & 
environmental specimens.

Modified Semisolid Rappaport Vassiliadis Medium Base
for detection of motile Salmonella species from food, faeces and environmental specimens

Modified Soybean Bile Broth Base
for the detection of Escherichia coli O157:H7 from food and animal feed samples

Modified Tryptone Soya Broth Base w/o Novobiocin (m-TSB) 
(Soyabean bile broth w/o Novobiocin)
for the selective enrichment of Escherichia coli O157 from food or faecal samples

Modified Tryptone Soya Broth with Novobiocin (m-TSB-N) 
(Soyabean bile broth w/Novobiocin)
For the selective enrichment of enterohemorrhagic E. coli (EHEC) in foods, specially meat & 
poultry products.

Modified Voges Proskauer Medium
for performance of the Voges- Proskauer test in differentiation of Bacillus cereus in accordance 
with FDA BAM 1998

Moeller Decarboxylase Broth Base (Decarboxylase Broth Base, Moeller)
for the differentiation of bacteria based on their ability to decarboxylate the amino acid.

Moeller Decarboxylase Broth w/Arginine HCl
for differentiation of bacteria on the basis of their ability to decarboxlyate L-Arginine hydrochloride

Moeller Decarboxylase Broth w/Lysine HCI
for differentiation of bacteria on the basis of their ability to decarboxlyate L-Lysine hydrochloride

Moeller Decarboxylase Broth w/Ornithine HCI 
for differentiation of bacteria on the basis of their ability to decarboxlyate L-Ornithine hydrochloride

Motility Test Medium
for the determination of bacterial motility

MRS Agar (Lactobacillus MRS Agar)
for the isolation and enumeration of lactic acid bacteria from meat and meat products

MRS Broth (Lactobacillus MRS Broth)
for isolation and cultivation of Lactobacillus species

Mueller Hinton Agar
for determination of susceptibility of microorganisms to antimicrobial agents & for cultivation of Neisseria spp.

Mueller Hinton Agar 2% Glucose w/Methylene Blue
for testing performing Antifungal Disk Diffusion Susceptibility of yeasts

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

1200
4400

1200
4600

1300
4800

1200
5000

1200
4600

2000
7500

1550
4400

1200
4500

1300
4500

1300
5200

800
3000

3000
13000

3000
13000

1100
3900

2200
9000

3400
15000

3000
11000

3500
15500

1000
4000

1100
4900

950
3900

750
3400

1000
4000

M

sales@oxfordlabchem.com 131



PRICE LIST 

20

sales@oxfordlabchem.com

Code No. Product Name PricePacking

900
4400

1300
5200

700
2700

2000
8000

3000
9000

3000
9000

1000
4600

1400
5400

1400
4500

1200
4400

1200
4400

2000
5500

1400
5300

1000
4400

700
3150

800
3500

800
3300

850
3900

550
2400

700
2800

900
3900

900
3300

1200
4700

132

26
52

TM

DEHYDRATED CULTURE MEDIA
100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

OLFC-1200

OLFC-1201

OLFC-1205

OLFC-1208

OLFC-1211

OLFC-1213

OLFC-1215

OLFC-1220

OLFC-1225

OLFC-1230

OLFC-1235

OLFC-1240

OLFC-1243

OLFC-1245

OLFC-1250

OLFC-1255

OLFC-1260

OLFC-1261

OLFC-1265

OLFC-1270

OLFC-1275

OLFC-1280

OLFC-1281

Mueller Hinton Broth
for the cultivation of a wide variety of organisms and for antimicrobial susceptibility testing

Mueller Hinton Broth No.2
for quantitative susceptibility testing of rapidly growing aerobic and facultative anaerobic bacteria 
isolated from clinical specimen

Mueller Kauffman Tetrathionate Broth Base
for improved enrichment and isolation of Salmonellae.

MUG EC Broth
for detection of Escherichia coli in water and food by fluorogenic method

MUG Lauryl Sulphate Broth
for detection of Escherichia coli in water and food by a fluorogenic method

MUG Violet Red Bile Agar
for detection and enumeration of coliform organisms by a fluorogenic method

Mutans-Sanguis Agar
for differentiation of Streptococcus mutans & Streptococcus sanguinis associated with oral microflora

MY-40 Agar
for detection and isolation of osmophilic microorganisms from food samples

Mycoplasma Agar Base (PPLO Agar Base)
for isolation and cultivation of Mycoplasma species (PPLO)

Mycoplasma Broth Base w/ CV (PPLO Broth Base w/ CV)
for enrichment of Mycoplasma species (PPLO) from clinical samples and mixed cultures

Mycoplasma Broth Base w/o CV (PPLO Broth Base w/o CV)
for enrichment of Mycoplasma species (PPLO) from clinical samples and mixed cultures

MYP Agar Base (Phenol Red Egg Yolk Polymyxin Agar Base)
for the isolation and identification of pathogenic staphylococci and bacilli

Nitrate Agar 
for detection of nitrate reducing bacteria

Nitrate Broth
for detection of nitrate reduction and enumeration of Bacillus cereus

Nutrient Agar
for the cultivation of less fastidious microorganisms, can be enriched with blood or other 
biological fluids

Nutrient Agar (Veg)
for the cultivation of less fastidious microorganisms, can be enriched with blood or other 
biological fluids

Nutrient Agar No.2
general purpose medium

Nutrient Agar w/ 1% Peptone
general culture medium, can be used as enriched medium with blood or other biological fluids

Nutrient Broth
for the general cultivation of less fastidious microorganisms, can be enriched with blood

Nutrient Broth (Veg)
for the general cultivation of less fastidious microorganisms, can be enriched with blood

Nutrient Gelatin
for the detection of gelatine liquefaction by proteolytic microorganisms

OF Basal Medium
for differentiation of gram negative bacteria on the basis of fermentative and oxidative metabolism
of carbohydrates

OFPBL Agar Base (Oxidation Fermentation Polymixin Bacitracin Lactose Agar Base)
with Polymyxin and Bacitracin is recommended for the selective isolation of Burkholderia cepacia 
from clinical specimens as well as non-clinical samples

M-O
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OLFC-1285

OLFC-1287

OLFC-1290

OLFC-1300

OLFC-1305

OLFC-877

OLFC-1310

OLFC-1315

OLFC-1320

OLFC-1325

OLFC-1330

OLFC-1332

OLFC-1335

OLFC-1440

OLFC-1445

OLFC-1447

OLFC-1450

OLFC-1455

OLFC-1460

OLFC-1465

OLFC-1467

OLFC-1470

OLFC-1475

OLFC-1480

1100
4100

1000
4000

3900
13000

950
3500

1000
4000

1800
7600

700
2400

700
3000

1200
4400

1700
4600

900
3100

950
3700

1000
4200

950
3500

2900
12000

1500
5200

1300
4200

1100
4200

1000
4400

850
3800

1200
4700

2400
9000

1100
4500

1000
4000

26
52

TM

DEHYDRATED CULTURE MEDIA
100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

Orange Serum Agar
for the isolation & enumeration of spoilage organisms of citrus products & for examining 
fruit beverages

Orange Serum Broth
for cultivation and enumeration of microorganisms associated with the spoilage of citrus products, 
cultivation of Lactobacilli, other aciduric organisms and pathogenic fungi

Ornithine Decarboxylase Broth
for detection of the ability of microorganisms to decarboxylate ornithine

Oxytetra Glucose Yeast Agar Base (OGYE Agar Base)
for the selective isolation and enumeration of yeast and molds in food products

PA Broth (Presence-Absence Broth)
for detection of presence and absence of coliform bacteria in water

PALCAM Agar Base (Listeria Identification Agar Base)
for detection and enumeration of Listeria monocytogens from food and animal feeds

0.1% Peptone Salt Diluent
recommended as a diluent ,in certain test methods of food,dairy and water samples.

Peptone Water
all purpose growth medium and as a base of carbohydrate fermentation media.

Perfringens Agar Base (O.P.S.P.)
for presumptive identification of Clostridium perfringens in foods

Pfizer Selective Enterococcus Agar
for selective isolation and cultivation of Enterococci

Phenol Red Broth Base
for determination of fermentation reactions of pure cultures of microorganisms

Phenol Red Dextrose Broth 
for determining the ability of microorganisms to ferment dextrose

Phenol Red Mannitol Broth 
for determining the ability of microorganisms to ferment mannitol

Phenol Red Sucrose Broth
for Sucrose fermentation studies of microorganisms

Phenol Red Xylose Broth
for Xylose fermentation studies of microorganisms

Phenolphthalein Phosphate Agar
for identification of phosphatase positive Staphylococcus aureus

Phenylalanine Agar
for differentiation of Proteus & Providencia from other members of Enterobacteriaceae based on 
their ability to form phenyl pyruvic acid from phenylalanine

Pikovskaya's Agar 
for the detection of phosphate solubilizing soil microorganisms

Pikovskaya's Broth (Medium)
for the cultivation phosphate solubilizing microorganisms

Plate Count Agar (Standard Plate Agar)
for the enumeration of viable bacteria in milk and dairy products by pour plate technique

Plate Count Agar w/o Dextrose
recommended for the determination of plate counts of microorganisms in water samples

PNY Medium
for cultivation and isolation of Lactobacillus species

Potato Carrot Agar 
for reproduction of Pyronema domesticum

Potato Carrot Broth
for reproduction of Pyronema domesticum

O  P
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850
3000

900
3000

900
3000

950
3500

800
2500

1600
5500

850
3700

900
3600

900
3800

2000
9000

1050
4400

1000
4200

1000
4200

1000
4200

1100
4500

1050
4350

900
4000

950
4200

2300
8200

900
3000

800
2800

1300
4900

2000
8000

1000
3500

134

26
52

TM

DEHYDRATED CULTURE MEDIA
Potato Dextrose Agar
for the isolation and enumeration of yeasts & molds from dairy & other food products

Potato Dextrose Agar (Harmonized)
for the isolation and enumeration of yeasts & molds from dairy & other food products

Potato Dextrose Agar (Veg)
for isolation, cultivation and enumeration of yeasts and molds from dairy and food products. 
Used to induce sporulation in many fungi

Potato Dextrose Agar w/Chloramphenicol
for the selective isolation & enumeration of yeasts & moulds from dairy & other food products

Potato Dextrose Broth
for cultivation and enumeration of yeasts and molds

Proteose Agar
for the cultivation of Vibrio species from foods in accordance with APHA

Pseudomonas Agar Base
for the selective isolation of Pseudomonas species from environmental samples, food & water

Pseudomonas Agar (For Fluorescein)
for the detection of fluorescein production by Pseudomonas species

Pseudomonas Agar (For Pyocyanin)
for detection of Pyocyanin production by Pseudomonas species

Pseudomonas Asparagine Broth
for presumptive determination of Pseudomonas aeruginosa from recreational or 
natural water as per A.P.H.A.

R-2A Agar 
for the heterotrophic plate count of treated potable water using longer incubation periods

R-2A Broth 
for cultivation and maintenance of heterotrophic bacteria from potable waters

Rappaport Vassiliadis Medium
for enrichment of Salmonellae, based on its ability to multiply selectively at high osmotic pressure, 
low pH and at 43°C, with modest nutritional requirements.

Rappaport Vassiliadis Salmonella Enrichment Broth
for the selective enrichment & isolation of Salmonella species from pharmaceutical products

Rappaport Vassiliadis Salmonella Enrichment Broth (Harmonized)
for the selective enrichment & isolation of Salmonella species from pharmaceutical products

Reinforced Clostridial agar 
for cultivation and enumeration of Clostridia and other anaerobes

Reinforced Clostridial Broth 
for cultivation and enumeration of Clostridia and other anaerobes

Reinforced Clostridial Broth (Harmonized)
for isolation, cultivation and enumeration of Clostridia species, highly nutritive for Clostridium 
sporogenes and other anaerobes

Rhamnose Broth
for the demonstration of rhamnose fermentation by Listeria monocytogenes

Rhizobium Medium Agar 
for cultivation and isolation of Rhizobium species

Rhizobium Medium Broth
for cultivation and isolation of Rhizobium species

Richard's Synthetic Agar
for cultivation and isolation of fungi from soil samples

Robertson’s Cooked Meat Medium (R.C. Medium)  (Cooked Meat Medium)
for the cultivation and maintenance of aerobes, anaerobes of stock cultures

Rose Bengal Agar Base
for selective isolation & enumeration of yeasts & molds from environmental materials & foods

OLFC-1485

OLFC-1490

OLFC-1495

OLFC-1500

OLFC-1505

OLFC-1510

OLFC-1515

OLFC-1520

OLFC-1525

OLFC-1530

OLFC-1535

OLFC-1536

OLFC-1540

OLFC-1545

OLFC-1550

OLFC-1554

OLFC-1555

OLFC-1560

OLFC-1565

OLFC-1570

OLFC-1575

OLFC-1577

OLFC-1580

OLFC-1585

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm
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1100
3600

1300
4800

900
3500

1000
4200

12500
49500

1200
4500

900
3400

800
3300

1050
3500

8000
32000

650
2400

750
2400

750
2600

900
3800

900
3600

1000
4000

1000
4600

1000
4500

1100
4300

1100
4000

1200
4500

1100
4500

1000
3600

900
3600

900
3600

26
52

TM

DEHYDRATED CULTURE MEDIA
100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

Rose Bengal Broth Base

Rose Bengal Chloramphenicol Agar
for selective isolation & enumeration of yeasts & molds from environmental materials & foods

Rose Bengal Chloramphenicol Broth
for the selective isolation and enumeration of yeasts and molds, particularly from food, 
environmental, and clinical samples

Sabouraud Agar Glucose 4%
for cultivation of yeasts, moulds and aciduric microorganisms

Sabouraud Agar w/ Antibiotics (Sabouraud Cycloheximide Chloramphenicol Agar)
for selective isolation and cultivation of pathogenic fungi

Sabouraud Dextrose Agar Base, Modified (Dextrose Agar Base,Emmons)
for the cultivation of yeasts and molds from different materials and for usage as a reference 
medium during performance testing of culture media.

Sabouraud Dextrose Agar
for the cultivation of yeasts, molds and aciduric microorganisms

Sabouraud Dextrose Agar (Harmonized)
for the selection, isolation and cultivation of yeasts and fungi

Sabouraud Dextrose Agar w/Chloramphenicol
for the selective cultivation of yeasts and molds

Sabouraud Dextrose Agar w/Cycloheximide & Chloramphenicol (Mycobiotic Agar)
for the selective isolation and cultivation of fungi

Sabouraud Dextrose Broth
for cultivation of yeasts, molds and aciduric microorganisms

Sabouraud Dextrose Broth (Harmonized)
for selection, isolation & cultivation of yeasts, molds and aciduric microorganisms

Sabouraud Dextrose Broth w/Chloramphenicol
used to diagnose fungal infections such as candidiasis, dermatophytosis, and aspergillosis

Sabouraud Maltose Broth 
for the propagation of yeasts and molds, especially the fungi concerned with skin and scalp lesions

Saline Nutrient Agar 
for isolation and cultivation of Vibrio parahaemolyticus from food products or animal feeding products

Saline Tryptone Medium (Saline Tryptophan Medium) 
for detection of indole production by Vibrio parahaemolyticus

Salt Polymyxin Broth Base 
for detection and enumeration of Vibrio species

Selenite Broth (Selenite F Broth) (Twin Pack)
for isolation of  Salmonella species from faeces, urine and other pathological materials

Selenite Cysteine Broth (Fluid Selenite Cysteine Broth) (Twin Pack) 
an enrichment medium for isolation of Salmonella species from food, dairy & clinical samples

Sheep Blood Agar Base w/o Blood
for improved haemolytic reactions of organisms

Sheep Blood Agar Base, Modified
for cultivation and studying haemolytic reactions of Bacillus cereus

Shigella Broth Base
for the isolation and cultivation of Shigella species from food stuff

SIM Medium (Sulfite Indole Motility Medium)
for the determination of hydrogen sulphide production, indole formation & motility of enteric bacilli

Simmons Citrate Agar
for the differentiation of Enterobacteriaceae based on citrate utilization

Slanetz and Bartley Medium
for the detection and enumeration of enterococci by membrane filtration method

OLFC-1590

OLFC-1595

OLFC-1600

OLFC-1602

OLFC-1603

OLFC-1605

OLFC-1610

OLFC-1615

OLFC-1620

OLFC-1625

OLFC-1630

OLFC-1635

OLFC-1640

OLFC-1645

OLFC-1646

OLFC-1647

OLFC-1648

OLFC-1650

OLFC-1652

OLFC-1655

OLFC-1660

OLFC-1665

OLFC-1670

OLFC-1675

OLFC-1680
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800
3400

900
3500

1100
4300

400
1800

1000
3800

1500
6000

450
1900

600
2400

1850
8500

750
3200

1000
3500

900
3300

1050
4300

1300
4900

1600
6500

1100
4400

1100
4000

950
4000

1400
5600

1350
4900

1000
4300

800
2750

800
2800

1000
4100

136

26
52

TM

DEHYDRATED CULTURE MEDIA
Soya Casein Digest Agar (Tryptone Soya Agar) (Soyabean Casein Digest Agar)
for the isolation and cultivation of fastidious & non fastidious microorganisms

Soya Casein Digest Agar (Harmonized) (Tryptone Soya Agar) 
for isolation and cultivation of fastidious and non-fastidious microorganisms in pharmaceutical 
testing according to harmonized methods.

Soya Casein Digest Agar w/Lecithin & Tween 80 (Microbial Content Test Agar)
for the detection & enumeration of microorganisms present on the surfaces of sanitary importance

Soya Casein Digest Medium (Tryptone Soya Broth) (Soybean Casein Digest Medium)
for sterility testing and cultivation of fastidious and non-fastidious microorganisms

Soyabean Casein Digest Medium w/o Dextrose (Tryptone Soya Broth w/o Dextrose) 
for cultivation of anaerobic microorganisms when the presence of carbohydrates is not desired

Soyabean Casein Digest Medium w/ Lecithin and Tween 80
for determining the efficiency of sanitization of containers, equipment surfaces, 
water miscible cosmetics

Soyabean Casein Digest Medium (Harmonized)
for the cultivation of a wide variety of microorganisms, including bacteria and fungi

Soyabean Casein Digest Medium (Veg) (Tryptone Soya Broth, Veg )
for the evaluation of sterility in manufacturing processes

Spirolate Broth, OMATA
for mass cultivation of Treponema pallidum, Reiter strain for antigen production and other studies

SS Agar (Salmonella Shigella Agar)
for the differential and selective isolation of Salmonella & Shigella species from pathological samples

SS Agar, Modified (Salmonella Shigella Agar Modified)
a modified medium, which provides better growth of Salmonella and Shigella species.

SS Broth (Salmonella Shigella Broth)
a selective and differential medium used in sanitary bacteriology to enrichment Salmonella 
& Shigella from feces, urine, and fresh and canned foods.

Starch Agar
for detection of starch hydrolysing micro-organisms.

Starch Casein Agar
for detection of saccharolytic marine bacteria

Stuart Transport Medium (Transport Medium, Stuart)
for preservation & transport of Neisseria species & other fastidious organisms

Sulphate Reducing Medium (Twin Pack)
for detection, differentiation and estimation of sulphate reducing bacteria Thiobacillus thioparus

T.A.T. Broth Base (Tryptone-Azolectin-Tween Broth Base)
for sterility testing of highly viscous substances such as ointments, salves & other cosmetic products

TCBS Agar (Thiosulphate Citrate Bile Salts Sucrose Agar)
for selective isolation of Vibrio cholerae & other enteropathogenic Vibrios causing food poisoning

TCBS Agar, Modified
for selective isolation of Vibrio cholerae and other enteropathogenic Vibrio's

Tellurite Blood Agar Base
for the selective isolation and cultivation of Corynebacterium species

Tergitol 7 Agar Base 
for selective isolation and identification of coliform bacteria from water

Tetrathionate Brilliant Green Bile Broth 
for isolation and identification of Salmonellae

Tetrathionate Broth Base
for isolation of Salmonellae from faecal samples, sewage and other samples

Thayer Martin Medium Base (Thayer Martin Agar Base)
for the selective isolation of Gonococci from clinical samples

OLFC-1685

OLFC-1690

OLFC-1126

OLFC-1700

OLFC-1702

OLFC-1703

OLFC-1705

OLFC-1706

OLFC-1707

OLFC-1710

OLFC-1715

OLFC-1716

OLFC-1720

OLFC-1725

OLFC-1730

OLFC-1735

OLFC-1745

OLFC-1750

OLFC-1751

OLFC-1755

OLFC-1760

OLFC-1775

OLFC-1780

OLFC-1805

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm
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1300
4850

1000
3500

1000
3800

900
3000

450
1800

2200
8300

1300
4500

1200
3900

1200
4200

1000
4000

1200
4600

750
3200

850
3400

900
3800

1000
3600

700
2600

1100
4900

700
3000

800
2800

1200
3500

1100
3200

1350
4500

1250
5100

1400
5400

1650
6400

T
26

52

TM

DEHYDRATED CULTURE MEDIA
100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

Thiobacillus Agar
for the cultivation and isolation of Thiobacillus species

Thiobacillus Broth
for the cultivation of Thiobacillus species

Thioglycollate Agar
for the growth and cultivation of anaerobic microorganisms

Thioglycollate Broth w/Liver Extract (B.Q. Vaccine Medium)
for the mass cultivation of anaerobes for vaccine production

Thioglycollate Broth, Alternative (Alternative thioglycollate Medium)
for sterility testing of turbid or viscous biological products

Thiosulphate Ringer Solution Powder
for verification of sterility of dairy plant after hypochlorite has been used for disinfection purposes

Tinsdale Agar Base
for selective isolation and differentiation of Corynebacterium diphtheriae

Todd Hewitt Broth
for cultivation of group A haemolytic Streptococci used for serological studies

Tomato Juice Agar
for the cultivation and enumeration of Lactobacilli

Tributyrin Agar Base w/o Tributyrin (TBA)
for cultivation and enumeration of lipolytic microorganisms

Trichoderma Harzianum Selective Agar Base
for selective isolation of Trichoderma harzianum

Triple Sugar Iron Agar (TSI Agar)
for identification of gram negative enteric bacilli on the basis of dextrose lactose & 
sucrose fermentation & hydrogen sulphide production

Tryptic Soya Agar
for a cultivation and maintenance of Salmonella typhi

Tryptone Agar Base
for determination of motility and carbohydrate fermentation reactions of aerobes and anaerobes

Tryptone Bile Agar
for rapid detection and enumeration of Escherichia coli in foods using direct plating method

Tryptone Broth (Tryptone Water)
for detection of indole producing microorganisms

Tryptone Glucose Beef Extract Agar (TGB Agar)
for cultivation and enumeration of bacteria in water, air, milk and dairy products

Tryptone Glucose Yeast Extract Agar 
for enumeration of bacteria in water, air, milk and dairy products

Tryptone Glucose Yeast Extract Broth (Standard Method Broth)
for enumeration of bacteria in water, air, milk and dairy products.

Tryptone Soya Yeast Extract Agar
for isolation and cultivation of Listeria from Henry’s light

Tryptone Soya Yeast Extract Broth
for isolation and cultivation of Listeria from Henry’s light

Tryptone Tellurite Agar Base
for selective isolation of pathogens from clinical specimens, especially from nose, throat and vagina

Tryptone Yeast Extract Agar
for estimation of microbial counts in water

Tryptone Yeast Extract Agar w/BCP
for isolation and enumeration of Enterobacteriaceae and Bacillus cereus

Tryptone Yeast Extract Cystine w/ Sucrose & w/o Bactitracin Agar Base (TYCSB Agar Base)
for selective isolation of Streptococcus mutans

OLFC-1810

OLFC-1815

OLFC-1820

OLFC-1825

OLFC-1826

OLFC-1828

OLFC-1830

OLFC-1833

OLFC-1835

OLFC-1840

OLFC-1845

OLFC-1850

OLFC-1855

OLFC-1865

OLFC-1870

OLFC-1875

OLFC-1878

OLFC-1879

OLFC-1880

OLFC-1884

OLFC-1885

OLFC-1890

OLFC-1892

OLFC-1893

OLFC-1895
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750
2600

1600
5600

800
3400

900
3800

1150
4900

900
3300

800
3000

950
3600

900
3200

800
3200

2200
9300

1100
4400

1100
4200

900
4000

800
3600

900
3500

1000
4000

1400
5600

800
2800

1100
4400

1200
4600

900
3200

138

26
52

TM

DEHYDRATED CULTURE MEDIA
100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

Tryptophan Medium (Tryptophan Broth)
for differentiation of bacteria on the basis of indole production

Tryptose Sulphite Cycloserine Agar Base (Perfringens Cycloserine Agar Base)
for enumeration of Clostridium perfringens from food

Urea Agar Base
for the detection of urease production by Proteus species and for identification of other 
members of Enterobacteriaceae

Urea Broth Base (Urea Broth Medium)
for identifying bacteria on the basis of urea utilization, for the differentiation of Proteus species 
from Salmonella and Shigella species

Urea Indole Medium
for differentiation of microorganism especially Enterobacteriaceae on the basis of their ability 
to hydrolyze urea and indole production

Violet Red Bile Agar
for isolation and enumeration of coli-aerogenes in water, milk and other dairy food products

Violet Red Bile Broth
for detection and enumeration of coliform bacteria in water and food

Violet Red Bile Glucose Agar
for the selective isolation, detection and enumeration of coli-aerogenes bacteria in water, 
milk other dairy products

Violet Red Bile Lactose Agar
for detection and enumeration of coliform bacteria in food, water and dairy products

Vogel Johnson Agar Base w/o Tellurite (V.J. Agar Base)
for selective isolation of coagulase positive mannitol fermenting Staphylococcus aureus 
from foods and clinical samples

VRE Agar Base (Vancomycin Resistant Enterococci Agar Base)
for the isolation of Vancomycin Resistant Enterococci (VRE) and High Level Aminoglycoside Resistant 
Enterococci (HLARE) from clinical samples

Willis And Hobb's Medium Base
isolation & identification of Clostridium from foods

Wilson Blair Agar Base
for isolation and cultivation of Salmonella typhi with addition of selective reagent

WL - Nutrient Medium (WL - Nutrient Agar)
for cultivation & isolation of microorganisms encountered in breweries & industrial fermentations

XLD Agar (Xylose Lysine Deoxycholate agar)
for selective isolation and enumeration of Salmonella typhi and other Salmonella species

XLD Agar (Xylose Lysine Deoxycholate agar) (Harmonized)
for cultivation and isolation of Salmonella species in pharmaceutical testing according to 
harmonized methods

2 XYT Growth Agar
optimized formulation for the growth and maintenance of M13 phage or other 
filamentous  ss DNA bacteriophages

XLT4 Agar Base
for selective isolation of Salmonella species other than Salmonella typhi

Yeast Extract Agar
for plate count of microorganisms in water

Yeast Glucose Chloramphenicol Agar
for the selective enumeration of yeasts and molds in milk and other milk products

Yeast Malt Agar (Yeast and Mold Agar) (ISP Medium No. 2)
for the cultivation of fungi including yeasts and other aciduric organisms

Yeast Malt Broth (YM Broth)
for cultivation of yeasts, molds and aciduric microorganisms

OLFC-1900

OLFC-1905

OLFC-1910

OLFC-1915

OLFC-1920

OLFC-1925

OLFC-1930

OLFC-1935

OLFC-1940

OLFC-1945

OLFC-1947

OLFC-1950

OLFC-1955

OLFC-1957

OLFC-1960

OLFC-1965

OLFC-1966

OLFC-1967

OLFC-1975

OLFC-1980

OLFC-1985

OLFC-1986

T-Y
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Code No. Product Name PricePacking

1100
4600

1100
4600

900
3100

1200
4400

1500
4800

1000
3500

1000
3700

1000
3800

950
3200

26
52

TM

DEHYDRATED CULTURE MEDIA
100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

100gm
500gm

Yeast Mannitol Agar (Yeast Extract Mannitol Agar)
for the isolation and enumeration of soil microorganisms like Rhizobium species.

Yeast Mannitol Agar w/ Congo Red
for cultivation of soil microorganisms like Rhizobium species

Yeast Mannitol Broth
for cultivation of Rhizobium species

Yeast Peptone Dextrose Agar (YEPD)
for maintaining and propagating yeasts in molecular biology studies

Yeast Peptone Dextrose Broth (YEPD)
for maintenance and propagation of yeasts in molecular microbiology procedures

Yeast Extract Rose Bengal Broth Base
for the cold enrichment and recovery of Yersinia enterocolitica and Yersinia pseudotuberculosis 
from foods

Yeast Fermentation Broth Base (Bromo Cresol Purple Broth Base)
for differentiation of various microorganisms based on their fermentation of specific carbohydrates

Zinc Solubilizing Agar
for isolation and detection of zinc solubilizing soil microorganisms

Zinc Solubilizing Broth (Zinc Solubilizing Medium)
for growth and maintenance of zinc solubilizing soil microorganism

OLFC-1990

OLFC-1992

OLFC-1995

OLFC-2000

OLFC-2005

OLFC-2010

OLFC-2015

OLFC-2025

OLFC-2030

Y  Z

NOTES
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Code No. Product Name PricePacking

OLFC-5000

OLFC-5050

OLFC-5150

OLFC-5200

OLFC-5230

OLFC-5250

OLFC-5300

OLFC-5350

OLFC-5400

OLFC-5450

OLFC-5500

OLFC-5550

1350
2450

2400
3600

1670
2350

2300
4000

4200
13200

1300
2500

1200
2200

1250
2300

2100
4000

2100
3600

2100
3600

1500
2000

140

26
52

TM

PLANT TISSUE CULTURE MEDIA
Banana Micropropagation Medium 
(w/Vitamins, w/o NH4NO3, Sucrose & Agar)

Banana Multiplication Medium 
(w/Vitamins, Glucose Sucrose, plant growth regulators & agar)
for in vitro multiplication of Musa species

CHU (N6) Medium 
(With Vitamins & Sucrose, Without Agar) 

Dendrobium (Orchid) Seed Germination Medium w/ vitamin, sucrose & Agar

Dulbecco's Modified Eagle Medium (DMEM) 

Murashige and Skoog Agar Medium   
(With Calcium Chloride, Vitamins, sucrose & Agar)

Murashige and Skoog Modified Medium  
(With CaCl2 and B5 Vitamin, Without Sucrose & Agar)

Murashige and Skoog Modified Medium 
(With Calcium Chloride, FeNaEDTA, Vitamins & Sucrose, Without Agar)

Orchid Maintaince Medium 
(With CaCl2, Vitamins, Sucrose, Peptone, MES, Activated Charcoal & Agar)

Strawberry Multiplication Medium 
(With Vitamins, Sucrose, 6-BAP & Agar )

Strawberry Rooting Medium 
(With Vitamins, Sucrose, 6-BAP & Agar)

Linsmaier And Skoogs Medium 
(With vitamins, Without Sucrose & Agar) 

10 Lit
25 Lit

10 Lit
25 Lit

10 Lit
25 Lit

10 Lit
25 Lit

10 Lit
25 Lit

10 Lit
25 Lit

10 Lit
25 Lit

10 Lit
25 Lit

10 Lit
25 Lit

10 Lit
25 Lit

10 Lit
25 Lit

10 Lit
25 Lit

NOTES
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Range of
Laboratory Chemicals

Unit No. 12, 1st floor, Neminath Industrial Estate No. 6, Navghar, 

Vasai (East). Dist - Palghar - 401 210. Maharashtra, INDIA.

+91 (250) 239 0032 / 239 0989

For Inquiries     : +91 91567 24696

For Dispatch     : +91 80877 40385

For Accounts     : +91 91724 30385

For COA/MSDS  : +91 88305 74847
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